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Agco-Allis/Allis-Chalmers/Deutz-Allis

6-1/2 INCH - SINGLE STAGE
Image Part#/Price Reference # Application

 
351760N AC-KIT

 Clutch Kit
  Includes: 351760, D800662, N1054

 

 
351760

1500362M92
 CA5256

 D800023
 

 Pressure Plate Assembly
  Type - Lever

  Plate Size - 6-1/2"
  Levers - 3

  Springs - 6
  Stage -Single

  
 Models: G

 
D800662

 Disc
  Type - Rigid Woven

  OD - 6-1/2"
  Hub Size - 7/8"

  Spline - 10
  

 Models: G

 
N1054

 Release Bearing
  OD - 2.7344

  
 Models: G

613 748-1515
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Agco-Allis/Allis-Chalmers/Deutz-Allis

9 INCH - SINGLE STAGE #1
Image Part#/Price Reference # Application

 
Y194335

 Pressure Plate Assembly
  Plate Size - 9"

  Levers - Diaphragm
  Springs - Diaphragm
  Stage -Single

  
 Models: ST30, ST30X

 
M3703735

 Disc
  Type - Rigid Woven

  OD - 9"
  Hub Size - 15/16"

  Spline - 13
  

 Models: ST30, ST30X, ST35

 
M3703735-HD-4

 Disc
  Type - Rigid Ceramic Button

  OD - 9"
  Hub Size - 15/16"

  Spline - 13
  

 Models: ST30, ST30X, ST35

 
M3703735 HD6

 Disc
  Type - Rigid Ceramic Button

  OD - 9"
  Hub Size - 15/16"

  Spline - 13
  

 Models: ST30, ST30X, ST35

 
M3703736

 Disc
  Type - Spring Woven

  OD - 9"
  Hub Size - 15/16"

  Spline - 13
  

 Models: ST30, ST30X, ST35

 
N018

832103
 TK45-4B
 

 Release Bearing
  ID - 1.771" 

  OD - 2.900"
  Thickness - 0.700"

  
 Models: ST30, ST30X, 5020, 5030

613 748-1515

Tool Free 800 661 9700
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Agco-Allis/Allis-Chalmers/Deutz-Allis

10 INCH STEERING CLUTCH - SINGLE STAGE
Image Part#/Price Reference # Application

 
676827

 Pressure Plate Assembly
  Type - Lever

  Plate Size - 10"
  Levers - 3

  Springs - 9
  Stage -Single

  
 Models: HD3, HD4, 653, 655
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Tool Free 800 661 9700
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Agco-Allis/Allis-Chalmers/Deutz-Allis

10 INCH - DUAL STAGE 1
Image Part#/Price Reference # Application

 
D2092068

 Disc
  Type - Rigid Woven

  OD - 10"
  Hub Size - 1-9/16"

  Spline - 14
  

 Models: 5040
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Tool Free 800 661 9700
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Agco-Allis/Allis-Chalmers/Deutz-Allis

11 INCH - SINGLE STAGE
Image Part#/Price Reference # Application

 
K32530

3A481-25110
 SC32232

 

 Pressure Plate Assembly
  Plate Size - 11"

  Levers - Diaphragm
  Springs - Diaphragm
  Flywheel Step - Flat

  Stage -Single
  12-5/8" Hole Center To Center

  
 Models: ST47A, ST52A

 
M01250067

 Disc
  Type - Spring Ceramic Button 

  OD - 11"
  Hub Size - 1-3/8"

  Spline - 19
  

 Models: ST47A, ST52A

 
M01250067 HD6

 Disc
  Type - Rigid Ceramic Button 

  OD - 11"
  Hub Size - 1-3/8"

  Spline - 19
  

 Models: ST47A, ST52A
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Tool Free 800 661 9700
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Agco-Allis/Allis-Chalmers/Deutz-Allis

11 INCH - DUAL STAGE
Image Part#/Price Reference # Application

 
D2094463

228 0077 10
 

 Pressure Plate Assembly
  Type - Lever

  Plate Size - 11"
  Levers - 6

  Springs - Belleville
  Hub/Spline - 1-9/16" x 14

  Flywheel Step - .079
  Stage -Dual

  
 Models: 5040, 5045, 5050, 6060, 6070

 
15000 KIT

 
  
 LEVER KIT FOR D2094463

  Kit Includes 3 Levers
 

 
D272699

 Disc
  Type - Rigid Woven

  OD - 11"
  Hub Size - 1-9/16"

  Spline - 14
  

 Models: 5040, 5045, 5050, 6060, 6070

 
D2093949

328 0185 10
 

 Disc
  Type - Rigid Ceramic Button

  OD - 11"
  Hub Size - 1-9/16"

  Spline - 14
  

 Models: 5040, 5045, 5050, 6060, 6070

 
D2093949-UL

 Disc
  Type - Rigid Unlined

  OD - 11"
  Hub Size - 1-9/16"

  Spline - 14
  

 Models: 5040, 5045, 5050, 6060, 6070

 
500 0459 00

8301080
 87345759
 87541562
 

 Release Bearing
  ID - 1.968"

  OD - 3.550"
  Thickness - 0.845"

  
 Models: 4650, 5040, 5045, 5050, 5650, 6060, 6070,
6080

613 748-1515

Tool Free 800 661 9700
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Agco-Allis/Allis-Chalmers/Deutz-Allis

11 INCH - DUAL STAGE
Image Part#/Price Reference # Application

 
6303-2RS

410 0025 00
 

 Pilot Bearing
  ID - .669"

  OD - 1.850"
  Thickness - .550"

  
 Models: 5040, 5045, 5050, 6060, 6070

 
AG 29

 Alignment Tool
  Large Spline - 1 9/16" - 14T

  Small Spline - 1" - 10T
  Pilot Diameter - 0.667
  

 Models: 5040, 5045, 5050, 6060, 6070
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Tool Free 800 661 9700
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Agco-Allis/Allis-Chalmers/Deutz-Allis

12 INCH - TORQUE LIMITER
Image Part#/Price Reference # Application

 
D269728

 Disc
  Type - Spring Ceramic Button

  OD - 12"
  Hub Size - 1-1/2"

  Spline - 23
  

 Models: 4W220, 7010, 7020, 7030, 7040, 7045, 7050,
7060, 7080, 7580, 8010, 8030, 8050, 8070

 
D269728-UL

 Disc
  Type - Spring Unlined 

  OD - 12"
  Hub Size - 1-1/2"

  Spline - 23
  

 Models: 4W220, 7010, 7020, 7030, 7040, 7045, 7050,
7060, 7080, 7580, 8010, 8030, 8050, 8070
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Tool Free 800 661 9700
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Agco-Allis/Allis-Chalmers/Deutz-Allis

12 INCH - SINGLE STAGE #2
Image Part#/Price Reference # Application

 
D255689

 Pressure Plate Assembly
  Plate Size - 12"

  Levers - 3
  Springs - 12

  Flywheel Step - 1.437"
  Stage -Single

  
 Models: 180, 185, 190, 190XT, 200
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Tool Free 800 661 9700
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Agco-Allis/Allis-Chalmers/Deutz-Allis

12 INCH - SINGLE STAGE #4
Image Part#/Price Reference # Application

 
D269622

 Pressure Plate Assembly
  Plate Size - 12"

  Levers - 0
  Springs - 12

  Flywheel Step - 1.437
  Stage -Single

  
 Models: 7010, 7020, 7040, 7060, 8010

613 748-1515

Tool Free 800 661 9700

OTTAWA CLUTCH

1171 Newmarket Street

Ottawa Ontario K1B 3V1

12



Agco-Allis/Allis-Chalmers/Deutz-Allis

13 INCH - SPLIT TORQUE
Image Part#/Price Reference # Application

 
M3701015N KIT

 Clutch Kit
  Includes: 6203-2RS, 8301245, AG 09, M3701011

HD5, M3701015, N1174
  

 Models: LT 70, LT 85, 8745, 8765

 
M3701015

CA-399RB
 

 Pressure Plate Assembly
  Type - Lever

  Plate Size - 13"
  Levers - 3

  Springs - Belleville
  Hub/Spline - 1-5/8" x 25

  Flywheel Step - .130"
  Stage -Single

  
 Models: LT 70, LT 85, 8745, 8765

 
M3701011 HD5

333 0138 10
 M3701011

 

 Disc
  Type - Spring Ceramic Button

  OD - 13"
  Hub Size - 1-1/8"

  Spline - 21
  

 Models: LT 70, LT 85, 8745, 8765

 
N1174

2505-T
 832505
 A2287-31
 

 Release Bearing
  ID - 2.500"

  OD - 4.154"
  Thickness - .865"

  
 Models: LT 70, LT 85, 8745, 8765

 
6203-2RS

 Pilot Bearing
  ID - .6693"

  OD - 1.5748"
  Thickness - 1.5748"

  
 Models: LT 70, LT 85, ST35, ST45, ST45H, ST55, 160,
5020, 5030, 6040, 8745, 8765

613 748-1515

Tool Free 800 661 9700

OTTAWA CLUTCH
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Agco-Allis/Allis-Chalmers/Deutz-Allis

13 INCH - SPLIT TORQUE
Image Part#/Price Reference # Application

 
AG 09

 Alignment Tool
  Large Spline - 1 5/8" - 25T

  Small Spline - 1 1/8" - 21T
  Pilot Diameter - 0.670

  
 Models: LT 70, LT 85, 8745, 8765

613 748-1515

Tool Free 800 661 9700

OTTAWA CLUTCH

1171 Newmarket Street

Ottawa Ontario K1B 3V1

14



Agco-Allis/Allis-Chalmers/Deutz-Allis

STEERING BRAKE DISCS
Image Part#/Price Reference # Application

 
70047631

AMR-1155
 

 Steering Disc
  Description - Fiber 

  OD - 11-11/16"
  ID - 8-1/8"

  External Teeth - 57
  FITS MODELS - HD7
 

 
70044478

AMR-1347
 

 Steering Disc
  Description - Fiber

  OD - 13-39/64"
  ID - 10-7/64"

  External Teeth - 67
  FITS MODELS - HD5 AND HD6

 

 
70057375

1355
 

 Steering Disc
  Description - Metallic

  OD - 13-39/64"
  ID - 10-7/64"

  External Teeth - 67
  FITS MODELS - CE

 

 
70233886

 Steering Disc
  Description - Steel

  OD - 10-1/2"
  ID - 5-3/8"

  Tangs - 6
  

 .100 Thickness
  FITS MODELS - HD3 AND HD4

  
71003719

 Steering Disc
  Description - Fiber

  OD - 9.868"
  ID - 4.885"
  Internal Teeth - 25

  
 .141 Thickness

  FITS MODELS - HD3 AND HD4
  

71010964
9030

 
 Steering Disc

  Description - Metallic
  OD - 9.868"

  ID - 4.885"
  Internal Teeth - 25

  
 .141 Thickness

  FITS MODELS - HD3 AND HD4 (NOT OEM)
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Tool Free 800 661 9700
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Agco-White

Agco-White & Oliver
Image Part#/Price Reference # Application

 
W160971

 Disc
  Type - Spring Woven

  OD - 12"
  Hub Size - 1-1/2"

  Spline - 19
  

 Models: 2-70, 2-78, 4-78

 
N1087

2065
 832065

 A2256-1
 

 Release Bearing
  ID - 2.062"

  OD - 3.500"
  Thickness - .750"

  
 Models: 2-70, 2-78, 4-78

 
6007-2RS

 Pilot Bearing
  ID - 1.371"

  OD - 2.441"
  Thickness - .550"

  
 Models: 2-70, 2-78, 4-78
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Tool Free 800 661 9700
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Belarus

13 INCH - SINGLE STAGE
Image Part#/Price Reference # Application

 
B1601090

 Pressure Plate Assembly
  Type - Lever 

  Plate Size - 12-7/8"
  Levers - 3

  Springs - 12
  Hub/Spline - 1-5/16" x 16

  Flywheel Step - 1.389"
  Stage -Single

  
 Models: 500, 502, 505, 520, 522, 525, 530, 532, 560, 562,
570, 572

 
B900335

 Disc
  Type - Spring Woven

  OD - 12-7/8"
  Hub Size - 1-3/8"

  Spline - 12
  

 Models: 500, 502, 505, 520, 522, 525, 530, 532, 560, 562,
570, 572

613 748-1515

Tool Free 800 661 9700

OTTAWA CLUTCH
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Bolens

7-1/4 INCH - SINGLE STAGE
Image Part#/Price Reference # Application

 
K66592

32200-14500
 

 Pressure Plate Assembly
  Type - Lever

  Plate Size - 7-1/4"
  Levers - 3

  Springs - 6
  Stage -Single

  
 Models: G152, G154, G172, G174
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Tool Free 800 661 9700
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Branson

11 INCH - SINGLE STAGE
Image Part#/Price Reference # Application

 
K112511

K3G011-24110
 

 Pressure Plate Assembly
  Type - Diaphragm

  Plate Size - 11"
  Levers - Diaphragm

  Springs - Diaphragm
  Flywheel Step - .025
  Stage -Single

  12-1/4" Hole Center To Center
  

 Models: 5530, 6530
 

N018
832103

 TK45-4B
 

 Release Bearing
  ID - 1.771" 

  OD - 2.900"
  Thickness - 0.700"

  
 Models: 2910I, 3510I, 3820I, 4220I, 4520, 4720I, 5530,
6530

613 748-1515

Tool Free 800 661 9700
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Case

10 INCH SINGLE STAGE
Image Part#/Price Reference # Application

 
A36145

 Disc
  Type - Rigid Woven

  OD - 10'
  Hub Size - 1-1/8"

  Spline - 10
  

 Models: 300, 300B Series, 310, 310B Series, 420, 430, 441,
511B, 530, 611B, 630

613 748-1515

Tool Free 800 661 9700

OTTAWA CLUTCH

1171 Newmarket Street

Ottawa Ontario K1B 3V1
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Case

11 INCH - SINGLE STAGE #1
Image Part#/Price Reference # Application

 
D1163702

 Pressure Plate Assembly
  Plate Size - 11"

  Levers - 3
  Springs - 6
  Flywheel Step - Flat

  Stage -Single
  

 Models: 310, 420, 430, 440, 441, 510B, 520, 530, 630
 

390010
 Disc

  Type - Spring Woven
  OD - 11"

  Hub Size - 1-1/8"
  Spline - 10

  
 Models: 310

 
N1136-A

1752
 831752

 A0899-2
 

 Release Bearing
  ID - 1.752

  OD - 3.060"
  Thickness - .745"

  
 Models: VA, VAC, VAH, VAI, VAO, VAS, 200B Series, 300,
300B Series, 310, 310B Series, 320, 420, 430, 440, 441,
510B, 511B, 520, 530, 611B, 630

613 748-1515

Tool Free 800 661 9700

OTTAWA CLUTCH

1171 Newmarket Street

Ottawa Ontario K1B 3V1
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Case

11 INCH - SINGLE STAGE #2
Image Part#/Price Reference # Application

 
A39212

 Pressure Plate Assembly
  Type - Lever

  Plate Size - 11"
  Levers - 3

  Springs - 6
  Hub/Spline - 1-7/8" x 29

  Flywheel Step - Flat
  Stage -Single

  
 Models: 420, 430, 440, 441, 470, 480, 530, 570, 580

 
A51840

 Disc
  Type - Spring Ceramic Button

  OD - 11"
  Hub Size - 1-3/8"

  Spline - 21
  

 Models: 420, 430, 440, 441, 470, 480, 530, 570, 580

 
N1136-A

1752
 831752

 A0899-2
 

 Release Bearing
  ID - 1.752

  OD - 3.060"
  Thickness - .745"

  
 Models: 200B Series, 300, 300B Series, 310, 310B Series,
320, 420, 430, 440, 441, 510B, 511B, 520, 530

613 748-1515

Tool Free 800 661 9700

OTTAWA CLUTCH

1171 Newmarket Street

Ottawa Ontario K1B 3V1
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Case

12 INCH - SINGLE STAGE
Image Part#/Price Reference # Application

 
85025

131 0038 10
 

 Pressure Plate Assembly
  Type - Lever

  Plate Size - 12"
  Levers - 3

  Springs - 12
  Hub/Spline - 1-5/8" x 10

  Flywheel Step - 1.406"
  Stage -Single

  
 Models: 380B

 
85025 COVER PLATE

 Pressure Plate Assembly
  

 COVER PLATE FOR 85025 PPA
 

 
85026 HD6

 Disc
  Type - Spring Ceramic Button

  OD - 12"
  Hub Size - 1-1/8"

  Spline - 10
  

 Models: 380B

 
6204-2RS

 Pilot Bearing
  ID - .787"

  OD - 1.850"
  Thickness - .551"

  
 Models: S, SC, SO, 300, 300B Series, 310, 310B
Series, 380B

613 748-1515

Tool Free 800 661 9700

OTTAWA CLUTCH
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Case-IH

8-1/2 INCH - SINGLE STAGE
Image Part#/Price Reference # Application

 
FD450011N KIT

SBA320450011K
 
 Clutch Kit

  Includes: 6001-2RS, AG 01, FD320021,
FD450011, N3764

 

 
FD450011N CB6 KIT

 Clutch Kit
  Includes: 6001-2RS, AG 01, FD320021 HD6,

FD450011, N3764
 

 
FD450011

165317
 SBA320450011

 

 Pressure Plate Assembly
  Type - Lever

  Plate Size - 8-1/2"
  Levers - 3

  Springs - 3
  Flywheel Step - Flat

  Stage -Single
  

 Models: D25, D29, DX25, DX29
 

FD320021
CD-3940

 F400261
 FD320250
 

 Disc
  Type - Rigid Woven

  OD - 8-1/2"
  Hub - 10

  Hub Size - 15/16"
  

 Models: D25, D29, DX25, DX29

 
FD320021 HD6

CD-3940-CB
 F400261-CB
 

 Disc
  Type - Rigid Ceramic Button

  OD - 8-1/2"
  Hub Size - 15/16"

  Spline - 10
  

 Models: D25, D29, DX25, DX29

 
FD320021 HD-UL

 Disc
  Type - Unlined Rigid 

  OD - 8-1/2"
  Hub Size - 15/16"

  Spline - 10
  

 Models: D25, D29, DX25, DX29

613 748-1515

Tool Free 800 661 9700

OTTAWA CLUTCH

1171 Newmarket Street

Ottawa Ontario K1B 3V1
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Case-IH

8-1/2 INCH - SINGLE STAGE
Image Part#/Price Reference # Application

 
N3764

 Release Bearing
  ID - 1.771"

  OD - 2.900"
  Thickness - .700"

  
 Models: D25, D29, DX25, DX29, 275

 
6001-2RS

 Pilot Bearing
  ID - 0.475"

  OD - 1.102"
  Thickness - 0.313

  
 Models: D25, D29, D33, D35, D40, D45, DX24, DX25, DX26,
DX29, DX31, DX33, DX34, DX35, DX48, DX55, Farmall 31,
Farmall 35, Farmall 40, Farmall 45, Farmall 50, Farmall 55

 
AG 01

 Alignment Tool
  Large Spline - 1 3/8" - 19T

  Small Spline - 15/16" - 10T
  Pilot Diameter - 0.468

  
 Models: D25, D29, DX25, DX29

613 748-1515

Tool Free 800 661 9700

OTTAWA CLUTCH

1171 Newmarket Street

Ottawa Ontario K1B 3V1
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Case-IH

9 INCH - SINGLE STAGE #1
Image Part#/Price Reference # Application

 
FD320230N KIT

 Clutch Kit
  Includes: 6001-2RS, AG 01, FD320230, FD320530,

N018
 

 
FD320230

 Pressure Plate Assembly
  Type - Diaphragm

  Plate Size - 9"
  Levers - Diaphragm

  Springs - Diaphragm
  Stage -Single

  
 Models: D33, DX31, DX33, DX34, Farmall 31, Farmall
35

 
FD320530

 Disc
  Type - Rigid Woven

  OD - 9"
  Hub Size - 15/16"

  Spline - 10
  

 Models: D33, DX31, DX33, DX34, Farmall 31, Farmall
35

 
N018

832103
 TK45-4B
 

 Release Bearing
  ID - 1.771" 

  OD - 2.900"
  Thickness - 0.700"

  
 Models: D33, D35, D40, D45, DX31, DX33, DX34,
DX35, Farmall 30B, Farmall 31, Farmall 35, Farmall
35B, Farmall 40, Farmall 45, Farmall 50

 
6001-2RS

 Pilot Bearing
  ID - 0.475"

  OD - 1.102"
  Thickness - 0.313

  
 Models: D25, D29, D33, D35, D40, D45, DX24, DX25,
DX26, DX29, DX31, DX33, DX34, DX35, DX48, DX55,
Farmall 31, Farmall 35, Farmall 40, Farmall 45,
Farmall 50, Farmall 55

613 748-1515

Tool Free 800 661 9700

OTTAWA CLUTCH

1171 Newmarket Street

Ottawa Ontario K1B 3V1
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Case-IH

9 INCH - SINGLE STAGE #1
Image Part#/Price Reference # Application

 
AG 01

 Alignment Tool
  Large Spline - 1 3/8" - 19T

  Small Spline - 15/16" - 10T
  Pilot Diameter - 0.468

  
 Models: D25, D29, D33, DX25, DX29, DX31, DX33, DX34,
Farmall 31, Farmall 35

613 748-1515

Tool Free 800 661 9700

OTTAWA CLUTCH

1171 Newmarket Street

Ottawa Ontario K1B 3V1
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Case-IH

9-1/2 INCH - SINGLE STAGE #1
Image Part#/Price Reference # Application

 
K20206N-FORD KIT

 Clutch Kit
  Includes: 6001-2RS, FD320560, K20206, N018

 

 
K20206

K31301-14600
 KTA020-20600
 

 Pressure Plate Assembly
  Type - Diaphragm

  Plate Size - 9-1/2"
  Levers - Diaphragm
  Springs - Diaphragm
  Flywheel Step - Flat

  Stage -Single
  Kit Available Upon Request

  
 Models: D35, D40, DX35, Farmall 40

 
FD320560

 Disc
  Type - Spring Woven

  OD - 9-1/2"
  Hub Size - 1-3/16" 

  Spline - 16
  

 Models: D35, D40, DX35, Farmall 40

 
FD320560 HD4

 Disc
  Type - Rigid Ceramic Button

  OD - 9-1/2"
  Hub Size - 1-3/16"

  Spline - 16
  

 Models: D35, D40, DX35, Farmall 40

 
FD320560 HD6

 Disc
  Type - Rigid Ceramic Button

  OD - 9-1/2"
  Hub Size - 1-3/16"

  Spline - 16
  

 Models: D35, D40, DX35, Farmall 40

613 748-1515

Tool Free 800 661 9700

OTTAWA CLUTCH

1171 Newmarket Street

Ottawa Ontario K1B 3V1

28



Case-IH

9-1/2 INCH - SINGLE STAGE #1
Image Part#/Price Reference # Application

 
N018

832103
 TK45-4B
 

 Release Bearing
  ID - 1.771" 

  OD - 2.900"
  Thickness - 0.700"

  
 Models: D33, D35, D40, D45, DX31, DX33, DX34, DX35,
Farmall 30B, Farmall 31, Farmall 35, Farmall 35B, Farmall
40, Farmall 45, Farmall 50

 
RCT55B

835582
 

 Release Bearing
  ID - 2.166"

  OD - 3.468"
  Thickness - 0.866"

  
 Models: D45, DX35, DX48, DX55, Farmall 40, Farmall 40B,
Farmall 50B, Farmall 55

 
6001-2RS

 Pilot Bearing
  ID - 0.475"

  OD - 1.102"
  Thickness - 0.313

  
 Models: D25, D29, D33, D35, D40, D45, DX24, DX25, DX26,
DX29, DX31, DX33, DX34, DX35, DX48, DX55, Farmall 31,
Farmall 35, Farmall 40, Farmall 45, Farmall 50, Farmall 55

613 748-1515

Tool Free 800 661 9700

OTTAWA CLUTCH

1171 Newmarket Street

Ottawa Ontario K1B 3V1
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Case-IH

9-1/2 INCH - SINGLE STAGE #2
Image Part#/Price Reference # Application

 
R127827

 Pressure Plate Assembly
  Plate Size - 9-1/2"

  Flywheel Step - Flat
  Stage -Single 

  
 Models: Farmall 30B, Farmall 35B

 
N018

832103
 TK45-4B
 

 Release Bearing
  ID - 1.771" 

  OD - 2.900"
  Thickness - 0.700"

  
 Models: D33, D35, D40, D45, DX31, DX33, DX34, DX35,
Farmall 30B, Farmall 31, Farmall 35, Farmall 35B, Farmall 40,
Farmall 45, Farmall 50

613 748-1515

Tool Free 800 661 9700

OTTAWA CLUTCH

1171 Newmarket Street

Ottawa Ontario K1B 3V1
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Case-IH

10-1/4 INCH - SINGLE STAGE
Image Part#/Price Reference # Application

 
K40206

 Pressure Plate Assembly
  Type - Diaphragm

  Plate Size - 10-1/4"
  Levers - Diaphragm
  Springs - Diaphragm
  Flywheel Step - Flat

  Stage -Single
  

 Models: D45, Farmall 45, Farmall 50
 

FD320570
 Disc

  Type - Spring Woven
  OD - 10-1/4"

  Hub Size - 1-3/16"
  Spline - 16

  
 Models: D45, Farmall 45, Farmall 50

 
N018

832103
 TK45-4B
 

 Release Bearing
  ID - 1.771" 

  OD - 2.900"
  Thickness - 0.700"

  
 Models: D33, D35, D40, D45, DX31, DX33, DX34, DX35,
Farmall 30B, Farmall 31, Farmall 35, Farmall 35B, Farmall
40, Farmall 45, Farmall 50

 
RCT55B

835582
 

 Release Bearing
  ID - 2.166"

  OD - 3.468"
  Thickness - 0.866"

  
 Models: D45, DX35, DX48, DX55, Farmall 40, Farmall 40B,
Farmall 50B, Farmall 55

 
6001-2RS

 Pilot Bearing
  ID - 0.475"

  OD - 1.102"
  Thickness - 0.313

  
 Models: D25, D29, D33, D35, D40, D45, DX24, DX25, DX26,
DX29, DX31, DX33, DX34, DX35, DX48, DX55, Farmall 31,
Farmall 35, Farmall 40, Farmall 45, Farmall 50, Farmall 55

613 748-1515

Tool Free 800 661 9700

OTTAWA CLUTCH

1171 Newmarket Street

Ottawa Ontario K1B 3V1
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Case-IH

11 INCH - SINGLE STAGE #1
Image Part#/Price Reference # Application

 
FD450310N KIT

 Clutch Kit
  Includes: 6001-2RS, FD320650, FD450310, RCT55B

 

 
FD450310N-R KIT

 Clutch Kit
  Includes: 6001-2RS, FD320651, FD450310, RCT55B

 

 
FD450310

 Pressure Plate Assembly
  Type - Diaphragm

  Plate Size - 11"
  Levers - Diaphragm

  Springs - Diaphragm
  Flywheel Step - Flat

  Stage -Single
  

 Models: DX48, DX55, Farmall 55
 

FD320650
 Disc

  Type - Spring Woven
  OD - 11"

  Hub Size - 1-3/8"
  Spline - 19

  
 Models: DX48, DX55, Farmall 55

 
FD320651

 Disc
  Type - Rigid Woven

  OD - 11"
  Hub Size - 1-3/8"

  Spline - 19
  

 Models: DX48, DX55, Farmall 55

 
FD320650 HD6

 Disc
  Type - Rigid Ceramic Button

  OD - 11"
  Hub Size - 1-3/8"

  Spline - 19
  

 Models: DX48, DX55, Farmall 55

613 748-1515

Tool Free 800 661 9700

OTTAWA CLUTCH

1171 Newmarket Street

Ottawa Ontario K1B 3V1
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Case-IH

11 INCH - SINGLE STAGE #1
Image Part#/Price Reference # Application

 
RCT55B

835582
 

 Release Bearing
  ID - 2.166"

  OD - 3.468"
  Thickness - 0.866"

  
 Models: D45, DX35, DX48, DX55, Farmall 40, Farmall 40B,
Farmall 50B, Farmall 55

 
6001-2RS

 Pilot Bearing
  ID - 0.475"

  OD - 1.102"
  Thickness - 0.313

  
 Models: D25, D29, D33, D35, D40, D45, DX24, DX25, DX26,
DX29, DX31, DX33, DX34, DX35, DX48, DX55, Farmall 31,
Farmall 35, Farmall 40, Farmall 45, Farmall 50, Farmall 55

613 748-1515

Tool Free 800 661 9700

OTTAWA CLUTCH

1171 Newmarket Street

Ottawa Ontario K1B 3V1
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Case-IH

11 INCH - SINGLE STAGE #2
Image Part#/Price Reference # Application

 
K32530

3A481-25110
 SC32232

 

 Pressure Plate Assembly
  Plate Size - 11"

  Levers - Diaphragm
  Springs - Diaphragm
  Flywheel Step - Flat

  Stage -Single
  

 Models: Farmall 40B, Farmall 50B
 

M01250067
 Disc

  Type - Spring Ceramic Button 
  OD - 11"

  Hub Size - 1-3/8"
  Spline - 19

  
 Models: Farmall 40B, Farmall 50B

 
RCT55B

835582
 

 Release Bearing
  ID - 2.166"

  OD - 3.468"
  Thickness - 0.866"

  
 Models: DX35, DX45, DX48, DX55, Farmall 40, Farmall
40B, Farmall 50B, Farmall 55

613 748-1515

Tool Free 800 661 9700

OTTAWA CLUTCH

1171 Newmarket Street

Ottawa Ontario K1B 3V1
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Case-IH

11 INCH - DUAL STAGE
Image Part#/Price Reference # Application

 
D2094463

228 0077 10
 

 Pressure Plate Assembly
  Type - Lever

  Plate Size - 11"
  Levers - 6

  Springs - Belleville
  Hub/Spline - 1-9/16" x 14

  Flywheel Step - .079
  Stage -Dual

  9 or 12 Mounting Holes
  Includes Engine Disc

  
 Models: Farmall 60, Farmall 70, JX 55, JX60, JX65,
JX70, JX75, JX80, JX85, JX90, Farmall 65C, Farmall 75C

 
15000 KIT

 
  
 LEVER KIT FOR D2094463

  Kit Includes 3 Levers
 

 
D272699

 Disc
  Type - Rigid Woven

  OD - 11"
  Hub Size - 1-9/16"

  Spline - 14
  

 Models: Farmall 60, Farmall 70, JX 55, JX60, JX65,
JX70, JX75, JX80, JX85, JX90, Farmall 65C, Farmall 75C

 
D2093949

328 0185 10
 

 Disc
  Type - Rigid Ceramic Button

  OD - 11"
  Hub Size - 1-9/16"

  Spline - 14
  

 Models: Farmall 60, Farmall 70, JX 55, JX60, JX65,
JX70, JX75, JX80, JX85, JX90, Farmall 75C

 
D2093949-UL

 Disc
  Type - Rigid Unlined

  OD - 11"
  Hub Size - 1-9/16"

  Spline - 14
  

 Models: JX 55, JX60, JX65, JX70, JX75, JX80, JX85,
JX90

613 748-1515

Tool Free 800 661 9700

OTTAWA CLUTCH

1171 Newmarket Street

Ottawa Ontario K1B 3V1
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Case-IH

11 INCH - DUAL STAGE
Image Part#/Price Reference # Application

 
F5176450

328 0332 10
 

 Disc
  Type - Rigid Ceramic Button

  OD - 11"
  Hub Size - 15/16"

  Spline - 10
  

 Models: Farmall 60, Farmall 65A, Farmall 70, Farmall
75A, Farmall 80, JX 55, JX60, JX65, JX70, JX75, JX80,
JX85, JX90, JX95, JX1060, JX1070, JX1075, JX1075N,
Farmall 65C, Farmall 75C

 
F5176450-UL

 Disc
  Type - Rigid Unlined Ceramic Button

  OD - 11"
  Hub Size - 15/16"

  Spline - 10
  

 Models: Farmall 60

 
6011-2RS

832165
 

 Pilot Bearing
  ID - 1.968"

  OD - 3.147"
  Thickness - .620"

  
 Models: Farmall 60

 
F5176450-UL

 Disc
  Type - Rigid Unlined Ceramic Button

  OD - 11"
  Hub Size - 15/16"

  Spline - 10
  

 Models: Farmall 65A

613 748-1515

Tool Free 800 661 9700

OTTAWA CLUTCH

1171 Newmarket Street

Ottawa Ontario K1B 3V1
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Case-IH

11 INCH - DUAL STAGE
Image Part#/Price Reference # Application

 
6011-2RS

832165
 

 Pilot Bearing
  ID - 1.968"

  OD - 3.147"
  Thickness - .620"

  
 Models: Farmall 65A

 
F5176450-UL

 Disc
  Type - Rigid Unlined Ceramic Button

  OD - 11"
  Hub Size - 15/16"

  Spline - 10
  

 Models: Farmall 70

 
6011-2RS

832165
 

 Pilot Bearing
  ID - 1.968"

  OD - 3.147"
  Thickness - .620"

  
 Models: Farmall 70

 
F5176450-UL

 Disc
  Type - Rigid Unlined Ceramic Button

  OD - 11"
  Hub Size - 15/16"

  Spline - 10
  

 Models: Farmall 75A

 
6011-2RS

832165
 

 Pilot Bearing
  ID - 1.968"

  OD - 3.147"
  Thickness - .620"

  
 Models: Farmall 75A

 
F5176450-UL

 Disc
  Type - Rigid Unlined Ceramic Button

  OD - 11"
  Hub Size - 15/16"

  Spline - 10
  

 Models: Farmall 80

613 748-1515

Tool Free 800 661 9700

OTTAWA CLUTCH

1171 Newmarket Street

Ottawa Ontario K1B 3V1

37



Case-IH

11 INCH - DUAL STAGE
Image Part#/Price Reference # Application

 
6011-2RS

832165
 

 Pilot Bearing
  ID - 1.968"

  OD - 3.147"
  Thickness - .620"

  
 Models: Farmall 80, Farmall 85U, Farmall 90, Farmall 95

 
F5176450-UL

 Disc
  Type - Rigid Unlined Ceramic Button

  OD - 11"
  Hub Size - 15/16"

  Spline - 10
  

 Models: JX 55

 
6011-2RS

832165
 

 Pilot Bearing
  ID - 1.968"

  OD - 3.147"
  Thickness - .620"

  
 Models: JX 55

 
F5176450-UL

 Disc
  Type - Rigid Unlined Ceramic Button

  OD - 11"
  Hub Size - 15/16"

  Spline - 10
  

 Models: JX60

 
6011-2RS

832165
 

 Pilot Bearing
  ID - 1.968"

  OD - 3.147"
  Thickness - .620"

  
 Models: JX60

 
F5176450-UL

 Disc
  Type - Rigid Unlined Ceramic Button

  OD - 11"
  Hub Size - 15/16"

  Spline - 10
  

 Models: JX65

613 748-1515

Tool Free 800 661 9700

OTTAWA CLUTCH

1171 Newmarket Street

Ottawa Ontario K1B 3V1
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Case-IH

11 INCH - DUAL STAGE
Image Part#/Price Reference # Application

 
6011-2RS

832165
 

 Pilot Bearing
  ID - 1.968"

  OD - 3.147"
  Thickness - .620"

  
 Models: JX65

 
F5176450-UL

 Disc
  Type - Rigid Unlined Ceramic Button

  OD - 11"
  Hub Size - 15/16"

  Spline - 10
  

 Models: JX70

 
6011-2RS

832165
 

 Pilot Bearing
  ID - 1.968"

  OD - 3.147"
  Thickness - .620"

  
 Models: JX70, JX70U

 
F5176450-UL

 Disc
  Type - Rigid Unlined Ceramic Button

  OD - 11"
  Hub Size - 15/16"

  Spline - 10
  

 Models: JX75

 
6011-2RS

832165
 

 Pilot Bearing
  ID - 1.968"

  OD - 3.147"
  Thickness - .620"

  
 Models: JX75

 
F5176450-UL

 Disc
  Type - Rigid Unlined Ceramic Button

  OD - 11"
  Hub Size - 15/16"

  Spline - 10
  

 Models: JX80

613 748-1515

Tool Free 800 661 9700

OTTAWA CLUTCH

1171 Newmarket Street

Ottawa Ontario K1B 3V1

39



Case-IH

11 INCH - DUAL STAGE
Image Part#/Price Reference # Application

 
6011-2RS

832165
 

 Pilot Bearing
  ID - 1.968"

  OD - 3.147"
  Thickness - .620"

  
 Models: JX80, JX80U

 
F5176450-UL

 Disc
  Type - Rigid Unlined Ceramic Button

  OD - 11"
  Hub Size - 15/16"

  Spline - 10
  

 Models: JX85

 
6011-2RS

832165
 

 Pilot Bearing
  ID - 1.968"

  OD - 3.147"
  Thickness - .620"

  
 Models: JX85

 
F5176450-UL

 Disc
  Type - Rigid Unlined Ceramic Button

  OD - 11"
  Hub Size - 15/16"

  Spline - 10
  

 Models: JX90

 
6011-2RS

832165
 

 Pilot Bearing
  ID - 1.968"

  OD - 3.147"
  Thickness - .620"

  
 Models: JX90, JX90U

 
F5176450-UL

 Disc
  Type - Rigid Unlined Ceramic Button

  OD - 11"
  Hub Size - 15/16"

  Spline - 10
  

 Models: JX95

613 748-1515

Tool Free 800 661 9700

OTTAWA CLUTCH

1171 Newmarket Street

Ottawa Ontario K1B 3V1
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Case-IH

11 INCH - DUAL STAGE
Image Part#/Price Reference # Application

 
6011-2RS

832165
 

 Pilot Bearing
  ID - 1.968"

  OD - 3.147"
  Thickness - .620"

  
 Models: JX95

 
F5176450-UL

 Disc
  Type - Rigid Unlined Ceramic Button

  OD - 11"
  Hub Size - 15/16"

  Spline - 10
  

 Models: JX1060

 
6011-2RS

832165
 

 Pilot Bearing
  ID - 1.968"

  OD - 3.147"
  Thickness - .620"

  
 Models: JX1060

 
F5176450-UL

 Disc
  Type - Rigid Unlined Ceramic Button

  OD - 11"
  Hub Size - 15/16"

  Spline - 10
  

 Models: JX1070

 
6011-2RS

832165
 

 Pilot Bearing
  ID - 1.968"

  OD - 3.147"
  Thickness - .620"

  
 Models: JX1070, JX1070U

 
F5176450-UL

 Disc
  Type - Rigid Unlined Ceramic Button

  OD - 11"
  Hub Size - 15/16"

  Spline - 10
  

 Models: JX1075

613 748-1515

Tool Free 800 661 9700

OTTAWA CLUTCH

1171 Newmarket Street

Ottawa Ontario K1B 3V1
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Case-IH

11 INCH - DUAL STAGE
Image Part#/Price Reference # Application

 
6011-2RS

832165
 

 Pilot Bearing
  ID - 1.968"

  OD - 3.147"
  Thickness - .620"

  
 Models: JX1075

 
F5176450-UL

 Disc
  Type - Rigid Unlined Ceramic Button

  OD - 11"
  Hub Size - 15/16"

  Spline - 10
  

 Models: JX1075N

 
6011-2RS

832165
 

 Pilot Bearing
  ID - 1.968"

  OD - 3.147"
  Thickness - .620"

  
 Models: JX1075N, JX1080U, JX1090U, PJ55, PJ65, PJ75,
PJN55, PJN65, PJN75, PJV55, PJV65, PJV75, 2120, 2130,
2140, 2150, Farmall 105C, Farmall 65C, Farmall 75C

 
500 0459 00

8301080
 87345759
 87541562
 

 Release Bearing
  ID - 1.968"

  OD - 3.550"
  Thickness - 0.845"

  
 RELEASE BEARING W/COLLAR

  Luk Style
  

 Models: Farmall 60, Farmall 65A, Farmall 70, Farmall
75A, Farmall 80, Farmall 85U, Farmall 90, Farmall 95, JX
55, JX60, JX65, JX70, JX70U, JX75, JX80, JX80U, JX85,
JX90, JX90U, JX95, JX1060, JX1070, JX1070U, JX1075,
JX1075N, JX1080U, JX1090U, PJ55, PJ65, PJ75, PJN55,
PJN65, PJN75, PJV55, PJV65, PJV75, 2120, 2130, 2140,
2150, Farmall 105C, Farmall 65C, Farmall 75C

613 748-1515

Tool Free 800 661 9700

OTTAWA CLUTCH

1171 Newmarket Street

Ottawa Ontario K1B 3V1
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Case-IH

11 INCH - DUAL STAGE
Image Part#/Price Reference # Application

 
6303-2RS

410 0025 00
 

 Pilot Bearing
  ID - .669"

  OD - 1.850"
  Thickness - .550"

  
 Models: Farmall 60, Farmall 65A, Farmall 75A, Farmall 85U,
Farmall 90, Farmall 95, JX 55, JX60, JX65, JX70, JX70U,
JX75, JX80, JX80U, JX85, JX90, JX90U, JX95, JX100U,
JX1060, JX1070, JX1070U, JX1075, JX1075N, JX1080U,
JX1090U, JX1100U, PJ55, PJ65, PJ75, PJN55, PJN65, PJN75,
PJV55, PJV65, PJV75, 2120, 2130, 2140, 2150, Farmall 65C,
Farmall 75C

 
AG 29

 Alignment Tool
  Large Spline - 1 9/16" - 14T

  Small Spline - 1" - 10T
  Pilot Diameter - 0.667
  

 Models: Farmall 60, Farmall 65A, Farmall 70, Farmall 75A,
Farmall 80, JX 55, JX60, JX65, JX70, JX75, JX80, JX85,
JX90, JX95, JX1060, JX1070, JX1075, JX1075N

613 748-1515

Tool Free 800 661 9700

OTTAWA CLUTCH

1171 Newmarket Street

Ottawa Ontario K1B 3V1
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Case-IH

11" DUAL STAGE W/SINGLE LEVER PTO
Image Part#/Price Reference # Application

 
F5181421N KIT

 Clutch Kit
  Includes: 500 0459 00, 6015-2RS, 6303-2RS, AG 29,

F5176450, F5181421
 

 
F5181421

 Pressure Plate Assembly
  Type - Lever Style

  Plate Size - 11"
  Levers - 6

  Springs - Belleville
  Hub/Spline - 1-9/16" x 14

  Flywheel Step - .020
  Stage -Dual

  
 Models: Farmall 60, Farmall 65A, Farmall 70, Farmall
80, JX60, JX70, JX80, JX90, JX95, JX1060, JX1070,
JX1075, JX1075N, Farmall 75C

 
F5181422

328 0261 10
 

 Disc
  Type - Spring Ceramic Button

  OD - 11"
  Hub Size - 1-9/16"

  Spline - 14
  

 Models: Farmall 60, Farmall 65A, Farmall 70, Farmall
75A, Farmall 80, JX60, JX70, JX80, JX90, JX95,
JX1060, JX1070, JX1075, JX1075N, Farmall 65C,
Farmall 75C

 
F5181422-UL

 Disc
  Type - Spring Unlined Ceramic Button

  OD - 11"
  Hub Size - 1-9/16"

  Spline - 14
  

 Models: Farmall 60, Farmall 65A, Farmall 70, Farmall
75A, Farmall 80, JX60, JX70, JX80, JX90, JX95,
JX1060, JX1070, JX1075, JX1075N

 
F5176450

328 0332 10
 

 Disc
  Type - Rigid Ceramic Button

  OD - 11"
  Hub Size - 15/16"

  Spline - 10
  

 Models: Farmall 60, Farmall 70, Farmall 80, JX60,
JX70, JX80, JX90, JX95, JX1060, JX1070, JX1075,
JX1075N, Farmall 105C, Farmall 65C, Farmall 75C

613 748-1515

Tool Free 800 661 9700

OTTAWA CLUTCH

1171 Newmarket Street

Ottawa Ontario K1B 3V1
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Case-IH

11" DUAL STAGE W/SINGLE LEVER PTO
Image Part#/Price Reference # Application

 
F5176450-UL

 Disc
  Type - Rigid Unlined Ceramic Button

  OD - 11"
  Hub Size - 15/16"

  Spline - 10
  

 Models: Farmall 60

 
6011-2RS

832165
 

 Pilot Bearing
  ID - 1.968"

  OD - 3.147"
  Thickness - .620"

  
 Models: Farmall 60, Farmall 65A

 
F5176450-UL

 Disc
  Type - Rigid Unlined Ceramic Button

  OD - 11"
  Hub Size - 15/16"

  Spline - 10
  

 Models: Farmall 70

 
6011-2RS

832165
 

 Pilot Bearing
  ID - 1.968"

  OD - 3.147"
  Thickness - .620"

  
 Models: Farmall 70, Farmall 75A

 
F5176450-UL

 Disc
  Type - Rigid Unlined Ceramic Button

  OD - 11"
  Hub Size - 15/16"

  Spline - 10
  

 Models: Farmall 80

 
6011-2RS

832165
 

 Pilot Bearing
  ID - 1.968"

  OD - 3.147"
  Thickness - .620"

  
 Models: Farmall 80, Farmall 85U, Farmall 90, Farmall
95, JX 55

613 748-1515

Tool Free 800 661 9700

OTTAWA CLUTCH

1171 Newmarket Street

Ottawa Ontario K1B 3V1
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Case-IH

11" DUAL STAGE W/SINGLE LEVER PTO
Image Part#/Price Reference # Application

 
F5176450-UL

 Disc
  Type - Rigid Unlined Ceramic Button

  OD - 11"
  Hub Size - 15/16"

  Spline - 10
  

 Models: JX60

 
6011-2RS

832165
 

 Pilot Bearing
  ID - 1.968"

  OD - 3.147"
  Thickness - .620"

  
 Models: JX60, JX65

 
F5176450-UL

 Disc
  Type - Rigid Unlined Ceramic Button

  OD - 11"
  Hub Size - 15/16"

  Spline - 10
  

 Models: JX70

 
6011-2RS

832165
 

 Pilot Bearing
  ID - 1.968"

  OD - 3.147"
  Thickness - .620"

  
 Models: JX70, JX70U, JX75

 
F5176450-UL

 Disc
  Type - Rigid Unlined Ceramic Button

  OD - 11"
  Hub Size - 15/16"

  Spline - 10
  

 Models: JX80

 
6011-2RS

832165
 

 Pilot Bearing
  ID - 1.968"

  OD - 3.147"
  Thickness - .620"

  
 Models: JX80, JX80U, JX85

613 748-1515

Tool Free 800 661 9700

OTTAWA CLUTCH

1171 Newmarket Street

Ottawa Ontario K1B 3V1
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Case-IH

11" DUAL STAGE W/SINGLE LEVER PTO
Image Part#/Price Reference # Application

 
6011-2RS

832165
 

 Pilot Bearing
  ID - 1.968"

  OD - 3.147"
  Thickness - .620"

  
 Models: JX1075N, JX1080U, JX1090U, PJ55, PJ65, PJ75,
PJN55, PJN65, PJN75, PJV55, PJV65, PJV75, 2120, 2130,
2140, 2150, Farmall 105C, Farmall 65C, Farmall 75C

 
500 0459 00

8301080
 87345759
 87541562
 

 Release Bearing
  ID - 1.968"

  OD - 3.550"
  Thickness - 0.845"

  
 Models: Farmall 60

 
6303-2RS

410 0025 00
 

 Pilot Bearing
  ID - .669"

  OD - 1.850"
  Thickness - .550"

  
 Models: Farmall 60

 
500 0459 00

8301080
 87345759
 87541562
 

 Release Bearing
  ID - 1.968"

  OD - 3.550"
  Thickness - 0.845"

  
 Models: Farmall 65A

 
6303-2RS

410 0025 00
 

 Pilot Bearing
  ID - .669"

  OD - 1.850"
  Thickness - .550"

  
 Models: Farmall 65A

613 748-1515

Tool Free 800 661 9700

OTTAWA CLUTCH

1171 Newmarket Street

Ottawa Ontario K1B 3V1
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Case-IH

11" DUAL STAGE W/SINGLE LEVER PTO
Image Part#/Price Reference # Application

 
500 0459 00

8301080
 87345759
 87541562
 

 Release Bearing
  ID - 1.968"

  OD - 3.550"
  Thickness - 0.845"

  
 Models: Farmall 70

 
6303-2RS

410 0025 00
 

 Pilot Bearing
  ID - .669"

  OD - 1.850"
  Thickness - .550"

  
 Models: Farmall 70

 
500 0459 00

8301080
 87345759
 87541562
 

 Release Bearing
  ID - 1.968"

  OD - 3.550"
  Thickness - 0.845"

  
 Models: Farmall 75A

 
6303-2RS

410 0025 00
 

 Pilot Bearing
  ID - .669"

  OD - 1.850"
  Thickness - .550"

  
 Models: Farmall 75A

 
500 0459 00

8301080
 87345759
 87541562
 

 Release Bearing
  ID - 1.968"

  OD - 3.550"
  Thickness - 0.845"

  
 Models: Farmall 80

 
6303-2RS

410 0025 00
 

 Pilot Bearing
  ID - .669"

  OD - 1.850"
  Thickness - .550"

  
 Models: Farmall 80

613 748-1515

Tool Free 800 661 9700

OTTAWA CLUTCH

1171 Newmarket Street

Ottawa Ontario K1B 3V1
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Case-IH

11" DUAL STAGE W/SINGLE LEVER PTO
Image Part#/Price Reference # Application

 
500 0459 00

8301080
 87345759
 87541562
 

 Release Bearing
  ID - 1.968"

  OD - 3.550"
  Thickness - 0.845"

  
 Models: Farmall 85U

 
6303-2RS

410 0025 00
 

 Pilot Bearing
  ID - .669"

  OD - 1.850"
  Thickness - .550"

  
 Models: Farmall 85U

 
500 0459 00

8301080
 87345759
 87541562
 

 Release Bearing
  ID - 1.968"

  OD - 3.550"
  Thickness - 0.845"

  
 Models: Farmall 90

 
6303-2RS

410 0025 00
 

 Pilot Bearing
  ID - .669"

  OD - 1.850"
  Thickness - .550"

  
 Models: Farmall 90

 
500 0459 00

8301080
 87345759
 87541562
 

 Release Bearing
  ID - 1.968"

  OD - 3.550"
  Thickness - 0.845"

  
 Models: Farmall 95

 
6303-2RS

410 0025 00
 

 Pilot Bearing
  ID - .669"

  OD - 1.850"
  Thickness - .550"

  
 Models: Farmall 95

613 748-1515

Tool Free 800 661 9700

OTTAWA CLUTCH

1171 Newmarket Street

Ottawa Ontario K1B 3V1
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Case-IH

11" DUAL STAGE W/SINGLE LEVER PTO
Image Part#/Price Reference # Application

 
500 0459 00

8301080
 87345759
 87541562
 

 Release Bearing
  ID - 1.968"

  OD - 3.550"
  Thickness - 0.845"

  
 Models: JX 55

 
6303-2RS

410 0025 00
 

 Pilot Bearing
  ID - .669"

  OD - 1.850"
  Thickness - .550"

  
 Models: JX 55

 
500 0459 00

8301080
 87345759
 87541562
 

 Release Bearing
  ID - 1.968"

  OD - 3.550"
  Thickness - 0.845"

  
 Models: JX60

 
6303-2RS

410 0025 00
 

 Pilot Bearing
  ID - .669"

  OD - 1.850"
  Thickness - .550"

  
 Models: JX60

 
500 0459 00

8301080
 87345759
 87541562
 

 Release Bearing
  ID - 1.968"

  OD - 3.550"
  Thickness - 0.845"

  
 Models: JX65

 
6303-2RS

410 0025 00
 

 Pilot Bearing
  ID - .669"

  OD - 1.850"
  Thickness - .550"

  
 Models: JX65

613 748-1515

Tool Free 800 661 9700

OTTAWA CLUTCH

1171 Newmarket Street

Ottawa Ontario K1B 3V1
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Case-IH

11" DUAL STAGE W/SINGLE LEVER PTO
Image Part#/Price Reference # Application

 
500 0459 00

8301080
 87345759
 87541562
 

 Release Bearing
  ID - 1.968"

  OD - 3.550"
  Thickness - 0.845"

  
 Models: JX70

 
6303-2RS

410 0025 00
 

 Pilot Bearing
  ID - .669"

  OD - 1.850"
  Thickness - .550"

  
 Models: JX70

 
500 0459 00

8301080
 87345759
 87541562
 

 Release Bearing
  ID - 1.968"

  OD - 3.550"
  Thickness - 0.845"

  
 Models: JX70U, JX75

 
6303-2RS

410 0025 00
 

 Pilot Bearing
  ID - .669"

  OD - 1.850"
  Thickness - .550"

  
 Models: JX75

 
500 0459 00

8301080
 87345759
 87541562
 

 Release Bearing
  ID - 1.968"

  OD - 3.550"
  Thickness - 0.845"

  
 Models: JX80

 
6303-2RS

410 0025 00
 

 Pilot Bearing
  ID - .669"

  OD - 1.850"
  Thickness - .550"

  
 Models: JX80

613 748-1515

Tool Free 800 661 9700

OTTAWA CLUTCH

1171 Newmarket Street

Ottawa Ontario K1B 3V1
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Case-IH

11" DUAL STAGE W/SINGLE LEVER PTO
Image Part#/Price Reference # Application

 
500 0459 00

8301080
 87345759
 87541562
 

 Release Bearing
  ID - 1.968"

  OD - 3.550"
  Thickness - 0.845"

  
 Models: JX80U, JX85

 
6303-2RS

410 0025 00
 

 Pilot Bearing
  ID - .669"

  OD - 1.850"
  Thickness - .550"

  
 Models: JX85

 
500 0459 00

8301080
 87345759
 87541562
 

 Release Bearing
  ID - 1.968"

  OD - 3.550"
  Thickness - 0.845"

  
 Models: JX90

 
6303-2RS

410 0025 00
 

 Pilot Bearing
  ID - .669"

  OD - 1.850"
  Thickness - .550"

  
 Models: JX90

 
500 0459 00

8301080
 87345759
 87541562
 

 Release Bearing
  ID - 1.968"

  OD - 3.550"
  Thickness - 0.845"

  
 Models: JX90U

 
6303-2RS

410 0025 00
 

 Pilot Bearing
  ID - .669"

  OD - 1.850"
  Thickness - .550"

  
 Models: JX90U

613 748-1515

Tool Free 800 661 9700

OTTAWA CLUTCH

1171 Newmarket Street

Ottawa Ontario K1B 3V1
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Case-IH

11" DUAL STAGE W/SINGLE LEVER PTO
Image Part#/Price Reference # Application

 
500 0459 00

8301080
 87345759
 87541562
 

 Release Bearing
  ID - 1.968"

  OD - 3.550"
  Thickness - 0.845"

  
 Models: JX95

 
6303-2RS

410 0025 00
 

 Pilot Bearing
  ID - .669"

  OD - 1.850"
  Thickness - .550"

  
 Models: JX95

 
500 0459 00

8301080
 87345759
 87541562
 

 Release Bearing
  ID - 1.968"

  OD - 3.550"
  Thickness - 0.845"

  
 Models: JX1060, JX1070, JX1070U, JX1075, JX1075N,
JX1080U, JX1090U, PJ55, PJ65, PJ75, PJN55, PJN65,
PJN75, PJV55, PJV65, PJV75, 2120, 2130, 2140, 2150,
Farmall 105C

 
6303-2RS

410 0025 00
 

 Pilot Bearing
  ID - .669"

  OD - 1.850"
  Thickness - .550"

  
 Models: Farmall 105C

 
500 0459 00

8301080
 87345759
 87541562
 

 Release Bearing
  ID - 1.968"

  OD - 3.550"
  Thickness - 0.845"

  
 Models: Farmall 65C

 
6303-2RS

410 0025 00
 

 Pilot Bearing
  ID - .669"

  OD - 1.850"
  Thickness - .550"

  
 Models: Farmall 65C

613 748-1515

Tool Free 800 661 9700

OTTAWA CLUTCH

1171 Newmarket Street

Ottawa Ontario K1B 3V1
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Case-IH

11" DUAL STAGE W/SINGLE LEVER PTO
Image Part#/Price Reference # Application

 
500 0459 00

8301080
 87345759
 87541562
 

 Release Bearing
  ID - 1.968"

  OD - 3.550"
  Thickness - 0.845"

  
 Models: Farmall 75C

 
6303-2RS

410 0025 00
 

 Pilot Bearing
  ID - .669"

  OD - 1.850"
  Thickness - .550"

  
 Models: Farmall 75C

 
6014-2RS

500 0284 00
 830114

 AR27447
 

 Pilot Bearing
  ID - 2.758"

  OD - 4.328"
  Thickness - 0.784"

  
 Models: Farmall 60, Farmall 65A, Farmall 70, Farmall
75A, Farmall 80, Farmall 85U, Farmall 90, Farmall 95, JX
55, JX60, JX65, JX70, JX75, JX80, JX85, JX90, JX90U,
JX95

 
AG 29

 Alignment Tool
  Large Spline - 1 9/16" - 14T

  Small Spline - 1" - 10T
  Pilot Diameter - 0.667
  

 Models: Farmall 60, Farmall 65A, Farmall 70, Farmall
75A, Farmall 80, JX 55, JX60, JX65, JX70, JX75, JX80,
JX85, JX90, JX95, JX1060, JX1070, JX1075, JX1075N,
Farmall 65C, Farmall 75C

613 748-1515

Tool Free 800 661 9700

OTTAWA CLUTCH

1171 Newmarket Street

Ottawa Ontario K1B 3V1
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Case-IH

11" CLUTCH POWERSHIFT
Image Part#/Price Reference # Application

 
F5181427

 Pressure Plate Assembly
  Type - Lever Style

  Plate Size - 11"
  Levers - 3

  Springs - Belleville
  Hub/Spline - 1-9/16" x 14

  Flywheel Step - .020"
  Stage -Powershift

  
 Models: Farmall 65C, Farmall 75C

 
F5176450

328 0332 10
 

 Disc
  Type - Rigid Ceramic Button

  OD - 11"
  Hub Size - 15/16"

  Spline - 10
  

 Models: Farmall 60, Farmall 65A, Farmall 70, Farmall
75A, Farmall 80, JX 55, JX60, JX65, JX70, JX75, JX80,
JX85, JX90, JX95, JX1060, JX1070, JX1075, JX1075N,
Farmall 105C, Farmall 65C, Farmall 75C

 
500 0459 00

8301080
 87345759
 87541562
 

 Release Bearing
  ID - 1.968"

  OD - 3.550"
  Thickness - 0.845"

  
 Models: Farmall 60, Farmall 65A, Farmall 70, Farmall
75A, Farmall 80, Farmall 85U, Farmall 90, Farmall 95, JX
55, JX60, JX65, JX70, JX70U, JX75, JX80, JX80U, JX85,
JX90, JX90U, JX95, JX1060, JX1070, JX1070U, JX1075,
JX1075N, PJ55, PJ65, PJ75, PJN55, PJN65, PJN75, PJV55,
PJV65, PJV75, 2120, 2130, 2140, 2150, Farmall 105C,
Farmall 65C, Farmall 75C

613 748-1515

Tool Free 800 661 9700

OTTAWA CLUTCH

1171 Newmarket Street

Ottawa Ontario K1B 3V1
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Case-IH

11" CLUTCH POWERSHIFT
Image Part#/Price Reference # Application

 
6011-2RS

832165
 

 Pilot Bearing
  ID - 1.968"

  OD - 3.147"
  Thickness - .620"

  
 Models: Farmall 60, Farmall 65A, Farmall 70, Farmall 75A,
Farmall 80, Farmall 85U, Farmall 90, Farmall 95, JX 55,
JX60, JX65, JX70, JX70U, JX75, JX80, JX80U, JX85, JX90,
JX90U, JX95, JX1060, JX1070, JX1070U, JX1075, JX1075N,
JX1080U, JX1090U, PJ55, PJ65, PJ75, PJN55, PJN65, PJN75,
PJV55, PJV65, PJV75, 2120, 2130, 2140, 2150, Farmall
105C, Farmall 65C, Farmall 75C

 
6303-2RS

410 0025 00
 

 Pilot Bearing
  ID - .669"

  OD - 1.850"
  Thickness - .550"

  
 Models: Farmall 65A, Farmall 75A, Farmall 85U, Farmall 90,
Farmall 95, JX 55, JX60, JX65, JX70, JX70U, JX75, JX80,
JX80U, JX85, JX90, JX90U, JX95, JX100U, JX1060, JX1070,
JX1070U, JX1075, JX1075N, JX1080U, JX1090U, JX1100U,
PJ55, PJ65, PJ75, PJN55, PJN65, PJN75, PJV55, PJV65,
PJV75, 2120, 2130, 2140, 2150, Farmall 65C, Farmall 75C

613 748-1515

Tool Free 800 661 9700

OTTAWA CLUTCH

1171 Newmarket Street

Ottawa Ontario K1B 3V1
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Case-IH

12 INCH - SINGLE STAGE
Image Part#/Price Reference # Application

 
85025

131 0038 10
 

 Pressure Plate Assembly
  Type - Lever

  Plate Size - 12"
  Levers - 3

  Springs - 12
  Hub/Spline - 1-5/8" x 10

  Flywheel Step - 1.406"
  Stage -Single

  
85025 COVER PLATE

 Pressure Plate Assembly
  

 COVER PLATE FOR 85025 PPA
 

 
85026 HD6

 Disc
  Type - Spring Ceramic Button

  OD - 12"
  Hub Size - 1-1/8"

  Spline - 10
  

 Models: 380B, 495, 585, 595, 685, 695, 785,
885, 895, 995, 3220, 3230, 3400, 3434, 4210,
4230, 4240

 
6204-2RS

 Pilot Bearing
  ID - .787"

  OD - 1.850"
  Thickness - .551"

  
 Models: C50, C60, C70, C80, C90, C100, CX50,
CX60, CX70, CX80, CX90, CX100, 380B, 385,
395, 485, 495, 585, 595, 685, 695, 785, 885,
895, 995, 3220, 3230, 3400, 3434, 4210, 4230,
4240

 
AG 02

 Alignment Tool
  Large Spline - 1 5/8" - 10T

  Small Spline - 1 1/8" - 10T
  Pilot Diameter - 0.750

  
 Models: C50, C60, C70, C80, C90, C100, CX50,
CX60, CX70, CX80, CX90, CX100, 380B, 385,
395, 485, 495, 585, 595, 685, 695, 785, 885,
895, 995, 3220, 3230, 3400, 3434, 4210

613 748-1515

Tool Free 800 661 9700

OTTAWA CLUTCH

1171 Newmarket Street

Ottawa Ontario K1B 3V1
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Case-IH

12-1/4 INCH - SINGLE STAGE #1
Image Part#/Price Reference # Application

 
F5189825

 Pressure Plate Assembly
  Type - Diaphragm

  Plate Size - 12-1/4"
  Levers - Diaphragm
  Springs - Diaphragm
  Stage -Single

  
 Models: JX70U, JX80U, JX90U, JX100U, JX1070U,
JX1080U, JX1090U, JX1100U

 
D2093915

 Disc
  Type - Rigid Ceramic Button

  OD - 12-1/4"
  Hub Size - 1-3/4"

  Spline - 16
 

 
D2093915-UL

 Disc
  Type - Rigid Unlined Button

  OD - 12-1/4"
  Hub Size - 1-3/4"

  Spline - 16
 

 
6303-2RS

410 0025 00
 

 Pilot Bearing
  ID - .669"

  OD - 1.850"
  Thickness - .550"

  
 Models: Farmall 60, Farmall 65A, Farmall 75A, Farmall
85U, Farmall 90, Farmall 95, JX 55, JX60, JX65, JX70,
JX70U, JX75, JX80, JX80U, JX85, JX90, JX90U, JX95,
JX100U, JX1060, JX1070, JX1070U, JX1075, JX1075N,
JX1080U, JX1090U, JX1100U, PJ55, PJ65, PJ75, PJN55,
PJN65, PJN75, PJV55, PJV65, PJV75, 2120, 2130, 2140,
2150

613 748-1515

Tool Free 800 661 9700

OTTAWA CLUTCH

1171 Newmarket Street

Ottawa Ontario K1B 3V1
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Case-IH

12-1/4 INCH - SINGLE STAGE #2
Image Part#/Price Reference # Application

 
223807N KIT

 Clutch Kit
  Includes: 223807, 341723, 500 0361 50, 6204-2RS, AG

02
 

 
223807

 Pressure Plate Assembly
  Type - Diaphragm

  Plate Size - 12-1/4'
  Levers - N/A

  Springs - Diaphragm
  Hub/Spline - 1-5/8" X 10

  Flywheel Step - Flat
  Stage -Single

  
 Models: C50, C60, C70, C80, C90, C100, CX50, CX60,
CX70, CX80, CX90

 
6204-2RS

 Pilot Bearing
  ID - .787"

  OD - 1.850"
  Thickness - .551"

  
 Models: C50, C60, C70, C80, C90, C100, CX50, CX80,
CX90, CX100, 380B, 385, 395, 485, 495, 585, 595, 685,
695, 785, 885, 895, 995, 3220, 3230, 3400, 3434, 4210,
4230, 4240

 
AG 02

 Alignment Tool
  Large Spline - 1 5/8" - 10T

  Small Spline - 1 1/8" - 10T
  Pilot Diameter - 0.750

  
 Models: C50, C60, C70, C80, C90, C100, CX50, CX60,
CX70, CX80, CX90, CX100, 380B, 385, 395, 485, 495,
585, 595, 685, 695, 785, 885, 895, 995, 3220, 3230,
3400, 3434, 4210

613 748-1515

Tool Free 800 661 9700

OTTAWA CLUTCH

1171 Newmarket Street

Ottawa Ontario K1B 3V1
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Case-IH

12-1/4 INCH - DUAL STAGE #1 W/HYDRAULIC PTO
Image Part#/Price Reference # Application

 
F5189875

231 0088 10
 

 Pressure Plate Assembly
  Type - Lever

  Plate Size - 12-1/4"
  Levers - 6

  Springs - Belleville
  Hub/Spline - 1-3/4" x 16

  Flywheel Step - .018
  Stage -Dual

  
 Models: Farmall 85U, Farmall 90, Farmall 95, JX70U,
JX80U, JX90U, JX95, JX1070U, JX1080U, JX1090U,
Farmall 105C, JX100U, JX1100U

 
500 0459 00

8301080
 87345759
 87541562
 

 Release Bearing
  ID - 1.968"

  OD - 3.550"
  Thickness - 0.845"

  
 Models: Farmall 60, Farmall 65A, Farmall 70, Farmall
75A, Farmall 80

 
F5189823

 Disc
  Type - Spring Ceramic

  OD - 12-1/4"
  Hub Size - 1-3/4"

  Spline - 16
  

 Models: Farmall 85U

 
500 0459 00

8301080
 87345759
 87541562
 

 Release Bearing
  ID - 1.968"

  OD - 3.550"
  Thickness - 0.845"

  
 Models: Farmall 85U

 
F5189823

 Disc
  Type - Spring Ceramic

  OD - 12-1/4"
  Hub Size - 1-3/4"

  Spline - 16
  

 Models: Farmall 90

613 748-1515

Tool Free 800 661 9700

OTTAWA CLUTCH

1171 Newmarket Street

Ottawa Ontario K1B 3V1
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Case-IH

12-1/4 INCH - DUAL STAGE #1 W/HYDRAULIC PTO
Image Part#/Price Reference # Application

 
500 0459 00

8301080
 87345759
 87541562
 

 Release Bearing
  ID - 1.968"

  OD - 3.550"
  Thickness - 0.845"

  
 Models: Farmall 90

 
F5189823

 Disc
  Type - Spring Ceramic

  OD - 12-1/4"
  Hub Size - 1-3/4"

  Spline - 16
  

 Models: Farmall 95

 
500 0459 00

8301080
 87345759
 87541562
 

 Release Bearing
  ID - 1.968"

  OD - 3.550"
  Thickness - 0.845"

  
 Models: Farmall 95, JX 55, JX60, JX65, JX70

 
F5189823

 Disc
  Type - Spring Ceramic

  OD - 12-1/4"
  Hub Size - 1-3/4"

  Spline - 16
  

 Models: JX70U

 
500 0459 00

8301080
 87345759
 87541562
 

 Release Bearing
  ID - 1.968"

  OD - 3.550"
  Thickness - 0.845"

  
 Models: JX70U, JX75, JX80

 
F5189823

 Disc
  Type - Spring Ceramic

  OD - 12-1/4"
  Hub Size - 1-3/4"

  Spline - 16
  

 Models: JX80U

613 748-1515

Tool Free 800 661 9700

OTTAWA CLUTCH

1171 Newmarket Street

Ottawa Ontario K1B 3V1
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Case-IH

12-1/4 INCH - DUAL STAGE #1 W/HYDRAULIC PTO
Image Part#/Price Reference # Application

 
500 0459 00

8301080
 87345759
 87541562
 

 Release Bearing
  ID - 1.968"

  OD - 3.550"
  Thickness - 0.845"

  
 Models: JX80U, JX85, JX90

 
F5189823

 Disc
  Type - Spring Ceramic

  OD - 12-1/4"
  Hub Size - 1-3/4"

  Spline - 16
  

 Models: JX90U

 
500 0459 00

8301080
 87345759
 87541562
 

 Release Bearing
  ID - 1.968"

  OD - 3.550"
  Thickness - 0.845"

  
 Models: JX90U

 
F5189823

 Disc
  Type - Spring Ceramic

  OD - 12-1/4"
  Hub Size - 1-3/4"

  Spline - 16
  

 Models: JX95

 
500 0459 00

8301080
 87345759
 87541562
 

 Release Bearing
  ID - 1.968"

  OD - 3.550"
  Thickness - 0.845"

  
 Models: JX95

 
F5189823

 Disc
  Type - Spring Ceramic

  OD - 12-1/4"
  Hub Size - 1-3/4"

  Spline - 16
  

 Models: JX100U

613 748-1515

Tool Free 800 661 9700

OTTAWA CLUTCH

1171 Newmarket Street

Ottawa Ontario K1B 3V1
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Case-IH

12-1/4 INCH - DUAL STAGE #1 W/HYDRAULIC PTO
Image Part#/Price Reference # Application

 
500 0459 00

8301080
 87345759
 87541562
 

 Release Bearing
  ID - 1.968"

  OD - 3.550"
  Thickness - 0.845"

  
 Models: JX1060, JX1070

 
F5189823

 Disc
  Type - Spring Ceramic

  OD - 12-1/4"
  Hub Size - 1-3/4"

  Spline - 16
  

 Models: JX1070U

 
500 0459 00

8301080
 87345759
 87541562
 

 Release Bearing
  ID - 1.968"

  OD - 3.550"
  Thickness - 0.845"

  
 Models: JX1070U, JX1075, JX1075N

 
F5189823

 Disc
  Type - Spring Ceramic

  OD - 12-1/4"
  Hub Size - 1-3/4"

  Spline - 16
  

 Models: JX1080U

 
500 0459 00

8301080
 87345759
 87541562
 

 Release Bearing
  ID - 1.968"

  OD - 3.550"
  Thickness - 0.845"

  
 Models: JX1080U

 
F5189823

 Disc
  Type - Spring Ceramic

  OD - 12-1/4"
  Hub Size - 1-3/4"

  Spline - 16
  

 Models: JX1090U

613 748-1515

Tool Free 800 661 9700

OTTAWA CLUTCH

1171 Newmarket Street

Ottawa Ontario K1B 3V1
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Case-IH

12-1/4 INCH - DUAL STAGE #1 W/HYDRAULIC PTO
Image Part#/Price Reference # Application

 
500 0459 00

8301080
 87345759
 87541562
 

 Release Bearing
  ID - 1.968"

  OD - 3.550"
  Thickness - 0.845"

  
 Models: JX1090U

 
F5189823

 Disc
  Type - Spring Ceramic

  OD - 12-1/4"
  Hub Size - 1-3/4"

  Spline - 16
  

 Models: JX1100U

 
500 0459 00

8301080
 87345759
 87541562
 

 Release Bearing
  ID - 1.968"

  OD - 3.550"
  Thickness - 0.845"

  
 Models: PJ55, PJ65, PJ75, PJN55, PJN65, PJN75, PJV55,
PJV65, PJV75, 2120, 2130, 2140, 2150

 
F5189823

 Disc
  Type - Spring Ceramic

  OD - 12-1/4"
  Hub Size - 1-3/4"

  Spline - 16
  

 Models: Farmall 105C

 
500 0459 00

8301080
 87345759
 87541562
 

 Release Bearing
  ID - 1.968"

  OD - 3.550"
  Thickness - 0.845"

  
 Models: Farmall 105C

613 748-1515

Tool Free 800 661 9700

OTTAWA CLUTCH

1171 Newmarket Street

Ottawa Ontario K1B 3V1
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Case-IH

12-1/4 INCH - DUAL STAGE #2 - W/MECHANICAL PTO
Image Part#/Price Reference # Application

 
F5189875N KIT

 Clutch Kit
  Includes: 500 0459 00, 6015-2RS, 6303-2RS,

F5189875, M3105233
 

 
F5189875

231 0088 10
 

 Pressure Plate Assembly
  Type - Lever

  Plate Size - 12-1/4"
  Levers - 6

  Springs - Belleville
  Hub/Spline - 1-3/4" x 16

  Flywheel Step - .018
  Stage -Dual

  
 Models: Farmall 85U, Farmall 90, Farmall 95, JX70U,
JX80U, JX90U, JX95, JX1070U, JX1080U, JX1090U,
Farmall 105C

 
F5189823

 Disc
  Type - Spring Ceramic

  OD - 12-1/4"
  Hub Size - 1-3/4"

  Spline - 16
  

 Models: Farmall 85U, Farmall 90, Farmall 95, JX70U,
JX80U, JX90U, JX95, JX100U, JX1070U, JX1080U,
JX1090U, JX1100U, Farmall 105C

 
M3105233

 Disc
  Type - Rigid Woven

  OD - 12-1/4"
  Hub Size - 15/16"

  Spline - 10
  

 Models: Farmall 85U, Farmall 90, Farmall 95, JX70U,
JX80U, JX90U, JX95, JX1070U, JX1080U, JX1090U,
Farmall 105C

 
6014-2RS

500 0284 00
 830114

 AR27447
 

 Pilot Bearing
  ID - 2.758"

  OD - 4.328"
  Thickness - 0.784"

  
 Models: Farmall 60, Farmall 65A, Farmall 75A, Farmall
80, Farmall 85U, Farmall 90, Farmall 95, JX 55, JX60,
JX65, JX70, JX75, JX80, JX85, JX90, JX90U, JX95,
Farmall 105C

613 748-1515

Tool Free 800 661 9700

OTTAWA CLUTCH

1171 Newmarket Street

Ottawa Ontario K1B 3V1
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Case-IH

12-1/4 INCH - DUAL STAGE #2 - W/MECHANICAL PTO
Image Part#/Price Reference # Application

 
500 0459 00

8301080
 87345759
 87541562
 

 Release Bearing
  ID - 1.968"

  OD - 3.550"
  Thickness - 0.845"

  
 Models: Farmall 60, Farmall 65A, Farmall 70, Farmall
75A, Farmall 80, Farmall 85U, Farmall 90, Farmall 95, JX
55, JX60, JX65, JX70, JX70U, JX75, JX80, JX80U, JX85,
JX90, JX90U, JX95, JX1060, JX1070, JX1070U, JX1075,
JX1075N, JX1080U, JX1090U, PJ55, PJ65, PJ75, PJN55,
PJN65, PJN75, PJV55, PJV65, PJV75, 2120, 2130, 2140,
2150, Farmall 105C

 
6303-2RS

410 0025 00
 

 Pilot Bearing
  ID - .669"

  OD - 1.850"
  Thickness - .550"

  
 Models: Farmall 60, Farmall 70, Farmall 80, 2150,
Farmall 105C

613 748-1515

Tool Free 800 661 9700

OTTAWA CLUTCH

1171 Newmarket Street

Ottawa Ontario K1B 3V1
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Case-IH

13-3/4 INCH - TORSIONAL DAMPER
Image Part#/Price Reference # Application

 
87542609

1866 600 022
 370 0032 10

 D8NN7550AA
 

 Disc
  Type - Spring

  OD - 13-3/4"
  Hub Size - 1-9/16"

  Spline - 14
  Mounting Holes: 8

  
 Models: MXM120, MXM130, MXM140, MXM155, MXM175,
MXM190

613 748-1515

Tool Free 800 661 9700

OTTAWA CLUTCH

1171 Newmarket Street

Ottawa Ontario K1B 3V1
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Case-IH

14 INCH - FLEX PLATE
Image Part#/Price Reference # Application

 
92590N

 Disc
  Type - Spring Flex Plate

  OD - 14"
  Hub Size - 1-3/4"

  Spline - 13
  With 6 Mounting Holes

  
 Models: 1440, 1460, 1480, 1620, 1640, 1660, 1680, 7110,
7120, 7130, 7140, 7150, 7210, 7220, 7230, 7240, 7250,
8910, 8920, 8930, 8940, 8950

613 748-1515

Tool Free 800 661 9700

OTTAWA CLUTCH

1171 Newmarket Street

Ottawa Ontario K1B 3V1
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Challenger

9-1/2 INCH - SINGLE STAGE
Image Part#/Price Reference # Application

 
K20206N KIT

 Clutch Kit
  Includes: 6002-2RS, FD320160, K20206, RCT55B

  
 Models: MT265B, MT275B

 
K20206

K31301-14600
 KTA020-20600
 

 Pressure Plate Assembly
  Type - Diaphragm

  Plate Size - 9-1/2"
  Levers - Diaphragm
  Springs - Diaphragm
  Flywheel Step - Flat

  Stage -Single
  

 Models: MT265B, MT275B
 

FD320160
F400441

 R127829
 

 Disc
  Type - Rigid Woven

  OD - 9-1/2"
  Hub - 1-3/8"
  Spline - 19"

  
 Models: MT265B, MT275B

 
R127828 HD4

 Disc
  Type - Rigid Ceramic Button

  OD - 9-1/2"
  Hub - 1-3/8"
  Spline - 19"

  
 Models: MT265B, MT275B

 
RCT55B

835582
 

 Release Bearing
  ID - 2.166"

  OD - 3.468"
  Thickness - 0.866"

  
 Models: MT265B, MT275B, MT285B, MT295B

 
6002-2RS

15005
 836002
 

 Pilot Bearing
  ID - 0.590"

  OD - 1.250"
  Thickness - 0.350"

  
 Models: MT255, MT255B, MT265, MT265B, MT275,
MT275B, MT285, MT285B, MT295B

613 748-1515

Tool Free 800 661 9700

OTTAWA CLUTCH

1171 Newmarket Street

Ottawa Ontario K1B 3V1
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Challenger

13 INCH - SPLIT TORQUE
Image Part#/Price Reference # Application

 
M3701015N KIT

 Clutch Kit
  Includes: 6203-2RS, 8301245, AG 09, M3701011

HD5, M3701015, N1174
  

 Models: MT455, MT465

 
M3701015

CA-399RB
 

 Pressure Plate Assembly
  Type - Lever

  Plate Size - 13"
  Levers - 3

  Springs - Belleville
  Hub/Spline - 1-5/8" x 25

  Flywheel Step - .130"
  Stage -Single

  
 Models: MT455, MT465

 
M3701011 HD5

333 0138 10
 M3701011

 

 Disc
  Type - Spring Ceramic Button

  OD - 13"
  Hub Size - 1-1/8"

  Spline - 21
  

 Models: MT444, MT454, MT455, MT464, MT465

 
N1174

2505-T
 832505
 A2287-31
 

 Release Bearing
  ID - 2.500"

  OD - 4.154"
  Thickness - .865"

  
 Models: MT455, MT465

 
6203-2RS

 Pilot Bearing
  ID - .6693"

  OD - 1.5748"
  Thickness - 1.5748"

  
 Models: MT295, MT297, MT444, MT454, MT455,
MT464, MT465

613 748-1515

Tool Free 800 661 9700

OTTAWA CLUTCH

1171 Newmarket Street

Ottawa Ontario K1B 3V1
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Challenger

13 INCH - SPLIT TORQUE
Image Part#/Price Reference # Application

 
AG 09

 Alignment Tool
  Large Spline - 1 5/8" - 25T

  Small Spline - 1 1/8" - 21T
  Pilot Diameter - 0.670

  
 Models: MT444, MT454, MT455, MT464, MT465

613 748-1515

Tool Free 800 661 9700

OTTAWA CLUTCH

1171 Newmarket Street

Ottawa Ontario K1B 3V1
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Ford

6-1/4 INCH - SINGLE STAGE
Image Part#/Price Reference # Application

 
FD320460

  
TBA

 Pressure Plate Assembly
  Type - Diaphragm

  Plate Size - 6-1/4"
  Levers - Diaphragm
  Springs - Diaphragm
  Flywheel Step - Flat

  Stage -Single
  

 Models: 1100, 1110
 

FD320071
 Disc

  Type - Spring Woven
  OD - 6-1/4"

  Hub Size - 3/4"
  Spline - 18

  
 Models: 1100, 1110

 
6001-2RS

 Pilot Bearing
  ID - 0.475"

  OD - 1.102"
  Thickness - 0.313

  
 Models: 23-66, 1000, 1100, 1110, 1120, 1200, 1210, 1215,
1220, 1300, 1310, 1320, 1500, 1510, 1520, 1530, 1600,
1620, 1630, 1700, 1710, 1715, 1720, 1725, 1900, 1910,
1920, 1925, 2110 Compact, 2120, 3415

613 748-1515

Tool Free 800 661 9700

OTTAWA CLUTCH

1171 Newmarket Street

Ottawa Ontario K1B 3V1
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Ford

8-1/2 INCH - SINGLE STAGE
Image Part#/Price Reference # Application

 
FD450011N KIT

SBA320450011K
 
 Clutch Kit

  Includes: 6001-2RS, AG 01, FD320021, FD450011,
N3764

 

 
FD450011

165317
 SBA320450011

 

 Pressure Plate Assembly
  Type - Lever

  Plate Size - 8-1/2"
  Levers - 3

  Springs - 3
  Flywheel Step - Flat

  Stage -Single
  

 Models: 1000, 1310, 1320, 1500, 1510, 1520, 1530,
1600, 1620, 1630, 1700, 1710, 1715, 1725, 1900,
1925

 
PT27292

 
  
 LEVER FOR FD450011

 

 
FD320021

CD-3940
 F400261
 FD320250
 

 Disc
  Type - Rigid Woven

  OD - 8-1/2"
  Hub - 10

  Hub Size - 15/16"
  

 Models: 23-66, 1000, 1310, 1320, 1500, 1510,
1520, 1530, 1600, 1620, 1630, 1700, 1710, 1715,
1725, 1900, 1925

 
FD320021 HD6

CD-3940-CB
 F400261-CB
 

 Disc
  Type - Rigid Ceramic Button

  OD - 8-1/2"
  Hub Size - 15/16"

  Spline - 10
  

 Models: 23-66, 1000, 1310, 1320, 1500, 1510,
1520, 1530, 1600, 1620, 1630, 1700, 1710, 1715,
1725, 1900, 1925

 
FD320021 HD-UL

 Disc
  Type - Unlined Rigid 

  OD - 8-1/2"
  Hub Size - 15/16"

  Spline - 10
  

 Models: 23-66, 1000, 1310, 1320, 1500, 1510,
1520, 1530, 1600, 1620, 1630, 1700, 1710, 1715,
1725, 1900, 1925

613 748-1515

Tool Free 800 661 9700

OTTAWA CLUTCH

1171 Newmarket Street

Ottawa Ontario K1B 3V1
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Ford

8-1/2 INCH - SINGLE STAGE
Image Part#/Price Reference # Application

 
N3764

 Release Bearing
  ID - 1.771"

  OD - 2.900"
  Thickness - .700"

  
 Models: 23-66, 1000, 1310, 1320, 1500, 1510, 1520, 1530,
1600, 1620, 1630, 1700, 1710, 1715, 1725, 1900, 1925,
2120, 3415

 
6001-2RS

 Pilot Bearing
  ID - 0.475"

  OD - 1.102"
  Thickness - 0.313

  
 Models: 23-66, 1000, 1100, 1110, 1120, 1200, 1210, 1215,
1220, 1300, 1310, 1320, 1500, 1510, 1520, 1530, 1600,
1620, 1630, 1700, 1710, 1715, 1720, 1725, 1900, 1910,
1920, 1925, 2110 Compact, 2120, 3415

 
AG 01

 Alignment Tool
  Large Spline - 1 3/8" - 19T

  Small Spline - 15/16" - 10T
  Pilot Diameter - 0.468

  
 Models: 23-66, 1000, 1310, 1320, 1500, 1510, 1520, 1530,
1600, 1620, 1630, 1700, 1710, 1715, 1725, 1900, 1925

613 748-1515

Tool Free 800 661 9700

OTTAWA CLUTCH

1171 Newmarket Street

Ottawa Ontario K1B 3V1
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Ford

8-1/2 INCH - DUAL STAGE
Image Part#/Price Reference # Application

 
FD320340N KIT-FORD

 Clutch Kit
  Includes: 6001-2RS, AG 01, FD320021,

FD320340, N039
 

 
FD320340

K35260-14200
 

 Pressure Plate Assembly
  Type - Lever

  Plate Size - 8-1/2"
  Levers - 3

  Springs - Belleville
  Hub/Spline - 1-3/8" x 19

  Flywheel Step - .079
  Stage -Dual

  Includes Woven PTO Disc 
  

 Models: 1310, 1510, 1710
 

FD320260
K36260-14450

 TD060-20500
 

 Disc
  Type - Rigid Woven

  OD - 8-1/2"
  Hub Size - 1-3/8"

  Spline - 19
  

 Models: 1310, 1320, 1510, 1520, 1530, 1630,
1710, 1715, 1725, 1925, 2030

 
FD320021

CD-3940
 F400261
 FD320250
 

 Disc
  Type - Rigid Woven

  OD - 8-1/2"
  Hub - 10

  Hub Size - 15/16"
  

 Models: 23-66, 1000, 1310, 1320, 1500, 1510,
1520, 1530, 1600, 1620, 1630, 1700, 1710,
1715, 1725, 1900, 1925

 
FD320021 HD6

CD-3940-CB
 F400261-CB
 

 Disc
  Type - Rigid Ceramic Button

  OD - 8-1/2"
  Hub Size - 15/16"

  Spline - 10
  

 Models: 23-66, 1000, 1310, 1320, 1500, 1510,
1520, 1530, 1600, 1620, 1630, 1700, 1710,
1715, 1725, 1900, 1925

613 748-1515

Tool Free 800 661 9700

OTTAWA CLUTCH

1171 Newmarket Street

Ottawa Ontario K1B 3V1
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Ford

8-1/2 INCH - DUAL STAGE
Image Part#/Price Reference # Application

 
FD320021 HD-UL

 Disc
  Type - Unlined Rigid 

  OD - 8-1/2"
  Hub Size - 15/16"

  Spline - 10
  

 Models: 23-66, 1000, 1310, 1320, 1500, 1510,
1520, 1530, 1600, 1620, 1630, 1700, 1710, 1715,
1725, 1900, 1925

 
N039

835511
 

 Release Bearing
  ID - 2.164"

  OD - 3.450"
  Thickness - 0.765"

  
 Models: 1310, 1320, 1500, 1510, 1520, 1530, 1630,
1700, 1710, 1715, 1720, 1725, 1900, 1910, 1920,
1925

 
6001-2RS

 Pilot Bearing
  ID - 0.475"

  OD - 1.102"
  Thickness - 0.313

  
 Models: 23-66, 1000, 1100, 1110, 1120, 1200,
1210, 1215, 1220, 1300, 1310, 1320, 1500, 1510,
1520, 1530, 1600, 1620, 1630, 1700, 1710, 1715,
1720, 1725, 1900, 1910, 1920, 1925, 2110 Compact,
2120, 3415

 
AG 01

 Alignment Tool
  Large Spline - 1 3/8" - 19T

  Small Spline - 15/16" - 10T
  Pilot Diameter - 0.468

  
 Models: 23-66, 1000, 1310, 1320, 1500, 1510,
1520, 1530, 1600, 1620, 1630, 1700, 1710, 1715,
1725, 1900, 1925

613 748-1515

Tool Free 800 661 9700

OTTAWA CLUTCH

1171 Newmarket Street

Ottawa Ontario K1B 3V1
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Ford

9 INCH - SINGLE STAGE #1
Image Part#/Price Reference # Application

 
F8N63SK

 Clutch Kit
  Includes: 6203-2RS, AT 5325, F8N63S, FNA50A, N1087

 

 
F8N63S

CA5102
 

 Pressure Plate Assembly
  Type - Lever

  Plate Size - 9"
  Levers - 3

  Springs - 6
  Flywheel Step - Flat

  Stage -Single
  

 Levers w/o Weights
  

 Models: 2N, 8N, 9N, 600, 601, 611, 620, 621, 630, 631, 640,
641, 651, 660, 661, 671, 681, 700, 701, 740, 741, 761, 771,
800, 801, 811, 820, 821, 840, 841, 851, 860, 861, 871, 900,
901, 941, 950, 951, 960, 961, 971, 981, 1800, 1801, 1811,
1821, 1841, 1871, 1881, 2000, 2030, 2031, 2100, 2110,
2111, 2130, 2131

 
FNA50A

280604
 

 Disc
  Type - Spring Woven

  OD - 9"
  Hub Size - 1-3/8"

  Spline - 10T
  

 Models: Golden Jubilee, N Series, NAA, NAB, Super Dexta,
2N, 8N, 9N, 600, 601, 611, 620, 621, 630, 631, 640, 641,
651, 660, 661, 671, 681, 700, 701, 740, 741, 761, 771, 800,
801, 811, 820, 821, 840, 841, 851, 860, 861, 871, 900, 901,
941, 950, 951, 960, 961, 971, 981, 1800, 1801, 1811, 1821,
1841, 1871, 1881, 2000, 2030, 2031, 2100, 2110, 2111,
2130, 2131, 4000

613 748-1515

Tool Free 800 661 9700

OTTAWA CLUTCH

1171 Newmarket Street

Ottawa Ontario K1B 3V1
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Ford

9 INCH - SINGLE STAGE #1
Image Part#/Price Reference # Application

 
FNA50A-SP

280604-SP
 

 Disc
  Type - Spring Woven

  OD - 9"
  Hub Size - 1-3/8"

  Spline - 10
  Fits the same models as FNA50A.

 

 
FNA50A-R

280604-R
 

 Disc
  Type - Rigid Woven

  OD - 9"
  Hub Size - 1-3/8"

  Spline - 10
  Fits the same models as FNA50A.

 

 
FNA50A HD6

280604-CB
 

 Disc
  Type - Rigid Ceramic Button

  OD - 9"
  Hub Size - 1-3/8"

  Spline - 10
  

 Models: Golden Jubilee, N Series, NAA, NAB, Super
Dexta, 2N, 8N, 9N, 600, 601, 611, 620, 621, 630, 631,
640, 641, 651, 660, 661, 671, 681, 700, 701, 740, 741,
761, 771, 800, 801, 811, 820, 821, 840, 841, 851, 860,
861, 871, 900, 901, 941, 950, 951, 960, 961, 971, 981,
1800, 1801, 1811, 1821, 1841, 1871, 1881, 2000, 2030,
2031, 2100, 2110, 2111, 2130, 2131, 4000

 
N1087

2065
 832065

 A2256-1
 

 Release Bearing
  ID - 2.062"

  OD - 3.500"
  Thickness - .750"

  Greasable
  

 Models: Golden Jubilee, N Series, NAA, NAB, Super
Dexta, Super Major, 2N, 8N, 9N, 230A, 231, 233, 234,
333, 334, 335, 530A, 531, 600, 601, 611, 620, 621, 630,
631, 640, 641, 651, 660, 661, 671, 681, 700, 701, 740,
741, 761, 771, 800, 801, 811, 820, 821, 840, 841, 851,
860, 861, 871, 900, 901, 941, 950, 951, 960, 961, 971,
981, 1800, 1801, 1811, 1821, 1841, 1871, 1881, 2000,
2030, 2031, 2100, 2110, 2111, 2130, 2131, 2150, 2300,
2310, 2600, 2610, 2810, 2910, 3000, 3055, 3100, 3120,
3300, 3310, 3330, 3400, 3500, 3600, 3610, 3900, 3910,
4000, 4100, 4110, 4140, 4200, 4330, 4340, 4400, 4410

613 748-1515

Tool Free 800 661 9700

OTTAWA CLUTCH

1171 Newmarket Street

Ottawa Ontario K1B 3V1
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Ford

9 INCH - SINGLE STAGE #1
Image Part#/Price Reference # Application

 
6203-2RS

 Pilot Bearing
  ID - .6693"

  OD - 1.5748"
  Thickness - 1.5748"

  
 Models: Golden Jubilee, Major, N Series, NAA, NAB, Super
Dexta, Super Major, 2N, 8N, 9N, 230A, 231, 233, 234, 250C,
260C, 333, 334, 335, 340, 345, 420, 445, 515, 530A, 531,
532, 535, 540, 545, 550, 555, 600, 601, 611, 620, 621, 630,
631, 640, 641, 651, 655, 660, 661, 671, 681, 700, 701, 740,
741, 761, 771, 800, 801, 811, 820, 821, 840, 841, 851, 860,
861, 871, 900, 901, 941, 950, 951, 960, 961, 971, 981,
1800, 1801, 1811, 1821, 1841, 1871, 1881, 2000, 2030,
2031, 2100, 2110, 2111, 2130, 2131, 2150, 2300, 2310,
2600, 2610, 2810, 2910, 3000, 3055, 3100, 3120, 3190,
3200, 3230, 3300, 3310, 3330, 3400, 3430, 3500, 3550,
3600, 3610, 3630, 3900, 3910, 3930, 4000, 4100, 4110,
4130, 4140, 4200, 4330, 4340, 4400, 4410, 4500, 4600,
4610, 4630, 4830, 5000, 5030, 5100, 5110, 5190, 5200,
5340

 
AT 5325

 Alignment Tool
  Large Spline - 1-3/8 x 10

  Small Spline - N/A
  Pilot Diameter - .670

  
 ALIGNMENT TOOL

  
 Models: Golden Jubilee, N Series, NAA, NAB, Super Dexta,
2N, 8N, 9N, 600, 601, 611, 620, 621, 630, 631, 640, 641,
651, 660, 661, 671, 681, 700, 701, 740, 741, 761, 771, 800,
801, 811, 820, 821, 840, 841, 851, 860, 861, 871, 900, 901,
941, 950, 951, 960, 961, 971, 981, 1800, 1801, 1811, 1821,
1841, 1871, 1881, 2000, 2030, 2031, 2100, 2110, 2111,
2130, 2131, 4000

613 748-1515

Tool Free 800 661 9700

OTTAWA CLUTCH

1171 Newmarket Street

Ottawa Ontario K1B 3V1
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Ford

9 INCH - SINGLE STAGE #2
Image Part#/Price Reference # Application

 
FD320230

 Pressure Plate Assembly
  Type - Diaphragm

  Plate Size - 9"
  Levers - Diaphragm

  Springs - Diaphragm
  Stage -Single

  
 Models: 1720, 1925

 
FD320530

 Disc
  Type - Rigid Woven

  OD - 9"
  Hub Size - 15/16"

  Spline - 10
  

 Models: 1925

 
FD 320530 HD4

 Disc
  Type - Rigid Ceramic Button

  OD - 9"
  Hub - 10

  Hub Size - 15/16"
  

 Models: 1925

 
FD320530-UL

 Disc
  Type - Rigid Unlined

  OD - 9"
  Hub Size - 15/16"

  Spline - 10
  

 Models: 1925

 
FD400373

 Disc
  Type - Rigid Woven

  OD - 9"
  Hub Size - 1-3/16"

  Spline - 16
  

 Models: 1720

 
N018

832103
 TK45-4B
 

 Release Bearing
  ID - 1.771" 

  OD - 2.900"
  Thickness - 0.700"

  
 Models: 1720, 1910, 1925

613 748-1515

Tool Free 800 661 9700

OTTAWA CLUTCH

1171 Newmarket Street

Ottawa Ontario K1B 3V1
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Ford

9 INCH - SINGLE STAGE #2
Image Part#/Price Reference # Application

 
6001-2RS

 Pilot Bearing
  ID - 0.475"

  OD - 1.102"
  Thickness - 0.313

  
 Models: 1720, 1910, 1925

 
AG 01

 Alignment Tool
  Large Spline - 1 3/8" - 19T

  Small Spline - 15/16" - 10T
  Pilot Diameter - 0.468

  
 Models: 1000, 1310, 1320, 1500, 1510, 1520, 1530, 1600,
1620, 1630, 1700, 1710, 1715, 1725, 1900, 1925

613 748-1515

Tool Free 800 661 9700

OTTAWA CLUTCH

1171 Newmarket Street

Ottawa Ontario K1B 3V1
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Ford

9 INCH - DUAL STAGE #1
Image Part#/Price Reference # Application

 
FD320110N KIT

 Clutch Kit
  Includes: 6001-2RS, AG 52, FD320051, FD320110,

N039
 

 
FD320110

 Pressure Plate Assembly
  Type - Lever

  Plate Size - 9"
  Levers - 3

  Springs - Belleville
  Hub/Spline - 1-3/8" x 19

  Flywheel Step - .028
  Stage -Dual

  Includes Woven PTO Disc
  

 Models: 1500, 1700, 1900
 

FD320051
R13090

 
 Disc

  Type - Rigid Woven 
  OD - 9"

  Hub - 15/16"
  Spline - 13

  
 Models: 1500, 1700, 1900

 
FD320051 HD6

 Disc
  Type - Rigid Ceramic Button

  OD - 9"
  Hub - 15/16"

  Spline - 13
  

 Models: 1500, 1700, 1900

 
FD320061

 Disc
  Type - Rigid Woven

  OD - 9"
  Hub Size - 1-3/8"

  Spline - 19
  PTO Disc - INCLUDED IN PPA

  
 Models: 1500, 1700, 1900

613 748-1515

Tool Free 800 661 9700

OTTAWA CLUTCH

1171 Newmarket Street

Ottawa Ontario K1B 3V1
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Ford

9 INCH - DUAL STAGE #1
Image Part#/Price Reference # Application

 
FD320061 HD4

 Disc
  Type - Rigid Ceramic Button

  OD - 9"
  Hub Size - 1-3/8"

  Spline - 19
  

 Models: 1500, 1700, 1900

 
N039

835511
 

 Release Bearing
  ID - 2.164"

  OD - 3.450"
  Thickness - 0.765"

  
 Models: 1310, 1320, 1500, 1510, 1520, 1530, 1630,
1700, 1710, 1715, 1720, 1725, 1900, 1910, 1920,
1925, 2110 Compact

 
6001-2RS

 Pilot Bearing
  ID - 0.475"

  OD - 1.102"
  Thickness - 0.313

  
 Models: 23-66, 1000, 1100, 1110, 1120, 1200, 1210,
1215, 1220, 1300, 1310, 1320, 1500, 1510, 1520,
1530, 1600, 1620, 1630, 1700, 1710, 1715, 1720,
1725, 1900, 1910, 1920, 1925, 2110 Compact, 2120,
3415

613 748-1515

Tool Free 800 661 9700

OTTAWA CLUTCH

1171 Newmarket Street

Ottawa Ontario K1B 3V1
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Ford

9 INCH - DUAL STAGE #2
Image Part#/Price Reference # Application

 
F4702DSN KIT

 Clutch Kit
  Includes: 6203-2RS, AG 15, F4702DS, N1174

 

 
F4702DS

 Pressure Plate Assembly
  Type - Lever

  Plate Size - 9"
  Levers - 6

  Springs - 12
  Hub/Spline - 1" x 15 - 1-7/8" x 29

  Stage -Dual
  Includes Engine & PTO Discs

  
 Models: Golden Jubilee, Super Dexta, 600, 601, 611,
620, 621, 630, 631, 640, 641, 651, 660, 661, 671, 681,
700, 701, 740, 741, 761, 771, 800, 801, 811, 820, 821,
840, 841, 851, 860, 861, 871, 900, 901, 941, 950, 951,
960, 961, 971, 981, 1800, 1801, 1811, 1821, 1841,
1871, 1881, 2000, 2030, 2031, 2100, 2110, 2111,
2130, 2131, 4000

 
FC550B

 Disc
  Type - Spring Woven

  OD - 9"
  Hub Size - 1"

  Spline - 15
  

 Models: Golden Jubilee, Super Dexta, 600, 601, 611,
620, 621, 630, 631, 640, 641, 651, 660, 661, 671, 681,
700, 701, 740, 741, 761, 771, 800, 801, 811, 820, 821,
840, 841, 851, 860, 861, 871, 900, 901, 941, 950, 951,
960, 961, 971, 981, 1800, 1801, 1811, 1821, 1841,
1871, 1881, 2000, 2030, 2031, 2100, 2110, 2111,
2130, 2131, 4000

613 748-1515

Tool Free 800 661 9700

OTTAWA CLUTCH

1171 Newmarket Street

Ottawa Ontario K1B 3V1
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Ford

9 INCH - DUAL STAGE #2
Image Part#/Price Reference # Application

 
FC541B

322 0090 56
 C5NN77641B
 E8NN7550LA
 FC550A

 

 Disc
  Type - Rigid Woven

  OD - 8-5/8"
  Hub Size - 1-7/8"

  Spline - 29
  

 Models: 230A, 231, 233, 234, 333, 334, 335, 530A, 531,
2000, 2100, 2110, 2150, 2300, 2310, 2600, 2610, 3000,
3100, 3120, 3190, 3300, 3310, 3330, 3400, 3500, 3600,
3610, 4000, 4100, 4110, 4400, 4600

 
N1174

2505-T
 832505
 A2287-31
 

 Release Bearing
  ID - 2.500"

  OD - 4.154"
  Thickness - .865"

  
 Models: Golden Jubilee, Major, Super Dexta, Super Major,
TW15, TW20, TW25, TW30, TW35, 230A, 231, 233, 234,
250C, 260C, 333, 334, 335, 340, 345, 420, 445, 515, 530A,
531, 532, 535, 540, 545, 550, 555, 600, 601, 611, 620, 621,
630, 631, 640, 641, 651, 655, 660, 661, 671, 681, 700, 701,
740, 741, 761, 771, 800, 801, 811, 820, 821, 840, 841, 851,
860, 861, 871, 900, 901, 941, 950, 951, 960, 961, 971, 981,
1800, 1801, 1811, 1821, 1841, 1871, 1881, 2000, 2030,
2031, 2100, 2110, 2111, 2130, 2131, 2150, 2300, 2310,
2600, 2610, 2810, 2910, 3000, 3100, 3120, 3190, 3200,
3230, 3300, 3310, 3330, 3400, 3430, 3500, 3550, 3600,
3610, 3630, 3900, 3910, 3930, 4000, 4100, 4110, 4130,
4140, 4200, 4330, 4340, 4400, 4410, 4500, 4600, 4610,
4630, 4830, 5000, 5030, 5100, 5110, 5190, 5200, 5340

 
6203-2RS

 Pilot Bearing
  ID - .6693"

  OD - 1.5748"
  Thickness - 1.5748"

  
 Models: Golden Jubilee, Major, N Series, NAA, NAB, Super
Dexta, Super Major, 2N, 8N, 9N, 230A, 231, 233, 234, 250C,
260C, 333, 334, 335, 340, 345, 420, 445, 515, 530A, 531,
532, 535, 540, 545, 550, 555, 600, 601, 611, 620, 621, 630,
631, 640, 641, 651, 655, 660, 661, 671, 681, 700, 701, 740,
741, 761, 771, 800, 801, 811, 820, 821, 840, 841, 851, 860,
861, 871, 900, 901, 941, 950, 951, 960, 961, 971, 981,
1800, 1801, 1811, 1821, 1841, 1871, 1881, 2000, 2030,
2031, 2100, 2110, 2111, 2130, 2131, 2150, 2300, 2310,
2600, 2610, 2810, 2910, 3000, 3055, 3100, 3120, 3190,
3200, 3230, 3300, 3310, 3330, 3400, 3430, 3500, 3550,
3600, 3610, 3630, 3900, 3910, 3930, 4000, 4100, 4110,
4130, 4140, 4200, 4330, 4340, 4400, 4410, 4500, 4600,
4610, 4630, 4830, 5000, 5030, 5100, 5110, 5190, 5200,
5340

613 748-1515

Tool Free 800 661 9700

OTTAWA CLUTCH

1171 Newmarket Street

Ottawa Ontario K1B 3V1
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Ford

9 INCH - DUAL STAGE #2
Image Part#/Price Reference # Application

 
AG 15

 Alignment Tool
  Large Spline - 1 7/8" - 29T

  Small Spline - 1" - 15T
  Pilot Diameter - 0.670
  

 Models: Golden Jubilee, 600, 601, 611, 620, 621, 630, 631,
640, 641, 651, 660, 661, 671, 681, 700, 701, 740, 741, 761,
771, 800, 801, 811, 820, 821, 840, 841, 851, 860, 861, 871,
900, 901, 941, 950, 951, 960, 961, 971, 981, 1800, 1801,
1811, 1821, 1841, 1871, 1881, 2000, 2030, 2031, 2100,
2110, 2111, 2130, 2131, 2310, 3000, 3055, 3100, 3120,
3190, 3300, 3310, 3330, 3400, 3500, 3550, 3900, 4000,
4100, 4110, 4140, 4200, 4330, 4340, 4400, 4410, 4500

613 748-1515

Tool Free 800 661 9700

OTTAWA CLUTCH

1171 Newmarket Street

Ottawa Ontario K1B 3V1
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Ford

9 INCH - DUAL STAGE #3
Image Part#/Price Reference # Application

 
FD440483N KIT

 Clutch Kit
  Includes: 6001-2RS, FD400383, FD440483, N039

 

 
FD440483

 Pressure Plate Assembly
  Type - Lever

  Plate Size - 9"
  Levers - 3

  Springs - Belleville
  Hub/Spline - 1-3/16" x 16

  Flywheel Step - .079
  Stage -Dual

  Includes Woven Engine Disc
  

 Models: 1720
 

FD400373
 Disc

  Type - Rigid Woven
  OD - 9"

  Hub Size - 1-3/16"
  Spline - 16

  
 Models: 1720

 
FD400383

 Disc
  Type - Rigid Woven

  OD - 9"
  Hub Size - 3/4"

  Spline - 14
  Rigid Woven PTO Disc

  
 Models: 1720

 
N039

835511
 

 Release Bearing
  ID - 2.164"

  OD - 3.450"
  Thickness - 0.765"

  
 Models: 1310, 1320, 1500, 1510, 1520, 1530, 1630,
1700, 1710, 1715, 1720, 1725, 1900, 1910, 1920,
1925, 2110 Compact

613 748-1515

Tool Free 800 661 9700

OTTAWA CLUTCH

1171 Newmarket Street

Ottawa Ontario K1B 3V1
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Ford

9 INCH - DUAL STAGE #3
Image Part#/Price Reference # Application

 
6001-2RS

 Pilot Bearing
  ID - 0.475"

  OD - 1.102"
  Thickness - 0.313

  
 Models: 23-66, 1000, 1100, 1110, 1120, 1200, 1210, 1215,
1220, 1300, 1310, 1320, 1500, 1510, 1520, 1530, 1600,
1620, 1630, 1700, 1710, 1715, 1720, 1725, 1900, 1910,
1920, 1925, 2110 Compact, 2120, 3415

613 748-1515

Tool Free 800 661 9700

OTTAWA CLUTCH

1171 Newmarket Street

Ottawa Ontario K1B 3V1
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Ford

9 INCH - DUAL STAGE #4
Image Part#/Price Reference # Application

 
FD320260

K36260-14450
 TD060-20500
 

 Disc
  Type - Rigid Woven

  OD - 8-1/2"
  Hub Size - 1-3/8"

  Spline - 19
  

 Models: 1310, 1320, 1510, 1520, 1530, 1630, 1710, 1715,
1725, 1925

613 748-1515

Tool Free 800 661 9700

OTTAWA CLUTCH

1171 Newmarket Street

Ottawa Ontario K1B 3V1
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Ford

9-1/2 INCH - DUAL STAGE
Image Part#/Price Reference # Application

 
FD320614N KIT

 Clutch Kit
  Includes: 6001-2RS, FD320402, FD320614, N039

 

 
FD320614

 Pressure Plate Assembly
  Type - Lever

  Plate Size - 9-1/2"
  Levers - 3

  Springs - Belleville
  Hub/Spline - 1-3/16" x 16

  Flywheel Step - .079
  Stage -Dual

  Includes Woven Engine Disc
  

 Models: 1920
 

FD320150
 Disc

  Type - Rigid Woven
  OD - 9-1/2"

  Hub Size - 15/16"
  Spline - 13

  
 Models: 1910, 2110 Compact

 
FD320160

F400441
 R127829
 

 Disc
  Type - Rigid Woven

  OD - 9-1/2"
  Hub - 1-3/8"
  Spline - 19"

  
 Models: 1910

 
FD320402

SBA320400404
 

 Disc
  Type - Rigid Woven

  OD - 9-1/2"
  Hub Size - 3/4"

  Spline - 14
  

 Models: 1920

613 748-1515

Tool Free 800 661 9700

OTTAWA CLUTCH

1171 Newmarket Street

Ottawa Ontario K1B 3V1
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Ford

9-1/2 INCH - DUAL STAGE
Image Part#/Price Reference # Application

 
FD320160

F400441
 R127829
 

 Disc
  Type - Rigid Woven

  OD - 9-1/2"
  Hub - 1-3/8"
  Spline - 19"

  
 Models: 2110 Compact

 
FD320160 HD4

 Disc
  Type - Rigid Ceramic Button

  OD - 9-1/2"
  Hub Size - 1-3/8"

  Spline - 19
  

 Models: 1910, 2110 Compact

 
FD320391

 Disc
  Type - Rigid Woven

  OD - 9-1/2"
  Hub Size - 1-3/16"

  Spline - 16
  

 Models: 1920

 
N039

835511
 

 Release Bearing
  ID - 2.164"

  OD - 3.450"
  Thickness - 0.765"

  
 Models: 1310, 1320, 1500, 1510, 1520, 1530, 1630,
1700, 1710, 1715, 1720, 1725, 1900, 1910, 1920,
1925, 2110 Compact

 
6001-2RS

 Pilot Bearing
  ID - 0.475"

  OD - 1.102"
  Thickness - 0.313

  
 Models: 23-66, 1000, 1100, 1110, 1120, 1200, 1210,
1215, 1220, 1300, 1310, 1320, 1500, 1510, 1520,
1530, 1600, 1620, 1630, 1700, 1710, 1715, 1720,
1725, 1900, 1910, 1920, 1925, 2110 Compact, 2120,
3415

613 748-1515

Tool Free 800 661 9700

OTTAWA CLUTCH

1171 Newmarket Street

Ottawa Ontario K1B 3V1
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Ford

10 INCH - SINGLE STAGE
Image Part#/Price Reference # Application

 
FND63AKN KIT

NDA7563AK
 

 Clutch Kit
  Includes: 6203-2RS, AG 15, FND50B, FND63A, N1087

 

 
FND63A

 Pressure Plate Assembly
  Type - Lever

  Plate Size - 10"
  Levers - 3

  Springs - 9
  Flywheel Step - Flat

  Stage -Single
  

 Models: 600, 601, 611, 620, 621, 630, 631, 640, 641,
651, 660, 661, 671, 681, 700, 701, 740, 741, 761,
771, 800, 801, 811, 820, 821, 840, 841, 851, 860,
861, 871, 900, 901, 941, 950, 951, 960, 961, 971,
981, 1800, 1801, 1811, 1821, 1841, 1871, 1881,
2000, 2030, 2031, 2100, 2110, 2111, 2130, 2131,
4000

 
FNB51B

280870
 

 Disc
  Type - Spring Woven

  OD - 10"
  Hub Size - 1-3/8"

  Spline - 10T
  

 Models: 600, 601, 611, 620, 621, 630, 631, 640, 641,
651, 660, 661, 671, 681, 700, 701, 740, 741, 761,
771, 800, 801, 811, 820, 821, 840, 841, 851, 860,
861, 871, 900, 901, 941, 950, 951, 960, 961, 971,
981, 1800, 1801, 1811, 1821, 1841, 1871, 1881,
2000, 2030, 2031, 2100, 2110, 2111, 2130, 2131,
4000

 
FND52B

 Disc
  Type - Rigid Woven

  OD - 10"
  Hub Size - 1-3/8"

  Spline - 10
  

 Models: 600, 601, 611, 620, 621, 630, 631, 640, 641,
651, 660, 661, 671, 681, 700, 701, 740, 741, 761,
771, 800, 801, 811, 820, 821, 840, 841, 851, 860,
861, 871, 900, 901, 941, 950, 951, 960, 961, 971,
981, 1800, 1801, 1811, 1821, 1841, 1871, 1881,
2000, 2030, 2031, 2100, 2110, 2111, 2130, 2131,
4000

613 748-1515

Tool Free 800 661 9700

OTTAWA CLUTCH

1171 Newmarket Street

Ottawa Ontario K1B 3V1
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Ford

10 INCH - SINGLE STAGE
Image Part#/Price Reference # Application

 
R65439 HD4

 Disc
  Type - Rigid Ceramic Button

  OD - 10"
  Hub Size - 1-3/8"

  Spline - 10
  

 Models: 600, 601, 611, 620, 621, 630, 631, 640, 641,
651, 660, 661, 671, 681, 700, 701, 740, 741, 761, 771,
800, 801, 811, 820, 821, 840, 841, 851, 860, 861, 871,
900, 901, 941, 950, 951, 960, 961, 971, 981, 1800, 1801,
1811, 1821, 1841, 1871, 1881, 2000, 2030, 2031, 2100,
2110, 2111, 2130, 2131, 4000

 
FND50B

NDA7550B
 

 Disc
  Type - Spring Woven

  OD - 10"
  Hub Size - 1"

  Spline - 15
  

 Models: 600, 601, 611, 620, 621, 630, 631, 640, 641,
651, 660, 661, 671, 681, 700, 701, 740, 741, 761, 771,
800, 801, 811, 820, 821, 840, 841, 851, 860, 861, 871,
900, 901, 941, 950, 951, 960, 961, 971, 981, 1800, 1801,
1811, 1821, 1841, 1871, 1881, 2000, 2030, 2031, 2100,
2110, 2111, 2130, 2131, 4000

 
FND50B-R

FNDA7550B-R
 

 Disc
  Type - Rigid Woven

  OD - 10"
  Hub Size - 1"

  Spline - 15
  

 Models: 600, 601, 611, 620, 621, 630, 631, 640, 641,
651, 660, 661, 671, 681, 700, 701, 740, 741, 761, 771,
800, 801, 811, 820, 821, 840, 841, 851, 860, 861, 871,
900, 901, 941, 950, 951, 960, 961, 971, 981, 1800, 1801,
1811, 1821, 1841, 1871, 1881, 2000, 2030, 2031, 2100,
2110, 2111, 2130, 2131, 4000

613 748-1515

Tool Free 800 661 9700

OTTAWA CLUTCH

1171 Newmarket Street

Ottawa Ontario K1B 3V1
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Ford

10 INCH - SINGLE STAGE
Image Part#/Price Reference # Application

 
FND50B HD4

FND50B-CB-R
 

 Disc
  Type - Rigid Ceramic Button

  OD - 10"
  Hub Size - 1"

  Spline - 15
  

 Models: 600, 601, 611, 620, 621, 630, 631, 640, 641,
651, 660, 661, 671, 681, 700, 701, 740, 741, 761, 771,
800, 801, 811, 820, 821, 840, 841, 851, 860, 861, 871,
900, 901, 941, 950, 951, 960, 961, 971, 981, 1800,
1801, 1811, 1821, 1841, 1871, 1881, 2000, 2030, 2031,
2100, 2110, 2111, 2130, 2131, 4000

 
N1087

2065
 832065

 A2256-1
 

 Release Bearing
  ID - 2.062"

  OD - 3.500"
  Thickness - .750"

  Greasable
  

 Models: Golden Jubilee, Major, N Series, NAA, NAB,
Super Dexta, Super Major, 2N, 8N, 9N, 230A, 231, 233,
234, 333, 334, 335, 530A, 531, 600, 601, 611, 620, 621,
630, 631, 640, 641, 651, 660, 661, 671, 681, 700, 701,
740, 741, 761, 771, 800, 801, 811, 820, 821, 840, 841,
851, 860, 861, 871, 900, 901, 941, 950, 951, 960, 961,
971, 981, 1800, 1801, 1811, 1821, 1841, 1871, 1881,
2000, 2030, 2031, 2100, 2110, 2111, 2130, 2131, 2150,
2300, 2310, 2600, 2610, 2810, 2910, 3000, 3055, 3100,
3120, 3300, 3310, 3330, 3400, 3500, 3600, 3610, 3900,
3910, 4000, 4100, 4110, 4140, 4200, 4330, 4340, 4400,
4410

 
6203-2RS

 Pilot Bearing
  ID - .6693"

  OD - 1.5748"
  Thickness - 1.5748"

  
 Models: Golden Jubilee, Major, N Series, NAA, NAB,
Super Dexta, Super Major, 2N, 8N, 9N, 230A, 231, 233,
234, 250C, 260C, 333, 334, 335, 340, 345, 420, 445,
515, 530A, 531, 532, 535, 540, 545, 550, 555, 600, 601,
611, 620, 621, 630, 631, 640, 641, 651, 655, 660, 661,
671, 681, 700, 701, 740, 741, 761, 771, 800, 801, 811,
820, 821, 840, 841, 851, 860, 861, 871, 900, 901, 941,
950, 951, 960, 961, 971, 981, 1800, 1801, 1811, 1821,
1841, 1871, 1881, 2000, 2030, 2031, 2100, 2110, 2111,
2130, 2131, 2150, 2300, 2310, 2600, 2610, 2810, 2910,
3000, 3055, 3100, 3120, 3190, 3200, 3230, 3300, 3310,
3330, 3400, 3500, 3550, 3600, 3610, 3630, 3900, 3910,
3930, 4000, 4100, 4110, 4130, 4140, 4200, 4330, 4340,
4400, 4410, 4500, 4600, 4610, 4630, 4830, 5000, 5030,
5100, 5110, 5190, 5200, 5340

613 748-1515

Tool Free 800 661 9700

OTTAWA CLUTCH

1171 Newmarket Street

Ottawa Ontario K1B 3V1
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Ford

10 INCH - SINGLE STAGE
Image Part#/Price Reference # Application

 
AG 15

 Alignment Tool
  Large Spline - 1 7/8" - 29T

  Small Spline - 1" - 15T
  Pilot Diameter - 0.670
  

 Models: Golden Jubilee, Super Dexta, 600, 601, 611, 620,
621, 630, 631, 640, 641, 651, 660, 661, 671, 681, 700, 701,
740, 741, 761, 771, 800, 801, 811, 820, 821, 840, 841, 851,
860, 861, 871, 900, 901, 941, 950, 951, 960, 961, 971, 981,
1800, 1801, 1811, 1821, 1841, 1871, 1881, 2000, 2030,
2031, 2100, 2110, 2111, 2130, 2131, 2310, 3000, 3055,
3100, 3120, 3190, 3300, 3310, 3330, 3400, 3500, 3550,
3900, 4000, 4100, 4110, 4140, 4200, 4330, 4340, 4400,
4410, 4500

 
AG 19

 Alignment Tool
  Small Spline - 1 3/4" - 10T

  
 Models: Golden Jubilee, N Series, NAA, NAB, Super Dexta,
2N, 8N, 9N, 600, 601, 611, 620, 621, 630, 631, 640, 641, 651,
660, 661, 671, 681, 700, 701, 740, 741, 761, 771, 800, 801,
811, 820, 821, 840, 841, 851, 860, 861, 871, 900, 901, 941,
950, 951, 960, 961, 971, 981, 1800, 1801, 1811, 1821, 1841,
1871, 1881, 2000, 2030, 2031, 2100, 2110, 2111, 2130,
2131, 4000

613 748-1515

Tool Free 800 661 9700

OTTAWA CLUTCH

1171 Newmarket Street

Ottawa Ontario K1B 3V1
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Ford

11 INCH - SINGLE STAGE #1
Image Part#/Price Reference # Application

 
FC563ZN-10 KIT

 Clutch Kit
  Includes: 6203-2RS, AG 03, FC563Z, FE351AA,

N1087
 

 
FC563ZN-15 KIT

 Clutch Kit
  Includes: 6203-2RS, AG 15, FC563Z, FC750V, N1087

 

 
FD063AN KIT

 Clutch Kit
  Includes: 6203-2RS, AG 03, FD063A, FE351AA,

N1087
 

 
FC563Z

C5NN7563V
 

 Pressure Plate Assembly
  Type - Lever

  Plate Size - 11"
  Levers - 4

  Springs - 12
  Flywheel Step - Flat

  Stage -Single
  1965 - September 1969

  
 Models: 2000, 2100, 2110, 2310, 3000, 3055, 3100,
3120, 3190, 3300, 3310, 3330, 3400, 3900, 4000,
4100, 4110, 4140, 4330, 4340, 4400, 4410

 
FD063A

 Pressure Plate Assembly
  Type - Lever

  Plate Size - 11"
  Levers - 3

  Springs - 6
  Flywheel Step - Flat

  Stage -Single
  October 1969 & Above

  
 Models: 230A, 231, 233, 234, 333, 334, 335, 530A,
531, 2000, 2100, 2110, 2150, 2300, 2310, 2600,
2610, 2810, 2910, 3000, 3055, 3100, 3120, 3190,
3300, 3310, 3330, 3400, 3500, 3600, 3610, 3900,
3910, 4000, 4100, 4110, 4140, 4200, 4330, 4340,
4410, 5000, 5100, 5110, 5190, 5200, 5340

613 748-1515

Tool Free 800 661 9700

OTTAWA CLUTCH

1171 Newmarket Street

Ottawa Ontario K1B 3V1
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Ford

11 INCH - SINGLE STAGE #1
Image Part#/Price Reference # Application

 
PT27832

 
  
 LEVER FOR PPA FD063A

 

 
FC750V

281150
 

 Disc
  Type - Spring Woven

  OD - 11"
  Hub Size - 1"

  Spline - 15
  1965 - September 1969

  
 Models: 2000, 2100, 2110, 2310, 3000, 3055, 3100,
3120, 3190, 3300, 3310, 3330, 3400, 3900, 4000, 4100,
4110, 4140, 4330, 4340, 4400, 4410

 
FC750V-UL

 Disc
  Type - Spring Unlined 

  OD - 11"
  Hub Size - 1"

  Spline - 15
  

 Models: 2000, 2100, 2110, 2310, 3000, 3055, 3100,
3120, 3190, 3300, 3310, 3330, 3400, 3900, 4000, 4100,
4110, 4140, 4330, 4340, 4400, 4410

 
FC750V-R

281150-R
 

 Disc
  Type - Rigid Woven

  OD - 11"
  Hub Size - 1"

  Spline - 15
  1965 - September 1969

  
 Models: 2000, 2100, 2110, 2310, 3000, 3055, 3100,
3120, 3190, 3300, 3310, 3330, 3400, 3900, 4000, 4100,
4110, 4140, 4330, 4340, 4400, 4410

 
FE350AA/345

 Disc
  Type - Spring Woven

  OD - 11"
  Hub Size - 1"

  Spline - 10
  

 Models: 230A, 231, 233, 234, 333, 334, 335, 530A, 531,
2000, 2100, 2110, 2150, 2300, 2310, 2600, 2610, 2810,
2910, 3000, 3055, 3100, 3120, 3190, 3300, 3400, 3500,
3600, 3610, 3900, 3910, 4000, 4100, 4110, 4140, 4200,
4330, 4340, 4400, 4410, 4500, 4600, 4610, 5000, 5100,
5110, 5190, 5200, 5340

613 748-1515

Tool Free 800 661 9700

OTTAWA CLUTCH

1171 Newmarket Street

Ottawa Ontario K1B 3V1
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Ford

11 INCH - SINGLE STAGE #1
Image Part#/Price Reference # Application

 
FE350AA-UL

 Disc
  Type - Spring Unlined

  OD - 11"
  Hub Size - 1"

  Spline - 10
  

 Models: 230A, 231, 233, 234, 333, 334, 335, 530A, 531,
2000, 2100, 2110, 2150, 2300, 2310, 2600, 2610, 2810,
2910, 3000, 3055, 3100, 3120, 3190, 3300, 3310, 3330,
3400, 3500, 3600, 3610, 3900, 3910, 4000, 4100, 4110,
4200, 4330, 4340, 4400, 4410, 4500, 4600, 4610, 5000,
5100, 5110, 5190, 5200, 5340

 
FE351AA

CD-2788
 

 Disc
  Type - Rigid Woven

  OD - 11"
  Hub Size - 1"

  Spline - 10
  October 1969 & Above

  
 Models: 230A, 231, 233, 234, 333, 334, 335, 530A, 531,
2000, 2100, 2110, 2150, 2300, 2310, 2600, 2610, 2810,
2910, 3000, 3055, 3100, 3120, 3190, 3300, 3310, 3330,
3400, 3500, 3600, 3610, 3900, 3910, 4000, 4100, 4110,
4140, 4200, 4330, 4340, 4400, 4410, 4500, 4600, 4610,
5000, 5100, 5110, 5190, 5200, 5340

 
FE351AA-UL

 Disc
  Type - Rigid Unlined

  OD - 11"
  Hub Size - 1"

  Spline - 10
  

 Models: 230A, 231, 233, 234, 333, 334, 335, 530A, 531,
2000, 2100, 2110, 2150, 2300, 2310, 2600, 2610, 2810,
2910, 3000, 3055, 3100, 3120, 3190, 3300, 3310, 3330,
3400, 3500, 3600, 3610, 3900, 3910, 4000, 4100, 4110,
4140, 4200, 4330, 4340, 4400, 4410, 4500, 4600, 4610,
5000, 5100, 5110, 5190, 5200, 5340

613 748-1515

Tool Free 800 661 9700

OTTAWA CLUTCH

1171 Newmarket Street

Ottawa Ontario K1B 3V1
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Ford

11 INCH - SINGLE STAGE #1
Image Part#/Price Reference # Application

 
FC750AD HD-4

CD-2788-CB
 

 Disc
  Type - Rigid Ceramic Button

  OD - 11"
  Hub Size - 1"

  Spline - 10
  October 1969 & Above

  
 Models: 230A, 231, 233, 234, 333, 334, 335, 530A,
531, 2000, 2100, 2110, 2150, 2300, 2310, 2600,
2610, 2810, 2910, 3000, 3055, 3100, 3120, 3190,
3300, 3310, 3330, 3400, 3500, 3600, 3610, 3900,
3910, 4000, 4100, 4110, 4140, 4200, 4330, 4340,
4400, 4410, 4500, 4600, 4610, 5000, 5100, 5110,
5190, 5200, 5340

 
FC750AD HD-6

 Disc
  Type - Rigid Ceramic Button

  OD - 11"
  Hub Size - 1"

  Spline - 10
  

 Models: 230A, 231, 233, 234, 333, 334, 335, 530A,
531, 2000, 2100, 2110, 2150, 2300, 2310, 2600,
2610, 2810, 2910, 3000, 3055, 3100, 3120, 3190,
3300, 3400, 3500, 3600, 3610, 3900, 3910, 4000,
4100, 4110, 4140, 4200, 4330, 4340, 4400, 4410,
4500, 4600, 4610, 5000, 5100, 5110, 5190, 5200,
5340

 
FC750AD-HD-4-UL

 Disc
  Type - Rigid Unlined Disc

  OD - 11"
  Hub Size - 1"

  Spline - 10
  

 Models: 230A, 231, 233, 234, 333, 334, 335, 530A,
531, 2000, 2100, 2110, 2150, 2300, 2310, 2600,
2610, 2810, 2910, 3000, 3055, 3100, 3190, 3300,
3310, 3330, 3400, 3500, 3600, 3610, 3900, 3910,
4000, 4100, 4110, 4140, 4200, 4330, 4340, 4400,
4410, 4500, 4600, 4610, 5000, 5100, 5110, 5190,
5200, 5340

613 748-1515

Tool Free 800 661 9700

OTTAWA CLUTCH

1171 Newmarket Street

Ottawa Ontario K1B 3V1
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Ford

11 INCH - SINGLE STAGE #1
Image Part#/Price Reference # Application

 
N1087

2065
 832065

 A2256-1
 

 Release Bearing
  ID - 2.062"

  OD - 3.500"
  Thickness - .750"

  
 Models: Golden Jubilee, Major, N Series, NAA, NAB, Super
Dexta, Super Major, 2N, 8N, 9N, 230A, 231, 233, 234, 333,
334, 335, 530A, 531, 600, 601, 611, 620, 621, 630, 631,
640, 641, 651, 660, 661, 671, 681, 700, 701, 740, 741, 761,
771, 800, 801, 811, 820, 821, 840, 841, 851, 860, 861, 871,
900, 901, 941, 950, 951, 960, 961, 971, 981, 1800, 1811,
1821, 1841, 1871, 1881, 2000, 2030, 2031, 2100, 2110,
2111, 2130, 2131, 2150, 2300, 2310, 2600, 2610, 2810,
2910, 3000, 3055, 3100, 3120, 3300, 3310, 3330, 3400,
3500, 3600, 3610, 3900, 3910, 4000, 4100, 4110, 4140,
4200, 4330, 4340, 4400, 4410

 
N1174

2505-T
 832505
 A2287-31
 

 Release Bearing
  ID - 2.500"

  OD - 4.154"
  Thickness - .865"

  
 Models: Golden Jubilee, Major, Super Dexta, Super Major,
TW15, TW20, TW25, TW30, TW35, 230A, 231, 233, 234,
250C, 260C, 333, 334, 335, 340, 345, 420, 445, 515, 530A,
531, 532, 535, 540, 545, 550, 555, 600, 601, 611, 620, 621,
630, 631, 640, 641, 651, 655, 660, 661, 671, 681, 700, 701,
740, 741, 761, 771, 800, 801, 811, 820, 821, 840, 841, 851,
860, 861, 871, 900, 901, 941, 950, 951, 960, 961, 971, 981,
1800, 1801, 1811, 1821, 1841, 1871, 1881, 2000, 2030,
2031, 2100, 2110, 2111, 2130, 2131, 2150, 2300, 2310,
2600, 2610, 2810, 2910, 3000, 3100, 3120, 3190, 3200,
3230, 3300, 3310, 3330, 3400, 3430, 3500, 3550, 3600,
3610, 3630, 3900, 3910, 3930, 4000, 4100, 4110, 4130,
4140, 4200, 4330, 4340, 4400, 4410, 4500, 4600, 4610,
4630, 4830, 5000, 5030, 5100, 5110, 5190, 5200, 5340

 
6203-2RS

 Pilot Bearing
  ID - .6693"

  OD - 1.5748"
  Thickness - 1.5748"

  
 Models: Golden Jubilee, Major, N Series, NAA, NAB, Super
Dexta, Super Major, 2N, 8N, 9N, 230A, 231, 233, 234, 250C,
260C, 333, 334, 335, 340, 345, 420, 445, 515, 530A, 531,
532, 535, 540, 545, 550, 555, 600, 601, 611, 620, 621, 630,
631, 640, 641, 651, 655, 660, 661, 671, 681, 700, 701, 740,
741, 761, 771, 800, 801, 811, 820, 821, 840, 841, 851, 860,
861, 871, 900, 901, 941, 950, 951, 960, 961, 971, 981,
1800, 1801, 1811, 1821, 1841, 1871, 1881, 2000, 2030,
2031, 2100, 2110, 2111, 2130, 2131, 2150, 2300, 2310,
2600, 2610, 2810, 2910, 3000, 3055, 3100, 3120, 3190,
3200, 3230, 3300, 3310, 3330, 3400, 3430, 3500, 3550,
3600, 3610, 3630, 3900, 3910, 3930, 4000, 4100, 4110,
4130, 4140, 4200, 4330, 4340, 4400, 4410, 4500, 4600,
4610, 4630, 4830, 5000, 5030, 5100, 5110, 5190, 5200,
5340

613 748-1515

Tool Free 800 661 9700

OTTAWA CLUTCH

1171 Newmarket Street

Ottawa Ontario K1B 3V1
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Ford

11 INCH - SINGLE STAGE #1
Image Part#/Price Reference # Application

 
AG 03

 Alignment Tool
  Large Spline - 1 7/8" - 29T

  Small Spline - 1" - 10T
  Pilot Diameter - 0.670
  

 Models: 230A, 231, 233, 234, 250C, 260C, 333, 334, 335,
340, 345, 420, 445, 530A, 531, 532, 535, 540, 545, 550, 555,
655, 2000, 2100, 2110, 2150, 2300, 2310, 2600, 2610, 2810,
2910, 3000, 3055, 3100, 3120, 3190, 3200, 3230, 3300,
3310, 3330, 3400, 3430, 3500, 3550, 3600, 3610, 3630,
3900, 3910, 3930, 4000, 4100, 4110, 4130, 4140, 4200,
4330, 4340, 4400, 4410, 4500, 4600, 4610, 4630, 4830,
5000, 5030, 5100, 5110, 5190, 5200, 5340

 
AG 15

 Alignment Tool
  Large Spline - 1 7/8" - 29T

  Small Spline - 1" - 15T
  Pilot Diameter - 0.670
  

 Models: Golden Jubilee, Super Dexta, 600, 601, 611, 620,
621, 630, 631, 640, 641, 651, 660, 661, 671, 681, 700, 701,
740, 741, 761, 771, 800, 801, 811, 820, 821, 840, 841, 851,
860, 861, 871, 900, 901, 941, 950, 951, 960, 961, 971, 981,
1800, 1801, 1811, 1821, 1841, 1871, 1881, 2000, 2030,
2031, 2100, 2110, 2111, 2130, 2131, 2310, 3000, 3055,
3100, 3120, 3190, 3300, 3310, 3330, 3400, 3500, 3550,
3900, 4000, 4100, 4110, 4140, 4200, 4330, 4340, 4400,
4410, 4500

613 748-1515

Tool Free 800 661 9700

OTTAWA CLUTCH

1171 Newmarket Street

Ottawa Ontario K1B 3V1
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Ford

11 INCH - SINGLE STAGE #2
Image Part#/Price Reference # Application

 
FE563A

 Pressure Plate Assembly
  Type - Lever

  Plate Size - 11"
  Levers - 3

  Springs - 9
  Flywheel Step - Flat

  Stage -Single
  

 Models: Major, Super Dexta, Super Major
 

FD850DA
 Disc

  Type - Rigid Woven
  OD - 11"

  Hub Size - 1-3/8"
  Spline - 10

  
 Models: Major, Super Dexta, Super Major

 
N1087

2065
 832065

 A2256-1
 

 Release Bearing
  ID - 2.062"

  OD - 3.500"
  Thickness - .750"

  Greasable
  

 Models: Golden Jubilee, Major, N Series, NAA, NAB, Super
Dexta, Super Major, 2N, 8N, 9N, 230A, 231, 233, 234, 333,
334, 335, 530A, 531, 600, 601, 611, 620, 621, 630, 631,
640, 641, 651, 660, 661, 671, 681, 700, 701, 740, 741, 761,
771, 800, 801, 811, 820, 821, 840, 841, 851, 860, 861, 871,
900, 901, 941, 950, 951, 960, 961, 971, 981, 1800, 1801,
1811, 1821, 1841, 1871, 1881, 2000, 2030, 2031, 2100,
2110, 2111, 2130, 2131, 2150, 2300, 2310, 2600, 2610,
2810, 2910, 3000, 3055, 3100, 3120, 3300, 3310, 3330,
3400, 3500, 3600, 3610, 3900, 3910, 4000, 4100, 4110,
4140, 4200, 4330, 4340, 4400, 4410

 
6203-2RS

 Pilot Bearing
  ID - .6693"

  OD - 1.5748"
  Thickness - 1.5748"

  
 Models: Golden Jubilee, Major, N Series, NAA, NAB, Super
Dexta, Super Major, 2N, 8N, 9N, 230A, 231, 233, 234, 250C,
260C, 333, 334, 335, 340, 345, 420, 445, 515, 530A, 531,
532, 535, 540, 545, 550, 555, 600, 601, 611, 620, 621, 630,
631, 640, 641, 651, 655, 660, 661, 671, 681, 700, 701, 740,
741, 761, 771, 800, 801, 811, 820, 821, 840, 841, 850, 851,
860, 861, 871, 900, 901, 941, 950, 951, 960, 961, 971, 981,
1800, 1801, 1811, 1821, 1841, 1871, 1881, 2000, 2030,
2031, 2100, 2110, 2111, 2130, 2131, 2150, 2300, 2310,
2600, 2610, 2810, 2910, 3000, 3055, 3100, 3120, 3190,
3200, 3230, 3300, 3310, 3330, 3400, 3500, 3550, 3600,
3610, 3630, 3910, 3930, 4000, 4100, 4110, 4130, 4140,
4200, 4330, 4340, 4400, 4410, 4500, 4600, 4610, 4630,
4830, 5000, 5030, 5100, 5110, 5190, 5200, 5340

613 748-1515

Tool Free 800 661 9700

OTTAWA CLUTCH

1171 Newmarket Street

Ottawa Ontario K1B 3V1
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Ford

11 INCH - IPTO CLUTCH
Image Part#/Price Reference # Application

 
FC563U-N KIT

 Clutch Kit
  Includes: 6203-2RS, AG 03, FC563U,

FE350AA/360, N1174
 

 
FC563U-NR KIT

 Clutch Kit
  Includes: 15" INSERT, 15" KRAFT BOX, 6203-

2RS, AG 03, FC563U, FE351AA
 

 
FD863DBN-10 KIT

 Clutch Kit
  Includes: 6203-2RS, AG 03, FD863DB,

FE350AA/360, N1174
 

 
FD863DB-10-HD6 KIT

 Clutch Kit
  Includes: 6203-2RS, AG 03, FC750AD HD-6,

FD863DB, N1174
 

 
FC563U

C5NN7563U
 CA52324

 

 Pressure Plate Assembly
  Type - Lever

  Plate Size - 11"
  Levers - 4

  Springs - 12
  Hub/Spline - 1-7/8" x 29

  Flywheel Step - Flat
  Stage -Single

  October 1975 - October 1980
  

 Models: 4000, 4100, 4110, 4140, 4200, 4330,
4400, 4410, 4600

613 748-1515

Tool Free 800 661 9700

OTTAWA CLUTCH

1171 Newmarket Street

Ottawa Ontario K1B 3V1

103



Ford

11 INCH - IPTO CLUTCH
Image Part#/Price Reference # Application

 
FD863DB

 Pressure Plate Assembly
  Type - Lever

  Plate Size - 11"
  Levers - 3

  Springs - 6
  Hub/Spline - 1-7/8" x 29

  Flywheel Step - Flat
  Stage -Single

  November 1980 & Above
  

 Models: 230A, 231, 233, 234, 333, 334, 335, 530A, 531,
2000, 2100, 2110, 2150, 2300, 2310, 2600, 2610, 2810,
2910, 3000, 3100, 3120, 3300, 3310, 3330, 3900, 3910,
4000, 4100, 4110, 4140, 4200, 4330, 4340, 4400, 4410,
4500, 4600, 4610, 5000, 5100, 5110, 5190, 5200, 5340

 
FC750V

281150
 

 Disc
  Type - Spring Woven

  OD - 11"
  Hub Size - 1"

  Spline - 15
  

 Models: 2000, 2100, 2110, 2310, 3000, 3055, 3100, 3120,
3190, 3300, 3310, 3330, 3400, 3900, 4000, 4100, 4110,
4330, 4340, 4400, 4410

 
FC750V-UL

 Disc
  Type - Spring Unlined 

  OD - 11"
  Hub Size - 1"

  Spline - 15
  

 Models: 2000, 2100, 2110, 2310, 3000, 3055, 3100, 3120,
3190, 3300, 3400, 3900, 4000, 4100, 4110, 4140, 4330,
4340, 4400, 4410

 
FC750V-R

281150-R
 

 Disc
  Type - Rigid Woven

  OD - 11"
  Hub Size - 1"

  Spline - 15
  1965 - September 1969

  
 Models: 2000, 2100, 2110, 2310, 3000, 3055, 3100, 3120,
3190, 3300, 3310, 3330, 3400, 3900, 4000, 4100, 4110,
4140, 4330, 4340, 4400, 4410

613 748-1515

Tool Free 800 661 9700

OTTAWA CLUTCH

1171 Newmarket Street

Ottawa Ontario K1B 3V1
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Ford

11 INCH - IPTO CLUTCH
Image Part#/Price Reference # Application

 
FE350AA/345

 Disc
  Type - Spring Woven

  OD - 11"
  Hub Size - 1"

  Spline - 10
  

 Models: 230A, 231, 233, 234, 333, 334, 335, 530A, 531,
2000, 2100, 2110, 2150, 2300, 2310, 2600, 2610, 2810,
2910, 3000, 3055, 3100, 3120, 3190, 3300, 3310, 3330,
3400, 3500, 3600, 3610, 3900, 3910, 4000, 4100, 4110,
4140, 4200, 4330, 4340, 4400, 4410, 4500, 4600, 4610,
5000, 5100, 5110, 5190, 5200, 5340

 
FE350AA-UL

 Disc
  Type - Spring Unlined

  OD - 11"
  Hub Size - 1"

  Spline - 10
  

 Models: 230A, 231, 233, 234, 333, 334, 335, 530A, 531,
2000, 2100, 2110, 2150, 2300, 2310, 2600, 2610, 2810,
2910, 3000, 3055, 3100, 3120, 3190, 3300, 3310, 3330,
3400, 3500, 3600, 3610, 3900, 3910, 4000, 4100, 4110,
4140, 4200, 4330, 4340, 4400, 4410, 4500, 4600, 4610,
5000, 5100, 5110, 5190, 5200, 5340

 
FE351AA

CD-2788
 

 Disc
  Type - Rigid Woven

  OD - 11"
  Hub Size - 1"

  Spline - 10
  October 1969 & Above

  
 Models: 230A, 231, 233, 234, 333, 334, 335, 530A, 531,
2000, 2100, 2110, 2150, 2300, 2310, 2600, 2610, 2810,
2910, 3000, 3055, 3100, 3120, 3190, 3300, 3310, 3330,
3400, 3500, 3600, 3610, 3900, 3910, 4000, 4100, 4110,
4140, 4200, 4330, 4340, 4400, 4410, 4500, 4600, 4610,
5000, 5100, 5110, 5190, 5200, 5340

613 748-1515

Tool Free 800 661 9700

OTTAWA CLUTCH

1171 Newmarket Street

Ottawa Ontario K1B 3V1
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Ford

11 INCH - IPTO CLUTCH
Image Part#/Price Reference # Application

 
FE351AA-UL

 Disc
  Type - Rigid Unlined

  OD - 11"
  Hub Size - 1"

  Spline - 10
  

 Models: 230A, 231, 233, 234, 333, 334, 335, 530A,
531, 2000, 2100, 2110, 2150, 2310, 2600, 2610, 2810,
2910, 3000, 3055, 3100, 3120, 3190, 3300, 3310,
3330, 3400, 3500, 3600, 3610, 3900, 3910, 4000,
4100, 4110, 4140, 4200, 4330, 4340, 4400, 4410,
4500, 4600, 4610, 5000, 5100, 5110, 5190, 5200,
5340

 
FC750AD HD-4

CD-2788-CB
 

 Disc
  Type - Rigid Ceramic Button

  OD - 11"
  Hub Size - 1"

  Spline - 10
  October 1969 & Above

  
 Models: 230A, 231, 233, 234, 333, 334, 335, 530A,
531, 2000, 2100, 2110, 2150, 2300, 2310, 2600, 2610,
2810, 2910, 3000, 3055, 3100, 3120, 3190, 3300,
3310, 3330, 3400, 3500, 3600, 3610, 3900, 3910,
4000, 4100, 4110, 4140, 4200, 4330, 4340, 4400,
4410, 4500, 4600, 4610, 5000, 5100, 5110, 5190,
5200, 5340

 
FC750AD HD-6

 Disc
  Type - Rigid Ceramic Button

  OD - 11"
  Hub Size - 1"

  Spline - 10
  

 Models: 230A, 231, 233, 234, 333, 334, 335, 530A,
531, 2000, 2100, 2110, 2150, 2300, 2310, 2600, 2610,
2810, 2910, 3000, 3055, 3100, 3120, 3190, 3300,
3400, 3500, 3600, 3610, 3900, 3910, 4000, 4100,
4110, 4140, 4200, 4330, 4340, 4400, 4410, 4500,
4600, 4610, 5000, 5100, 5110, 5190, 5200, 5340

613 748-1515

Tool Free 800 661 9700

OTTAWA CLUTCH

1171 Newmarket Street

Ottawa Ontario K1B 3V1
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Ford

11 INCH - IPTO CLUTCH
Image Part#/Price Reference # Application

 
FC750AD-HD-4-UL

 Disc
  Type - Rigid Unlined Disc

  OD - 11"
  Hub Size - 1"

  Spline - 10
  

 Models: 230A, 231, 233, 234, 333, 334, 335, 530A,
531, 2000, 2100, 2110, 2150, 2300, 2310, 2600,
2610, 2810, 2910, 3000, 3055, 3100, 3120, 3190,
3300, 3310, 3330, 3400, 3500, 3600, 3610, 3900,
3910, 4000, 4100, 4110, 4140, 4200, 4330, 4340,
4400, 4410, 4500, 4600, 4610, 5000, 5100, 5110,
5190, 5200, 5340

 
N1174

2505-T
 832505
 A2287-31
 

 Release Bearing
  ID - 2.500"

  OD - 4.154"
  Thickness - .865"

  
 Models: Golden Jubilee, Major, Super Dexta, Super
Major, TW15, TW20, TW25, TW30, TW35, 230A,
231, 233, 234, 250C, 260C, 333, 334, 335, 340,
345, 420, 445, 515, 530A, 531, 532, 535, 540, 545,
550, 555, 600, 601, 611, 620, 621, 630, 631, 640,
641, 651, 655, 660, 661, 671, 681, 700, 701, 740,
741, 761, 771, 800, 801, 811, 820, 821, 840, 841,
850, 851, 860, 861, 871, 900, 901, 941, 950, 951,
960, 961, 971, 981, 1800, 1801, 1811, 1821, 1841,
1871, 1881, 2000, 2030, 2031, 2100, 2110, 2111,
2130, 2131, 2150, 2300, 2310, 2600, 2610, 2810,
2910, 3000, 3100, 3120, 3190, 3200, 3230, 3300,
3310, 3330, 3400, 3430, 3500, 3550, 3600, 3610,
3630, 3900, 3910, 3930, 4000, 4100, 4110, 4130,
4140, 4200, 4330, 4340, 4400, 4410, 4500, 4600,
4610, 4630, 5000, 5030, 5100, 5110, 5190, 5200,
5340

 
6203-2RS

 Pilot Bearing
  ID - .6693"

  OD - 1.5748"
  Thickness - 1.5748"

  
 Models: Golden Jubilee, Major, N Series, NAA,
NAB, Super Dexta, Super Major, 2N, 8N, 9N, 230A,
231, 233, 234, 250C, 260C, 333, 334, 335, 340,
345, 420, 445, 515, 530A, 531, 532, 535, 540, 545,
550, 555, 600, 601, 611, 620, 621, 630, 631, 640,
641, 651, 655, 660, 661, 671, 681, 700, 701, 740,
741, 761, 771, 800, 801, 811, 820, 821, 840, 841,
851, 860, 861, 871, 900, 901, 941, 950, 951, 960,
961, 971, 981, 1800, 1801, 1811, 1821, 1841,
1871, 1881, 2000, 2030, 2031, 2100, 2110, 2111,
2130, 2131, 2150, 2300, 2310, 2600, 2610, 2810,
2910, 3000, 3055, 3100, 3120, 3190, 3200, 3230,
3300, 3310, 3330, 3400, 3430, 3500, 3550, 3600,
3610, 3630, 3900, 3910, 3930, 4000, 4100, 4110,
4130, 4140, 4200, 4330, 4340, 4400, 4410, 4500,
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4600, 4610, 4630, 4830, 5000, 5030, 5100, 5110,
5190, 5200, 5340

613 748-1515

Tool Free 800 661 9700

OTTAWA CLUTCH

1171 Newmarket Street

Ottawa Ontario K1B 3V1

108



Ford

11 INCH - IPTO CLUTCH
Image Part#/Price Reference # Application

 
AG 15

 Alignment Tool
  Large Spline - 1 7/8" - 29T

  Small Spline - 1" - 15T
  Pilot Diameter - 0.670
  

 Models: Golden Jubilee, Super Dexta, 600, 601, 611, 620,
621, 630, 631, 640, 641, 651, 660, 661, 671, 681, 700, 701,
740, 741, 761, 771, 800, 801, 811, 820, 821, 840, 841, 851,
860, 861, 871, 900, 901, 941, 950, 951, 960, 961, 971, 981,
1800, 1801, 1811, 1821, 1841, 1871, 1881, 2000, 2030,
2031, 2100, 2110, 2111, 2130, 2131, 2310, 3000, 3055,
3100, 3120, 3190, 3300, 3310, 3330, 3400, 3500, 3550,
3900, 4000, 4100, 4110, 4140, 4200, 4330, 4340, 4400,
4410, 4500

 
AG 03

 Alignment Tool
  Large Spline - 1 7/8" - 29T

  Small Spline - 1" - 10T
  Pilot Diameter - 0.670
  

 Models: 230A, 231, 233, 234, 250C, 260C, 333, 334, 335,
340, 345, 420, 445, 530A, 531, 532, 535, 540, 545, 550, 555,
655, 2000, 2100, 2110, 2150, 2300, 2310, 2600, 2610, 2810,
2910, 3000, 3055, 3100, 3120, 3190, 3200, 3230, 3300,
3310, 3330, 3400, 3430, 3500, 3550, 3600, 3610, 3630,
3900, 3910, 3930, 4000, 4100, 4110, 4130, 4140, 4200,
4330, 4340, 4400, 4410, 4500, 4600, 4610, 4630, 4830,
5000, 5030, 5100, 5110, 5190, 5200, 5340

613 748-1515

Tool Free 800 661 9700

OTTAWA CLUTCH

1171 Newmarket Street

Ottawa Ontario K1B 3V1

109



Ford

11 INCH - DUAL STAGE #1
Image Part#/Price Reference # Application

 
FD802AAN KIT

12126075
 

 Clutch Kit
  Includes: 6203-2RS, AG 03, FD802AA,

FE350AA/360, N1174
 

 
FD802AAN-R KIT

 Clutch Kit
  Includes: 6203-2RS, AG 03, FD802AA, FE351AA,

N1174
 

 
FD802AAN-15 KIT

 Clutch Kit
  Includes: 6203-2RS, AG 15, FC750V, FD802AA,

N1174
 

 
FD802AAN-R-15 KIT

 Clutch Kit
  Includes: 6203-2RS, AG 15, FC750V-R, FD802AA,

N1174
 

 
FD802AA

 Pressure Plate Assembly
  Type - Lever

  Plate Size - 11"
  Levers - 3

  Springs - 21
  Hub/Spline - 1-7/8" x 29

  Flywheel Step - 1.750"
  Stage -Dual

  Includes Woven PTO Disc 
  

 Models: 230A, 231, 233, 234, 333, 334, 335,
530A, 531, 2000, 2100, 2110, 2150, 2300, 2310,
2600, 2610, 3000, 3100, 3120, 3190, 3300, 3310,
3330, 3400, 3500, 3600, 3610, 4000, 4100, 4110,
4400, 4600

613 748-1515

Tool Free 800 661 9700
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Ford

11 INCH - DUAL STAGE #1
Image Part#/Price Reference # Application

 
FD802AA-A

 Pressure Plate Assembly
  Type - Lever

  Plate Size - 11"
  Levers - 3

  Springs - 24
  Hub/Spline - 1-7/8" x 29

  Flywheel Step - 1.750"
  Stage -Dual

  Includes Woven PTO Disc 
  

 Models: 230A, 231, 233, 234, 333, 334, 335, 530A, 531,
2000, 2100, 2110, 2150, 2300, 2310, 2600, 2610, 3000,
3100, 3120, 3190, 3300, 3310, 3330, 3400, 3500, 3600,
3610, 4000, 4100, 4110, 4400, 4600

 
FD802AA KIT

 
  
 LEVER KIT FOR PPA #FD802AA

 

 
FC750V

281150
 

 Disc
  Type - Spring Woven

  OD - 11"
  Hub Size - 1"

  Spline - 15
  

 Models: 2000, 2100, 2110, 2310, 3000, 3055, 3100,
3120, 3190, 3300, 3310, 3330, 3400, 3900, 4000, 4100,
4110, 4140, 4330, 4340, 4400, 4410

 
FC750V-UL

 Disc
  Type - Spring Unlined 

  OD - 11"
  Hub Size - 1"

  Spline - 15
  

 Models: 2000, 2100, 2110, 2310, 3000, 3055, 3100,
3120, 3190, 3300, 3310, 3330, 3400, 3900, 4000, 4100,
4110, 4140, 4330, 4340, 4400, 4410

613 748-1515

Tool Free 800 661 9700
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Ford

11 INCH - DUAL STAGE #1
Image Part#/Price Reference # Application

 
FC750V-R

281150-R
 

 Disc
  Type - Rigid Woven

  OD - 11"
  Hub Size - 1"

  Spline - 15
  1965 - September 1969

  
 Models: 2000, 2100, 2110, 2310, 3000, 3055, 3100,
3120, 3190, 3300, 3310, 3330, 3400, 3900, 4000, 4100,
4110, 4140, 4330, 4340, 4400, 4410

 
FC750V HD4

281150 HD4
 

 Disc
  Type - Rigid Ceramic Button

  OD - 11"
  Hub Size - 1"

  Spline - 15
  1965 - September 1969

  
 Models: 2000, 2100, 2110, 2310, 3000, 3055, 3100,
3120, 3190, 3300, 3310, 3330, 3400, 3900, 4000, 4100,
4110, 4140, 4330, 4340, 4400, 4410

 
FE350AA/345

 Disc
  Type - Spring Woven

  OD - 11"
  Hub Size - 1"

  Spline - 10
  

 Models: 230A, 231, 233, 234, 333, 334, 335, 530A, 531,
2000, 2100, 2110, 2150, 2300, 2310, 2600, 2610, 2810,
2910, 3000, 3055, 3100, 3120, 3190, 3300, 3310, 3330,
3400, 3500, 3600, 3610, 3900, 3910, 4000, 4100, 4110,
4140, 4200, 4330, 4340, 4400, 4410, 4500, 4600, 4610,
5000, 5100, 5110, 5190, 5200, 5340

 
FE350AA-UL

 Disc
  Type - Spring Unlined

  OD - 11"
  Hub Size - 1"

  Spline - 10
  

 Models: 230A, 231, 233, 234, 333, 334, 335, 530A, 531,
2000, 2100, 2110, 2150, 2300, 2310, 2600, 2610, 2810,
2910, 3000, 3055, 3100, 3120, 3190, 3300, 3310, 3330,
3400, 3500, 3600, 3610, 3900, 3910, 4000, 4100, 4110,
4140, 4200, 4330, 4340, 4400, 4410, 4500, 4600, 4610,
5000, 5100, 5110, 5190, 5200, 5340

613 748-1515

Tool Free 800 661 9700

OTTAWA CLUTCH

1171 Newmarket Street

Ottawa Ontario K1B 3V1
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Ford

11 INCH - DUAL STAGE #1
Image Part#/Price Reference # Application

 
FE351AA

CD-2788
 

 Disc
  Type - Rigid Woven

  OD - 11"
  Hub Size - 1"

  Spline - 10
  October 1969 & Above

  
 Models: 230A, 231, 233, 234, 333, 334, 335, 530A,
531, 2000, 2100, 2110, 2150, 2300, 2310, 2600, 2610,
2810, 2910, 3000, 3055, 3100, 3120, 3190, 3300,
3310, 3330, 3400, 3500, 3600, 3610, 3900, 3910,
4000, 4100, 4110, 4140, 4200, 4330, 4340, 4400,
4410, 4500, 4600, 4610, 5000, 5100, 5110, 5190,
5200, 5340

 
FC750AD HD-4

CD-2788-CB
 

 Disc
  Type - Rigid Ceramic Button

  OD - 11"
  Hub Size - 1"

  Spline - 10
  October 1969 & Above

  
 Models: 230A, 231, 233, 234, 333, 334, 335, 530A,
531, 2000, 2100, 2110, 2150, 2300, 2310, 2600, 2610,
2810, 2910, 3000, 3055, 3100, 3120, 3190, 3300,
3310, 3400, 3500, 3600, 3610, 3900, 3910, 4000,
4100, 4110, 4140, 4200, 4330, 4340, 4400, 4410,
4500, 4600, 4610, 5000, 5100, 5110, 5190, 5200,
5340

 
FC750AD HD-6

 Disc
  Type - Rigid Ceramic Button

  OD - 11"
  Hub Size - 1"

  Spline - 10
  

 Models: 230A, 231, 233, 234, 333, 334, 335, 530A,
531, 2000, 2100, 2110, 2150, 2300, 2310, 2600, 2610,
2810, 2910, 3000, 3055, 3100, 3120, 3190, 3300,
3310, 3330, 3400, 3500, 3600, 3610, 3900, 3910,
4000, 4100, 4110, 4140, 4200, 4330, 4340, 4400,
4410, 4500, 4600, 4610, 5000, 5100, 5110, 5190,
5200, 5340

613 748-1515

Tool Free 800 661 9700

OTTAWA CLUTCH

1171 Newmarket Street

Ottawa Ontario K1B 3V1
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Ford

11 INCH - DUAL STAGE #1
Image Part#/Price Reference # Application

 
FC750AD-HD-4-UL

 Disc
  Type - Rigid Unlined Disc

  OD - 11"
  Hub Size - 1"

  Spline - 10
  

 Models: 230A, 231, 233, 234, 333, 334, 335, 530A,
2000, 2100, 2110, 2150, 2300, 2310, 2600, 2610,
2810, 2910, 3000, 3055, 3100, 3120, 3190, 3300,
3310, 3330, 3400, 3500, 3600, 3610, 3900, 3910,
4000, 4100, 4110, 4140, 4200, 4330, 4340, 4400,
4410, 4500, 4600, 4610, 5000, 5100, 5110, 5190,
5200, 5340

 
FC541B

322 0090 56
 C5NN77641B
 E8NN7550LA
 FC550A

 

 Disc
  Type - Rigid Woven

  OD - 8-5/8"
  Hub Size - 1-7/8"

  Spline - 29
  

 Models: 230A, 231, 233, 234, 333, 334, 335, 530A,
531, 2000, 2100, 2110, 2150, 2300, 2310, 2600,
2610, 3000, 3100, 3120, 3190, 3300, 3310, 3330,
3400, 3500, 3600, 3610, 4000, 4100, 4110, 4400,
4600

 
N1174

2505-T
 832505
 A2287-31
 

 Release Bearing
  ID - 2.500"

  OD - 4.154"
  Thickness - .865"

  
 Models: Golden Jubilee, Major, Super Dexta, Super
Major, TW15, TW20, TW25, TW30, TW35, 230A,
231, 233, 234, 250C, 260C, 333, 334, 335, 340,
345, 420, 445, 515, 530A, 531, 532, 535, 540, 545,
550, 555, 600, 601, 611, 620, 621, 630, 631, 640,
641, 651, 655, 660, 661, 671, 681, 700, 701, 740,
741, 761, 771, 800, 801, 811, 820, 821, 840, 841,
851, 860, 861, 871, 900, 901, 941, 950, 951, 960,
961, 971, 981, 1800, 1801, 1811, 1821, 1841,
1871, 1881, 2000, 2030, 2031, 2100, 2110, 2111,
2130, 2131, 2150, 2300, 2310, 2600, 2610, 2810,
2910, 3000, 3100, 3120, 3190, 3200, 3230, 3300,
3310, 3330, 3400, 3430, 3500, 3550, 3600, 3610,
3630, 3900, 3910, 3930, 4000, 4100, 4110, 4130,
4140, 4200, 4330, 4340, 4400, 4410, 4500, 4600,
4610, 4630, 4830, 5000, 5030, 5100, 5110, 5190,
5200, 5340

613 748-1515

Tool Free 800 661 9700

OTTAWA CLUTCH

1171 Newmarket Street

Ottawa Ontario K1B 3V1
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Ford

11 INCH - DUAL STAGE #1
Image Part#/Price Reference # Application

 
6203-2RS

 Pilot Bearing
  ID - .6693"

  OD - 1.5748"
  Thickness - 1.5748"

  
 Models: Golden Jubilee, Major, N Series, NAA, NAB, Super
Dexta, Super Major, 2N, 8N, 9N, 230A, 231, 233, 234, 250C,
260C, 333, 334, 335, 340, 345, 420, 445, 515, 530A, 531,
532, 535, 540, 545, 550, 555, 600, 601, 611, 620, 621, 630,
631, 640, 641, 651, 655, 660, 661, 671, 681, 700, 701, 740,
741, 761, 771, 800, 801, 811, 820, 821, 840, 841, 851, 860,
861, 871, 900, 901, 941, 950, 951, 960, 961, 971, 981,
1800, 1801, 1811, 1821, 1841, 1871, 1881, 2000, 2030,
2031, 2100, 2110, 2111, 2130, 2131, 2150, 2300, 2310,
2600, 2610, 2810, 2910, 3000, 3055, 3100, 3120, 3190,
3200, 3230, 3300, 3310, 3330, 3400, 3430, 3500, 3550,
3600, 3610, 3630, 3900, 3910, 3930, 4000, 4100, 4110,
4130, 4140, 4200, 4330, 4340, 4400, 4410, 4500, 4600,
4610, 4630, 4830, 5000, 5030, 5100, 5110, 5190, 5200,
5340

 
AG 03

 Alignment Tool
  Large Spline - 1 7/8" - 29T

  Small Spline - 1" - 10T
  Pilot Diameter - 0.670
  

 Models: 230A, 231, 233, 234, 250C, 260C, 333, 334, 335,
340, 345, 420, 445, 530A, 531, 532, 535, 540, 545, 550,
555, 655, 2000, 2100, 2110, 2150, 2300, 2310, 2600, 2610,
2810, 2910, 3000, 3055, 3100, 3120, 3190, 3200, 3230,
3300, 3310, 3330, 3400, 3430, 3500, 3550, 3600, 3610,
3630, 3900, 3910, 3930, 4000, 4100, 4110, 4130, 4140,
4200, 4330, 4340, 4400, 4410, 4500, 4600, 4610, 4630,
4830, 5000, 5030, 5100, 5110, 5190, 5200, 5340

613 748-1515

Tool Free 800 661 9700

OTTAWA CLUTCH

1171 Newmarket Street

Ottawa Ontario K1B 3V1
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Ford

11 INCH - DUAL STAGE #2
Image Part#/Price Reference # Application

 
D2094463

228 0077 10
 

 Pressure Plate Assembly
  Type - Lever

  Plate Size - 11"
  Levers - 6

  Springs - Belleville
  Hub/Spline - 1-9/16" x 14

  Flywheel Step - .079
  Stage -Dual

  9 or 12 Mounting Holes
  Includes Engine Disc

  
 Models: 3010S, 4010S, 4030, 4230, 4330V, 4430,
5010S, 5530, 6530

 
15000 KIT

 
  
 LEVER KIT FOR D2094463

  Kit Includes 3 Levers
 

 
D272699

 Disc
  Type - Rigid Woven

  OD - 11"
  Hub Size - 1-9/16"

  Spline - 14
  

 Models: 3010S, 4010S, 4030, 4230, 4330V, 4430,
5010S, 5530, 6530

 
D2093949

328 0185 10
 

 Disc
  Type - Rigid Ceramic Button

  OD - 11"
  Hub Size - 1-9/16"

  Spline - 14
  

 Models: 3010S, 4010S, 4030, 4230, 4330V, 4430,
5010S, 5530, 6530

 
D2093949-UL

 Disc
  Type - Rigid Unlined

  OD - 11"
  Hub Size - 1-9/16"

  Spline - 14
  

 Models: 3010S, 4010S, 4030, 4230, 4330V, 4430,
5010S, 5530, 6530

 
D2091671

 Disc
  Type - Rigid Woven

  OD - 11"
  Hub Size - 1"

  Spline - 10
  

 Models: 3010S, 4010S, 4030, 4230, 4330V, 4430,
5010S, 5530, 6530

613 748-1515

Tool Free 800 661 9700

OTTAWA CLUTCH

1171 Newmarket Street

Ottawa Ontario K1B 3V1
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Ford

11 INCH - DUAL STAGE #2
Image Part#/Price Reference # Application

 
500 0459 00

8301080
 87345759
 87541562
 

 Release Bearing
  ID - 1.968"

  OD - 3.550"
  Thickness - 0.845"

  
 RELEASE BEARING W/COLLAR

  Luk Style
  

 Models: 3010S, 4010S, 4030, 4230, 4330V, 4430, 5010S,
5530, 6530, 7530

 
6011-2RS

832165
 

 Pilot Bearing
  ID - 1.968"

  OD - 3.147"
  Thickness - .620"

  
 Models: 3010S, 4010S, 4030, 4230, 4330V, 4430, 5010S,
5530, 6530, 7530

 
6303-2RS

410 0025 00
 

 Pilot Bearing
  ID - .669"

  OD - 1.850"
  Thickness - .550"

  
 Models: 3010S, 4010S, 4030, 4230, 4330V, 4430, 5010S,
5530, 6530, 7530

 
6014-2RS

500 0284 00
 830114

 AR27447
 

 Pilot Bearing
  ID - 2.758"

  OD - 4.328"
  Thickness - 0.784"

  PTO Bearing
  

 Models: 3010S, 4010S, 4030, 4230, 4330V, 4430, 5010S,
5530, 6530

 
AG 29

 Alignment Tool
  Large Spline - 1 9/16" - 14T

  Small Spline - 1" - 10T
  Pilot Diameter - 0.667
  

 Models: 3010S, 4010S, 4030, 4230, 4330V, 4430, 5010S,
5530, 6530

613 748-1515

Tool Free 800 661 9700

OTTAWA CLUTCH

1171 Newmarket Street

Ottawa Ontario K1B 3V1
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Ford

12 INCH - DUAL POWER
Image Part#/Price Reference # Application

 
FE063CAN-10 KIT

 Clutch Kit
  Includes: 836108, AG 13, FE063CA, FE351CA,

N1174
 

 
FE063CAN-HD6 10 KIT

 Clutch Kit
  Includes: 836108, AG 13, FE063CA, FE351CA

HD6, N1174
 

 
FE063CAN-10R KIT

 Clutch Kit
  Includes: 15" INSERT, 15" KRAFT BOX,

836108, AG 13, FE063CA, FE350CA
 

 
FE063CA

CA-52393
 EONN7563CA

 

 Pressure Plate Assembly
  Type - Lever

  Plate Size - 12"
  Levers - 4

  Springs - 16
  Flywheel Step - Flat

  Stage -Single
  Does Not Include Shims

  1965 - September 1969, June 1971 -
September 1975

  With Dual Power
  

 Models: 5000, 5100, 5110, 5190, 5200, 5340,
5600, 5610, 5700, 5900, 6500, 6600, 6610,
6700, 6710

613 748-1515

Tool Free 800 661 9700

OTTAWA CLUTCH

1171 Newmarket Street

Ottawa Ontario K1B 3V1
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Ford

12 INCH - DUAL POWER
Image Part#/Price Reference # Application

 
F1815815 KIT

 
  
 Shim Kit For FEO63CA

 

 
FE350CA

281224-R
 

 Disc
  Type - Rigid Woven

  OD - 12" 
  Hub Size - 1-3/4"

  Spline - 10
  

 Models: 5000, 5100, 5110, 5190, 5200, 5340, 5600,
5610, 5700, 5900, 6500, 6600, 6610, 6700, 6710

 
FE351CA

281224
 

 Disc
  Type - Spring Woven

  OD - 12" 
  Hub Size - 1-3/4"

  Spline - 10
  

 Models: 5000, 5100, 5110, 5190, 5200, 5340, 5600,
5610, 5700, 5900, 6500, 6600, 6610, 6700, 6710

 
FE351CA HD6

281224-CB
 

 Disc
  Type - Spring Ceramic Button

  OD - 12"
  Hub Size - 1-3/4"

  Spline - 10
  

 Models: 5000, 5100, 5110, 5190, 5200, 5340, 5600,
5610, 5700, 5900, 6500, 6600, 6610, 6700, 6710

613 748-1515

Tool Free 800 661 9700

OTTAWA CLUTCH

1171 Newmarket Street

Ottawa Ontario K1B 3V1
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Ford

12 INCH - DUAL POWER
Image Part#/Price Reference # Application

 
N1174

2505-T
 832505
 A2287-31
 

 Release Bearing
  ID - 2.500"

  OD - 4.154"
  Thickness - .865"

  
 Models: Golden Jubilee, Major, Super Dexta, Super Major,
TW15, TW20, TW25, TW30, TW35, 230A, 231, 233, 234,
250C, 260C, 333, 334, 335, 340, 345, 420, 445, 515, 530A,
531, 532, 535, 540, 545, 550, 555, 600, 601, 611, 620, 621,
630, 631, 640, 641, 651, 655, 660, 661, 671, 681, 700, 701,
740, 741, 761, 771, 800, 801, 811, 820, 821, 840, 841, 851,
860, 861, 871, 900, 901, 941, 950, 951, 960, 961, 971, 981,
1800, 1801, 1811, 1821, 1841, 1871, 1881, 2000, 2030,
2031, 2100, 2110, 2111, 2130, 2131, 2150, 2300, 2310,
2600, 2610, 2810, 2910, 3000, 3100, 3120, 3190, 3200,
3230, 3300, 3310, 3330, 3400, 3430, 3500, 3550, 3600,
3610, 3630, 3900, 3910, 3930, 4000, 4100, 4110, 4130,
4140, 4200, 4330, 4340, 4400, 4410, 4500, 4600, 4610,
4630, 4830, 5000, 5030, 5100, 5110, 5190, 5200, 5340

 
836108

 Pilot Bearing
  

 Models: TW5, TW10, TW15, TW20, TW25, TW30, TW35,
5000, 5100, 5110, 5190, 5200, 5340, 5600, 5610, 5610S,
5640, 5700, 5900, 6410, 6500, 6600, 6610, 6610S, 6640,
6700, 6710, 6810, 7000, 7010, 7100, 7200, 7410, 7600

 
AG 13

 Alignment Tool
  Small Spline - 1 3/4" - 10T

  Pilot Diameter - 1.400
 

613 748-1515

Tool Free 800 661 9700

OTTAWA CLUTCH

1171 Newmarket Street

Ottawa Ontario K1B 3V1
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Ford

12 INCH - LESS DUAL POWER
Image Part#/Price Reference # Application

 
FE063CAN-25 KIT

 Clutch Kit
  Includes: 15" INSERT, 15" KRAFT BOX,

836108, AG 47, FE063CA, FE351EA/395
 

 
FE063CAN-25R KIT

 Clutch Kit
  Includes: 836108, AG 47, FE063CA,

FE350EA/380, N1174
 

 
FE063CAN-HD6 25KIT

 Clutch Kit
  Includes: 836108, AG 47, FE063CA, FE351EA

HD-6, N1585
 

 
FE063CA

CA-52393
 EONN7563CA

 

 Pressure Plate Assembly
  Type - Lever

  Plate Size - 12"
  Levers - 4

  Springs - 16
  Flywheel Step - Flat

  Stage -Single
  Does Not Include Shims

  1965 - September 1969, June 1971 -
September 1975.

  W/O Dual Power
  

 Models: 5000, 5100, 5110, 5190, 5200, 5340,
5600, 5610, 5700, 5900, 6500, 6600, 6610,
6700, 6710

 
F1815815 KIT

 
  
 Shim Kit For FE063CA

 

 
FE350EA/380

 Disc
  Type - Rigid Woven

  OD - 12"
  Hub Size - 1-5/8"

  Spline - 25
  

613 748-1515

Tool Free 800 661 9700

OTTAWA CLUTCH

1171 Newmarket Street

Ottawa Ontario K1B 3V1
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 Models: 5000, 5100, 5110, 5190, 5200, 5340,
5600, 5700, 6500, 6600, 6700

613 748-1515

Tool Free 800 661 9700

OTTAWA CLUTCH

1171 Newmarket Street

Ottawa Ontario K1B 3V1
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Ford

12 INCH - LESS DUAL POWER
Image Part#/Price Reference # Application

 
FE350EA/395

281152-R
 

 Disc
  Type - Rigid Woven

  OD - 12"
  Hub Size - 1-5/8"

  Spline - 25
  

 Models: 5000, 5100, 5110, 5190, 5200, 5340, 5600,
5700, 6500, 6600, 6700

 
FE351EA/380

 Disc
  Type - Spring Woven

  OD - 12"
  Hub Size - 1-5/8"

  Spline - 25
  

 Models: 5000, 5100, 5110, 5190, 5200, 5340, 5600,
5700, 6500, 6600, 6700

 
FE351EA HD-6

281152-CB
 

 Disc
  Type - Spring Ceramic Button

  OD - 12"
  Hub Size - 1-5/8"

  Spline - 25
  

 Models: 5000, 5100, 5110, 5190, 5200, 5340, 5600,
5700, 6500, 6600, 6700

613 748-1515

Tool Free 800 661 9700

OTTAWA CLUTCH

1171 Newmarket Street

Ottawa Ontario K1B 3V1
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Ford

12 INCH - LESS DUAL POWER
Image Part#/Price Reference # Application

 
N1174

2505-T
 832505
 A2287-31
 

 Release Bearing
  ID - 2.500"

  OD - 4.154"
  Thickness - .865"

  
 Models: Golden Jubilee, Major, Super Dexta, Super Major,
TW15, TW20, TW25, TW30, TW35, 230A, 231, 233, 234,
250C, 260C, 333, 334, 335, 340, 345, 420, 445, 515, 530A,
531, 532, 535, 540, 545, 550, 555, 600, 601, 611, 620, 621,
630, 631, 640, 641, 651, 655, 660, 661, 671, 681, 700, 701,
740, 741, 761, 771, 800, 801, 811, 820, 821, 840, 841, 851,
860, 861, 871, 900, 901, 941, 950, 951, 960, 961, 971, 981,
1800, 1801, 1811, 1821, 1841, 1871, 1881, 2000, 2030,
2031, 2100, 2110, 2111, 2130, 2131, 2150, 2300, 2310,
2600, 2610, 2810, 2910, 3000, 3100, 3120, 3190, 3200,
3230, 3300, 3310, 3330, 3400, 3430, 3500, 3550, 3600,
3610, 3630, 3900, 3910, 3930, 4000, 4100, 4110, 4130,
4140, 4200, 4330, 4340, 4400, 4410, 4500, 4600, 4610,
4630, 4830, 5000, 5030, 5100, 5110, 5190, 5200, 5340

 
836108

 Pilot Bearing
  

 Models: TW5, TW10, TW15, TW20, TW25, TW30, TW35,
5000, 5100, 5110, 5190, 5200, 5340, 5600, 5610, 5610S,
5640, 5700, 5900, 6410, 6500, 6600, 6610, 6610S, 6640,
6700, 6710, 6810, 7000, 7100, 7200, 7410, 7600

 
AG 47

 Alignment Tool
  Small Spline - 1 5/8" - 25T

  Pilot Diameter - 1.435
 

613 748-1515

Tool Free 800 661 9700

OTTAWA CLUTCH

1171 Newmarket Street

Ottawa Ontario K1B 3V1
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Ford

12 INCH - SINGLE STAGE #2
Image Part#/Price Reference # Application

 
FC563ABN-15 KIT

 Clutch Kit
  Includes: 6203-2RS, AG 15, FC563AB, FC750Y,

N1585
 

 
FC563AB

C5NN7563AB
 

 Pressure Plate Assembly
  Type - Lever

  Plate Size - 12"
  Levers - 4

  Springs - 12
  Flywheel Step - Flat

  Stage -Single
  Includes Bearing Release Plate

  1965 - September 1969
  

 Models: 3400, 3500, 4330, 4340, 4410
 

FC750Y
 Disc

  Type - Rigid Woven
  OD - 12"

  Hub Size - 1"
  Spline - 15

  1965 - September 1969
  

 Models: 3400, 3500, 4330, 4340, 4410
 

FC750Y HD6
 Disc

  Type - Rigid Ceramic Button
  OD - 12"

  Hub Size - 1"
  Spline - 15

  1965 - September 1969
  

 Models: 3400, 3500, 4330, 4340, 4410

613 748-1515

Tool Free 800 661 9700

OTTAWA CLUTCH

1171 Newmarket Street

Ottawa Ontario K1B 3V1
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Ford

12-1/4 INCH - SINGLE STAGE #1
Image Part#/Price Reference # Application

 
F5189825

 Pressure Plate Assembly
  Type - Diaphragm

  Plate Size - 12-1/4"
  Levers - Diaphragm
  Springs - Diaphragm
  Stage -Single

 

 
F5189823

 Disc
  Type - Spring Ceramic

  OD - 12-1/4"
  Hub Size - 1-3/4"

  Spline - 16
  Transmission Ceramic Button Disc Captive

 

 
D2093915

 Disc
  Type - Rigid Ceramic Button

  OD - 12-1/4"
  Hub Size - 1-3/4"

  Spline - 16
 

613 748-1515

Tool Free 800 661 9700

OTTAWA CLUTCH

1171 Newmarket Street

Ottawa Ontario K1B 3V1
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Ford

12-1/4 INCH - DUAL STAGE #1
Image Part#/Price Reference # Application

 
F5189875

231 0088 10
 

 Pressure Plate Assembly
  Type - Lever

  Plate Size - 12-1/4"
  Levers - 6

  Springs - Belleville
  Hub/Spline - 1-3/4" x 16

  Flywheel Step - .018
  Stage -Dual

  Includes 6 Pad Engine Disc

 
F5189823

 Disc
 

 Type - Spring Ceramic
  OD - 12-1/4"

  Hub Size - 1-3/4"
  Spline - 16

  Transmission Ceramic Button Disc Captive

 

613 748-1515

Tool Free 800 661 9700

OTTAWA CLUTCH

1171 Newmarket Street

Ottawa Ontario K1B 3V1
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Ford

12-1/4 INCH - DUAL STAGE #1
Image Part#/Price Reference # Application

 
D2093915

 Disc
  Type - Rigid Ceramic Button

  OD - 12-1/4"
  Hub Size - 1-3/4"

  Spline - 16
 

 
500 0459 00

8301080
 87345759
 87541562
 

 Release Bearing
  ID - 1.968"

  OD - 3.550"
  Thickness - 0.845"

  
 RELEASE BEARING W/COLLAR

  Luk Style
  

 Models: 3010S, 4010S, 4030, 4230, 4330V, 4430,
5010S, 5530, 6530, 7530

613 748-1515

Tool Free 800 661 9700

OTTAWA CLUTCH

1171 Newmarket Street

Ottawa Ontario K1B 3V1
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Ford

12-1/4 INCH - DUAL STAGE #2
Image Part#/Price Reference # Application

 
D2094455

 Pressure Plate Assembly
  Plate Size - 12-1/4"

  Levers - 6
  Springs - Belleville

  Hub/Spline - 1-3/4" x 16
  Flywheel Step - .018"

  Stage -Dual Stage
  Includes 6 Pad Engine Disc

  
 Models: 7530

 
D2092903

 Disc
  Type - Rigid Woven

  OD - 12-1/4"
  Hub Size - 1-1/8"

  Spline - 10
  

 Models: 7530

 
D2093915

 Disc
  Type - Rigid Ceramic Button

  OD - 12-1/4"
  Hub Size - 1-3/4"

  Spline - 16
 

 
500 0459 00

8301080
 87345759
 87541562
 

 Release Bearing
  ID - 1.968"

  OD - 3.550"
  Thickness - 0.845"

  
 RELEASE BEARING W/COLLAR

  Luk Style
  

 Models: 3010S, 4010S, 4030, 4230, 4330V, 4430,
5010S, 5530, 6530, 7530

613 748-1515

Tool Free 800 661 9700

OTTAWA CLUTCH

1171 Newmarket Street

Ottawa Ontario K1B 3V1
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Ford

13 INCH - SINGLE STAGE
Image Part#/Price Reference # Application

 
FD863ABN-10 KIT

 Clutch Kit
  Includes: 836108, AG 13, FD863AB,

FD950AB/395, N1585
 

 
FC563ACN KIT

1112-6163
 

 Clutch Kit
  Includes: 6203-2RS, AG 03, F1815816 KIT

(.060), FC563AC, FE350BA/380, N1585
 

 
FD863ABN-10R KIT

 Clutch Kit
  Includes: 15" INSERT, 15" KRAFT BOX, 836108,

AG 13, FD863AB, FD951AB/395
 

 
FD863ABN-25 KIT

 Clutch Kit
  Includes: 836108, AG 47, FD251A, FD863AB,

N1174
 

 
FC563ACN-R KIT

 Clutch Kit
  Includes: 6203-2RS, AG 03, F1815816 KIT

(.060), FC563AC, FE350BA-R, N1174
 

 
FE3563N KIT

 Clutch Kit
  Includes: 836108, AG 13, FD950AB/395, FE3563,

N1174
 

613 748-1515

Tool Free 800 661 9700

OTTAWA CLUTCH

1171 Newmarket Street

Ottawa Ontario K1B 3V1
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Ford

13 INCH - SINGLE STAGE
Image Part#/Price Reference # Application

 
FE3563N-CB-6 KIT

 Clutch Kit
  Includes: 836108, AG 13, F8201591, FE3563,

N1174
 

 
FE3563N-CB-9 KIT

 Clutch Kit
  Includes: 836108, AG 13, FD950AB-CB-9, FE3563,

N1174
 

 
FE3563

82001664
 FE3564

 

 Pressure Plate Assembly
  Type - Diaphragm

  Plate Size - 13"
  Levers - Diaphragm

  Springs - Diaphragm
  Stage -Single

  
 Models: 5640, 6410, 6640, 6810

 
FD863BA

CA1005L
 D8NN7563BA

 MFDC116
(D8NN7563BA AP

STYLE)
 

 Pressure Plate Assembly
  Type - Lever

  Plate Size - 13"
  Levers - 4

  Springs - 16
  Flywheel Step - Flat

  Stage -Single
  

 Models: TW5, TW10
 

FC563AC
C5NN7563AC

 CA52733
 

 Pressure Plate Assembly
  Type - Lever

  Plate Size - 13"
  Levers - 4

  Springs - 12
  Hub/Spline - 1-7/8" x 29

  Flywheel Step - Flat
  Stage -Single

  Includes Release Bearing Plate
  

 Models: 250C, 260C, 335, 340, 345, 420, 445, 515,
532, 535, 540, 545, 550, 555, 655, 2810, 2910,
3200, 3230, 3430, 3500, 3550, 3630, 3910, 3930,
4130, 4330, 4340, 4400, 4410, 4500, 4600, 4610,
4630, 4830, 5030

613 748-1515

Tool Free 800 661 9700

OTTAWA CLUTCH

1171 Newmarket Street

Ottawa Ontario K1B 3V1

131



Ford

13 INCH - SINGLE STAGE
Image Part#/Price Reference # Application

 
FD863AB

D8NN-7563AB
 

 Pressure Plate Assembly
  Type - Lever

  Plate Size - 13"
  Levers - 4

  Springs - 16
  Flywheel Step - Flat

  Stage -Single
  Shims Not Included.

  
 Models: Major, Super Major, 5000, 5100, 5110,
5190, 5200, 5340, 5600, 5610, 5610S, 5700,
5900, 6410, 6600, 6610, 6810, 7000, 7100,
7600

 
F1815816 KIT (.060)

 
  
 SHIM KIT FOR FD863AB

 

613 748-1515

Tool Free 800 661 9700

OTTAWA CLUTCH

1171 Newmarket Street

Ottawa Ontario K1B 3V1
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Ford

13 INCH - SINGLE STAGE
Image Part#/Price Reference # Application

E1ADDN7566B

 
FD150C

281216
 281216-W

 

 Disc
  Type - Spring Ceramic Button 

  OD - 13"
  Hub Size - 1-3/4"

  Spline - 10
  

 Models: TW5, TW10, 5640, 6410, 6640, 6810

281216-UL

 
FE350BA/365

 Disc
  Type - Spring Woven

  OD - 13"
  Hub Size - 1"

  Spline - 10
  

 Models: 250C, 260C, 335, 340, 345, 420, 445, 515, 532,
535, 540, 545, 550, 555, 655, 2810, 2910, 3200, 3230,
3400, 3430, 3500, 3550, 3630, 3910, 4130, 4330, 4340,
4400, 4410, 4500, 4600, 4610, 4630, 4830, 5030

 
FE350BA-R

281211-R
 333 0088 10

 E3NN7550BA
 

 Disc
  Type - Rigid Woven

  OD - 13"
  Hub Size - 1"

  Spline - 10
  

 Models: 250C, 260C, 335, 340, 345, 420, 445, 515, 532,
535, 540, 545, 550, 555, 655, 2810, 2910, 3200, 3230,
3400, 3430, 3500, 3550, 3630, 3910, 3930, 4130, 4330,
4340, 4400, 4410, 4500, 4600, 4610, 4630, 4830, 5030

613 748-1515

Tool Free 800 661 9700

OTTAWA CLUTCH

1171 Newmarket Street

Ottawa Ontario K1B 3V1
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Ford

13 INCH - SINGLE STAGE
Image Part#/Price Reference # Application

 
FE350BA HD6

281211-CB
 

 Disc
  Type - Rigid Ceramic Button

  OD - 13"
  Hub Size - 1"

  Spline - 10
  VTL Series Button

  
 Models: 250C, 260C, 335, 340, 345, 420, 445, 515,
532, 535, 540, 545, 550, 555, 655, 2810, 2910, 3200,
3230, 3400, 3430, 3500, 3550, 3630, 3910, 3930,
4130, 4330, 4340, 4400, 4410, 4500, 4600, 4610,
4630, 4830, 5030

 
FD251A/380

281212/380
 

 Disc
  Type - Spring Woven

  OD - 13"
  Hub Size - 1-5/8"

  Spline - 25
  Thickness - .380

  Non Dual Power
  

 Models: 5000, 5100, 5190, 5200, 5340, 5600, 5610S,
5700, 5900, 6410, 6600, 6610, 6610S, 6700, 6710,
6810, 7000, 7100, 7200, 7410, 7600

613 748-1515

Tool Free 800 661 9700

OTTAWA CLUTCH

1171 Newmarket Street

Ottawa Ontario K1B 3V1
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Ford

13 INCH - SINGLE STAGE
Image Part#/Price Reference # Application

 
FD250A/380

 Disc
  Type - Rigid Woven

  OD - 13"
  Hub Size - 1-5/8"

  Spline - 25
  Non Dual Power

  
 Models: 5000, 5100, 5190, 5200, 5340, 5600, 5610S,
5700, 5900, 6410, 6600, 6610, 6610S, 6700, 6810,
7000, 7100, 7200, 7410, 7600

 
FD950AB/380

281223/380
 

 Disc
  Type - Spring Woven

  OD - 13"
  Hub Size - 1-3/4"

  Spline - 10
  Dual Power
  

 Models: 5000, 5100, 5110, 5190, 5200, 5340, 5600,
5610, 5610S, 5640, 5700, 5900, 6410, 6600, 6610,
6610S, 6640, 6700, 6710, 6810, 7000, 7100, 7200,
7410, 7600

613 748-1515

Tool Free 800 661 9700

OTTAWA CLUTCH

1171 Newmarket Street

Ottawa Ontario K1B 3V1

135



Ford

13 INCH - SINGLE STAGE
Image Part#/Price Reference # Application

 
FD951AB/380

 Disc
  Type - Rigid Woven

  OD - 13"
  Hub Size - 1-3/4"

  Spline - 10
  Dual Power
  

 Models: 5000, 5100, 5110, 5190, 5200, 5340, 5600,
5610, 5610S, 5640, 5700, 5900, 6410, 6600, 6610,
6610S, 6640, 6700, 6710, 6810, 7000, 7100, 7200,
7410, 7600

 
510 0019 10

3182 001 002
 471 3444 0

 8186 4436
 FONN-7580 AA

 

 Release Bearing
  

 W/CARRIER
  Hydraulic Type, Includes 2 Port Slave Cylinder

  w/Sound Guard Cab
  

 Models: 5640, 6410, 6640, 6810

 
N1174

2505-T
 832505
 A2287-31
 

 Release Bearing
  ID - 2.500"

  OD - 4.154"
  Thickness - .865"

  
 Aetna: 2505T

  
 Models: 230A, 231, 233, 234, 333, 334, 335, 340, 420,
445, 515, 530A, 531, 532, 2000, 2100, 2110, 2150,
2300, 2310, 2600, 2610, 2810, 2910, 3000, 3100, 3120,
3190, 3300, 3310, 3330, 3400, 3500, 3550, 3910, 4000,
4100, 4110, 4140, 4330, 4340, 4400, 4600, 4610, 5000,
5100, 5110, 5190, 5200, 5340

613 748-1515

Tool Free 800 661 9700

OTTAWA CLUTCH

1171 Newmarket Street

Ottawa Ontario K1B 3V1
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Ford

13 INCH - SINGLE STAGE
Image Part#/Price Reference # Application

 
6203-2RS

 Pilot Bearing
  ID - .6693"

  OD - 1.5748"
  Thickness - 1.5748"

  
 Models: Ford Major, Golden Jubilee, Major, N Series, NAA,
NAB, Super Dexta, Super Major, 2N, 8N, 9N, 230A, 231, 233,
234, 250C, 260C, 333, 334, 335, 340, 345, 420, 445, 515,
530A, 531, 532, 535, 540, 545, 550, 555, 600, 601, 611,
620, 621, 630, 631, 640, 641, 651, 655, 660, 661, 671, 681,
700, 701, 740, 741, 761, 771, 800, 801, 811, 820, 821, 840,
841, 851, 860, 861, 871, 900, 901, 941, 950, 951, 960, 961,
971, 981, 1800, 1801, 1811, 1821, 1841, 1871, 1881, 2000,
2030, 2031, 2100, 2110, 2111, 2130, 2131, 2150, 2300,
2310, 2600, 2610, 2810, 2910, 3000, 3055, 3100, 3120,
3190, 3200, 3230, 3300, 3310, 3330, 3400, 3430, 3500,
3550, 3600, 3610, 3630, 3900, 3910, 3930, 4000, 4100,
4110, 4130, 4140, 4200, 4330, 4340, 4400, 4410, 4500,
4600, 4610, 4630, 4830, 5000, 5030, 5100, 5110, 5190,
5200, 5340

 
AG 03

 Alignment Tool
  Large Spline - 1 7/8" - 29T

  Small Spline - 1" - 10T
  Pilot Diameter - 0.670
  

 Models: 230A, 231, 233, 234, 250C, 260C, 333, 334, 335,
340, 345, 420, 445, 530A, 531, 532, 535, 540, 545, 550,
555, 655, 2000, 2100, 2110, 2150, 2300, 2310, 2600, 2610,
2810, 2910, 3000, 3055, 3100, 3120, 3190, 3200, 3230,
3300, 3310, 3330, 3400, 3430, 3500, 3550, 3600, 3610,
3630, 3900, 4000, 4100, 4110, 4130, 4140, 4200, 4330,
4340, 4400, 4410, 4500, 4600, 4610, 4630, 4830, 5000,
5030, 5100, 5110, 5190, 5200, 5340

613 748-1515

Tool Free 800 661 9700

OTTAWA CLUTCH

1171 Newmarket Street

Ottawa Ontario K1B 3V1
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Ford

13 INCH - SINGLE STAGE #2
Image Part#/Price Reference # Application

 
FD863AB

D8NN-7563AB
 

 Pressure Plate Assembly
  Type - Lever

  Plate Size - 13"
  Levers - 4

  Springs - 16
  Flywheel Step - Flat

  Stage -Single
  

 Models: Ford Major, Super Major, 5000, 5100, 5110,
5190, 5200, 5340, 5600, 5610, 5610S, 5700, 5900,
6410, 6600, 6610, 6610S, 6700, 6710, 6810, 7000,
7100, 7200, 7600

 
F9607750

 Disc
  Type - Spring Woven

  OD - 12-7/8"
  Hub Size - 1-3/8"

  Spline - 10
  

 Models: Ford Major, Super Major

 
F9607750 HD6

 Disc
  Type - Rigid Ceramic Button

  OD - 12-7/8"
  Hub Size - 1-3/8"

  Spline - 10
  

 Models: Ford Major, Super Major

 
N1174

2505-T
 832505
 A2287-31
 

 Release Bearing
  ID - 2.500"

  OD - 4.154"
  Thickness - .865"

  
 Models: Golden Jubilee, Major, Super Dexta, Super
Major, TW15, TW20, TW25, TW30, TW35, 230A, 231,
233, 234, 250C, 260C, 333, 334, 335, 340, 345, 420,
445, 515, 530A, 531, 532, 535, 540, 545, 550, 555,
600, 601, 611, 620, 621, 630, 631, 640, 641, 651, 655,
660, 661, 671, 681, 700, 701, 740, 741, 761, 771, 800,
801, 811, 820, 821, 840, 841, 851, 860, 861, 871, 900,
901, 941, 950, 951, 960, 961, 971, 981, 1800, 1801,
1811, 1821, 1841, 1871, 1881, 2000, 2030, 2031,
2100, 2110, 2111, 2130, 2131, 2150, 2300, 2310,
2600, 2610, 2810, 2910, 3000, 3100, 3120, 3190,
3200, 3230, 3300, 3310, 3330, 3400, 3430, 3500,
3550, 3600, 3610, 3630, 3900, 3910, 3930, 4000,
4100, 4110, 4130, 4140, 4200, 4330, 4340, 4400,
4410, 4500, 4600, 4610, 4630, 4830, 5000, 5030,
5100, 5110, 5190, 5200, 5340

613 748-1515

Tool Free 800 661 9700

OTTAWA CLUTCH

1171 Newmarket Street

Ottawa Ontario K1B 3V1
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Ford

13 INCH - SINGLE STAGE #2
Image Part#/Price Reference # Application

 
6203-2RS

 Pilot Bearing
  ID - .6693"

  OD - 1.5748"
  Thickness - 1.5748"

  
 Models: Golden Jubilee, Major, N Series, NAA, NAB, Super
Dexta, Super Major, 2N, 8N, 9N, 230A, 231, 233, 234, 250C,
260C, 333, 334, 335, 340, 345, 420, 445, 515, 530A, 531,
532, 535, 540, 545, 550, 555, 600, 601, 611, 620, 621, 630,
631, 640, 641, 651, 655, 660, 661, 671, 681, 700, 701, 740,
741, 761, 771, 800, 801, 811, 820, 821, 840, 841, 851, 860,
861, 871, 900, 901, 941, 950, 951, 960, 961, 971, 981,
1800, 1801, 1811, 1821, 1841, 1871, 1881, 2000, 2030,
2031, 2100, 2110, 2111, 2130, 2131, 2150, 2300, 2310,
2600, 2610, 2810, 2910, 3000, 3055, 3100, 3120, 3190,
3200, 3230, 3300, 3310, 3330, 3400, 3430, 3500, 3550,
3600, 3610, 3630, 3900, 3910, 3930, 4000, 4100, 4130,
4140, 4200, 4330, 4340, 4400, 4410, 4500, 4600, 4610,
4630, 4830, 5000, 5030, 5100, 5110, 5190, 5200, 5340

613 748-1515

Tool Free 800 661 9700

OTTAWA CLUTCH

1171 Newmarket Street

Ottawa Ontario K1B 3V1

139



Ford

13" - SINGLE STAGE #3 TRANS PTO OR NO PTO
Image Part#/Price Reference # Application

 
FD863AB

D8NN-7563AB
 

 Pressure Plate Assembly
  Type - Lever

  Plate Size - 13"
  Levers - 4

  Springs - 16
  Flywheel Step - Flat

  Stage -Single
  

 Models: 335, 340, 420, 445, 515, 532, 535, 545, 550,
555, 3400, 3550, 4330, 4340, 4400, 4410, 4500

 
FE350BA/365

 Disc
  Type - Spring Woven

  OD - 13"
  Hub Size - 1"

  Spline - 10
  

 Models: 250C, 260C, 335, 340, 345, 420, 445, 515,
532, 535, 540, 545, 550, 555, 655, 2810, 2910, 3200,
3230, 3400, 3430, 3500, 3550, 3630, 3910, 3930,
4130, 4330, 4340, 4400, 4410, 4500, 4600, 4610,
4630, 4830, 5030

 
FE350BA/380

 
  
 Models: 250C, 260C, 335, 340, 345, 420, 445, 515,
532, 535, 540, 545, 550, 555, 655, 2810, 2910, 3200,
3230, 3400, 3500, 3550, 3630, 3910, 3930, 4130,
4330, 4340, 4400, 4410, 4500, 4600, 4610, 4630,
4830, 5030

 
FE350BA/395

281211/395
 

 
  
 Models: 250C, 260C, 335, 340, 345, 420, 445, 515,
532, 535, 540, 545, 550, 555, 655, 2810, 2910, 3200,
3230, 3400, 3430, 3500, 3550, 3630, 3910, 3930,
4130, 4330, 4340, 4400, 4410, 4500, 4600, 4610,
4630, 4830, 5030

 
FE350BA HD6

281211-CB
 

 Disc
  Type - Rigid Ceramic Button

  OD - 13"
  Hub Size - 1"

  Spline - 10
  

 Models: 250C, 260C, 335, 340, 345, 420, 445, 515,
532, 535, 540, 545, 550, 555, 655, 2810, 2910, 3200,
3230, 3400, 3430, 3500, 3550, 3630, 3910, 3930,
4130, 4330, 4340, 4400, 4410, 4500, 4600, 4610,
4630, 4830, 5030

613 748-1515

Tool Free 800 661 9700

OTTAWA CLUTCH

1171 Newmarket Street

Ottawa Ontario K1B 3V1
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Ford

13" - SINGLE STAGE #3 TRANS PTO OR NO PTO
Image Part#/Price Reference # Application

 
FC750F

 Disc
  Type - Rigid Organic

  OD - 13"
  Hub Size - 1"

  Spline - 15"
  

 Models: 4400, 4410, 4500

 
N1174

2505-T
 832505
 A2287-31
 

 Release Bearing
  ID - 2.500"

  OD - 4.154"
  Thickness - .865"

  
 Models: 230A, 231, 233, 234, 333, 334, 335, 340, 420, 445,
515, 530A, 531, 532, 535, 540, 545, 550, 555, 2000, 2100,
2110, 2150, 2300, 2310, 2600, 2610, 2810, 2910, 3000,
3100, 3120, 3190, 3300, 3310, 3330, 3400, 3500, 3550,
3910, 4000, 4100, 4110, 4140, 4330, 4400, 4600, 4610,
5000, 5100, 5110, 5190, 5200, 5340

613 748-1515

Tool Free 800 661 9700

OTTAWA CLUTCH

1171 Newmarket Street

Ottawa Ontario K1B 3V1
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Ford

14 INCH - SINGLE STAGE
Image Part#/Price Reference # Application

 
F82983566

135 0282 10
 

 Pressure Plate Assembly
  Type - Diaphragm

  Plate Size - 14"
  Levers - Diaphragm

  Springs - Diaphragm
  Flywheel Step - 1.340"

  Stage -Single
  

 Models: 5610, 5610S, 6610, 6610S
 

F82983565
 Disc

  Type - Spring Ceramic Button
  OD - 14"

  Hub Size - 1-3/4"
  Spline - 10

  
 Models: 5610, 5610S, 6610, 6610S

 
836108

 Pilot Bearing
  

 Models: TW5, TW10, TW15, TW20, TW25, TW30,
TW35, 5000, 5100, 5110, 5190, 5200, 5340, 5600,
5610, 5610S, 5640, 5700, 5900, 6410, 6500, 6600,
6610, 6610S, 6640, 6700, 6710, 6810, 7000, 7100,
7200, 7410, 7600

613 748-1515

Tool Free 800 661 9700

OTTAWA CLUTCH

1171 Newmarket Street

Ottawa Ontario K1B 3V1
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Ford - New Holland

7-1/4 INCH - SINGLE STAGE
Image Part#/Price Reference # Application

 
1273243

37150-14500
 

 Pressure Plate Assembly
  Type - Diaphragm

  Plate Size - 7-1/4"
  Levers - Diaphragm
  Flywheel Step - Flat
  Stage -Single

  
 Models: TC18, TC21, TC23, TC24, TC26

 
832102

832102
 N2102
 

 Release Bearing
  ID - 1.496"

  OD - 2.642"
  Thickness - .640

  
 Models: TC18, TC21, TC23, TC24, TC26

 
6001-2RS

 Pilot Bearing
  ID - 0.475"

  OD - 1.102"
  Thickness - 0.313

  
 Models: Boomer 2030, Boomer 2035, Boomer 3040,
Boomer 3045, Boomer 4055, T1510, T1520, T2210, T2220,
T2310, T2320, T2330, T2410, TC18, TC21, TC23, TC24,
TC25, TC26, TC27, TC29, TC30, TC31, TC33, TC34, TC35,
TC35A, TC40, TC45, TC45A

613 748-1515

Tool Free 800 661 9700

OTTAWA CLUTCH

1171 Newmarket Street

Ottawa Ontario K1B 3V1
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Ford - New Holland

8-1/2 INCH - SINGLE STAGE
Image Part#/Price Reference # Application

 
FD450011N KIT

SBA320450011K
 
 Clutch Kit

  Includes: 6001-2RS, AG 01, FD320021, FD450011,
N3764

 

 
FD450011

165317
 SBA320450011

 

 Pressure Plate Assembly
  Type - Lever

  Plate Size - 8-1/2"
  Levers - 3

  Springs - 3
  Flywheel Step - Flat

  Stage -Single
  

 Models: TC25, TC27, TC29

 
FD320021 HD6

CD-3940-CB
 F400261-CB
 

 Disc
  Type - Rigid Ceramic Button

  OD - 8-1/2"
  Hub Size - 15/16"

  Spline - 10
  

 Models: TC25, TC27, TC29

 
FD320021

CD-3940
 F400261
 FD320250
 

 Disc
  Type - Rigid Woven

  OD - 8-1/2"
  Hub - 10

  Hub Size - 15/16"
  

 Models: TC25, TC27, TC29

 
N3764

 Release Bearing
  ID - 1.771"

  OD - 2.900"
  Thickness - .700"

  
 Models: TC25, TC27, TC29

613 748-1515

Tool Free 800 661 9700

OTTAWA CLUTCH

1171 Newmarket Street

Ottawa Ontario K1B 3V1
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Ford - New Holland

8-1/2 INCH - SINGLE STAGE
Image Part#/Price Reference # Application

 
6001-2RS

 Pilot Bearing
  ID - 0.475"

  OD - 1.102"
  Thickness - 0.313

  
 Models: Boomer 2030, Boomer 2035, Boomer 3040,
Boomer 3045, Boomer 4055, T1510, T1520, T2210, T2220,
T2310, T2320, T2330, T2410, TC18, TC21, TC23, TC24,
TC25, TC26, TC27, TC29, TC30, TC31, TC33, TC34, TC35,
TC35A, TC40, TC45, TC45A, TC48DA

 
AG 01

 Alignment Tool
  Large Spline - 1 3/8" - 19T

  Small Spline - 15/16" - 10T
  Pilot Diameter - 0.468

  
 Models: TC25, TC27, TC29

613 748-1515

Tool Free 800 661 9700

OTTAWA CLUTCH

1171 Newmarket Street

Ottawa Ontario K1B 3V1
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Ford - New Holland

8-1/2 INCH - DUAL STAGE
Image Part#/Price Reference # Application

 
FD320021

CD-3940
 F400261
 FD320250
 

 Disc
  Type - Rigid Woven

  OD - 8-1/2"
  Hub - 10

  Hub Size - 15/16"
  

 Models: TC29

 
FD320260

K36260-14450
 TD060-20500
 

 Disc
  Type - Rigid Woven

  OD - 8-1/2"
  Hub Size - 1-3/8"

  Spline - 19
  

 Models: Boomer 2030, T1510, T1520, TC29, TC30

 
FD320021 HD6

CD-3940-CB
 F400261-CB
 

 Disc
  Type - Rigid Ceramic Button

  OD - 8-1/2"
  Hub Size - 15/16"

  Spline - 10
  

 Models: TC25, TC27, TC29

 
AG 01

 Alignment Tool
  Large Spline - 1 3/8" - 19T

  Small Spline - 15/16" - 10T
  Pilot Diameter - 0.468

  
 Models: TC25, TC27, TC29

613 748-1515

Tool Free 800 661 9700

OTTAWA CLUTCH

1171 Newmarket Street

Ottawa Ontario K1B 3V1
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Ford - New Holland

9 INCH - SINGLE STAGE #1
Image Part#/Price Reference # Application

 
FD320230

 Pressure Plate Assembly
  Type - Diaphragm

  Plate Size - 9"
  Levers - Diaphragm

  Springs - Diaphragm
  Stage -Single

  
 Models: Boomer 2030, Boomer 2035, T1510, T1520,
T2210, T2220, TC30, TC31, TC33, TC34

 
FD320530

 Disc
  Type - Rigid Woven

  OD - 9"
  Hub Size - 15/16"

  Spline - 10
  

 Models: Boomer 2030, Boomer 2035, T1510, T1520,
T2210, T2220, TC30, TC31, TC33, TC34

 
FD 320530 HD4

 Disc
  Type - Rigid Ceramic Button

  OD - 9"
  Hub - 10

  Hub Size - 15/16"
  

 Models: Boomer 2030, Boomer 2035, T1510, T1520,
T2210, TC30, TC31, TC33, TC34

 
N018

832103
 TK45-4B
 

 Release Bearing
  ID - 1.771" 

  OD - 2.900"
  Thickness - 0.700"

  
 Models: Boomer 33, Boomer 35, Boomer 37, Boomer
2030, Boomer 2035, Boomer 3040, Boomer 3045,
T1510, T1520, T2210, T2220, T2310, T2320, T2330,
TC30, TC31, TC33, TC34, TC35, TC35A, TC40, TC45,
TC45A, Work Master 33, Work Master 35, Work Master
37, Work Master 40

 
6001-2RS

 Pilot Bearing
  ID - 0.475"

  OD - 1.102"
  Thickness - 0.313

  
 Models: Boomer 2030, Boomer 2035, Boomer 3045,
Boomer 4055, T1510, T1520, T2210, T2220, T2310,
T2320, T2330, T2410, TC18, TC21, TC23, TC24, TC25,
TC26, TC27, TC29, TC30, TC31, TC33, TC34, TC35,
TC35A, TC40, TC45, TC45A, TC48DA

613 748-1515

Tool Free 800 661 9700

OTTAWA CLUTCH

1171 Newmarket Street

Ottawa Ontario K1B 3V1

147



Ford - New Holland

9 INCH - DUAL STAGE #1
Image Part#/Price Reference # Application

 
K35080

FD320980
 K35080

 K35080-14290
 

 Pressure Plate Assembly
  Type - Lever

  Plate Size - 9"
  Levers - 3

  Springs - 2 Belleville
  Hub/Spline - 1-3/8" x 19

  Flywheel Step - .079"
  Stage -Dual

  
 Models: Boomer 2030, T1510, T1520, TC30

 
FD320260

K36260-14450
 TD060-20500
 

 Disc
  Type - Rigid Woven

  OD - 8-1/2"
  Hub Size - 1-3/8"

  Spline - 19
  

 Models: Boomer 2030, T1510, T1520, TC29, TC30

 
FD320620

 Disc
  Type - Rigid Woven

  OD - 9"
  Hub Size - 15/16"

  Spline - 10
  

 Models: Boomer 2030, T1510, T1520, TC30

 
N039

835511
 

 Release Bearing
  ID - 2.164"

  OD - 3.450"
  Thickness - 0.765"

  
 Models: Boomer 2030, T1510, T1520, TC29, TC30, TL100A,
TM120, TM130, TM155, TM165, TM175, TM7030, TM7040,
8770

 
6001-2RS

 Pilot Bearing
  ID - 0.475"

  OD - 1.102"
  Thickness - 0.313

  
 Models: Boomer 2030, Boomer 2035, Boomer 3040,
Boomer 3045, Boomer 4055, T1510, T1520, T2210, T2220,
T2310, T2320, T2330, T2410, TC18, TC21, TC23, TC24,
TC25, TC26, TC27, TC29, TC30, TC31, TC33, TC34, TC35,
TC35A, TC40, TC45, TC45A, TC48DA

613 748-1515

Tool Free 800 661 9700

OTTAWA CLUTCH

1171 Newmarket Street

Ottawa Ontario K1B 3V1
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Ford - New Holland

9-1/2 INCH - SINGLE STAGE #1
Image Part#/Price Reference # Application

 
R127827

 Pressure Plate Assembly
  Plate Size - 9-1/2"

  Flywheel Step - Flat
  Stage -Single 

  
 Models: Boomer 33, Boomer 35, Boomer 37

 
N018

832103
 TK45-4B
 

 Release Bearing
  ID - 1.771" 

  OD - 2.900"
  Thickness - 0.700"

  
 Models: Boomer 33, Boomer 35, Boomer 37, Boomer 2030,
Boomer 2035, Boomer 3040, Boomer 3045, T1510, T1520,
T2210

613 748-1515

Tool Free 800 661 9700

OTTAWA CLUTCH

1171 Newmarket Street

Ottawa Ontario K1B 3V1
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Ford - New Holland

9-1/2 INCH - SINGLE STAGE #2
Image Part#/Price Reference # Application

 
K20206N-FORD KIT

 Clutch Kit
  Includes: 6001-2RS, FD320560, K20206,

N018
  

 Models: Boomer 3040, Boomer 3045, T2310,
TC35, TC35A, TC40

 
K20206N-FORD CB KIT

 Clutch Kit
  Includes: 6001-2RS, FD320560 HD4, K20206,

N018
  

 Models: Boomer 3040, Boomer 3045, T2310,
TC35, TC35A, TC40

 
K20206

K31301-14600
 KTA020-20600
 

 Pressure Plate Assembly
  Type - Diaphragm

  Plate Size - 9-1/2"
  Levers - Diaphragm
  Springs - Diaphragm
  Flywheel Step - Flat

  Stage -Single
  

 Models: Boomer 3045, T2310, TC35, TC35A,
TC40

 
FD320560

 Disc
  Type - Spring Woven

  OD - 9-1/2"
  Hub Size - 1-3/16" 

  Spline - 16
  

 Models: Boomer 3040, Boomer 3045, T2310,
TC35, TC35A, TC40

 
N018

832103
 TK45-4B
 

 Release Bearing
  ID - 1.771" 

  OD - 2.900"
  Thickness - 0.700"

  
 Models: Boomer 33, Boomer 35, Boomer 37,
Boomer 2030, Boomer 2035, Boomer 3040,
Boomer 3045, T1510, T1520, T2210, T2220,
T2310, T2320, T2330, TC30, TC31, TC33,
TC34, TC35, TC35A, TC40, TC45, TC45A, Work
Master 33, Work Master 35, Work Master 37,
Work Master 40

613 748-1515

Tool Free 800 661 9700

OTTAWA CLUTCH

1171 Newmarket Street

Ottawa Ontario K1B 3V1
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Ford - New Holland

9-1/2 INCH - SINGLE STAGE #2
Image Part#/Price Reference # Application

 
RCT55B

835582
 

 Release Bearing
  ID - 2.166"

  OD - 3.468"
  Thickness - 0.866"

  
 Models: Boomer 40, Boomer 41, Boomer 50, Boomer 3040,
Boomer 3045, Boomer 4055, T2410, TC35, TC35A, TC40,
TC45, TC45A, TC48DA, TC55

 
6001-2RS

 Pilot Bearing
  ID - 0.475"

  OD - 1.102"
  Thickness - 0.313

  
 Models: Boomer 2030, Boomer 2035, Boomer 3045,
Boomer 4055, T1510, T1520, T2210, T2220, T2310, T2320,
T2330, T2410, TC18, TC21, TC23, TC24, TC25, TC26, TC27,
TC29, TC30, TC31, TC33, TC34, TC35, TC35A, TC40, TC45,
TC45A, TC48DA

613 748-1515

Tool Free 800 661 9700

OTTAWA CLUTCH

1171 Newmarket Street

Ottawa Ontario K1B 3V1

151



Ford - New Holland

10-1/4 INCH - SINGLE STAGE
Image Part#/Price Reference # Application

 
K40206

 Pressure Plate Assembly
  Type - Diaphragm

  Plate Size - 10-1/4"
  Levers - Diaphragm
  Springs - Diaphragm
  Flywheel Step - Flat

  Stage -Single
  

 Models: T2320, T2330, TC45, TC45A
 

FD320570
 Disc

  Type - Spring Woven
  OD - 10-1/4"

  Hub Size - 1-3/16"
  Spline - 16

  
 Models: T2320, T2330, TC45, TC45A

 
N018

832103
 TK45-4B
 

 Release Bearing
  ID - 1.771" 

  OD - 2.900"
  Thickness - 0.700"

  
 Models: Boomer 33, Boomer 35, Boomer 37, Boomer 2030,
Boomer 2035, Boomer 3040, Boomer 3045, T1510, T1520,
T2210, T2220, T2310, T2320, T2330, TC30, TC31, TC33,
TC34, TC35, TC35A, TC40, TC45, TC45A, Work Master 33,
Work Master 35, Work Master 37, Work Master 40

 
RCT55B

835582
 

 Release Bearing
  ID - 2.166"

  OD - 3.468"
  Thickness - 0.866"

  
 Models: Boomer 40, Boomer 41, Boomer 50, Boomer 3040,
Boomer 3045, Boomer 4055, T2410, TC35, TC35A, TC40,
TC45, TC48DA, TC55

 
6001-2RS

 Pilot Bearing
  ID - 0.475"

  OD - 1.102"
  Thickness - 0.313

  
 Models: Boomer 2030, Boomer 2035, Boomer 3045,
Boomer 4055, T1510, T1520, T2210, T2220, T2310, T2320,
T2330, T2410, TC18, TC21, TC23, TC24, TC25, TC26, TC27,
TC29, TC30, TC31, TC33, TC34, TC35, TC35A, TC40, TC45,
TC45A, TC48DA

613 748-1515

Tool Free 800 661 9700

OTTAWA CLUTCH

1171 Newmarket Street

Ottawa Ontario K1B 3V1
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Ford - New Holland

11 INCH - SINGLE STAGE #1
Image Part#/Price Reference # Application

 
FE563A

 Pressure Plate Assembly
  Type - Lever

  Plate Size - 11"
  Levers - 3

  Springs - 9
  Flywheel Step - Flat

  Stage -Single
  

 Models: 1045 Bale Wagon, 1047 Bale Wagon
 

FD850DA
 Disc

  Type - Rigid Woven
  OD - 11"

  Hub Size - 1-3/8"
  Spline - 10

  
 Models: 1045 Bale Wagon, 1047 Bale Wagon

613 748-1515

Tool Free 800 661 9700

OTTAWA CLUTCH

1171 Newmarket Street

Ottawa Ontario K1B 3V1
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Ford - New Holland

11 INCH - SINGLE STAGE #2
Image Part#/Price Reference # Application

 
K32530

3A481-25110
 SC32232

 

 Pressure Plate Assembly
  Plate Size - 11"

  Levers - Diaphragm
  Springs - Diaphragm
  Flywheel Step - Flat

  Stage -Single
  

 Models: Boomer 40, Boomer 41, Boomer 50
 

M01250067
 Disc

  Type - Spring Ceramic Button 
  OD - 11"

  Hub Size - 1-3/8"
  Spline - 19

  
 Models: Boomer 40, Boomer 41, Boomer 50

 
M01250067 HD6

 Disc
  Type - Rigid Ceramic Button 

  OD - 11"
  Hub Size - 1-3/8"

  Spline - 19
  

 Models: Boomer 40, Boomer 41, Boomer 50

 
RCT55B

835582
 

 Release Bearing
  ID - 2.166"

  OD - 3.468"
  Thickness - 0.866"

  
 Models: Boomer 40, Boomer 41, Boomer 50

613 748-1515

Tool Free 800 661 9700

OTTAWA CLUTCH

1171 Newmarket Street

Ottawa Ontario K1B 3V1
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Ford - New Holland

11 INCH - SINGLE STAGE #3
Image Part#/Price Reference # Application

 
FD450310N KIT

 Clutch Kit
  Includes: 6001-2RS, FD320650, FD450310, RCT55B

 

 
FD450310N-R KIT

 Clutch Kit
  Includes: 6001-2RS, FD320651, FD450310, RCT55B

 

 
FD450310

 Pressure Plate Assembly
  Type - Diaphragm

  Plate Size - 11"
  Levers - Diaphragm

  Springs - Diaphragm
  Flywheel Step - Flat

  Stage -Single
  

 Models: Boomer 4055, T2410, TC48DA, TC55
 

FD320650
 Disc

  Type - Spring Woven
  OD - 11"

  Hub Size - 1-3/8"
  Spline - 19

  
 Models: Boomer 4055, T2410, TC48DA, TC55

 
FD320651

 Disc
  Type - Rigid Woven

  OD - 11"
  Hub Size - 1-3/8"

  Spline - 19
  

 Models: Boomer 4055, T2410, TC48DA, TC55

 
FD320650 HD6

 Disc
  Type - Rigid Ceramic Button

  OD - 11"
  Hub Size - 1-3/8"

  Spline - 19
  

 Models: Boomer 4055, T2410, TC48DA, TC55

613 748-1515

Tool Free 800 661 9700

OTTAWA CLUTCH

1171 Newmarket Street

Ottawa Ontario K1B 3V1
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Ford - New Holland

11 INCH - SINGLE STAGE #3
Image Part#/Price Reference # Application

 
RCT55B

835582
 

 Release Bearing
  ID - 2.166"

  OD - 3.468"
  Thickness - 0.866"

  
 Models: Boomer 40, Boomer 41, Boomer 50, Boomer 3045,
Boomer 4055, T2410, TC35, TC35A, TC40, TC45, TC45A,
TC48DA, TC55

 
6001-2RS

 Pilot Bearing
  ID - 0.475"

  OD - 1.102"
  Thickness - 0.313

  
 Models: Boomer 2030, Boomer 2035, Boomer 3045,
Boomer 4055, T1510, T1520, T2210, T2220, T2310, T2320,
T2330, T2410, TC18, TC21, TC23, TC24, TC25, TC26, TC27,
TC29, TC30, TC31, TC33, TC34, TC35, TC35A, TC40, TC45,
TC45A, TC48DA

613 748-1515

Tool Free 800 661 9700

OTTAWA CLUTCH

1171 Newmarket Street

Ottawa Ontario K1B 3V1
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Ford - New Holland

11 INCH - DUAL STAGE #1
Image Part#/Price Reference # Application

 
F5181421

 Pressure Plate Assembly
  Type - Lever Style

  Plate Size - 11"
  Levers - 6

  Springs - Belleville
  Hub/Spline - 1-9/16" x 14

  Flywheel Step - .020
  Stage -Dual

  
 Models: T4020, T4030, T4040

 
F5181422

328 0261 10
 

 Disc
  Type - Spring Ceramic Button

  OD - 11"
  Hub Size - 1-9/16"

  Spline - 14
  

 Models: T4020, T4030, T4040

 
F5176450

328 0332 10
 

 Disc
  Type - Rigid Ceramic Button

  OD - 11"
  Hub Size - 15/16"

  Spline - 10
  

 Models: T4020, T4030, T4040

613 748-1515

Tool Free 800 661 9700

OTTAWA CLUTCH

1171 Newmarket Street

Ottawa Ontario K1B 3V1
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Ford - New Holland

11 INCH - DUAL STAGE #1
Image Part#/Price Reference # Application

 
6011-2RS

832165
 

 Pilot Bearing
  ID - 1.968"

  OD - 3.147"
  Thickness - .620"

  
 Models: T4020, T4030, T4040

 
500 0459 00

8301080
 87345759
 87541562
 

 Release Bearing
  ID - 1.968"

  OD - 3.550"
  Thickness - 0.845"

  
 Models: T4020, T4030, T4040

 
6303-2RS

410 0025 00
 

 Pilot Bearing
  ID - .669"

  OD - 1.850"
  Thickness - .550"

  
 Models: T4020, T4030, T4040

 
AG 29

 Alignment Tool
  Large Spline - 1 9/16" - 14T

  Small Spline - 1" - 10T
  Pilot Diameter - 0.667
  

 Models: T4020, T4030, T4040

613 748-1515

Tool Free 800 661 9700

OTTAWA CLUTCH

1171 Newmarket Street

Ottawa Ontario K1B 3V1
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Ford - New Holland

11 INCH - DUAL STAGE #2
Image Part#/Price Reference # Application

 
D2094463

228 0077 10
 

 Pressure Plate Assembly
  Type - Lever

  Plate Size - 11"
  Levers - 6

  Springs - Belleville
  Hub/Spline - 1-9/16" x 14

  Flywheel Step - .079
  Stage -Dual

  
 Models: TD60D, TD70D, TD75D, TD80D, TD90D, TT55,
TT65, TT75, 5635, 6635

 
D272699

 Disc
  Type - Rigid Woven

  OD - 11"
  Hub Size - 1-9/16"

  Spline - 14
  

 Models: TD60D, TD70D, TD75D, TD80D, TD90D, TT55,
TT65, TT75, 5635, 6635

 
D2093949

328 0185 10
 

 Disc
  Type - Rigid Ceramic Button

  OD - 11"
  Hub Size - 1-9/16"

  Spline - 14
  

 Models: TD60D, TD70D, TD75D, TD80D, TD90D, TT55,
TT65, TT75, 5635, 6635

613 748-1515

Tool Free 800 661 9700

OTTAWA CLUTCH

1171 Newmarket Street

Ottawa Ontario K1B 3V1

159



Ford - New Holland

11 INCH - DUAL STAGE #2
Image Part#/Price Reference # Application

 
D2091671

 Disc
  Type - Rigid Woven

  OD - 11"
  Hub Size - 1"

  Spline - 10
  

 Models: TD60D, TD70D, TD75D, TD80D, TD90D, TT55,
TT65, TT75, 5635, 6635

 
500 0459 00

8301080
 87345759
 87541562
 

 Release Bearing
  ID - 1.968"

  OD - 3.550"
  Thickness - 0.845"

  
 Models: T4020, T4030, T4040, T5040, T5050, T5060,
TD60D, TD70D, TD75D, TD80D, TD90D, TD95D, TD5010,
TD5020, TD5030, TD5050, TL70, TL80, TL80A, TL90,
TL90A, TL100, TL100A, TN55, TN60, TN65, TN70, TN75,
TN80, TN85, TN90, TN95, TT55, TT60A, TT65, TT75,
TT75A, Work Master 45, Work Master 55, Work Master 65,
Work Master 75, 4835, 5635, 6635, 7635

 
6014-2RS

500 0284 00
 830114

 AR27447
 

 Pilot Bearing
  ID - 2.758"

  OD - 4.328"
  Thickness - 0.784"

  
 Models: TD60D, TD70D, TD75D, TD80D, TD90D, TD95D,
TD5010, TD5020, TD5030, TD5050, TT55, TT60A, TT65,
TT75, TT75A, Work Master 45, Work Master 55, Work
Master 65, Work Master 75, 5635, 6635

 
6303-2RS

410 0025 00
 

 Pilot Bearing
  ID - .669"

  OD - 1.850"
  Thickness - .550"

  
 Models: T4020, T4030, T4040, T5040, T5050, T5060,
TD60D, TD70D, TD75D, TD80D, TD90D, TD95D, TD5010,
TD5020, TD5030, TD5050, TL70, TL80, TL80A, TL90,
TL90A, TL100, TL100A, TM110, TM115, TM120, TM125,
TM130, TM135, TM140, TM150, TN55, TN60, TN65, TN70,
TN75, TN80, TN85, TN90, TN95, TT55, TT60A, TT65, TT75,
TT75A, Work Master 45, Work Master 55, Work Master 65,
Work Master 75, 4835, 5635, 6635, 7635, 8160, 8260

613 748-1515

Tool Free 800 661 9700

OTTAWA CLUTCH

1171 Newmarket Street

Ottawa Ontario K1B 3V1
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Ford - New Holland

11 INCH - DUAL STAGE #2
Image Part#/Price Reference # Application

 
AG 29

 Alignment Tool
  Large Spline - 1 9/16" - 14T

  Small Spline - 1" - 10T
  Pilot Diameter - 0.667
  

 Models: T4020, T4030, T4040, TD60D, TD70D, TD75D,
TD80D, TD90D, TD95D, TD5010, TD5020, TD5030, TN55,
TN60, TN65, TN70, TN75, TN80, TN85, TN90, TN95, TT55,
TT60A, TT65, TT75, TT75A, Work Master 65, Work Master 75,
5635, 6635

613 748-1515

Tool Free 800 661 9700

OTTAWA CLUTCH

1171 Newmarket Street

Ottawa Ontario K1B 3V1
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Ford - New Holland

11" DUAL STAGE W/SINGLE LEVER PTO
Image Part#/Price Reference # Application

 
F5181421

 Pressure Plate Assembly
  Type - Lever Style

  Plate Size - 11"
  Levers - 6

  Springs - Belleville
  Hub/Spline - 1-9/16" x 14

  Flywheel Step - .020
  Stage -Dual

  
 Models: T4020, T4030, T4040, TD60D, TD70D, TD80D,
TD90D, TD95D, TD5010, TD5020, TD5030, TN55, TN60,
TN65, TN70, TN75, TN80, TN85, TN90, TN95

 
F5181422

328 0261 10
 

 Disc
  Type - Spring Ceramic Button

  OD - 11"
  Hub Size - 1-9/16"

  Spline - 14
  

 Models: T4020, T4030, T4040, TD60D, TD70D, TD80D,
TD90D, TD95D, TD5010, TD5020, TD5030, TN55, TN60,
TN65, TN70, TN75, TN80, TN85, TN90, TN95, TT60A,
TT75A, Work Master 45, Work Master 55, Work Master
65, Work Master 75

 
F5176450

328 0332 10
 

 Disc
  Type - Rigid Ceramic Button

  OD - 11"
  Hub Size - 15/16"

  Spline - 10
  

 Models: T4020, T4030, T4040, TD60D, TD70D, TD80D,
TD90D, TD95D, TD5010, TD5020, TD5030, TN55, TN60,
TN65, TN70, TN75, TN80, TN85, TN90, TN95, TT60A,
TT75A, Work Master 45, Work Master 55, Work Master
65, Work Master 75

613 748-1515

Tool Free 800 661 9700

OTTAWA CLUTCH

1171 Newmarket Street

Ottawa Ontario K1B 3V1
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Ford - New Holland

11" DUAL STAGE W/SINGLE LEVER PTO
Image Part#/Price Reference # Application

 
500 0459 00

8301080
 87345759
 87541562
 

 Release Bearing
  ID - 1.968"

  OD - 3.550"
  Thickness - 0.845"

  
 Models: T4020, T4030, T4040, T5040, T5050, T5060,
TD60D, TD70D, TD75D, TD80D, TD90D, TD95D, TD5010,
TD5020, TD5030, TD5050, TL70, TL80, TL80A, TL90,
TL90A, TL100, TL100A, TN55, TN60, TN65, TN70, TN75,
TN80, TN85, TN90, TN95, TT55, TT60A, TT65, TT75,
TT75A, Work Master 45, Work Master 55, Work Master
65, 4835, 5635, 6635, 7635

613 748-1515

Tool Free 800 661 9700

OTTAWA CLUTCH

1171 Newmarket Street

Ottawa Ontario K1B 3V1
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Ford - New Holland

11 INCH CLUTCH POWERSHIFT
Image Part#/Price Reference # Application

 
F5181427

 Pressure Plate Assembly
  Type - Lever Style

  Plate Size - 11"
  Levers - 3

  Springs - Belleville
  Hub/Spline - 1-9/16" x 14

  Flywheel Step - .020"
  Stage -Powershift

  
 Models: T4020, T4030, T4040

 
F5176450

328 0332 10
 

 Disc
  Type - Rigid Ceramic Button

  OD - 11"
  Hub Size - 15/16"

  Spline - 10
  

 Models: T4020, T4030, T4040

 
6015-2RS

500 0400 00
 

 Pilot Bearing
  ID - 2.952"

  OD - 4.525"
  Thickness - 0.785"

  
 Models: T4020, T4030, T4040

 
6303-2RS

410 0025 00
 

 Pilot Bearing
  ID - .669"

  OD - 1.850"
  Thickness - .550"

  
 Models: T4020, T4030, T4040

613 748-1515

Tool Free 800 661 9700

OTTAWA CLUTCH

1171 Newmarket Street

Ottawa Ontario K1B 3V1
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Ford - New Holland

12-1/4 INCH - SINGLE STAGE #1
Image Part#/Price Reference # Application

 
F5189825

 Pressure Plate Assembly
  Type - Diaphragm

  Plate Size - 12-1/4"
  Levers - Diaphragm
  Springs - Diaphragm
  Stage -Single

  
 Models: T5040, TL80, TL90, TL100, 4835, 5635, 6635, 7635

 
F5189823

 Disc
  Type - Spring Ceramic

  OD - 12-1/4"
  Hub Size - 1-3/4"

  Spline - 16
  

 Models: T5040, T5050, T5060, TD95D, TD5050, TL70, TL80,
TL80A, TL90, TL90A, TL100, TL100A, 4835, 5635, 6635,
7635

 
6303-2RS

410 0025 00
 

 Pilot Bearing
  ID - .669"

  OD - 1.850"
  Thickness - .550"

  
 Models: T5040

613 748-1515

Tool Free 800 661 9700

OTTAWA CLUTCH

1171 Newmarket Street

Ottawa Ontario K1B 3V1
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Ford - New Holland

12-1/4 INCH - DUAL STAGE #1
Image Part#/Price Reference # Application

 
F5189875N KIT

 Clutch Kit
  Includes: 500 0459 00, 6015-2RS, 6303-2RS,

F5189875, M3105233
 

 
F5189875CBN KIT

 Clutch Kit
  Includes: 500 0459 00, 6015-2RS, 6303-2RS,

F5189875
 

 
F5189875

231 0088 10
 

 Pressure Plate Assembly
  Type - Lever

  Plate Size - 12-1/4"
  Levers - 6

  Springs - Belleville
  Hub/Spline - 1-3/4" x 16

  Flywheel Step - .018
  Stage -Dual

  
 Models: T5040, T5050, T5060, TD95D, TD5050,
TL70, TL80, TL80A, TL90, TL90A, TL100, TL100A,
4835, 5635, 6635, 7635

613 748-1515

Tool Free 800 661 9700

OTTAWA CLUTCH

1171 Newmarket Street

Ottawa Ontario K1B 3V1
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Ford - New Holland

12-1/4 INCH - DUAL STAGE #1
Image Part#/Price Reference # Application

 
F5189823

 Disc
  Type - Spring Ceramic

  OD - 12-1/4"
  Hub Size - 1-3/4"

  Spline - 16
  

 Models: T5040, T5050, T5060, TD95D, TD5050, TL70,
TL80, TL80A, TL90, TL90A, TL100, TL100A, 4835, 5635,
6635, 7635

 
M3105233

 Disc
  Type - Rigid Woven

  OD - 12-1/4"
  Hub Size - 15/16"

  Spline - 10
  

 Models: T5040, T5050, T5060, TD95D, TD5050, TL70,
TL80, TL80A, TL90, TL90A, TL100, TL100A, 4835, 5635,
6635, 7635

 
500 0459 00

8301080
 87345759
 87541562
 

 Release Bearing
  ID - 1.968"

  OD - 3.550"
  Thickness - 0.845"

  
 Models: T4020, T4030, T4040, T5040, T5050, T5060,
TD60D, TD70D, TD75D, TD80D, TD90D, TD95D, TD5010,
TD5020, TD5030, TD5050, TL70, TL80, TL80A, TL90,
TL90A, TL100, TL100A, TN55, TN60, TN65, TN70, TN75,
TN80, TN85, TN90, TN95, TT55, TT60A, TT65, TT75,
TT75A, Work Master 45, Work Master 55, Work Master
65, Work Master 75, 4835, 5635, 6635, 7635

613 748-1515

Tool Free 800 661 9700

OTTAWA CLUTCH

1171 Newmarket Street

Ottawa Ontario K1B 3V1
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Ford - New Holland

12-1/4 INCH - DUAL STAGE #1
Image Part#/Price Reference # Application

 
6011-2RS

832165
 

 Pilot Bearing
  ID - 1.968"

  OD - 3.147"
  Thickness - .620"

  
 Models: T4020, T4030, T4040, T5040, T5050, T5060,
TD60D, TD70D, TD75D, TD80D, TD90D, TD95D, TD5010,
TD5020, TD5030, TD5050, TL70, TL80, TL80A, TL90, TL90A,
TL100, TL100A, TN55, TN60, TN65, TN70, TN75, TN80,
TN85, TN90, TN95, TT55, TT60A, TT65, TT75, TT75A, Work
Master 45, Work Master 55, Work Master 65, Work Master
75, 4835, 5635, 6635, 7635

613 748-1515

Tool Free 800 661 9700

OTTAWA CLUTCH

1171 Newmarket Street

Ottawa Ontario K1B 3V1
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Ford - New Holland

13 INCH - SINGLE STAGE
Image Part#/Price Reference # Application

 
F5980274

 Pressure Plate Assembly
  Type - Lever

  Plate Size - 12-7/8"
  Levers - 4

  Springs - 16
  Stage -Single
  

 Models: 1049 Bale Wagon, 1065 Bale Wagon, 1068
Bale Wagon, 1069 Bale Wagon, 1075 Bale Wagon, 1280
Bale Wagon

 
F9607750

 Disc
  Type - Spring Woven

  OD - 12-7/8"
  Hub Size - 1-3/8"

  Spline - 10
  

 Models: 1049 Bale Wagon, 1065 Bale Wagon, 1068
Bale Wagon, 1069 Bale Wagon, 1075 Bale Wagon, 1280
Bale Wagon

 
F9607750 HD6

 Disc
  Type - Rigid Ceramic Button

  OD - 12-7/8"
  Hub Size - 1-3/8"

  Spline - 10
  

 Models: 1049 Bale Wagon, 1065 Bale Wagon, 1068
Bale Wagon, 1069 Bale Wagon, 1075 Bale Wagon, 1280
Bale Wagon

 
N1087

2065
 832065

 A2256-1
 

 Release Bearing
  ID - 2.062"

  OD - 3.500"
  Thickness - .750"

  
 Models: 1049 Bale Wagon, 1065 Bale Wagon, 1068
Bale Wagon, 1069 Bale Wagon, 1075 Bale Wagon, 1280
Bale Wagon, 8500 Bale Wagon, BSD442, BW28, C185,
C190, LM640, LM5040, LS140, LS150, N135, M160,
PX110, PX140, T7.175, T7.190, T7.200, T7.205, T7.210,
T7.225, T1010, T1030, T2410, T4020, T4040, T5030,
TM180, 575, 8670A, 8770A, 8870, 9482

613 748-1515

Tool Free 800 661 9700

OTTAWA CLUTCH

1171 Newmarket Street

Ottawa Ontario K1B 3V1
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Ford - New Holland

13 INCH - SINGLE STAGE
Image Part#/Price Reference # Application

 
N1171

2255-18
 8225518
 AT17464
 

 Release Bearing
  ID - 2.250"

  OD - 3.750
  Thickness - 0.750"

  
 Models: 1049 Bale Wagon, 1065 Bale Wagon, 1068 Bale
Wagon, 1069 Bale Wagon, 1075 Bale Wagon, 1280 Bale
Wagon, L553, L555, L565, L783, L785, L865, LB110, LB90,
LS140, LS150, LS170, LS180, LS185, LT185, LX465, LX565,
LX665, LX865, LX885, M100, T7.190, T7.200, T7.205,
T7.210, T7.225, T1010, T1030, T1510, T1520, T2210, TB80,
TD95D, TD5010, TG230, TK85, TL90, TL90A, TL100, TM135,
TM140, TM150, TM180, TM190, TM7010, TM7020, TN55,
TN60, TN65, TN75, TN85, TN90, TN95, TR70, TR75, TR85,
TR87, TR95, TR96, TR98, TS6.110, TS6.120, TS6.140,
RS100A, TS110A, TS115, TS135A, TS6030, TT60A, TT65,
TT75, TV140, TV145, TZ24DA, TZ25DA, U80B, Work Master
33

 
6205-2RS

 Pilot Bearing
  ID - .984"

  OD - 2.047"
  Thickness - .590"

  
 Models: 1049 Bale Wagon, 1065 Bale Wagon, 1068 Bale
Wagon, 1069 Bale Wagon, 1075 Bale Wagon, 1280 Bale
Wagon, 8500 Bale Wagon

 
6005-2RS

836005
 

 Pilot Bearing
  ID - 0.984"

  OD - 1.850"
  Thickness - 0.472"

  
 Models: 1049 Bale Wagon, 1065 Bale Wagon, 1068 Bale
Wagon, 1069 Bale Wagon, 1075 Bale Wagon, 1280 Bale
Wagon

613 748-1515

Tool Free 800 661 9700

OTTAWA CLUTCH

1171 Newmarket Street

Ottawa Ontario K1B 3V1
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Ford - New Holland

13-3/4" TORSIONAL DAMPER
Image Part#/Price Reference # Application

 
87542609

1866 600 022
 370 0032 10

 D8NN7550AA
 

 Disc
  Type - Spring

  OD - 13-3/4"
  Hub Size - 1-9/16"

  Spline - 14
  

 Models: T6030, T6050, T6070, T6080, T7030, T7040,
T7050, T7060, TM120, TM130, TM140, TM155, TM175,
TM190

613 748-1515

Tool Free 800 661 9700

OTTAWA CLUTCH

1171 Newmarket Street

Ottawa Ontario K1B 3V1
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Ford - New Holland

14 INCH - SINGLE STAGE
Image Part#/Price Reference # Application

 
510 0019 10

3182 001 002
 471 3444 0

 8186 4436
 FONN-7580 AA

 

 Release Bearing
  

 Models: T6030, T6050, TS80, TS90, TS100, TS110, TS115

 
836108

 Pilot Bearing
  

 Models: T6030, T6050, TB80, TB85, TB90, TB100, TB110,
TB120, TS80, TS90, TS100, TS110, TS115, TS6020,
TS6030

613 748-1515

Tool Free 800 661 9700

OTTAWA CLUTCH

1171 Newmarket Street

Ottawa Ontario K1B 3V1
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Ford - New Holland

14 INCH - SINGLE STAGE 2
Image Part#/Price Reference # Application

 
F82983566

135 0282 10
 

 Pressure Plate Assembly
  Type - Diaphragm

  Plate Size - 14"
  Levers - Diaphragm

  Springs - Diaphragm
  Flywheel Step - 1.340"

  Stage -Single
  

 Models: T6030, T6050, TB80, TB85, TB90, TB100,
TB110, TB120, TS6020, TS6030

 
F82983565

 Disc
  Type - Spring Ceramic Button

  OD - 14"
  Hub Size - 1-3/4"

  Spline - 10
  

 Models: T6030, T6050, TB80, TB85, TB90, TB100,
TB110, TB120, TS6020, TS6030

 
836108

 Pilot Bearing
  

 Models: T6030, T6050, TB80, TB85, TB90, TB100,
TB110, TB120, TS80, TS90, TS100, TS110, TS115,
TS6020, TS6030

613 748-1515

Tool Free 800 661 9700

OTTAWA CLUTCH

1171 Newmarket Street

Ottawa Ontario K1B 3V1
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International

5-1/2 INCH
Image Part#/Price Reference # Application

 
404639N KIT

 Clutch Kit
  Includes: 251266, 404639, 404640, AT 5336

 

 
404639

 Pressure Plate Assembly
  Type - Lever

  Plate Size - 5-1/2"
  Levers - 3

  Springs - 3
  Flywheel Step - Flat

  Stage -Single
  

 Models: CUB 154 LO-BOY, CUB 185 LO-BOY, 184,
 

404640
 Disc

  Type - Rigid Woven
  OD - 5-1/2"

  Hub Size - 15/16"
  Spline - 10

  
 Models: CUB 154 LO-BOY, CUB 185 LO-BOY, 184

 
832102

832102
 N2102
 

 Release Bearing
  ID - 1.496"

  OD - 2.642"
  Thickness - .640

  
 Models: 184, 274, 284

 
6202-2RS

 Pilot Bearing
  ID - 0.590"

  OD - 1.375"
  Thickness - .430"

  
 Models: 184, 274, 284

 
251266

 Pilot Bearing
  ID - 0.627"

  OD - 0.815"
  Thickness - 1.060"

  
 Models: CUB 154 LO-BOY, CUB 185 LO-BOY, 184

613 748-1515

Tool Free 800 661 9700

OTTAWA CLUTCH

1171 Newmarket Street

Ottawa Ontario K1B 3V1
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International

5-1/2 INCH
Image Part#/Price Reference # Application

 
AT 5336

 Alignment Tool
  Large Spline - 15/16" x 10

  Small Spline - N/A
  Pilot Diameter - .625

  
 Models: CUB 154 LO-BOY, CUB 185 LO-BOY, 184

613 748-1515

Tool Free 800 661 9700

OTTAWA CLUTCH

1171 Newmarket Street

Ottawa Ontario K1B 3V1
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International

6-1/2 INCH
Image Part#/Price Reference # Application

 
351760N IHC-KIT

351760R91
 

 Clutch Kit
  Includes: 251266, 351760, 351773, 8350921, AT

5336
 

 
351760

1500362M92
 CA5256

 D800023
 

 Pressure Plate Assembly
  Type - Lever

  Plate Size - 6-1/2"
  Levers - 3

  Springs - 6
  Stage -Single

  
 Models: CUB, CUB-LOBOY

 
351773

1500374M92
 

 Disc
  Type - Rigid Woven

  OD - 6-1/2"
  Hub Size - 15/16"

  Spline - 10
  

 Models: CUB, CUB-LOBOY

 
8350921

8301118
 MB676

 

 Release Bearing
  

 Bearing & Retainer W/Fitting
  

 Models: CUB, CUB-LOBOY

 
251266

 Pilot Bearing
  ID - 0.627"

  OD - 0.815"
  Thickness - 1.060"

  
 Models: CUB, CUB-LOBOY

 
AT 5336

 Alignment Tool
  Large Spline - 15/16" x 10

  Small Spline - N/A
  Pilot Diameter - .625

  
 Models: CUB, CUB-LOBOY

613 748-1515

Tool Free 800 661 9700

OTTAWA CLUTCH

1171 Newmarket Street

Ottawa Ontario K1B 3V1
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International

8 INCH - SINGLE STAGE
Image Part#/Price Reference # Application

 
1273254

6C040-13300
 973728

 

 Pressure Plate Assembly
  Type - Diaphragm

  Plate Size - 8" 
  Levers - Diaphragm

  Springs - Diaphragm
  Flywheel Step - Flat

  Stage -Single
  

 Models: 244, 254, 284
 

N3804
834081

 N4081
 

 Release Bearing
  ID - 1.574"

  OD - 2.500"
  Thickness - .610"

  
 Models: 234, 244, 254

 
832102

832102
 N2102
 

 Release Bearing
  ID - 1.496"

  OD - 2.642"
  Thickness - .640

  
 Models: 184, 274, 284

 
6002-2RS

15005
 836002
 

 Pilot Bearing
  ID - 0.590"

  OD - 1.250"
  Thickness - 0.350"

  
 Models: 234, 244, 254

 
6202-2RS

 Pilot Bearing
  ID - 0.590"

  OD - 1.375"
  Thickness - .430"

  
 Models: 184, 274, 284

613 748-1515

Tool Free 800 661 9700

OTTAWA CLUTCH

1171 Newmarket Street

Ottawa Ontario K1B 3V1
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International

9 INCH - SINGLE STAGE
Image Part#/Price Reference # Application

 
375493

 Pressure Plate Assembly
  Plate Size - 9"

  Levers - 3
  Springs - 6
  Flywheel Step - 1.188"

  Stage -Single
  

 Models: A, B, C, Super A, Super C, 100, 130, 140, 200,
203, 205, 230, 240, 404, 660 HIGH BOY, 2404

 
56631

 Disc
  Type - Spring Woven

  OD - 9"
  Hub Size - 1-1/4"

  Spline - 6
  

 Models: A, B, C, Super A, Super C, 100, 130, 140, 200,
230, 240, 2404

 
56632

 Disc
  Type - Rigid Woven 

  OD - 9"
  Hub Size - 1-1/4"

  Spline - 6
  

 Models: A, B, C, Super A, Super C, 100, 130, 140, 200,
230, 240, 2404

 
384384 HD6

 Disc
  Type - Spring Ceramic Button

  OD - 9
  Hub Size - 1-1/4"

  Spline - 6
  

 Models: A, B, C, Super A, Super C, 100, 130, 140, 200,
230, 240, 404, 2404

613 748-1515

Tool Free 800 661 9700

OTTAWA CLUTCH

1171 Newmarket Street

Ottawa Ontario K1B 3V1
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International

9 INCH - SINGLE STAGE
Image Part#/Price Reference # Application

 
N1167

832063
 RCB6136C

 

 Release Bearing
  ID - 2.062"

  OD - 3.328"
  Thickness - 0.750"

  
 Models: A, B, C, H, HV, Super A, Super C, Super H, Super HV,
Super W4, W4, 100, 101, 130, 140, 141, 151, 181, 200, 203,
205, 230, 240, 303, 404, 660 HIGH BOY, 2404

 
364527

 Pilot Bearing
  ID - 0.883"

  OD - 1.125"
  Thickness - 0.995"

  
 Models: A, B, C, Super A, Super C, 100, 130, 140, 200, 230,
240, 404, 2404

 
AG 34

 Alignment Tool
  Large Spline - 1-1/4"

  Small Spline - 6
  Pilot Diameter - 0.883"

  
 Models: A, B, C, Super A, Super C, 100, 130, 140, 200, 230,
240, 2404

613 748-1515

Tool Free 800 661 9700

OTTAWA CLUTCH

1171 Newmarket Street

Ottawa Ontario K1B 3V1
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International

9 INCH - STEERING BRAKE DISC
Image Part#/Price Reference # Application

 
375494

 Pressure Plate Assembly
  

 9" PPA
  Single Stage

  T4, TD4B, TD-4, 500
  

 Models: T4, T4B, T5, TD4, 500

 
675 848R2

675848
 

 Steering Disc
  Description - Fiber

  OD - 9"
  Internal Teeth - 26

  
 Models: T4, T4B, T5, TD4, 500

 
635 384R2

635384
 

 Steering Disc
  Description - Steel

  OD - 9"
  Tangs - 9

  
 Models: T4, T4B, T5, TD4, 500

 
N1087

2065
 832065

 A2256-1
 

 Release Bearing
  ID - 2.062"

  OD - 3.500"
  Thickness - .750"

  Greasable
  

 Models: F12, F14, Super MTA, T4, T4B, T5, TD4, W12, 300,
303, 330, 340, 350, 400, 403, 450, 460, 500, 503, 504,
544, 560, 606, 615, 656, 660, 664, 666, 686, 715, 2504,
2544, 2606, 2656

613 748-1515

Tool Free 800 661 9700

OTTAWA CLUTCH

1171 Newmarket Street

Ottawa Ontario K1B 3V1
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International

10 INCH - SINGLE STAGE #1
Image Part#/Price Reference # Application

 
52900N KIT

 Clutch Kit
  Includes: 52900, 6205-2RS, 64772, AG 39, N1167

 

 
52900

 Pressure Plate Assembly
  Type - Lever

  Plate Size - 10"
  Levers - 3

  Springs - 6
  Flywheel Step - 1.188"

  Stage -Single
  

 Models: H, HV, W4
 

64772
SAT759

 
 Disc

  Type - Rigid Organic
  OD - 10"

  Hub Size - 1-1/4"
  Spline - 10

  
 Models: H, HV, W4

 
N1167

832063
 RCB6136C

 

 Release Bearing
  ID - 2.062"

  OD - 3.328"
  Thickness - 0.750"

  
 Models: H, HV, W4

 
6205-2RS

 Pilot Bearing
  ID - .984"

  OD - 2.047"
  Thickness - .590"

  
 Models: H, HV, W4

 
AG 34

 Alignment Tool
  Large Spline - 1-1/4"

  Small Spline - 6
  Pilot Diameter - 0.883"

  
 Models: H, HV, W4

613 748-1515

Tool Free 800 661 9700

OTTAWA CLUTCH

1171 Newmarket Street

Ottawa Ontario K1B 3V1
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International

10 INCH STEERING CLUTCH - SINGLE STAGE
Image Part#/Price Reference # Application

 
676827

 Pressure Plate Assembly
  Type - Lever

  Plate Size - 10"
  Levers - 3

  Springs - 9
  Stage -Single

  
 Models: TD4, TD5, 500C, 500E

613 748-1515

Tool Free 800 661 9700

OTTAWA CLUTCH

1171 Newmarket Street

Ottawa Ontario K1B 3V1
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International

10 INCH - STEERING BRAKE DISC
Image Part#/Price Reference # Application

 
676 834R2

GRT-1219
 

 Steering Disc
  Description - Fiber

  OD - 9-15/16"
  Internal Teeth - 33

  
 Models: 500, 500C, 500E

 
676 833R1

676833
 

 Steering Disc
  Description - Steel

  OD - 10"
  Tangs - 9
  

 Models: 500, 500C, 500E

613 748-1515

Tool Free 800 661 9700

OTTAWA CLUTCH

1171 Newmarket Street

Ottawa Ontario K1B 3V1
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International

11 INCH - SINGLE STAGE
Image Part#/Price Reference # Application

 
1500655N KIT

 Clutch Kit
  Includes: 2375-F, 6204-2RS, 70093, 70716, AG 02

 

 
70716

1994425C1
 68211C91

 

 Pressure Plate Assembly
  Type - Lever

  Plate Size - 11"
  Levers - 3

  Springs - 6
  Hub/Spline - 1-5/8" x 10

  Flywheel Step - 1.443"
  Stage -Single

  
 Models: 248, 250A, 258, 260A, 268, 385, 454, 464,
484, 485, 574, 584, 585, 674, 684, 784, 785, 884, 885,
2200, 2400A, 2400B, 2500A, 2500B, 2510, 3400A,
3500A, 4500

 
390010

 Disc
  Type - Spring Woven

  OD - 11"
  Hub Size - 1-1/8"

  Spline - 10
  

 Models: B275, B414, 276, 354, 364, 384, 414, 424,
434, 444, 2300, 2350, 2424, 2444, 3414, 3444

 
70093

1944253C1
 70093C91

 

 Disc
  Type - Spring Ceramic Button

  OD - 11"
  Hub Size - 1-1/8"

  Spline - 10
  

 Models: 248, 250A, 258, 260A, 268, 385, 454, 464,
484, 485, 574, 584, 585, 674, 684, 784, 785, 884, 885,
2200, 2400A, 2400B, 2500A, 2500B, 2510, 3400A,
3500A, 4500

613 748-1515

Tool Free 800 661 9700

OTTAWA CLUTCH

1171 Newmarket Street

Ottawa Ontario K1B 3V1
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International

11 INCH - SINGLE STAGE
Image Part#/Price Reference # Application

 
2375-F

 Release Bearing
  ID - 2.375"

  OD - 3.850"
  Thickness - .810

  Aetna: A2087
  

 Models: T4, T4B, TD4, TD5, 248, 250A, 258, 260A, 268, 300,
330, 340, 350, 385, 424, 444, 454, 460, 464, 484, 485, 500,
500C, 500E, 504, 544, 574, 584, 585, 606, 656, 664, 666,
674, 684, 685, 686, 784, 785, 884, 885, 2200, 2400A,
2400B, 2424, 2444, 2500, 2500A, 2500B, 2504, 2510, 2544,
2606, 2656, 3400A, 3444, 3500A, 3514, 3616, 4500

 
6204-2RS

 Pilot Bearing
  ID - .787"

  OD - 1.850"
  Thickness - .551"

  
 Models: B275, B414, 101, 141, 151, 181, 203, 205, 248,
250A, 258, 260A, 268, 276, 303, 330, 340, 354, 364, 384,
385, 403, 414, 424, 434, 444, 454, 464, 484, 485, 503, 504,
574, 584, 585, 615, 624, 660 HIGH BOY, 674, 684, 685,
715, 724, 784, 785, 824, 844, 884, 885, 2200, 2300, 2300A,
2350, 2400A, 2400B, 2424, 2444, 2500, 2500A, 2500B,
2504, 2510, 3400A, 3414, 3444, 3500A, 4500

 
AG 02

 Alignment Tool
  Large Spline - 1 5/8" - 10T

  Small Spline - 1 1/8" - 10T
  Pilot Diameter - 0.750

  
 Models: 248, 250A, 258, 260A, 268, 385, 434, 454, 464,
484, 485, 574, 584, 585, 674, 684, 685, 784, 785, 884, 885,
2200, 2400A, 2400B, 2500A, 2500B, 2510, 3400A, 3500A,
4500

613 748-1515

Tool Free 800 661 9700

OTTAWA CLUTCH

1171 Newmarket Street

Ottawa Ontario K1B 3V1
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International

12 INCH - SINGLE STAGE
Image Part#/Price Reference # Application

 
85025

131 0038 10
 

 Pressure Plate Assembly
  Type - Lever

  Plate Size - 12"
  Levers - 3

  Springs - 12
  Hub/Spline - 1-5/8" x 10

  Flywheel Step - 1.406"
  Stage -Single

  
 Models: 584, 585, 684, 685, 784, 785, 884, 885

 
85026 HD6

 Disc
  Type - Spring Ceramic Button

  OD - 12"
  Hub Size - 1-1/8"

  Spline - 10
  

 Models: 584, 585, 684, 685, 784, 785, 884, 885

 
2375-F

 Release Bearing
  ID - 2.375"

  OD - 3.850"
  Thickness - .810

  
 Models: T4, T4B, TD4, TD5, 248, 250A, 258,
260A, 268, 300, 330, 340, 350, 385, 424, 444,
454, 460, 464, 484, 485, 500, 500C, 500E, 504,
544, 574, 584, 585, 606, 656, 664, 666, 674,
684, 685, 686, 784, 785, 884, 885, 2200, 2400A,
2400B, 2424, 2444, 2500, 2500A, 2500B, 2504,
2510, 2544, 2606, 2656, 3400A, 3444, 3500A,
3514, 3616, 4500

613 748-1515

Tool Free 800 661 9700

OTTAWA CLUTCH

1171 Newmarket Street

Ottawa Ontario K1B 3V1
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International

12 INCH - SINGLE STAGE
Image Part#/Price Reference # Application

 
6204-2RS

 Pilot Bearing
  ID - .787"

  OD - 1.850"
  Thickness - .551"

  
 Models: B275, B414, 101, 141, 151, 181, 203, 205, 248,
250A, 258, 260A, 268, 276, 303, 330, 340, 354, 364, 384,
385, 403, 414, 424, 434, 444, 454, 464, 484, 485, 503, 504,
574, 584, 585, 615, 624, 660 HIGH BOY, 674, 684, 685,
715, 724, 784, 785, 824, 844, 884, 885, 2200, 2300, 2300A,
2350, 2400A, 2400B, 2424, 2444, 2500, 2500A, 2500B,
2504, 2510, 3400A, 3414, 3444, 3500A, 4500

 
AG 02

 Alignment Tool
  Large Spline - 1 5/8" - 10T

  Small Spline - 1 1/8" - 10T
  Pilot Diameter - 0.750

  
 Models: 248, 250A, 258, 260A, 268, 385, 434, 454, 464,
484, 485, 574, 584, 585, 674, 684, 685, 784, 785, 884, 885,
2200, 2400A, 2400B, 2500A, 2500B, 2510, 3400A, 3500A,
4500

613 748-1515

Tool Free 800 661 9700

OTTAWA CLUTCH

1171 Newmarket Street

Ottawa Ontario K1B 3V1
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International

12 INCH - SINGLE STAGE #2
Image Part#/Price Reference # Application

 
405300N KIT

 Clutch Kit
  Includes: 15" INSERT, 15" KRAFT BOX, 384395-HD6,

405300, 6304-2RS, AG 17
 

 
405300

 Pressure Plate Assembly
  Type - Lever

  Plate Size - 12"
  Levers - 3

  Springs - 12
  Hub/Spline - 1-3/4" x 17

  Flywheel Step - 1.406"
  Stage -Single

  
 Models: 660, 706, 756, 766, 786, 806, 826, 856, 886,
966, 2706, 2756, 2806, 2826, 2856, 3088, 3288

 
384395-HD6

 Disc
  Type - Spring Ceramic Button

  OD - 12"
  Hub Size - 1-3/16"

  Spline - 11
  

 Models: 1 3/16"-11 Spline-Puller, Super MTA, Super W6,
400, 450, 560, 660, 706, 756, 766, 786, 806, 826, 856,
886, 966, 986, 2706, 2756, 2806, 2826, 2856, 3088,
3288, 3688

 
N1174

2505-T
 832505
 A2287-31
 

 Release Bearing
  ID - 2.500"

  OD - 4.154"
  Thickness - .865"

  
 Models: 1 3/16"-11 Spline-Puller, Super MTA, Super W6,
400, 450, 560, 660, 706, 756, 766, 786, 806, 826, 856,
886, 966, 986, 2706, 2756, 2806, 2826, 2856, 3088,
3288, 3688

613 748-1515

Tool Free 800 661 9700

OTTAWA CLUTCH

1171 Newmarket Street

Ottawa Ontario K1B 3V1
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International

12 INCH - SINGLE STAGE #2
Image Part#/Price Reference # Application

 
6304-2RS

 Pilot Bearing
  ID - .787"

  OD - 2.047"
  Thickness - .590"

  
 Models: 1 3/16"-11 Spline-Puller, 300, 350, 460, 544, 606,
656, 664, 666, 686, 706, 756, 766, 786, 806, 815, 826, 856,
886, 915, 966, 986, 1066, 1086, 1206, 1256, 1456, 1466,
1468, 1486, 1566, 1586, 2500, 2544, 2606, 2656, 2706,
2756, 2806, 2826, 2856, 3088, 3288, 3388, 3514, 3588,
3616, 3688, 3788, 4100, 4156, 4166, 4186, 6388, 6588,
6788, 21206, 21256

 
AG 17

 Alignment Tool
  Large Spline - 1 3/4" - 17T

  Small Spline - 1 3/16" - 11T
  Pilot Diameter - 0.787

  
 Models: 1 3/16"-11 Spline-Puller, 706, 756, 766, 786, 806,
826, 856, 886, 966, 986, 1066, 1086, 1206, 1256, 1456,
1466, 1468, 1486, 2706, 2756, 2806, 2826, 2856, 3088,
3288, 3688, 4100, 4156, 4166, 4186, 21026, 21456

613 748-1515

Tool Free 800 661 9700

OTTAWA CLUTCH

1171 Newmarket Street

Ottawa Ontario K1B 3V1
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International

12 INCH - DUAL STATE #1
Image Part#/Price Reference # Application

 
230 0011 14

 Pressure Plate Assembly
  Type - Lever

  Plate Size - 12"
  Levers - 6

  Springs - Belleville
  Hub/Spline - 1-3/4" x 22

  Flywheel Step - .110
  Stage -Dual

  
 Models: 624, 724, 824, 844

 
330 0015 12

 Disc
  Type - Spring Ceramic Button

  OD - 12"
  Hub Size - 1-1/8"

  Spline - 10
  

 Models: 624, 724, 824, 844

 
6015-2RS

500 0400 00
 

 Pilot Bearing
  ID - 2.952"

  OD - 4.525"
  Thickness - 0.785"

  
 Models: 624, 724, 824, 844

 
6204-2RS

 Pilot Bearing
  ID - .787"

  OD - 1.850"
  Thickness - .551"

  
 Models: B275, B414, 101, 141, 151, 181, 203, 205, 248,
250A, 258, 260A, 268, 276, 303, 330, 340, 354, 364, 384,
385, 403, 414, 424, 434, 444, 454, 464, 484, 485, 503,
504, 574, 584, 585, 615, 624, 660 HIGH BOY, 674, 684,
685, 715, 724, 784, 785, 824, 844, 884, 885, 2200, 2300,
2300A, 2350, 2400A, 2400B, 2424, 2444, 2500, 2500A,
2500B, 2504, 2510, 3400A, 3414, 3444, 3500A, 4500

613 748-1515

Tool Free 800 661 9700

OTTAWA CLUTCH

1171 Newmarket Street

Ottawa Ontario K1B 3V1
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International

14' SINGLE STAGE
Image Part#/Price Reference # Application

 
67597

 Pressure Plate Assembly
  Plate Size - 14"

  Levers - 3
  Springs - 15

  Hub/Spline - 1-3/4" - 17
  Flywheel Step - 1.938"

  Stage -Single
  

 FOR TRACTORS WITH HYDRAULIC CLUTCH ASSIST.
  

 Models: 1066, 1086, 1206, 1256, 1456, 1466, 1468, 1486,
4100, 4156, 4166, 4186, 21206, 21256, 21456

 
67600-HD6

 Disc
  Type - Spring Ceramic Button

  OD - 14"
  Hub Size - 1-3/16"

  Spline - 11
  

 Models: 1066, 1086, 1206, 1256, 1456, 1466, 1468, 1486,
3388, 3588, 4100, 4156, 4166, 4186, 6388, 6588, 21206,
21256, 21456

 
N1174

2505-T
 832505
 A2287-31
 

 Release Bearing
  ID - 2.500"

  OD - 4.154"
  Thickness - .865"

  
 Models: Super W6, 706, 756, 766, 786, 806, 826, 856,
886, 966, 986, 1066, 1086, 1206, 1256, 1456, 1466, 1468,
1486, 1566, 1586, 2706, 2756, 2806, 2826, 2856, 3088,
3288, 3388, 3588, 3688, 3788, 4100, 4156, 4166, 4186,
6388, 6788, 21206, 21256, 21456

 
6304-2RS

 Pilot Bearing
  ID - .787"

  OD - 2.047"
  Thickness - .590"

  
 Models: 1 3/16"-11 Spline-Puller, 300, 350, 460, 544,
606, 656, 664, 666, 686, 706, 756, 766, 786, 806, 815,
826, 856, 915, 966, 986, 1066, 1086, 1206, 1256, 1456,
1466, 1468, 1486, 1566, 1586, 2500, 2544, 2606, 2656,
2706, 2756, 2806, 2826, 2856, 3088, 3288, 3388, 3514,
3588, 3616, 3688, 3788, 4100, 4156, 4166, 4186, 6388,
6588, 6788, 21206, 21256, 21456

613 748-1515

Tool Free 800 661 9700

OTTAWA CLUTCH

1171 Newmarket Street

Ottawa Ontario K1B 3V1
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International

14' SINGLE STAGE
Image Part#/Price Reference # Application

 
AG 17

 Alignment Tool
  Large Spline - 1 3/4" - 17T

  Small Spline - 1 3/16" - 11T
  Pilot Diameter - 0.787

  
 Models: 1 3/16"-11 Spline-Puller, 706, 756, 766, 786, 806,
826, 856, 886, 966, 986, 1066, 1086, 1206, 1256, 1456,
1466, 1468, 1486, 2706, 2756, 2806, 2826, 2856, 3088,
3288, 3688, 4100, 4156, 4166, 4186, 21206, 21256, 21456

613 748-1515

Tool Free 800 661 9700

OTTAWA CLUTCH

1171 Newmarket Street

Ottawa Ontario K1B 3V1

192



International

14 INCH - FLEX PLATE
Image Part#/Price Reference # Application

 
92590N

 Disc
  Type - Spring Flex Plate

  OD - 14"
  Hub Size - 1-3/4"

  Spline - 13
  With 6 Mounting Holes

  
 Models: 1420, 1440, 1460, 1480, 1620, 1640, 1660, 1670,
1680, 5088, 5288, 5488, 7288, 7488

613 748-1515

Tool Free 800 661 9700

OTTAWA CLUTCH

1171 Newmarket Street

Ottawa Ontario K1B 3V1
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John Deere

7-1/4 INCH - SINGLE STAGE
Image Part#/Price Reference # Application

 
Y194440N KIT-JD

 Clutch Kit
  Includes: 1273242, N3804, Y194440

 

 
Y194440

 Pressure Plate Assembly
  Type - Diaphragm

  Plate Size - 7-1/4"
  Levers - Diaphragm
  Springs - Diaphragm
  Flywheel Step - .020"
  Stage -Single

  
 Models: 4100, 4110

 
1273242

 Disc
  Type - Spring Organic

  OD - 7-1/4"
  Hub Size - 3/4"

  Spline - 10
  

 Models: 4100, 4110

 
N3804

834081
 N4081
 

 Release Bearing
  ID - 1.574"

  OD - 2.500"
  Thickness - .610"

  
 Models: 650, 670, 750, 770, 790, 4100, 4110

613 748-1515

Tool Free 800 661 9700

OTTAWA CLUTCH

1171 Newmarket Street

Ottawa Ontario K1B 3V1

194



John Deere

8 INCH - SINGLE STAGE
Image Part#/Price Reference # Application

 
1273254N-KIT

 Clutch Kit
  Includes: 1273254, 6202-2RS, 973727, AT 5310,

N3804
 

 
1273254

6C040-13300
 973728

 

 Pressure Plate Assembly
  Type - Diaphragm

  Plate Size - 8" 
  Levers - Diaphragm

  Springs - Diaphragm
  Flywheel Step - Flat

  Stage -Single
  

 Models: 650, 750, 790
 

N3804
834081

 N4081
 

 Release Bearing
  ID - 1.574"

  OD - 2.500"
  Thickness - .610"

  
 Models: 650, 750, 790

 
6202-2RS

 Pilot Bearing
  ID - 0.590"

  OD - 1.375"
  Thickness - .430"

  
 Models: 650, 750, 790

 
AT 5310

 Alignment Tool
  Large Spline - 7/8" x 20

  Small Spline - N/A
  Pilot Diameter - .590

  
 Models: 650, 750, 790

613 748-1515

Tool Free 800 661 9700

OTTAWA CLUTCH

1171 Newmarket Street

Ottawa Ontario K1B 3V1
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John Deere

8-1/2" INCH - SINGLE STAGE
Image Part#/Price Reference # Application

 
R11720N KIT

 Clutch Kit
  Includes: K32420, N3764, R11720

 

 
R11720

 Pressure Plate Assembly
  Plate Size - 8-1/2"

  Levers - 3
  Springs - 6
  Flywheel Step - .180"

  Stage -Single
  

 W/Release Plate
  

 Models: 850, 950
 

K32420
R18375

 
 Disc

  Type - Spring Woven
  OD - 8-1/2"

  Hub Size - 15/16"
  Spline - 13

  
 Models: 850, 950

 
K32420-R

CD2425
 R18374
 

 Disc
  Type - Rigid Woven

  OD - 8-1/2"
  Hub Size - 15/16"

  Spline - 13
  

 Models: 850, 950

 
K32420 HD4

CD2425 HD4
 R18374 HD4
 

 Disc
  Type - Rigid Ceramic Btn

  OD - 8-1/2"
  Hub Size - 15/16"

  Spline - 13
  

 Models: 850, 950

613 748-1515

Tool Free 800 661 9700

OTTAWA CLUTCH

1171 Newmarket Street

Ottawa Ontario K1B 3V1
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John Deere

8-1/2" INCH - SINGLE STAGE
Image Part#/Price Reference # Application

 
K32420-HD-6

K32420-1440-CB
 R18375 HD6

 

 Disc
  Type - Rigid Ceramic Button

  OD - 8-1/2"
  Hub Size - 15/16"

  Spline - 13
  

 Models: 850, 950

 
N3764

 Release Bearing
  ID - 1.771"

  OD - 2.900"
  Thickness - .700"

  
 Models: 850, 950

613 748-1515

Tool Free 800 661 9700

OTTAWA CLUTCH

1171 Newmarket Street

Ottawa Ontario K1B 3V1
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John Deere

8-1/2 INCH - STEERING CLUTCH
Image Part#/Price Reference # Application

 
R11853

 Pressure Plate Assembly
  Plate Size - 8-1/2"

  Levers - 3
  Springs - 6 - 3 Outer / 3 Inner

  Stage -Single
  

 Models: 40C, 420, 440, MC, 1010

 
R3293T

GRT-8019
 M-3293-T
 

 Steering Disc
  Type - Fiber Steering Clutch 

  OD - 8-1/2"
  Internal Teeth - 26

  Identify drum size to determine quantity of fiber
  discs required.

  
 Models: 40C, 420, 440, MC, 1010

 
R872T

M872T
 

 Steering Disc
  Description - Steel Steering Clutch 

  OD - 8-1/2"
  Tangs - 6

  Identify drum size to determine quantity of steel
  plates required.

  
 Models: 40C, 420, 440, MC, 1010

 
N1087

2065
 832065

 A2256-1
 

 Release Bearing
  ID - 2.062"

  OD - 3.500"
  Thickness - .750"

  
 Models: 40C, 420, 440, MC, 1010

613 748-1515

Tool Free 800 661 9700

OTTAWA CLUTCH

1171 Newmarket Street

Ottawa Ontario K1B 3V1
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John Deere

9 INCH - DUAL STAGE
Image Part#/Price Reference # Application

 
R18376N KIT

 Clutch Kit
  Includes: 6203-2RS, AG 21, FD320051, N039,

R18376, TECH BULLETIN JD-1
 

 
R18376-CB-N KIT

 Clutch Kit
  Includes: 6203-2RS, AG 21, FD320051 HD6, N039,

R18376-R
 

 
R18377N KIT

 Clutch Kit
  Includes: 6203-2RS, AG 21, FD320051, N039,

R18377
 

 
R18376-R

 Pressure Plate Assembly
  Type - Dual Stage

  Plate Size - 9"
  Levers - 3

  Springs - 2 - Belleville
  Hub/Spline - 1-3/8" - 19

  Flywheel Step - .020"
  

 PPA w/Dowel Holes
  Includes Rigid Woven Disc

  
 Models: 850, 870, 900HC, 950, 970, 990, 1050,
1070, 4005

 
R18376

 Pressure Plate Assembly
  Type - Dual Stage

  Plate Size - 9"
  Levers - 3

  Springs - 2 - Belleville
  Hub/Spline - 1-3/8" - 19

  Flywheel Step - .020"
  

 PPA W/Dowel Holes
  Includes Spring Woven Disc

  
 Models: 850, 870, 900HC, 950, 970, 990, 1050,
1070, 4005

613 748-1515

Tool Free 800 661 9700

OTTAWA CLUTCH

1171 Newmarket Street

Ottawa Ontario K1B 3V1

199



John Deere

9 INCH - DUAL STAGE
Image Part#/Price Reference # Application

 
R18377

 Pressure Plate Assembly
  Type - Dual Stage

  Plate Size - 9"
  Levers - 3

  Springs - 2 - belleville 
  Hub/Spline - 1-3/8" - 19

  Flywheel Step - .020'
  

 Models: 850, 870, 900HC, 950, 970, 990, 1050, 1070,
4005

 
R18382

 Disc
  Type - Spring Woven 

  OD - 9"
  Hub - 1-3/8"

  Spline - 19
  

 Models: 850, 870, 900HC, 950, 970, 990, 1050, 1070,
4005

 
R18382HD4

 
  
 Models: 850, 870, 900HC, 950, 970, 990, 1050, 1070,
4005

 
R18382 HD6

 Disc
  Type - Spring Ceramic Btn

  OD - 9"
  Hub - 1-3/8"

  Hub Size - 19
  

 Models: 850, 870, 900HC, 950, 970, 990, 1050, 1070,
4005

613 748-1515

Tool Free 800 661 9700

OTTAWA CLUTCH

1171 Newmarket Street

Ottawa Ontario K1B 3V1
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John Deere

9 INCH - DUAL STAGE
Image Part#/Price Reference # Application

 
FD320051

R13090
 

 Disc
  Type - Rigid Woven 

  OD - 9"
  Hub - 15/16"

  Spline - 13
  

 Models: 850, 870, 900HC, 950, 970, 990, 1050, 1070,
4005

 
FD320051 HD6

 Disc
  Type - Rigid Ceramic Button

  OD - 9"
  Hub - 15/16"

  Spline - 13
  

 Models: 850, 870, 900HC, 950, 970, 990, 1050, 1070,
4005

 
M3703735-HD-4

 Disc
  Type - Rigid Ceramic Button

  OD - 9"
  Hub Size - 15/16"

  Spline - 13
  

 Models: 850, 870, 900HC, 950, 970, 990, 1050, 1070,
4005

 
M3703735 HD6

 Disc
  Type - Rigid Ceramic Button

  OD - 9"
  Hub Size - 15/16"

  Spline - 13
  

 Models: 850, 870, 900HC, 950, 970, 990, 1050, 1070,
4005

 
N039

835511
 

 Release Bearing
  ID - 2.164"

  OD - 3.450"
  Thickness - 0.765"

  
 Models: 850, 870, 900HC, 950, 970, 990, 1050, 1070,
4005

 
6202-2RS

 Pilot Bearing
  ID - 0.590"

  OD - 1.375"
  Thickness - .430"

  
 Models: 850, 870, 900HC, 950, 970, 990, 1050, 1070,
4005

613 748-1515

Tool Free 800 661 9700

OTTAWA CLUTCH

1171 Newmarket Street

Ottawa Ontario K1B 3V1
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John Deere

9 INCH - STEERING CLUTCH
Image Part#/Price Reference # Application

 
R-20790

GRT-8030
 T-20790

 

 Steering Disc
  Description - Fiber

  OD - 9"
  Internal Teeth - 30

  
 Models: 350, 350B

 
R-21315

T-21315
 

 Steering Disc
  Description - Steel

  OD - 9-5/8"
  Tangs - 6

  
 Models: 350, 350B

 
N1087

2065
 832065

 A2256-1
 

 Release Bearing
  ID - 2.062"

  OD - 3.500"
  Thickness - .750"

  
 Models: 350, 350B

 
6202-2RS

 Pilot Bearing
  ID - 0.590"

  OD - 1.375"
  Thickness - .430"

  
 Models: 350, 350B

613 748-1515

Tool Free 800 661 9700

OTTAWA CLUTCH

1171 Newmarket Street

Ottawa Ontario K1B 3V1
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John Deere

9-1/2 INCH - SINGLE STAGE
Image Part#/Price Reference # Application

 
R127827

 Pressure Plate Assembly
  Plate Size - 9-1/2"

  Flywheel Step - Flat
  Stage -Single 

  
 Models: 4500, 4510, 4600, 4610, 4700

 
FD320160

F400441
 R127829
 

 Disc
  Type - Rigid Woven

  OD - 9-1/2"
  Hub - 1-3/8"
  Spline - 19"

  
 Models: 4500, 4510, 4600, 4610, 4700

 
R127828 HD4

 Disc
  Type - Rigid Ceramic Button

  OD - 9-1/2"
  Hub - 1-3/8"
  Spline - 19"

  
 Models: 4500, 4510, 4600, 4610, 4700

 
RCT55B

835582
 

 Release Bearing
  ID - 2.166"

  OD - 3.468"
  Thickness - 0.866"

  
 Models: 4500, 4510, 4600, 4610, 4700

613 748-1515

Tool Free 800 661 9700

OTTAWA CLUTCH

1171 Newmarket Street

Ottawa Ontario K1B 3V1
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John Deere

10 INCH - SINGLE STAGE
Image Part#/Price Reference # Application

 
R2576N KIT

 Clutch Kit
  Includes: 12" INSERT, 12" KRAFT BOX, 6202-2RS,

6203-2RS, AT LT130, AT 5325
 

 
R2576N CB KIT

 Clutch Kit
  Includes: 6202-2RS, AT LT130, N1087, R2576,

R65439 HD4
  

 Models: M, MT, 40, 40C, 320, 330, 420, 430, 435, 440

 
R2576

AM2576T
 

 Pressure Plate Assembly
  Plate Size - 10"

  Levers - 3
  Springs - 3
  Flywheel Step - 1.180"

  Stage -Single
  

 Models: M, MT, 40, 40C, 320, 330, 420, 430, 435, 440
 

R2575
AM2575T

 
 Disc

  Type - Rigid Woven
  OD - 10"

  Hub Size - 1-3/8"
  Spline - 10"

  
 Models: M, MT, 40, 40C, 320, 330, 420, 430, 435, 440

 
R65439 HD4

 Disc
  Type - Rigid Ceramic Button

  OD - 10"
  Hub Size - 1-3/8"

  Spline - 10
  

 Models: M, MT, 40, 40C, 320, 330, 420, 430, 435, 440

 
N1087

2065
 832065

 A2256-1
 

 Release Bearing
  ID - 2.062"

  OD - 3.500"
  Thickness - .750"

  
 Models: M, MT, 40, 40C, 320, 330, 420, 430, 435, 440

613 748-1515

Tool Free 800 661 9700

OTTAWA CLUTCH

1171 Newmarket Street

Ottawa Ontario K1B 3V1

204



John Deere

10 INCH - SINGLE STAGE
Image Part#/Price Reference # Application

 
6202-2RS

 Pilot Bearing
  ID - 0.590"

  OD - 1.375"
  Thickness - .430"

  
 Models: M, MT, 40, 40C, 320, 330, 420, 430, 435, 440

 
AT 5325

 Alignment Tool
  Large Spline - 1-3/8 x 10

  Small Spline - N/A
  Pilot Diameter - .670

  
 Models: M, MT, 40, 40C, 320, 330, 420, 430, 435, 440

613 748-1515

Tool Free 800 661 9700

OTTAWA CLUTCH

1171 Newmarket Street

Ottawa Ontario K1B 3V1
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John Deere

10 INCH - SINGLE STAGE #2
Image Part#/Price Reference # Application

 
R16053N KIT

 Clutch Kit
  Includes: 6202-2RS, N1171, R16053, R16930

  
 Models: 1010, 2010

 
R16053

 Pressure Plate Assembly
  Plate Size - 10"

  Flywheel Step - 1.180"
  Stage -Single

  
 Models: 1010, 2010

 
R16930

 Disc
  Type - Rigid Woven

  OD - 10"
  Hub Size - 1-1/4"

  Spline - 10"
  

 Models: 1010, 2210

 
R14612 HD4

 Disc
  Type - Rigid Ceramic Button

  OD - 10"
  Hub Size - 1-1/4"

  Spline - 10
  

 Models: 1010, 2010

 
R14612 HD6

 Disc
  Type - Rigid Ceramic Button 

  OD - 10"
  Hub Size - 1-1/4"

  Spline - 10
  

 Models: 1010, 2010

 
N1171

2255-18
 8225518
 AT17464
 

 Release Bearing
  ID - 2.250"

  OD - 3.750
  Thickness - 0.750"

  
 Models: 1020, 2010

613 748-1515

Tool Free 800 661 9700

OTTAWA CLUTCH

1171 Newmarket Street

Ottawa Ontario K1B 3V1

206



John Deere

10 INCH - SINGLE STAGE #2
Image Part#/Price Reference # Application

 
6202-2RS

 Pilot Bearing
  ID - 0.590"

  OD - 1.375"
  Thickness - .430"

  
 Models: 1010, 2010

613 748-1515

Tool Free 800 661 9700

OTTAWA CLUTCH

1171 Newmarket Street

Ottawa Ontario K1B 3V1
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John Deere

10 INCH - W/REVERSER TRANS
Image Part#/Price Reference # Application

 
R60368N KIT

 Clutch Kit
  Includes: 12" INSERT, 12" KRAFT BOX, 6203-2RS,

N1171, R33891, R60368
  

 Models: 300, 300B, 301, 302, 302A, 310, 310A, 310B,
380, 400A, 400B, 400C, 401, 401B, 410, 480A, 480B,
480C, 604DE, 1020, 1520, 2020, 2255, 2350, 2355,
2355N, 2440, 2550, 2555, 2630, 2640

 
R60368

AT22064
 

 Pressure Plate Assembly
  Plate Size - 10

  Levers - 3
  Springs - 3
  Flywheel Step - 1.480"

  Stage -Single
  

 Models: 300, 300B, 301, 302, 302A, 310, 310A, 310B,
380, 400A, 400B, 400C, 401, 401B, 410, 480A, 480B,
480C, 604DE, 1020, 1520, 2020, 2255, 2350, 2355,
2355N, 2440, 2550, 2555, 2630, 2640

 
R33891

 Disc
  Type - Spring Woven

  OD - 10"
  Hub Size - 1-5/16"

  Spline - 20
  

 Models: 300, 300B, 301, 302, 302A, 310, 310A, 310B,
380, 400A, 400B, 400C, 401, 401B, 410, 480, 480B,
480C, 604DE, 1020, 1520, 2020, 2255, 2350, 2355,
2355N, 2440, 2550, 2555, 2630, 2640

 
R33891-HD4

 Disc
  Type - Spring Ceramic Button

  OD - 10"
  Hub Size - 1-5/16"

  Spline - 20
  

 Models: 300, 300B, 301, 302, 302A, 310, 310A, 310B,
380, 400A, 400B, 400C, 401, 401B, 410, 480A, 480B,
480C, 604DE, 1020, 1520, 2020, 2255, 2350, 2355,
2355N, 2440, 2550, 2555, 2630, 2640

 
R33891 HD6

 Disc
  Type - Spring Ceramic Button

  OD - 10"
  Hub Size - 1-5/16"

  Spline - 20
  

 Models: 300, 300B, 301, 302, 302A, 310, 310A, 310B,
380, 400A, 400B, 400C, 401, 401B, 410, 480A, 480B,
480C, 604DE, 1020, 1520, 2020, 2255, 2350, 2355,
2355N, 2440, 2550, 2555, 2630, 2640

613 748-1515

Tool Free 800 661 9700

OTTAWA CLUTCH

1171 Newmarket Street

Ottawa Ontario K1B 3V1
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John Deere

10 INCH - W/REVERSER TRANS
Image Part#/Price Reference # Application

 
N1171

2255-18
 8225518
 AT17464
 

 Release Bearing
  ID - 2.250"

  OD - 3.750
  Thickness - 0.750"

  
 Models: 300, 300B, 301, 302, 302A, 310, 310A, 310B, 380,
400A, 400B, 400C, 401, 401B, 410, 480A, 480B, 480C,
604DE, 1020, 1520, 2020, 2255, 2350, 2355, 2355N, 2440,
2550, 2555, 2630, 2640

 
6002-2RS

15005
 836002
 

 Pilot Bearing
  ID - 0.590"

  OD - 1.250"
  Thickness - 0.350"

  
 Models: 300, 300B, 301, 302, 302A, 310, 310A, 310B, 380,
400A, 400B, 400C, 401, 401B, 410, 480A, 480B, 480C,
604DE, 1020, 1520, 2020, 2255, 2350, 2355, 2355N, 2440,
2550, 2555, 2630, 2640

613 748-1515

Tool Free 800 661 9700

OTTAWA CLUTCH

1171 Newmarket Street

Ottawa Ontario K1B 3V1
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John Deere

10 INCH - STEERING CLUTCH
Image Part#/Price Reference # Application

 
R-14340

GRT-9026
 T-14340

 

 Steering Disc
  Description - Fiber

  OD - 10"
  Internal Teeth - 33

  
 7 S/N 42001 & Above or 8 S/N 42000 & Below.

  
 Models: 2010

 
R-14339

T-14339
 

 Steering Disc
  Description - Steel

  OD - 10 7/8"
  Tangs - 6

  
 7 S/N 42001 & Above or 8 S/N 42000 Below

  
 Models: 2010

613 748-1515

Tool Free 800 661 9700

OTTAWA CLUTCH

1171 Newmarket Street

Ottawa Ontario K1B 3V1
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John Deere

11 INCH - CLUTCH TRANSMISSION DRIVEN PTO LESS REVERSER
Image Part#/Price Reference # Application

 
D1163702

 Pressure Plate Assembly
  Plate Size - 11"

  Levers - 3
  Springs - 6
  Flywheel Step - Flat

  Stage -Single
  

 Models: 300, 300B, 301, 302, 302A, 350, 350B, 400, 401,
401B, 401C, 401D, 450, 450B, 450C, 450D, 450E, 450G,
455, 1010, 1520, 2020, 2030

 
R66923

328 0061 10
 

 Disc
  Type - Rigid Woven

  OD - 11"
  Hub - 1"
  Spline - 15

  
 Models: 300, 300B, 301, 302, 302A, 350, 350B, 400, 401,
401B, 401C, 401D, 450, 450B, 450C, 450D, 450E, 450G,
455, 1010, 1520, 2020, 2030

 
R66923 HD4

 Disc
  Type - Rigid Ceramic Button

  OD - 11"
  Hub Size - 1"

  Spline - 15
  

 Models: 300, 300B, 301, 302, 302A, 350, 350B, 400, 401,
401B, 401C, 401D, 450, 450B, 450C, 450D, 450E, 450G,
455, 1010, 1520, 2020, 2030

 
R66923 HD6

 Disc
  Type - Rigid Ceramic Button

  OD - 11"
  Hub - 1"
  Spline - 15

  
 Models: 300, 300B, 301, 302, 302A, 350, 350B, 400, 401,
401B, 401C, 401D, 450, 450B, 450C, 450D, 450E, 450G,
455, 1010, 1520, 2020, 2030

 
N1171

2255-18
 8225518
 AT17464
 

 Release Bearing
  ID - 2.250"

  OD - 3.750
  Thickness - 0.750"

  
 Models: 300, 300B, 301, 302, 302A, 350, 350B, 400, 401,
401B, 401C, 401D, 450, 450B, 450C, 450D, 450E, 450G,
455, 1010, 1520, 2020, 2030

613 748-1515

Tool Free 800 661 9700

OTTAWA CLUTCH

1171 Newmarket Street

Ottawa Ontario K1B 3V1
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John Deere

11 INCH - CLUTCH TRANSMISSION DRIVEN PTO LESS REVERSER
Image Part#/Price Reference # Application

 
6202-2RS

 Pilot Bearing
  ID - 0.590"

  OD - 1.375"
  Thickness - .430"

  
 Models: 300, 300B, 301, 302, 302A, 350, 350B, 400, 401,
401B, 401C, 401D, 450, 450B, 450C, 450D, 450E, 450G,
455, 1010, 1520, 2020, 2030

 
AG 28

 Alignment Tool
  Large Spline - 1 1/2" - 23T

  Small Spline - 1" - 15T
  Pilot Diameter - 0.591
  

 Models: 300, 300B, 301, 302, 302A, 350, 350B, 400, 401,
401B, 401C, 401D, 450, 450B, 450C, 450D, 450E, 450G,
455, 1010, 1520, 2020, 2030

613 748-1515

Tool Free 800 661 9700

OTTAWA CLUTCH

1171 Newmarket Street

Ottawa Ontario K1B 3V1
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John Deere

11 INCH - CLUTCH TRANSMISSION DRIVEN PTO LESS REVERSER #2
Image Part#/Price Reference # Application

 
D1163702

 Pressure Plate Assembly
  Plate Size - 11"

  Levers - 3
  Springs - 6
  Flywheel Step - Flat

  Stage -Single
  

 Models: 350, 350B, 440, 450, 450B, 450C, 450D, 450E,
450G, 455, 1010

 
R16047

 Disc
  Type - Rigid woven

  OD - 11"
  Hub Size - 1-1/4"

  Spline - 10
  

 Models: 350, 350B, 440, 450, 450B, 450C, 450D, 450E,
450G, 455, 1010

 
R16047 HD4

 Disc
  Type - Rigid Ceramic Button

  OD - 11"
  Hub Size - 1-1/4"

  Spline - 10
  

 Models: 350, 350B, 440, 450, 450B, 450C, 450D, 450E,
450G, 455, 1010

 
N1087

2065
 832065

 A2256-1
 

 Release Bearing
  ID - 2.062"

  OD - 3.500"
  Thickness - .750"

  
 Models: 350, 350B, 440, 450, 450B, 450C, 450D, 450E,
450G, 455, 1010

 
6206-2RS

 Pilot Bearing
  ID - 1.181"

  OD - 2.440"
  Thickness - .630"

  
 Models: 350, 350B, 440, 450, 450B, 450C, 450D, 450E,
450G, 455, 1010

613 748-1515

Tool Free 800 661 9700

OTTAWA CLUTCH

1171 Newmarket Street

Ottawa Ontario K1B 3V1
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John Deere

11 INCH - CLUTCH IPTO LESS REVERSER TRANS
Image Part#/Price Reference # Application

 
R100649

 Pressure Plate Assembly
  Plate Size - 11'

  Levers - 3
  Springs - 6
  Hub/Spline - 1-1/2" - 23

  Flywheel Step - .795"
  Stage -Single

  
 Models: 300, 300B, 301, 302, 302A, 401, 401B, 401D,
1020, 1520, 2020, 2030, 2040, 2440, 2630, 2640

 
R66923

328 0061 10
 

 Disc
  Type - Rigid Woven

  OD - 11"
  Hub - 1"
  Spline - 15

  
 Models: 300, 300B, 301, 302, 302A, 401, 401B, 401D,
1020, 1520, 2020, 2030, 2040, 2440, 2630, 2640

 
R66923 HD4

 Disc
  Type - Rigid Ceramic Button

  OD - 11"
  Hub Size - 1"

  Spline - 15
  

 Models: 300, 300B, 301, 302, 302A, 401, 401B, 401D,
1020, 1520, 2020, 2030, 2040, 2440, 2630, 2640

 
R66923 HD6

 Disc
  Type - Rigid Ceramic Button

  OD - 11"
  Hub - 1"
  Spline - 15

  
 Models: 300, 300B, 301, 302, 302A, 401, 401B, 401D,
1020, 1520, 2020, 2030, 2040, 2440, 2630, 2640

 
N1171

2255-18
 8225518
 AT17464
 

 Release Bearing
  ID - 2.250"

  OD - 3.750
  Thickness - 0.750"

  
 Models: 300, 300B, 301, 302, 302A, 401, 401B, 401D,
1020, 1520, 2020, 2030, 2040, 2440, 2630, 2640

613 748-1515

Tool Free 800 661 9700

OTTAWA CLUTCH

1171 Newmarket Street

Ottawa Ontario K1B 3V1
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John Deere

11 INCH - CLUTCH IPTO LESS REVERSER TRANS
Image Part#/Price Reference # Application

 
6202-2RS

 Pilot Bearing
  ID - 0.590"

  OD - 1.375"
  Thickness - .430"

  
 Models: 300, 300B, 301, 302, 302A, 401, 401B, 401D, 1020,
1520, 2020, 2030, 2040, 2440, 2630, 2640

 
AG 28

 Alignment Tool
  Large Spline - 1 1/2" - 23T

  Small Spline - 1" - 15T
  Pilot Diameter - 0.591
  

 Models: 300, 300B, 301, 302, 302A, 401, 401B, 401D, 1020,
1520, 2020, 2030, 2040, 2440, 2630, 2640

613 748-1515

Tool Free 800 661 9700

OTTAWA CLUTCH

1171 Newmarket Street

Ottawa Ontario K1B 3V1
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John Deere

11 INCH - DUAL STAGE #1
Image Part#/Price Reference # Application

 
R27706

228 0023 10
 R55140

 

 Pressure Plate Assembly
  Plate Size - 11"

  Levers - 3
  Springs - 9
  Hub/Spline - 1-1/2" - 23

  Flywheel Step - 2.200" - 2.210"
  Stage -Dual

  
 PPA Includes Woven PTO Disc (AL19092)

  
 Models: 300, 300B, 301, 302, 302A, 401, 401B, 401C,
401D, 820, 830, 840, 920, 930, 940, 1020, 1030, 1040,
1120, 1130, 1140, 1350, 1520, 1530, 1550, 1630, 1640,
1750, 1840, 1850, 1950, 2020, 2030, 2040, 2130, 2150,
2155, 2240, 2350, 2355, 2440, 2450, 2550, 2630, 2640

 
R66923

328 0061 10
 

 Disc
  Type - Rigid Woven

  OD - 11"
  Hub - 1"
  Spline - 15

  
 Models: 300, 300B, 301, 302, 302A, 401, 401B, 401C,
401D, 820, 830, 840, 920, 930, 940, 1020, 1030, 1040,
1120, 1130, 1140, 1350, 1520, 1530, 1550, 1630, 1640,
1750, 1840, 1850, 1950, 2020, 2030, 2040, 2130, 2150,
2155, 2240, 2350, 2355, 2440, 2450, 2550, 2630, 2640

 
R66923 HD4

 Disc
  Type - Rigid Ceramic Button

  OD - 11"
  Hub Size - 1"

  Spline - 15
  

 Models: 300, 300B, 301, 302, 302A, 401, 401B, 401C,
401D, 820, 830, 840, 920, 930, 940, 1020, 1030, 1040,
1120, 1130, 1140, 1350, 1520, 1530, 1550, 1630, 1640,
1750, 1840, 1850, 1950, 2020, 2030, 2040, 2130, 2150,
2155, 2240, 2350, 2355, 2440, 2450, 2550, 2630, 2640

613 748-1515

Tool Free 800 661 9700

OTTAWA CLUTCH

1171 Newmarket Street

Ottawa Ontario K1B 3V1
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John Deere

11 INCH - DUAL STAGE #1
Image Part#/Price Reference # Application

 
R66923 HD6

 Disc
  Type - Rigid Ceramic Button

  OD - 11"
  Hub - 1"
  Spline - 15

  
 Models: 300, 300B, 301, 302, 302A, 401, 401B, 401C,
401D, 820, 830, 840, 920, 930, 940, 1020, 1030, 1040,
1120, 1130, 1140, 1350, 1520, 1530, 1550, 1630, 1640,
1750, 1840, 1850, 1950, 2020, 2030, 2040, 2130, 2150,
2155, 2240, 2350, 2355, 2440, 2450, 2550, 2630, 2640

 
R19092

 Disc
  Type - Spring Woven PTO

  OD - 9"
  Hub Size - 1-1/2"

  Spline - 23
  

 Models: 300, 300B, 301, 302, 302A, 401, 401B, 401C,
401D, 820, 830, 840, 920, 930, 940, 1020, 1030, 1040,
1120, 1130, 1140, 1350, 1520, 1530, 1550, 1630, 1640,
1750, 1840, 1850, 1950, 2020, 2030, 2040, 2130, 2150,
2155, 2240, 2350, 2355, 2440, 2450, 2550, 2630, 2640

 
N1171

2255-18
 8225518
 AT17464
 

 Release Bearing
  ID - 2.250"

  OD - 3.750
  Thickness - 0.750"

  
 Models: 300, 300B, 301, 302, 302A, 401, 401B, 401C,
401D, 820, 830, 840, 920, 930, 940, 1020, 1030, 1040,
1120, 1130, 1140, 1350, 1520, 1530, 1550, 1630, 1640,
1750, 1840, 1850, 1950, 2020, 2030, 2040, 2130, 2150,
2155, 2240, 2350, 2355, 2440, 2450, 2550, 2630, 2640

 
6202-2RS

 Pilot Bearing
  ID - 0.590"

  OD - 1.375"
  Thickness - .430"

  
 Models: 300, 300B, 301, 302, 302A, 401, 401B, 401C,
401D, 820, 830, 840, 920, 930, 940, 1020, 1030, 1040,
1120, 1130, 1140, 1350, 1520, 1530, 1550, 1630, 1640,
1750, 1840, 1850, 1950, 2020, 2030, 2040, 2130, 2150,
2155, 2240, 2350, 2355, 2440, 2450, 2550, 2630, 2640

613 748-1515

Tool Free 800 661 9700

OTTAWA CLUTCH

1171 Newmarket Street

Ottawa Ontario K1B 3V1
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John Deere

11 INCH - DUAL STAGE #1
Image Part#/Price Reference # Application

 
AG 28

 Alignment Tool
  Large Spline - 1 1/2" - 23T

  Small Spline - 1" - 15T
  Pilot Diameter - 0.591
  

 Models: 300, 300B, 301, 302, 302A, 401, 401B, 401C, 401D,
820, 830, 840, 920, 930, 940, 1020, 1030, 1040, 1120, 1130,
1140, 1350, 1520, 1530, 1550, 1630, 1640, 1750, 1840,
1850, 1950, 2020, 2030, 2040, 2130, 2150, 2155, 2240,
2350, 2355, 2440, 2450, 2550, 2630, 2640

613 748-1515

Tool Free 800 661 9700

OTTAWA CLUTCH

1171 Newmarket Street

Ottawa Ontario K1B 3V1
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John Deere

11 INCH - DUAL STAGE #2
Image Part#/Price Reference # Application

 
R211279

 Pressure Plate Assembly
  Type - Lever

  Plate Size - 11"
  Levers - 6

  Springs - Belleville
  Hub/Spline - 1-3/8" x 19

  Flywheel Step - Flat
  Stage -Dual

  
 Models: 5105, 5205, 5225, 5325, 5425, 5525, 5600, 5625,
5700

 
R177574

R45661
 RE177574

 

 Disc
  Type - Spring Ceramic Button

  OD - 11"
  Hub Size - 1-3/8"

  Spline - 19
  

 Models: 5045, 5055, 5065, 5075, 5103, 5105, 5203, 5205,
5210, 5215, 5220, 5225, 5300, 5303, 5310, 5310N, 5315,
5320, 5320N, 5325, 5403, 5410, 5415, 5415H, 5415N, 5420,
5420N, 5425, 5510, 5510N, 5515, 5515HC, 5520, 5520N,
5525, 5600, 5605, 5615, 5625, 5700, 5705, 5715, 5715HC

 
R227648

 Disc
  Type - Rigid Ceramic Button 

  OD - 11"
  Hub Size - 1'

  Spline - 13
  

 Models: 5045, 5055, 5065, 5075, 5083E, 5093E, 5103, 5105,
5203, 5205, 5210, 5215, 5220, 5225, 5300, 5303, 5310,
5310N, 5315, 5320, 5320N, 5325, 5403, 5410, 5415, 5415H,
5415N, 5420, 5420N, 5425, 5510, 5515, 5515HC, 5520,
5520N, 5525, 5600, 5603, 5605, 5615, 5625, 5700, 5705,
5715, 5715HC, 5725

613 748-1515

Tool Free 800 661 9700

OTTAWA CLUTCH

1171 Newmarket Street

Ottawa Ontario K1B 3V1
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John Deere

11 INCH - DUAL STAGE #2
Image Part#/Price Reference # Application

 
6009-2RS

832009
 

 Pilot Bearing
  ID - 1.769"

  OD - 2.950"
  Thickness - 0.629"

  
 Models: 1450, 1650, 5045, 5055, 5065, 5075, 5103, 5105,
5200, 5203, 5205, 5210, 5215, 5220, 5225, 5300, 5303,
5310, 5310N, 5315, 5320, 5320N, 5325, 5400, 5403, 5410,
5415, 5415H, 5415N, 5420, 5420N, 5425, 5500, 5510,
5510N, 5515, 5515HC, 5520, 5520N, 5525, 5600, 5615,
5625, 5700, 5705, 5715, 5715HC

 
6013-2RS

830166
 

 Pilot Bearing
  ID - 2.557"

  OD - 3.936"
  Thickness - 0.704"

  
 Models: 500, 1450, 1650, 2510, 2520, 3010, 3020, 5010,
5020, 5045, 5055, 5065, 5075, 5083E, 5093E, 5103, 5105,
5200, 5203, 5205, 5210, 5215, 5220, 5225, 5300, 5303,
5310, 5310N, 5315, 5320, 5320N, 5325, 5400, 5403, 5410,
5415, 5415H, 5415N, 5420, 5420N, 5425, 5600, 5603,
5605, 5615, 5625, 5700, 5705, 5715, 5715HC, 5725, 6030,
7520

 
6203-2RS

 Pilot Bearing
  ID - .6693"

  OD - 1.5748"
  Thickness - 1.5748"

  
 Models: L, LA, LI, M, MT, 40, 40C, 300B, 301, 301A, 302,
302A, 310, 310A, 310B, 320, 330, 380, 400, 400C, 400G,
401, 401B, 401C, 401D, 410, 430, 435, 440, 450, 450B,
450C, 450D, 450E, 455, 480, 480A, 480B, 480C, 500, 500A,
500C, 510, 650, 670, 710, 740, 743, 750, 760 Series A, 770,
770 Motor Grader, 790, 870, 950, 970, 990, 1020, 1050,
1070, 1250, 1450, 1650, 2010, 2020, 2030, 2150, 2155,
2240, 2255, 2350, 2355, 2355N, 2440, 2510, 2520, 2550,
2555, 2630, 2640, 5010, 5020, 5045, 5055, 5065, 5075,
5083E, 5093E, 5103, 5105, 5200, 5203, 5205, 5210, 5215,
5220, 5225, 5300, 5303, 5310, 5310N, 5315, 5320, 5320N,
5325, 5400, 5403, 5410, 5415, 5415H, 5415N, 5420,
5420N, 5425, 5500, 5510, 5510N, 5515, 5515HC, 5520,
5520N, 5525, 5600, 5603, 5615, 5625, 5700, 5705, 5715,
5715HC, 5725, 7020

613 748-1515

Tool Free 800 661 9700

OTTAWA CLUTCH

1171 Newmarket Street

Ottawa Ontario K1B 3V1
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John Deere

11 INCH - DUAL STAGE #2
Image Part#/Price Reference # Application

 
AG 21

 Alignment Tool
  Large Spline - 1 3/8" - 19T

  Small Spline - 15/16" - 13T
  Pilot Diameter - 0.669

  
 Models: 5105, 5205, 5225, 5325, 5425, 5525, 5600, 5625,
5700

613 748-1515

Tool Free 800 661 9700

OTTAWA CLUTCH

1171 Newmarket Street

Ottawa Ontario K1B 3V1
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John Deere

11 INCH - CLUTCH COLLARSHIFT, TSS, SYNCHRONIZED REVERESE TRANS - EARLY
Image Part#/Price Reference # Application

 
R66695N KIT

 Clutch Kit
  Includes: 6009-2RS, 6013-2RS, 6203-2RS, AG 21,

R66695
  

 Models: 5200, 5210, 5300, 5310, 5310N, 5400, 5410,
5415, 5500, 5510, 5510N, 5600, 5615, 5700, 5715

 
R66695

 Pressure Plate Assembly
  Plate Size - 11"

  Levers - 6
  Springs - Belleville

  Hub/Spline - 1-3/8" - 19
  Stage -Dual

  
 Includes Engine Disc (R64042) & PTO Disc (R45662)

  
 Models: 5200, 5210, 5300, 5310, 5310N, 5400, 5410,
5415, 5500, 5510, 5510N, 5600, 5615, 5700, 5715

 
R64042

RE64042
 

 Disc
  Type - Spring Ceramic Button

  OD - 11"
  Hub Size - 1-3/8" 

  Spline - 19
  

 Models: 5200, 5210, 5300, 5310, 5310N, 5400, 5410,
5415, 5500, 5510, 5510N, 5600, 5615, 5700, 5715

613 748-1515

Tool Free 800 661 9700

OTTAWA CLUTCH

1171 Newmarket Street

Ottawa Ontario K1B 3V1
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John Deere

11 INCH - CLUTCH COLLARSHIFT, TSS, SYNCHRONIZED REVERESE TRANS - EARLY
Image Part#/Price Reference # Application

 
R45662

 Disc
  Type - Rigid Woven

  OD - 11"
  Hub Size - 1"

  Spline - 13
  

 Models: 5200, 5210, 5300, 5310, 5310N, 5400, 5410, 5415,
5500, 5510, 5510N, 5600, 5615, 5700, 5715

 
6009-2RS

832009
 

 Pilot Bearing
  ID - 1.769"

  OD - 2.950"
  Thickness - 0.629"

  
 Transmission Bearing

  
 Models: 5200, 5210, 5300, 5310, 5310N, 5400, 5410, 5415,
5500, 5510, 5510N, 5600, 5615, 5700, 5715

 
6013-2RS

830166
 

 Pilot Bearing
  ID - 2.557"

  OD - 3.936"
  Thickness - 0.704"

  PTO Bearing
  

 Models: 5200, 5210, 5300, 5310, 5310N, 5400, 5410, 5415,
5500, 5510, 5510N, 5600, 5615, 5700, 5715

 
6203-2RS

 Pilot Bearing
  ID - .6693"

  OD - 1.5748"
  Thickness - 1.5748"

  
 Models: 5200, 5210, 5300, 5310, 5310N, 5400, 5410, 5415,
5500, 5510, 5510N, 5600, 5615, 5700, 5715

 
AG 21

 Alignment Tool
  Large Spline - 1 3/8" - 19T

  Small Spline - 15/16" - 13T
  Pilot Diameter - 0.669

  
 Models: 5200, 5210, 5300, 5310, 5310N, 5400, 5410, 5415,
5500, 5510, 5510N, 5600, 5615, 5700, 5715

613 748-1515

Tool Free 800 661 9700

OTTAWA CLUTCH

1171 Newmarket Street

Ottawa Ontario K1B 3V1
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John Deere

11 INCH - CLUTCH COLLARSHIFT, TSS, SYNCHRONIZED REVERESE TRANS - LATE
Image Part#/Price Reference # Application

 
R211277N KIT

 Clutch Kit
  Includes: 6009-2RS, 6013-2RS, 6203-2RS, AG 21,

R211277, R227648
  

 Models: 5045, 5055, 5065, 5075, 5103, 5203, 5210,
5215, 5220, 5300, 5303, 5310, 5310N, 5315, 5320,
5320N, 5403, 5410, 5415, 5425, 5510, 5510N, 5515,
5515HC, 5520, 5520N, 5600, 5605, 5615, 5625, 5700,
5705, 5715, 5715HC

 
R211277

 Pressure Plate Assembly
  Plate Size - 11"

  Levers - 6
  Springs - belleville

  Hub/Spline - 1-3/8" - 19
  Flywheel Step - .780"

  Stage -Dual
  

 PPA Includes Engine Ceramic Btn Disc (R177574)
  S/N 332930 & Above

  
 Models: 5045, 5055, 5065, 5075, 5103, 5203, 5210,
5215, 5220, 5300, 5303, 5310, 5310N, 5315, 5320,
5320N, 5403, 5410, 5415, 5425, 5510, 5510N, 5515,
5515HC, 5520, 5520N, 5600, 5605, 5615, 5625, 5700,
5705, 5715, 5715HC

 
R177574

R45661
 RE177574

 

 Disc
  Type - Spring Ceramic Button

  OD - 11"
  Hub Size - 1-3/8"

  Spline - 19
  

 Models: 5045, 5055, 5065, 5075, 5103, 5203, 5210,
5215, 5220, 5300, 5303, 5310, 5310N, 5315, 5320,
5320N, 5403, 5410, 5415, 5425, 5510, 5510N, 5515,
5515HC, 5520, 5520N, 5600, 5605, 5615, 5625, 5700,
5705, 5715, 5715HC

613 748-1515

Tool Free 800 661 9700

OTTAWA CLUTCH

1171 Newmarket Street

Ottawa Ontario K1B 3V1
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John Deere

11 INCH - CLUTCH COLLARSHIFT, TSS, SYNCHRONIZED REVERESE TRANS - LATE
Image Part#/Price Reference # Application

 
R227648

 Disc
  Type - Rigid Ceramic Button 

  OD - 11"
  Hub Size - 1'

  Spline - 13
  

 Models: 5045, 5055, 5065, 5075, 5103, 5203, 5210,
5215, 5220, 5300, 5303, 5310, 5310N, 5315, 5320,
5320N, 5403, 5410, 5415, 5425, 5510, 5510N, 5515,
5515HC, 5520, 5520N, 5600, 5605, 5615, 5625, 5700,
5705, 5715, 5715HC

 
6009-2RS

832009
 

 Pilot Bearing
  ID - 1.769"

  OD - 2.950"
  Thickness - 0.629"

  
 Transmission Bearing

  
 Models: 5045, 5055, 5065, 5075, 5103, 5203, 5210,
5215, 5220, 5300, 5303, 5310, 5310N, 5315, 5320,
5320N, 5403, 5410, 5415, 5425, 5510, 5510N, 5515,
5515HC, 5520, 5520N, 5600, 5605, 5615, 5625, 5700,
5705, 5715, 5715HC

 
6013-2RS

830166
 

 Pilot Bearing
  ID - 2.557"

  OD - 3.936"
  Thickness - 0.704"

  
 PTO Bearing

  
 Models: 5045, 5055, 5065, 5075, 5103, 5203, 5210,
5215, 5220, 5300, 5303, 5310, 5310N, 5315, 5320,
5320N, 5403, 5410, 5415, 5425, 5510, 5510N, 5515,
5515HC, 5520, 5520N, 5600, 5605, 5615, 5625, 5700,
5705, 5715, 5715HC

613 748-1515

Tool Free 800 661 9700

OTTAWA CLUTCH

1171 Newmarket Street

Ottawa Ontario K1B 3V1
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John Deere

11 INCH - CLUTCH COLLARSHIFT, TSS, SYNCHRONIZED REVERESE TRANS - LATE
Image Part#/Price Reference # Application

 
6203-2RS

 Pilot Bearing
  ID - .6693"

  OD - 1.5748"
  Thickness - 1.5748"

  
 Models: 5045, 5055, 5065, 5075, 5103, 5203, 5210, 5215,
5220, 5300, 5303, 5310, 5310N, 5315, 5320, 5320N, 5403,
5410, 5415, 5425, 5510, 5510N, 5515, 5515HC, 5520,
5520N, 5600, 5605, 5615, 5625, 5700, 5705, 5715, 5715HC

 
AG 21

 Alignment Tool
  Large Spline - 1 3/8" - 19T

  Small Spline - 15/16" - 13T
  Pilot Diameter - 0.669

  
 Models: 5045, 5055, 5065, 5075, 5103, 5203, 5210, 5215,
5220, 5300, 5303, 5310, 5310N, 5315, 5320, 5320N, 5403,
5410, 5415, 5425, 5510, 5510N, 5515, 5515HC, 5520,
5520N, 5600, 5605, 5615, 5625, 5700, 5705, 5715, 5715HC

613 748-1515

Tool Free 800 661 9700

OTTAWA CLUTCH

1171 Newmarket Street

Ottawa Ontario K1B 3V1
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John Deere

11 INCH - STEERING CLUTCH
Image Part#/Price Reference # Application

 
R18416

  
TBA

 Pressure Plate Assembly
  Plate Size - 11"

  Levers - 3
  Springs - 6
  Stage -Single

  
 Models: 450, 450B

 
R-20716

GRT-10006
 T20716

 

 Steering Disc
  Description - Fiber

  OD - 10-7/8"
  Internal Teeth - 38

  
 Models: 450, 450B

 
R-31732

T31732
 

 Steering Disc
  Description - Steel

  OD - 9-5/8"
  Tangs - 6

  
 Models: 450, 450B

 
N1171

2255-18
 8225518
 AT17464
 

 Release Bearing
  ID - 2.250"

  OD - 3.750
  Thickness - 0.750"

  
 Greaseable

  
 Models: 450, 450B

613 748-1515

Tool Free 800 661 9700

OTTAWA CLUTCH

1171 Newmarket Street

Ottawa Ontario K1B 3V1
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John Deere

12 INCH - SYNCHRO RANGE
Image Part#/Price Reference # Application

 
R31311N-12" KIT

 Clutch Kit
  Includes: 6013-2RS, 6203-2RS, AG 04, N1166,

R31311, R42125
  

 Models: 500, 3010, 3020

 
R31311

 Pressure Plate Assembly
  Plate Size - 12"

  Levers - 6
  Springs - 12

  Hub/Spline - 1-11/16" - 26
  Flywheel Step - 2.844"

  Stage -Dual
  

 Models: 500, 3010, 3020
 

R42125
 Disc

  Type - Rigid
  OD - 12"

  Hub Size - 1-1/16"
  Spline - 16

  
 Models: 500, 3010, 3020

 
R42125 HD6

 Disc
  Type - Rigid Ceramic Btn

  OD - 12"
  Hub Size - 1-1/16"

  Spline - 16
  

 Models: 500, 3010, 3020

 
R26840

RE-29610-J
 

 Disc
  Type - Rigid Woven PTO

  OD - 10"
  Hub Size - 1-1/16"

  Spline - 26
  

 Models: 500, 3010, 3020

613 748-1515

Tool Free 800 661 9700

OTTAWA CLUTCH

1171 Newmarket Street

Ottawa Ontario K1B 3V1
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John Deere

12 INCH - SYNCHRO RANGE
Image Part#/Price Reference # Application

 
R26840 HD6

 Disc
  Type - Rigid Ceramic Btn

  OD - 10"
  Hub - 1-11/16"

  Spline - 26
  

 Specify Thickness
  

 Models: 500, 3010, 3020
 

N1166
2005-T

 833535
 

 Release Bearing
  ID - 2.000"

  OD - 3.687"
  Thickness - 0.807"

  
 Greaseable

  
 Models: 500, 3010, 3020

 
6013-2RS

830166
 

 Pilot Bearing
  ID - 2.557"

  OD - 3.936"
  Thickness - 0.704"

  
 Models: 500, 3010, 3020

 
6203-2RS

 Pilot Bearing
  ID - .6693"

  OD - 1.5748"
  Thickness - 1.5748"

  
 Models: 500, 3010, 3020

 
AG 04

 Alignment Tool
  Large Spline - 1 11/16" - 26T

  Small Spline - 1 1/16" - 16T
  Pilot Diameter - 0.670

  
 Models: 500, 3010, 3020

613 748-1515

Tool Free 800 661 9700

OTTAWA CLUTCH

1171 Newmarket Street

Ottawa Ontario K1B 3V1
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John Deere

12 INCH - SYNCHRO RANGE #2
Image Part#/Price Reference # Application

 
R41411N KIT

 
  
 Models: 4000, 4010, 4020

 
R41411

 Pressure Plate Assembly
  Plate Size - 12"

  Levers - 6
  Springs - 15

  Hub/Spline - 1-7/8" - 29
  Flywheel Step - 2.844"

  Stage -Dual
  

 Models: 4000, 4010, 4020
 

R42127
 Disc

  Type - Rigid Woven 
  OD - 12"

  Hub Size - 1-1/4"
  Spline - 19

  
 Models: 4000, 4010, 4020

 
R42127HD-5

 Disc
  Type - Rigid Ceramic Button Disc

  OD - 12"
  Hub - 1-1/4"

  Spline - 19
  

 Models: 4000, 4010, 4020

 
R42127 HD6

 Disc
  Type - Rigid Ceramic Button Disc

  OD - 12"
  Hub - 1-1/4"

  Spline - 19
  

 Models: 4000, 4010, 4020

 
R26688

R-29609-J
 

 Disc
  Type - Rigid Woven Disc

  OD - 11"
  Hub Size - 1-7/8"

  Spline - 29
  

 Specify Thickness
  

 Models: 4000, 4010, 4020

613 748-1515

Tool Free 800 661 9700

OTTAWA CLUTCH

1171 Newmarket Street

Ottawa Ontario K1B 3V1
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John Deere

12 INCH - SYNCHRO RANGE #2
Image Part#/Price Reference # Application

 
R26688 HD6

 Disc
  Type - Rigid Ceramic Button Disc

  OD - 11"
  Hub Size - 1-7/8"

  Spline - 29"
  

 Models: 4000, 4010, 4020

 
N1087

2065
 832065

 A2256-1
 

 Release Bearing
  ID - 2.062"

  OD - 3.500"
  Thickness - .750"

  
 Models: 4000, 4010, 4020

 
6014-2RS

500 0284 00
 830114

 AR27447
 

 Pilot Bearing
  ID - 2.758"

  OD - 4.328"
  Thickness - 0.784"

  
 Models: 4000, 4010, 4020

 
6203-2RS

 Pilot Bearing
  ID - .6693"

  OD - 1.5748"
  Thickness - 1.5748"

  
 Models: 4000, 4010, 4020

 
AG 05

 Alignment Tool
  Large Spline - 1 7/8" - 29T

  Small Spline - 1 1/4" - 19T
  Pilot Diameter - 0.670

  
 Models: 4000, 4010, 4020

613 748-1515

Tool Free 800 661 9700

OTTAWA CLUTCH

1171 Newmarket Street

Ottawa Ontario K1B 3V1
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John Deere

12 INCH - POWERSHIFT
Image Part#/Price Reference # Application

 
R40686

AT-14119
 CD-1419
 

 Disc
  Type - Spring Woven

  OD - 12'
  Hub Size - 1-1/4"

  Spline - 19
  

 Models: 440, 480, 540, 540B, 548D, 570, 640, 648D, 670B,
670 IND, 672B

 
N1174

2505-T
 832505
 A2287-31
 

 Release Bearing
  ID - 2.500"

  OD - 4.154"
  Thickness - .865"

  
 Models: 440, 480, 540, 540B, 548D, 570, 640, 648D, 670B,
670 IND, 672B

 
6203-2RS

 Pilot Bearing
  ID - .6693"

  OD - 1.5748"
  Thickness - 1.5748"

  
 Models: 440, 480, 540, 540B, 548D, 570, 640, 648D, 670B,
670 IND, 672B

613 748-1515

Tool Free 800 661 9700

OTTAWA CLUTCH

1171 Newmarket Street

Ottawa Ontario K1B 3V1
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John Deere

13 INCH - SINGLE STAGE
Image Part#/Price Reference # Application

 
R68485N KIT

 Clutch Kit
  Includes: 15" INSERT, 15" KRAFT BOX, 6202-2RS, AG

07, AL70272, R68485
  

 Release Bearing not included In Clutch Kit.
  

 Models: 2040S, 2140, 2450, 2550, 2650, 2750, 2755,
2850, 2855, 2940, 2955, 3040, 3050, 3140, 3150, 3350,
3640

 
R68485

 Pressure Plate Assembly
  Plate Size - 12-7/8"

  Levers - Diaphragm
  Springs - Diaphragm
  Hub/Spline - 1-3/4" - 27

  Flywheel Step - .850"
  Stage -Single

  
 Models: 2040S, 2140, 2355N, 2550, 2555, 2650, 2750,
2755, 2850, 2855, 2940, 2950, 2955, 3040, 3050, 3140,
3150, 3350, 3640

 
AL70272

R68022
 R68022 HD6

 

 Disc
  Type - Spring Ceramic Button

  OD - 12-7/8"
  Hub Size - 1-1/4"

  Spline - 10"
  

 Models: 2040S, 2140, 2355, 2450, 2550, 2650, 2750,
2755, 2850, 2855, 2940, 2955, 3040, 3050, 3140, 3150,
3350, 4640

 
510 0021 10

AL 120028
 

 Release Bearing
  

 RELEASE BEARING W/CARRIER
  New Luk Style, Hydraulic Type, Includes 2 Port

  Slave Cylinder w/Sound Guard Cap
  .

  
 Models: 2250, 2355, 2450, 2555, 2650, 2750, 2755,
2850, 2955, 3050, 3055, 3150, 3155, 3255, 3350, 4640

 
510 0020 10

 Release Bearing
  

 RELEASE BEARING W/CARRIER
  New Luk, Hydraulic Type, Includes 3 Port Slave

  Cylinder w/Sound Guard Cab
  

 Models: 2555, 2650, 2750, 2755, 2850, 2955, 3050,
3150, 3350, 3640

613 748-1515

Tool Free 800 661 9700

OTTAWA CLUTCH

1171 Newmarket Street

Ottawa Ontario K1B 3V1
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John Deere

13 INCH - SINGLE STAGE
Image Part#/Price Reference # Application

 
500 0248 11

AL 39541
 F207502
 

 Release Bearing
  ID - 1.952"

  OD - 3.670"
  Thickness - 2.260"

  
 RELEASE BEARING W/CARRIER

  2240S, 2250, 2255, 2355, 2450, 2555, 2650, 2750, 2755,
  2850, 2955, 3050, 3150, 3155, 3255, 3350, 3640, 3650

  
6202-2RS

 Pilot Bearing
  ID - 0.590"

  OD - 1.375"
  Thickness - .430"

 

 
AG 07

 Alignment Tool
  Large Spline - 1 3/4" - 27T

  Small Spline - 1 1/4" - 10T
  Pilot Diameter - 0.590

  
 ALIGNMENT TOOL

 

613 748-1515

Tool Free 800 661 9700

OTTAWA CLUTCH

1171 Newmarket Street

Ottawa Ontario K1B 3V1
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John Deere

13 INCH - POWERSHIFT
Image Part#/Price Reference # Application

 
R55655

RE29607
 

 Disc
  

 Series B
  

 Models: 500, 500A, 500C, 510, 3020, 4000, 4020, 4230,
4430

 
N1087

2065
 832065

 A2256-1
 

 Release Bearing
  ID - 2.062"

  OD - 3.500"
  Thickness - .750"

  
 Models: 500, 500A, 500C, 510, 3020, 4000, 4020, 4230,
4430

 
6203-2RS

 Pilot Bearing
  ID - .6693"

  OD - 1.5748"
  Thickness - 1.5748"

  
 Series B

  
 Models: 500, 500A, 500C, 510, 3020, 4000, 4020, 4230,
4430

613 748-1515

Tool Free 800 661 9700

OTTAWA CLUTCH

1171 Newmarket Street

Ottawa Ontario K1B 3V1
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John Deere

13 INCH - POWERSHIFT #2
Image Part#/Price Reference # Application

 
R73542

 Disc
  Type - Spring Woven

  OD - 13"
  Hub Size - 1-3/8"

  Spline - 21
  

 Models: 740, 743, 760 Series A, 770 Motor Grader, 4520,
4620

 
N1171

2255-18
 8225518
 AT17464
 

 Release Bearing
  ID - 2.250"

  OD - 3.750
  Thickness - 0.750"

  
 Models: 740, 743, 760 Series A, 770 Motor Grader, 4520,
4620

 
6203-2RS

 Pilot Bearing
  ID - .6693"

  OD - 1.5748"
  Thickness - 1.5748"

  
 Models: 740, 743, 760 Series A, 770 Motor Grader, 4520,
4620

613 748-1515

Tool Free 800 661 9700

OTTAWA CLUTCH

1171 Newmarket Street

Ottawa Ontario K1B 3V1
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John Deere

BRAKE PADS
Image Part#/Price Reference # Application

 
R-111122

R-26969
 R90085
 

 
  
 6.250" L x 2.250" W

  6 Rivet Holes
  These pads consist of a steel core bonded with

  grooved Kevlar paper material on the front
 

 
R-110464

R-26765
 

 
  
 7.125" L X 3.000" W

  6 Rivet Holes
  These pads consist of a steel core bonded with

  grooved Kevlar paper material on the front
 

 
R-90090

 
  
 4.250" L X 2.250" W

  Woven Brake Pad
  4 Rivet Holes

 

 
R-26969

 
  
 6.250" L X 2.437" W

  Woven Brake Pad
  6 Rivet Holes

 

 
R-26765

 
  
 7.125" L X 3.000" W

  Woven Brake Pad
  6 Rivet Holes

 

 
R-35181

 
  
 9.000" L X 3.500" W

  Woven Brake Pad
  8 Rivet Holes

 

613 748-1515

Tool Free 800 661 9700

OTTAWA CLUTCH

1171 Newmarket Street

Ottawa Ontario K1B 3V1
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Kubota

7-1/4 INCH - SINGLE STAGE
Image Part#/Price Reference # Application

 
1273243

37150-14500
 

 Pressure Plate Assembly
  Type - Diaphragm

  Plate Size - 7-1/4"
  Levers - Diaphragm
  Flywheel Step - Flat
  Stage -Single

  
 Models: B1550, B1750, B5200, B6200, B7200, L185, L1501

 
K32130

K32130-14300
 

 Disc
  Type - Spring Woven

  OD - 7-1/4"
  Hub Size - 1"
  Spline - 10

  
 Models: L175, L185, L200, L210, L1500, L1501

 
K66905

K66905-13300
 

 Disc
  Type - Spring Woven

  OD - 7-1/4"
  Hub Size - 3/4"

  Spline - 14
  

 Models: B1550, B1750, B4200, B5100, B5200, B6000,
B6100, B6200, B7100, B7200

613 748-1515

Tool Free 800 661 9700

OTTAWA CLUTCH

1171 Newmarket Street

Ottawa Ontario K1B 3V1
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Kubota

7-1/4 INCH - SINGLE STAGE 2
Image Part#/Price Reference # Application

 
K66591

 Pressure Plate Assembly
  Type - Lever

  Plate Size - 7-1/4"
  Levers - 3

  Springs - 6
  Flywheel Step - Flat

  Stage -Single
  

 Models: B2400, B5100, B6000, B6100, B7100, L1500

613 748-1515

Tool Free 800 661 9700

OTTAWA CLUTCH

1171 Newmarket Street

Ottawa Ontario K1B 3V1
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Kubota

7-1/4 INCH - SINGLE STAGE 3
Image Part#/Price Reference # Application

 
K66592

32200-14500
 

 Pressure Plate Assembly
  Type - Lever

  Plate Size - 7-1/4"
  Levers - 3

  Springs - 6
  Stage -Single

  1009 LBS
  

 Models: L175, L200, L210, L1501

613 748-1515

Tool Free 800 661 9700

OTTAWA CLUTCH

1171 Newmarket Street

Ottawa Ontario K1B 3V1
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Kubota

8 INCH - SINGLE STAGE
Image Part#/Price Reference # Application

 
1273254

6C040-13300
 973728

 

 Pressure Plate Assembly
  Type - Diaphragm

  Plate Size - 8" 
  Levers - Diaphragm

  Springs - Diaphragm
  Flywheel Step - Flat

  Stage -Single
  

 Models: B20, B21, B1700, B2100, B2150, B2320, B2710,
B7510, B7610, B7800, F2400

 
K60401

6C040-13402
 

 Disc
  Type - Spring Woven

  OD - 8"
  Hub Size - 1"

  Spline - 10
  

 Models: B20, B21, B1700, B2100, B2320, B2400, B2410,
B2710, B7510, B7610, B7800, B8200, F2000, F2100, F2400

613 748-1515

Tool Free 800 661 9700

OTTAWA CLUTCH

1171 Newmarket Street

Ottawa Ontario K1B 3V1
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Kubota

8-1/2 INCH - SINGLE STAGE
Image Part#/Price Reference # Application

 
K373145N KIT

 Clutch Kit
  Includes: 6002-2RS, AT 5320, K373145, K382144,

N018
 

 
K373145N-R KIT

 Clutch Kit
  Includes: 6002-2RS, AT 5320, K373145, K382143,

N018
  Kit Includes Rigid Woven DIsc

 

 
K373145

37300-14500
 

 Pressure Plate Assembly
  Type - Diaphragm

  Plate Size - 8-1/2"
  Levers - Diaphragm
  Flywheel Step - .315"

  Stage -Single
  

 Models: B2150, B9200, L235, L245, L275, L285,
L295, L2050, L2201, L2250, L2255, L2350, L2500,
L2600F, L2650, L2850

 
K382144

 Disc
  Type - Spring Woven

  OD - 8-1/2"
  Hub Size - 1"
  Spline - 10

  
 Models: B2150, B9200, L225, L235, L245, L260,
L275, L285, L295, L2050, L2201, L2250, L2255,
L2350, L2500, L2550, L2600F, L2650, L2850, L3000

 
K382143

66438-14210
 K66419-13400
 

 Disc
  Type - Rigid Woven

  OD - 8-1/2"
  Hub Size - 1"
  Spline - 10

  
 Models: B2150, B9200, L225, L235, L245, L260,
L275, L285, L295, L2050, L2201, L2250, L2255,
L2350, L2500, L2550, L2600F, L2650, L2850, L3000

613 748-1515

Tool Free 800 661 9700

OTTAWA CLUTCH

1171 Newmarket Street

Ottawa Ontario K1B 3V1
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Kubota

8-1/2 INCH - SINGLE STAGE
Image Part#/Price Reference # Application

 
K382143-CB

 Disc
  Type - Rigid Ceramic Button

  OD - 8-1/2"
  Hub Size - 1"
  Spline - 10

  
 Models: B2150, B9200, L225, L235, L245, L260, L275,
L285, L295, L2050, L2201, L2250, L2255, L2350, L2500,
L2550, L2600F, L2650, L2850, L3000

 
N018

832103
 TK45-4B
 

 Release Bearing
  ID - 1.771" 

  OD - 2.900"
  Thickness - 0.700"

  
 Models: L30, L35, L235, L245, L275, L285, L295, L355,
L2050, L2201, L2250, L2255, L2350, L2500, L2550,
L2600F, L2650, L2850, L2950, L3350, L3450, L3650,
L4350

 
6002-2RS

15005
 836002
 

 Pilot Bearing
  ID - 0.590"

  OD - 1.250"
  Thickness - 0.350"

  
 Models: L30, L35, L39, L45, L48, L175, L185, L200, L225,
L235, L245, L260, L275, L285, L295, L305, L345, L355,
L1500, L1501, L2050, L2201, L2250, L2255, L2350,
L2500, L2550, L2600F, L2650, L2800, L2850, L2900,
L2950, L3000, L3010, L3130, L3240, L3250, L3300,
L3350, L3400, L3410, L3430, L3450, L3540, L3560,
L3600, L3650, L3710, L3830, L3940, L4150, L4150 DTN,
L4200, L4202, L4240, L4300, L4310, L4350, L4400,
L4600, L4610, L4630, L4701, L4740, L5030, L5040,
L5240, L5740, MX4700, MX4800, MX5000, MX5100,
MX5200

613 748-1515

Tool Free 800 661 9700

OTTAWA CLUTCH

1171 Newmarket Street

Ottawa Ontario K1B 3V1
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Kubota

8-1/2 INCH - SINGLE STAGE 2
Image Part#/Price Reference # Application

 
R11720N KIT

 Clutch Kit
  Includes: K32420, N3764, R11720

 

 
R11720

 Pressure Plate Assembly
  Plate Size - 8-1/2"

  Levers - 3
  Springs - 6
  Flywheel Step - .180"

  Stage -Single
  With Release Plate

  
 Models: L225, L260

 
K382144

 Disc
  Type - Spring Woven

  OD - 8-1/2"
  Hub Size - 1"
  Spline - 10

  
 Models: B2150, B9200, L225, L235, L245, L260, L275,
L285, L295, L2050, L2201, L2250, L2255, L2350, L2500,
L2550, L2600F, L2650, L2850, L3000

 
K382143

66438-14210
 K66419-13400
 

 Disc
  Type - Rigid Woven

  OD - 8-1/2"
  Hub Size - 1"
  Spline - 10

  
 Models: B2150, B9200, L225, L235, L245, L260, L275,
L285, L295, L2050, L2201, L2250, L2255, L2350, L2500,
L2550, L2600F, L2650, L2850, L3000

 
K382143-CB

 Disc
  Type - Rigid Ceramic Button

  OD - 8-1/2"
  Hub Size - 1"
  Spline - 10

  
 Models: B2150, B9200, L225, L235, L245, L260, L275,
L285, L295, L2050, L2201, L2250, L2255, L2350, L2500,
L2550, L2600F, L2650, L2850, L3000

613 748-1515

Tool Free 800 661 9700

OTTAWA CLUTCH

1171 Newmarket Street

Ottawa Ontario K1B 3V1
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Kubota

8-1/2 INCH - SINGLE STAGE 2
Image Part#/Price Reference # Application

 
N1054

 Release Bearing
  OD - 2.7344

  
 Models: B4200, B5100, B6000, B6100, B7100, L175, L200,
L210, L225, L260, L1500, L1501

 
6002-2RS

15005
 836002
 

 Pilot Bearing
  ID - 0.590"

  OD - 1.250"
  Thickness - 0.350"

  
 Models: L30, L35, L39, L45, L48, L175, L185, L200, L225,
L235, L245, L260, L275, L285, L295, L305, L345, L355,
L1500, L1501, L2050, L2201, L2250, L2255, L2350, L2500,
L2550, L2600F, L2650, L2800, L2850, L2900, L2950, L3000,
L3010, L3130, L3240, L3250, L3300, L3350, L3400, L3410,
L3430, L3450, L3540, L3560, L3600, L3650, L3710, L3830,
L3940, L4150, L4150 DTN, L4200, L4202, L4240, L4300,
L4310, L4350, L4400, L4600, L4610, L4630, L4701, L4740,
L5030, L5040, L5240, L5740, MX4700, MX4800, MX5000,
MX5100, MX5200

613 748-1515

Tool Free 800 661 9700

OTTAWA CLUTCH

1171 Newmarket Street

Ottawa Ontario K1B 3V1
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Kubota

8-1/2 INCH - DUAL STAGE
Image Part#/Price Reference # Application

 
FD320340N KIT-KUBOTA

 Clutch Kit
  Includes: 6002-2RS, FD320340, K32420,

N039
  Kit Inlcludes Spring Woven Disc

 

 
FD320340RN KIT-KUBOT

 Clutch Kit
  Includes: 6002-2RS, FD320340, K32420-R,

N039
  Kit Includes Rigid Woven Disc

 

 
FD320340

K35260-14200
 

 Pressure Plate Assembly
  Type - Lever

  Plate Size - 8-1/2"
  Levers - 3

  Springs - Belleville
  Hub/Spline - 1-3/8" x 19

  Flywheel Step - .079
  Stage -Dual

  
 Models: B2150, B9200, L235, L275, L2201,
L2250, L2255, L2550, L2650, L3000

 
FD320260

K36260-14450
 TD060-20500
 

 Disc
  Type - Rigid Woven

  OD - 8-1/2"
  Hub Size - 1-3/8"

  Spline - 19
  

 Models: B2150, B9200, L235, L275, L2201,
L2250, L2255, L2550, L2650, L2800, L2850,
L2950, L3000, L3250, L3400, L3450, L3650

 
K32420

R18375
 

 Disc
  Type - Spring Woven

  OD - 8-1/2"
  Hub Size - 15/16"

  Spline - 13
  

 Models: B2150, B9200, L235, L275, L2201,
L2250, L2255, L2550, L2650

613 748-1515

Tool Free 800 661 9700

OTTAWA CLUTCH

1171 Newmarket Street

Ottawa Ontario K1B 3V1
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Kubota

8-1/2 INCH - DUAL STAGE
Image Part#/Price Reference # Application

 
K32420-R

CD2425
 R18374
 

 Disc
  Type - Rigid Woven

  OD - 8-1/2"
  Hub Size - 15/16"

  Spline - 13
  

 Models: B2150, B9200, L235, L275, L2201, L2250,
L2255, L2550, L2650

 
K32420 HD4

CD2425 HD4
 R18374 HD4
 

 Disc
  Type - Rigid Ceramic Btn

  OD - 8-1/2"
  Hub Size - 15/16"

  Spline - 13
  

 Models: B2150, B9200, L235, L275, L2201, L2250,
L2255, L2550, L2650

 
K32420-HD-6

K32420-1440-CB
 R18375 HD6

 

 Disc
  Type - Rigid Ceramic Button

  OD - 8-1/2"
  Hub Size - 15/16"

  Spline - 13
  

 Models: B2150, B9200, L235, L275, L2201, L2250,
L2255, L2550, L2650

 
N039

835511
 

 Release Bearing
  ID - 2.164"

  OD - 3.450"
  Thickness - 0.765"

  
 Models: B2150, B9200, L235, L275, L2201, L2250,
L2255, L2550, L2650, L2800, L2850, L2950, L3000,
L3250, L3350, L3400, L3450, L3650, L4350, L4400

613 748-1515

Tool Free 800 661 9700

OTTAWA CLUTCH

1171 Newmarket Street

Ottawa Ontario K1B 3V1
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Kubota

9 INCH - SINGLE STAGE
Image Part#/Price Reference # Application

 
K32430N KIT

 Clutch Kit
  Includes: 6002-2RS, K32430, K32431, N018

 

 
K32430

K32430-14500
 

 Pressure Plate Assembly
  Type - Diaphragm

  Plate Size - 9"
  Levers - Diaphragm

  Stage -Single
  

 Models: L30, L35, L2850, L2950, L3450, L3650

 
K32431

K32425-14300
 

 Disc
  Type - Rigid Organic

  OD - 9"
  Hub Size - 1"

  Spline - 10
  

 Models: L30, L35, L2800, L2850, L2950, L3400, L3450,
L3650, L4400

 
N018

832103
 TK45-4B
 

 Release Bearing
  ID - 1.771" 

  OD - 2.900"
  Thickness - 0.700"

  
 Models: L30, L35, L235, L245, L275, L285, L295, L355,
L2050, L2201, L2250, L2255, L2350, L2500, L2550,
L2600F, L2650, L2850, L2950, L3350, L3450, L3650,
L4350

 
6002-2RS

15005
 836002
 

 Pilot Bearing
  ID - 0.590"

  OD - 1.250"
  Thickness - 0.350"

  
 Models: L30, L35, L39, L45, L48, L175, L185, L200,
L225, L235, L245, L260, L275, L285, L295, L305, L345,
L355, L1500, L1501, L2050, L2201, L2250, L2255,
L2350, L2500, L2550, L2600F, L2650, L2800, L2850,
L2900, L2950, L3000, L3010, L3130, L3240, L3250,
L3300, L3350, L3400, L3410, L3430, L3450, L3540,
L3560, L3600, L3650, L3710, L3830, L3940, L4150,
L4150 DTN, L4200, L4202, L4240, L4300, L4310, L4350,
L4400, L4600, L4610, L4630, L4701, L4740, L5030,
L5040, L5240, L5740, MX4700, MX4800, MX5000,
MX5100, MX5200

613 748-1515

Tool Free 800 661 9700

OTTAWA CLUTCH

1171 Newmarket Street

Ottawa Ontario K1B 3V1
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Kubota

9 INCH - DUAL STAGE
Image Part#/Price Reference # Application

 
K35080N KIT

 Clutch Kit
  Includes: 6002-2RS, FD320051, K35080, RCT55B

 

 
K35080

FD320980
 K35080

 K35080-14290
 

 Pressure Plate Assembly
  Type - Lever

  Plate Size - 9"
  Levers - 3

  Springs - 2 Belleville
  Hub/Spline - 1-3/8" x 19

  Flywheel Step - .079"
  Stage -Dual

  
 Models: L2800, L2850, L2950, L3250, L3400, L3450,
L3650, L4400

 
FD320260

K36260-14450
 TD060-20500
 

 Disc
  Type - Rigid Woven

  OD - 8-1/2"
  Hub Size - 1-3/8"

  Spline - 19
  

 Models: L2800, L2850, L2950, L3250, L3400, L3450,
L3650, L4400

 
FD320051

R13090
 

 Disc
  Type - Rigid Woven 

  OD - 9"
  Hub - 15/16"

  Spline - 13
  

 Models: L305, L345, L2850, L2950, L3250, L3450,
L3650

 
FD320051 HD6

 Disc
  Type - Rigid Ceramic Button

  OD - 9"
  Hub - 15/16"

  Spline - 13
  

 Models: L305, L345, L2850, L2950, L3250, L3450,
L3650

613 748-1515

Tool Free 800 661 9700

OTTAWA CLUTCH

1171 Newmarket Street

Ottawa Ontario K1B 3V1
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Kubota

9 INCH - DUAL STAGE
Image Part#/Price Reference # Application

 
RCT55B

835582
 

 Release Bearing
  ID - 2.166"

  OD - 3.468"
  Thickness - 0.866"

  
 Models: L39, L45, L48, L2900, L3010, L3130, L3240, L3300,
L3410, L3430, L3540, L3560, L3600, L3710, L3830, L3940,
L4200, L4202, L4240, L4300, L4310, L4400, L4600, L4610,
L4630, L4701, L4740, L5030, L5040, L5240, L5740, M4700,
M4800, M4900, M5400, M5640, M5700, M6040, M6800,
M7040, M8200, M9000, MX4700, MX4800, MX5100, MX5200

 
6002-2RS

15005
 836002
 

 Pilot Bearing
  ID - 0.590"

  OD - 1.250"
  Thickness - 0.350"

  
 Models: L30, L35, L39, L45, L48, L175, L185, L200, L225,
L235, L245, L260, L275, L285, L295, L305, L345, L355,
L1500, L1501, L2050, L2201, L2250, L2255, L2350, L2500,
L2550, L2600F, L2650, L2800, L2850, L2900, L2950, L3000,
L3010, L3130, L3240, L3250, L3300, L3350, L3400, L3410,
L3430, L3450, L3540, L3560, L3600, L3650, L3710, L3830,
L3940, L4150, L4150 DTN, L4200, L4202, L4240, L4300,
L4310, L4350, L4400, L4600, L4610, L4630, L4701, L4740,
L5030, L5040, L5240, L5740, MX4700, MX4800, MX5000,
MX5100, MX5200

613 748-1515

Tool Free 800 661 9700

OTTAWA CLUTCH

1171 Newmarket Street

Ottawa Ontario K1B 3V1
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Kubota

9 INCH - DUAL STAGE #2
Image Part#/Price Reference # Application

 
K35350

 Pressure Plate Assembly
  Type - Lever

  Plate Size - 9"
  Levers - 3

  Springs - Belleville
  Hub/Spline - 1-3/8" x 19

  Flywheel Step - .028
  Stage -Dual

  Includes Woven PTO Disc
  

 Models: L305, L345
 

FD320051
R13090

 
 Disc

  Type - Rigid Woven 
  OD - 9"

  Hub - 15/16"
  Spline - 13

  
 Models: L305, L345, L2850, L2950, L3250, L3450,
L3650

 
FD320051 HD6

 Disc
  Type - Rigid Ceramic Button

  OD - 9"
  Hub - 15/16"

  Spline - 13
  

 Models: L305, L345, L2850, L2950, L3250, L3450,
L3650

 
FD320061

 Disc
  Type - Rigid Woven

  OD - 9"
  Hub Size - 1-3/8"

  Spline - 19
  

 Models: L305, L345

 
FD320061 HD4

 Disc
  Type - Rigid Ceramic Button

  OD - 9"
  Hub Size - 1-3/8"

  Spline - 19
  

 Models: L305, L345

613 748-1515

Tool Free 800 661 9700

OTTAWA CLUTCH

1171 Newmarket Street

Ottawa Ontario K1B 3V1
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Kubota

9 INCH - DUAL STAGE #2
Image Part#/Price Reference # Application

 
N052

MB237
 

 Release Bearing
  

 Models: L305, L345, M6950, M6970, M7580, M7950,
M7970, M8540, M8580, M8950, M8970, M9540

 
6002-2RS

15005
 836002
 

 Pilot Bearing
  ID - 0.590"

  OD - 1.250"
  Thickness - 0.350"

  
 Models: L30, L35, L39, L45, L48, L175, L185, L200, L225,
L235, L245, L260, L275, L285, L295, L305, L345, L355,
L1500, L1501, L2050, L2201, L2250, L2255, L2350, L2500,
L2550, L2600F, L2650, L2800, L2850, L2900, L2950, L3000,
L3010, L3130, L3240, L3250, L3300, L3350, L3400, L3410,
L3430, L3450, L3540, L3560, L3600, L3650, L3710, L3830,
L3940, L4150, L4150 DTN, L4200, L4202, L4240, L4300,
L4310, L4350, L4400, L4600, L4610, L4630, L4701, L4740,
L5030, L5040, L5240, L5740, MX4700, MX4800, MX5000,
MX5100, MX5200

613 748-1515

Tool Free 800 661 9700

OTTAWA CLUTCH

1171 Newmarket Street

Ottawa Ontario K1B 3V1
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Kubota

9-1/2 INCH - SINGLE STAGE
Image Part#/Price Reference # Application

 
K20206N KIT

 Clutch Kit
  Includes: 6002-2RS, FD320160, K20206, RCT55B

 

 
K20206

K31301-14600
 KTA020-20600
 

 Pressure Plate Assembly
  Type - Diaphragm

  Plate Size - 9-1/2"
  Levers - Diaphragm
  Springs - Diaphragm
  Flywheel Step - Flat

  Stage -Single
  

 Models: L45, L2900, L3010, L3130, L3240, L3300,
L3410, L3430, L3540, L3560, L3830, L3940, L4240,
L4300, L4400, L4600, L4630, L4701, L4740, M5030,
MX4700, MX5200

 
FD320160

F400441
 R127829
 

 Disc
  Type - Rigid Woven

  OD - 9-1/2"
  Hub - 1-3/8"
  Spline - 19"

  
 Models: L45, L2900, L3010, L3130, L3240, L3300,
L3410, L3430, L3450, L3560, L3830, L3940, L4240,
L4300, L4400, L4600, L4630, L4701, L4740, L5030,
L5240, L5740, MX4700, MX5200

 
FD320160 HD4

 Disc
  Type - Rigid Ceramic Button

  OD - 9-1/2"
  Hub Size - 1-3/8"

  Spline - 19
  

 Models: L45, L2900, L3010, L3130, L3240, L3300,
L3410, L3430, L3540, L3560, L3830, L3940, L4240,
L4300, L4400, L4600, L4630, L4701, L4740, L5030,
L5240, L5740, MX4700, MX5200

613 748-1515

Tool Free 800 661 9700

OTTAWA CLUTCH

1171 Newmarket Street

Ottawa Ontario K1B 3V1

253



Kubota

9-1/2 INCH - SINGLE STAGE
Image Part#/Price Reference # Application

 
RCT55B

835582
 

 Release Bearing
  ID - 2.166"

  OD - 3.468"
  Thickness - 0.866"

  
 Models: L39, L45, L48, L2900, L3010, L3130, L3240, L3300,
L3410, L3430, L3540, L3560, L3600, L3710, L3830, L3940,
L4200, L4202, L4240, L4300, L4310, L4400, L4600, L4610,
L4630, L4701, L4740, L5030, L5040, L5240, L5740, M4700,
M4800, M4900, M5400, M5640, M5700, M6040, M6800,
M7040, M8200, M9000, MX4700, MX4800, MX5000,
MX5100, MX5200

 
6002-2RS

15005
 836002
 

 Pilot Bearing
  ID - 0.590"

  OD - 1.250"
  Thickness - 0.350"

  
 Models: L30, L35, L39, L45, L48, L175, L185, L200, L225,
L235, L245, L260, L275, L285, L295, L305, L345, L355,
L1500, L1501, L2050, L2201, L2250, L2255, L2350, L2500,
L2550, L2600F, L2650, L2800, L2850, L2900, L2950, L3000,
L3010, L3130, L3240, L3250, L3300, L3350, L3400, L3410,
L3430, L3450, L3540, L3560, L3600, L3650, L3710, L3830,
L3940, L4150, L4150 DTN, L4200, L4202, L4240, L4300,
L4310, L4350, L4400, L4600, L4610, L4630, L4701, L4740,
L5030, L5040, L5240, L5740, MX4700, MX4800, MX5000,
MX5100, MX5200

613 748-1515

Tool Free 800 661 9700

OTTAWA CLUTCH

1171 Newmarket Street

Ottawa Ontario K1B 3V1

254



Kubota

9 1/2 INCH - SINGLE STAGE # 2
Image Part#/Price Reference # Application

 
K31146

 Pressure Plate Assembly
  Type - Diaphragm

  Plate Size - 9-1/2"
  Levers - Diaphragm
  Flywheel Step - Flat
  Stage -Single

  
 Models: L3350, L4350

 
K31147

 Disc
  Type - Spring Organic

  OD - 9-1/2"
  Hub Size - 15/16"

  Spline - 10
  

 Models: L3350, L4350

 
K31147-R

 Disc
  Type - Rigid Organic

  OD - 9-1/2"
  Hub Size - 15/16"

  Spline - 10
  

 Models: L3350, L4350

 
K31147-HD4

 Disc
  Type - Rigid Ceramic Button

  OD - 9-1/2"
  Hub Size - 15/16"

  Spline - 10
  

 Models: L3350, L4350

 
N018

832103
 TK45-4B
 

 Release Bearing
  ID - 1.771" 

  OD - 2.900"
  Thickness - 0.700"

  
 Models: L30, L35, L235, L245, L275, L285, L295, L355,
L2050, L2201, L2250, L2255, L2350, L2500, L2550,
L2600F, L2650, L2850, L2950, L3350, L3450, L3650,
L4350

613 748-1515

Tool Free 800 661 9700

OTTAWA CLUTCH

1171 Newmarket Street

Ottawa Ontario K1B 3V1
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Kubota

9 1/2 INCH - SINGLE STAGE # 2
Image Part#/Price Reference # Application

 
6002-2RS

15005
 836002
 

 Pilot Bearing
  ID - 0.590"

  OD - 1.250"
  Thickness - 0.350"

  
 Models: L30, L35, L39, L45, L48, L175, L185, L200, L225,
L235, L245, L260, L275, L285, L295, L305, L345, L355,
L1500, L1501, L2050, L2201, L2250, L2255, L2350, L2500,
L2550, L2600F, L2650, L2800, L2850, L2900, L2950, L3000,
L3010, L3130, L3240, L3250, L3300, L3350, L3400, L3410,
L3430, L3450, L3540, L3560, L3600, L3650, L3710, L3830,
L3940, L4150, L4150 DTN, L4200, L4202, L4240, L4300,
L4310, L4350, L4400, L4600, L4610, L4630, L4701, L4740,
L5030, L5040, L5240, L5740, M4700, M4800, MX4700,
MX4800, MX5000, MX5100, MX5200

613 748-1515

Tool Free 800 661 9700

OTTAWA CLUTCH

1171 Newmarket Street

Ottawa Ontario K1B 3V1
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Kubota

10-1/4 INCH - SINGLE STAGE
Image Part#/Price Reference # Application

 
K40206N KIT

 Clutch Kit
  Includes: 6002-2RS, AG 55, K40206, K40207, RCT55B

 

 
K40206

 Pressure Plate Assembly
  Type - Diaphragm

  Plate Size - 10-1/4"
  Levers - Diaphragm
  Springs - Diaphragm
  Flywheel Step - Flat

  Stage -Single
  

 Models: L39, L48, L3600, L3710, L3830, L3940, L4200,
L4202, L4240, L4310, L4610, L4630, L4740, L5030,
L5040, MX4700, MX5200

 
K40207

 Disc
  Type - Rigid Organic

  OD - 10-1/4"
  Hub Size - 1-3/8"

  Spline - 19
  

 Models: L39, L48, L3600, L3710, L3830, L3940, L4200,
L4202, L4240, L4310, L4610, L4630, L4740, L5030,
L5040, MX4700, MX5200

 
K40207 HD6

 Disc
  Type - Rigid Ceramic Button

  OD - 10-1/4"
  Hub Size - 1-3/8"

  Spline - 19
  

 Models: L39, L48, L3600, L3710, L3830, L3940, L4200,
L4202, L4240, L4310, L4610, L4630, L4740, L5030,
L5040, MX4700, MX5200

 
RCT55B

835582
 

 Release Bearing
  ID - 2.166"

  OD - 3.468"
  Thickness - 0.866"

  
 Models: L39, L45, L48, L2900, L3010, L3130, L3240,
L3300, L3410, L3430, L3540, L3560, L3600, L3710,
L3830, L3940, L4200, L4202, L4240, L4300, L4310,
L4400, L4600, L4610, L4630, L4701, L4740, L5030,
L5040, L5240, L5740, M4700, M4800, M4900, M5400,
M5640, M5700, M6040, M6800, M7040, M8200, M9000,
MX4700, MX4800, MX5000, MX5100, MX5200

613 748-1515

Tool Free 800 661 9700

OTTAWA CLUTCH

1171 Newmarket Street

Ottawa Ontario K1B 3V1
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Kubota

10-1/4 INCH - SINGLE STAGE
Image Part#/Price Reference # Application

 
6002-2RS

15005
 836002
 

 Pilot Bearing
  ID - 0.590"

  OD - 1.250"
  Thickness - 0.350"

  
 Models: L30, L35, L39, L45, L48, L175, L185, L200, L225,
L235, L245, L260, L275, L285, L295, L305, L345, L355,
L1500, L1501, L2050, L2201, L2250, L2255, L2350, L2500,
L2550, L2600F, L2650, L2800, L2850, L2900, L2950, L3000,
L3010, L3130, L3240, L3250, L3300, L3350, L3400, L3410,
L3430, L3450, L3540, L3560, L3600, L3650, L3710, L3830,
L3940, L4150, L4150 DTN, L4200, L4202, L4240, L4300,
L4310, L4350, L4400, L4600, L4610, L4630, L4701, L4740,
L5030, L5040, L5240, L5740, MX4700, MX4800, MX5000,
MX5100, MX5200

613 748-1515

Tool Free 800 661 9700

OTTAWA CLUTCH

1171 Newmarket Street

Ottawa Ontario K1B 3V1
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Kubota

11 INCH - SINGLE STAGE
Image Part#/Price Reference # Application

 
K32530N KIT

 Clutch Kit
  Includes: 6002-2RS, K32530, K32531

 

 
K32530

3A481-25110
 SC32232

 

 Pressure Plate Assembly
  Plate Size - 11"

  Levers - Diaphragm
  Springs - Diaphragm
  Flywheel Step - Flat

  Stage -Single
  12-5/8" Hole Center To Center

  
 Models: L3750, L4150, L4850

 
K32531

32530-14304
 

 Disc
  Type - Spring Woven

  OD - 11"
  Hub Size - 15/16"

  Spline - 10
  

 Models: L3750, L4150, L4850

 
6203-2RS

 Pilot Bearing
  ID - .6693"

  OD - 1.5748"
  Thickness - 1.5748"

  
 Models: L3750, L4850, L5450, M4000, M4030, M4050,
M4500, M4950, M5030, M5850

613 748-1515

Tool Free 800 661 9700

OTTAWA CLUTCH

1171 Newmarket Street

Ottawa Ontario K1B 3V1

259



Kubota

11 INCH - SINGLE STAGE #2
Image Part#/Price Reference # Application

 
K112511N-HD5 KIT

 Clutch Kit
  Includes: 6007-2RS, AG 20, K112511, K112512

HD5, RCT55B
 

 
K112511

K3G011-24110
 

 Pressure Plate Assembly
  Type - Diaphragm

  Plate Size - 11"
  Levers - Diaphragm

  Springs - Diaphragm
  Flywheel Step - .025
  Stage -Single

  12-1/4" Hole Center To Center
  

 Models: M4700, M4800, M4900, M5400, M5640,
M5700, M6040, M6800, M7040, M8200

 
K112512

3G700-25130
 

 Disc
  Type - Spring Woven

  OD - 11"
  Hub Size - 1-9/16"

  Spline - 14
  

 Models: M4700, M4800, M4900, M5400, M5640,
M5700, M6040, M6800, M7040, M8200

 
K112512 HD

K3G700-25130W
 
 Disc

  Type - Spring Woven/Ceramic Button Disc
  OD - 11"

  Hub Size - 1-9/16"
  Spline - 14

  
 Models: M4700, M4800, M4900, M5400, M5640,
M5700, M6040, M6800, M7040, M8200

 
K112512 HD5

3A261-25132
 

 Disc
  Type - Spring Ceramic Button

  OD - 11"
  Hub Size - 1-9/16"

  Spline - 14
  

 Models: M4700, M4800, M4900, M5400, M5640,
M5700, M6040, M6800, M7040, M8200

613 748-1515

Tool Free 800 661 9700

OTTAWA CLUTCH

1171 Newmarket Street

Ottawa Ontario K1B 3V1
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Kubota

11 INCH - SINGLE STAGE #2
Image Part#/Price Reference # Application

 
RCT55B

835582
 

 Release Bearing
  ID - 2.166"

  OD - 3.468"
  Thickness - 0.866"

  
 Models: L39, L45, L48, L2900, L3010, L3130, L3240, L3300,
L3410, L3430, L3540, L3560, L3600, L3710, L3830, L3940,
L4200, L4202, L4240, L4300, L4310, L4400, L4600, L4610,
L4630, L4701, L4740, L5030, L5040, L5240, L5740, M4700,
M4800, M4900, M5400, M5640, M5700, M6040, M6800,
M7040, M8200, M9000, MX4700, MX4800, MX5000,
MX5100, MX5200

 
6007-2RS

 Pilot Bearing
  ID - 1.371"

  OD - 2.441"
  Thickness - .550"

  
 Models: M4700, M4800, M4900, M5400, M5640, M5700,
M6040, M6800, M6950, M6970, M7040, M7580, M7950,
M7970, M8200, M8540, M8580, M8950, M8970, M9000,
M9540, M9580

 
AG 20

 Alignment Tool
  Small Spline - 1 9/16" - 14T

  Pilot Diameter - 1.378
  

 Models: M4700, M4800, M4900, M5400, M5640, M5700,
M6040, M6800, M7040, M8200

613 748-1515

Tool Free 800 661 9700

OTTAWA CLUTCH

1171 Newmarket Street

Ottawa Ontario K1B 3V1
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Kubota

11-1/4 INCH - DUAL STAGE W/COIL SPRINGS
Image Part#/Price Reference # Application

 
K35555

K35788
 

 Pressure Plate Assembly
  Type - Lever

  Plate Size - 11"
  Levers - 6

  Springs - Belleville
  Hub/Spline - 1-9/16" x 14

  Flywheel Step - .079"
  Stage -Dual

  Includes K35789 Ceramic Button Disc
  Interchangeable with K35555

  
 Models: L5450, M4000, M4030, M4050, M4500, M4950,
M5030, M5500, M5850, M5950, M6030, M7030, M7500,
M8030

 
K35787

32521
 35502-25132

 

 Disc
  Type - Spring Woven

  OD - 11"
  Hub Size - 1-9/16"

  Spline - 14
  

 Models: L5450, M4000, M4030, M4050, M4500, M4950,
M5030, M5500, M5850, M5950, M6030, M7030, M7500,
M8030

 
K32590

 Disc
  Type - Rigid Woven

  OD - 11"
  Hub Size - 15/16"

  Spline - 10
  

 Models: L5450, M4000, M4030, M4050, M4500, M4950,
M5030, M5500, M5850, M5950, M6030, M7030, M7500,
M8030

 
500 0459 00

8301080
 87345759
 87541562
 

 Release Bearing
  ID - 1.968"

  OD - 3.550"
  Thickness - 0.845"

  
 RELEASE BEARING W/COLLAR

  Luk Style
 

 
6013-2RS

830166
 

 Pilot Bearing
  ID - 2.557"

  OD - 3.936"
  Thickness - 0.704"

 

613 748-1515

Tool Free 800 661 9700

OTTAWA CLUTCH

1171 Newmarket Street

Ottawa Ontario K1B 3V1
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Kubota

11-1/4 INCH - DUAL STAGE W/COIL SPRINGS
Image Part#/Price Reference # Application

 
6203-2RS

 Pilot Bearing
  ID - .6693"

  OD - 1.5748"
  Thickness - 1.5748"

  
 Models: L3750, L4850, L5450, M4000, M4030, M4050,
M4500, M4950, M5030, M5850

613 748-1515

Tool Free 800 661 9700

OTTAWA CLUTCH

1171 Newmarket Street

Ottawa Ontario K1B 3V1
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Kubota

11-3/4 INCH
Image Part#/Price Reference # Application

 
K151251

K3A151-25111
 

 Pressure Plate Assembly
  Type - Diaphragm

  Plate Size - 11-3/4"
  Levers - Diaphragm
  Flywheel Step - .995
  Stage -Single

  
 Models: M8200, M9000

 
K152251

K3A152-25130
 

 Disc
  Type - Spring Ceramic Button

  OD - 11-3/4"
  Hub Size - 1-9/16"

  Spline - 14
  

 Models: M8200

 
K152251-UL

 Disc
  Type - Spring Unlined Button

  OD - 11-3/4"
  Hub Size - 1-9/16"

  Spline - 14
  

 Models: M8200, M9000

 
K152251W3

3A161-25131
 

 Disc
  Type - Spring Woven/Ceramic Button

  OD - 11-3/4"
  Hub Size - 1-9/16"

  Spline - 14
  

 Models: M8200, M9000

 
RCT55B

835582
 

 Release Bearing
  ID - 2.166"

  OD - 3.468"
  Thickness - 0.866"

  
 Models: L39, L45, L48, L2900, L3010, L3130, L3240,
L3300, L3410, L3430, L3540, L3560, L3600, L3710,
L3830, L3940, L4200, L4202, L4240, L4300, L4310,
L4400, L4600, L4610, L4630, L4701, L4740, L5030,
L5040, L5240, L5740, M4700, M4800, M4900, M5400,
M5640, M5700, M6040, M6800, M7040, M8200, M9000,
MX4700, MX4800, MX5000, MX5100, MX5200

613 748-1515

Tool Free 800 661 9700

OTTAWA CLUTCH

1171 Newmarket Street

Ottawa Ontario K1B 3V1
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Kubota

11-3/4 INCH
Image Part#/Price Reference # Application

 
6007-2RS

 Pilot Bearing
  ID - 1.371"

  OD - 2.441"
  Thickness - .550"

  
 Models: M4700, M4800, M4900, M5400, M5640, M5700,
M6040, M6800, M6950, M6970, M7040, M7580, M7950,
M7970, M8200, M8540, M8580, M8950, M8970, M9000,
M9540, M9580

613 748-1515

Tool Free 800 661 9700

OTTAWA CLUTCH

1171 Newmarket Street

Ottawa Ontario K1B 3V1
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Kubota

13 INCH
Image Part#/Price Reference # Application

 
K36530

3F740-25110
 E5230210-34100

 K36530-25112
 

 Pressure Plate Assembly
  Type - Lever

  Plate Size - 13"
  Levers - 4

  Springs - 12
  Stage -Single
  Includes Bearing Release Plate

  
 Models: M6950, M6970, M7580, M7950, M7970, M8540,
M8580, M8950, M8970, M9540

 
K36430

 Disc
  Type - Spring Woven

  OD - 13"
  Hub Size - 1-9/16"

  Spline - 14
  

 Models: M6950, M6970, M7580, M7950, M7970, M8580,
M8950, M8970

 
K36430W3

 Disc
  Type - Spring Woven/Ceramic Button

  OD - 13"
  Hub Size - 1-9/16"

  Spline - 14
  

 Models: M6950, M6970, M7580, M7950, M7970, M8580,
M8950, M8970

 
K36430 HD5

3C08125132
 

 Disc
  Type - Spring Ceramic Button

  OD - 13"
  Hub Size - 1-9/16"

  Spline - 14
  

 Models: M6950, M6970, M7580, M7950, M7970, M8580,
M8950, M8970

613 748-1515

Tool Free 800 661 9700

OTTAWA CLUTCH

1171 Newmarket Street

Ottawa Ontario K1B 3V1
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Kubota

13 INCH
Image Part#/Price Reference # Application

 
6007-2RS

 Pilot Bearing
  ID - 1.371"

  OD - 2.441"
  Thickness - .550"

  
 Models: M4700, M4800, M4900, M5400, M5640, M5700,
M6040, M6800, M6950, M6970, M7040, M7580, M7950,
M7970, M8200, M8540, M8580, M8950, M8970, M9000,
M9540, M9580

613 748-1515

Tool Free 800 661 9700

OTTAWA CLUTCH

1171 Newmarket Street

Ottawa Ontario K1B 3V1
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Kubota

14 INCH
Image Part#/Price Reference # Application

 
K36710

3F860-25110
 

 Pressure Plate Assembly
  Type - Lever

  Plate Size - 14"
  Levers - 4

  Springs - 24
  Flywheel Step - 1.695"

  Stage -Single
  

 Models: M9580
 

K33980W3
3F860-25122

 
 Disc

  Type - Spring Organic/Ceramic Button
  OD - 14"

  Hub Size - 1-9/16"
  Spline - 14

  
 Models: M9580

 
N1087

2065
 832065

 A2256-1
 

 Release Bearing
  ID - 2.062"

  OD - 3.500"
  Thickness - .750"

  
 Models: M9580

 
6007-2RS

 Pilot Bearing
  ID - 1.371"

  OD - 2.441"
  Thickness - .550"

  
 Models: M4700, M4800, M4900, M5400, M5640, M5700,
M6040, M6800, M6950, M6970, M7040, M7580, M7950,
M7970, M8200, M8540, M8580, M8970, M9000, M9540,
M9580

613 748-1515

Tool Free 800 661 9700

OTTAWA CLUTCH

1171 Newmarket Street

Ottawa Ontario K1B 3V1
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Mahindra

11 INCH - SINGLE STAGE
Image Part#/Price Reference # Application

 
K112511

K3G011-24110
 

 Pressure Plate Assembly
  Type - Diaphragm

  Plate Size - 11"
  Levers - Diaphragm

  Springs - Diaphragm
  Flywheel Step - .025
  Stage -Single

  12-1/4" Hole Center To Center
  

 Models: 6110, 7010
 

K32530
3A481-25110

 SC32232
 

 Pressure Plate Assembly
  Plate Size - 11"

  Levers - Diaphragm
  Springs - Diaphragm
  Flywheel Step - Flat

  Stage -Single
  12-5/8" Hole Center To Center

  
 Models: 6110, 7010

 
M01250067

 Disc
  Type - Spring Ceramic Button 

  OD - 11"
  Hub Size - 1-3/8"

  Spline - 19
  

 Models: 6110, 7010

 
M01250067 HD6

 Disc
  Type - Rigid Ceramic Button 

  OD - 11"
  Hub Size - 1-3/8"

  Spline - 19
  

 Models: 6110, 7010

613 748-1515

Tool Free 800 661 9700

OTTAWA CLUTCH

1171 Newmarket Street

Ottawa Ontario K1B 3V1
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Massey - Ferguson

6-1/2 INCH
Image Part#/Price Reference # Application

 
351760

1500362M92
 CA5256

 D800023
 

 Pressure Plate Assembly
  Type - Lever

  Plate Size - 6-1/2"
  Levers - 3

  Springs - 6
  Stage -Single

  
 Models: Pony, 16 Pacer

 
351773

1500374M92
 

 Disc
  Type - Rigid Woven

  OD - 6-1/2"
  Hub Size - 15/16"

  Spline - 10
  

 Models: Pony, 16 Pacer

 
N1136-A

1752
 831752

 A0899-2
 

 Release Bearing
  ID - 1.752

  OD - 3.060"
  Thickness - .745"

  
 Models: 300, 310, 320, 440

 
6005-2RS

836005
 

 Pilot Bearing
  ID - 0.984"

  OD - 1.850"
  Thickness - 0.472"

  
 Models: Pony

 
6205-2RS

 Pilot Bearing
  ID - .984"

  OD - 2.047"
  Thickness - .590"

  
 Models: Pony, 16 Pacer, 44, 44-6, 55, 333, 444, 555, 5425,
5435, 5445, 5455, 5460, 5465

613 748-1515

Tool Free 800 661 9700

OTTAWA CLUTCH

1171 Newmarket Street

Ottawa Ontario K1B 3V1
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Massey - Ferguson

8 INCH - SINGLE STAGE
Image Part#/Price Reference # Application

 
1273254

6C040-13300
 973728

 

 Pressure Plate Assembly
  Type - Diaphragm

  Plate Size - 8" 
  Levers - Diaphragm

  Springs - Diaphragm
  Flywheel Step - Flat

  Stage -Single
  

 Models: 205, 1020
 

M3281107
 Disc

  Type - Spring Organic
  OD - 8"

  Hub Size - 15/16"
  Spline - 13

  
 Models: 205, 1020

 
M3281106

 Disc
  Type - Rigid Organic

  OD - 8"
  Hub Size - 15/16"

  Spline - 13
  

 Models: 205, 1020

 
N3804

834081
 N4081
 

 Release Bearing
  ID - 1.574"

  OD - 2.500"
  Thickness - .610"

  
 Models: 205, 1010, 1020, 1210, 1230

 
6203-2RS

 Pilot Bearing
  ID - .6693"

  OD - 1.5748"
  Thickness - 1.5748"

  
 Models: F40, Super 90, TE20 , TEA20, TO20, TO30, TO35,
20 IND, 30 IND, 40B, 40E, 40IND, 50, 50 IND, 50B IND, 50F
IND, 50H IND, 50HX IND, 60H IND, 65, 85, 88, 105, 135,
135 UK, 150, 158, 165, 175, 178, 180, 202, 203, 204, 205,
210, 230, 231, 231S, 235, 240, 243, 245, 250, 251XE, 253,
255, 261, 263, 265, 265S, 270, 271, 271X, 271XE, 275, 281,
281X, 282, 283, 285, 285S, 290, 298, 302, 304, 320, 350,
355, 360, 362, 365, 375, 383, 390, 390T, 393, 396, 398,
399, 431, 451, 461, 471, 481, 491, 492, 533, 543, 573, 583,
593, 596, 670, 690, 698, 699, 1010, 1080, 1085, 1125,
1140, 1145, 1160, 1165, 1180, 1190, 1240, 1250, 1260,
1445, 1445H, 1455, 2135, 2200, 2220, 2500, 2605, 2606H,
2615, 2625, 2660, 2670, 2680, 3165, 4215, 4220, 4225,
4233, 4235, 4240, 4243, 4245, 4253, 4260, 4263, 4270,
4325, 4335, 4345, 4355, 4360, 4370, 4500, 4655, 5335,
5340, 5355, 5360, 5365, 6500

613 748-1515

Tool Free 800 661 9700

OTTAWA CLUTCH

1171 Newmarket Street

Ottawa Ontario K1B 3V1
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Massey - Ferguson

8-1/2 INCH - SINGLE STAGE
Image Part#/Price Reference # Application

 
D2098568

 Pressure Plate Assembly
  Plate Size - 8-1/2"

  Levers - Diaphragm
  Springs - Diaphragm
  Flywheel Step - Flat

  Stage -Single
  

 Models: 210, 220, 1030, 1230
 

K32420
R18375

 
 Disc

  Type - Spring Woven
  OD - 8-1/2"

  Hub Size - 15/16"
  Spline - 13

  
 Models: 210, 220, 1030, 1230

 
K32420-R

CD2425
 R18374
 

 Disc
  Type - Rigid Woven

  OD - 8-1/2"
  Hub Size - 15/16"

  Spline - 13
  

 Models: 210, 220, 1030, 1230

 
K32420 HD4

CD2425 HD4
 R18374 HD4
 

 Disc
  Type - Rigid Ceramic Btn

  OD - 8-1/2"
  Hub Size - 15/16"

  Spline - 13
  

 Models: 210, 220, 1030, 1230

 
K32420-HD-6

K32420-1440-CB
 R18375 HD6

 

 Disc
  Type - Rigid Ceramic Button

  OD - 8-1/2"
  Hub Size - 15/16"

  Spline - 13
  

 Models: 210, 220, 1030, 1230

 
N018

832103
 TK45-4B
 

 Release Bearing
  ID - 1.771" 

  OD - 2.900"
  Thickness - 0.700"

  
 Models: 210, 220, 1030, 1233, 1235

613 748-1515

Tool Free 800 661 9700

OTTAWA CLUTCH

1171 Newmarket Street

Ottawa Ontario K1B 3V1
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Massey - Ferguson

8-1/2 INCH - SINGLE STAGE
Image Part#/Price Reference # Application

 
6002-2RS

15005
 836002
 

 Pilot Bearing
  ID - 0.590"

  OD - 1.250"
  Thickness - 0.350"

  
 2WD S/N 04933 & Above

  4WD S/N 02289 & Above
  

 Models: 210, 220, 1010, 1020, 1030, 1030L, 1035, 1040,
1045, 1120, 1205, 1210, 1215, 1220, 1225, 1230, 1233,
1235, 1240, 1250, 1260E, 1417, 1428V, 1429, 1433, 1439,
1440, 1523, 1528, 1529, 1531, 1532, 1533, 1540, 1547,
1552, 1553, 1635, 1643, 1648, 1652, 1655

 
6203-2RS

 Pilot Bearing
  ID - .6693"

  OD - 1.5748"
  Thickness - 1.5748"

  
 2WD S/N 04933 & Below

  4WD S/N 02289 & Below
  

 Models: F40, Super 90, TE20 , TEA20, TO20, TO30, 20 IND,
30 IND, 40B, 40E, 40IND, 50, 50 IND, 50B IND, 50F IND,
50H IND, 50HX IND, 60H IND, 65, 85, 88, 105, 135, 135 UK,
150, 158, 165, 175, 178, 180, 202, 203, 204, 205, 210, 230,
231, 231S, 235, 240, 243, 245, 250, 251XE, 253, 255, 261,
263, 265, 265S, 270, 271, 271X, 271XE, 275, 281, 281X,
282, 283, 285, 285S, 290, 298, 302, 304, 320, 350, 355,
360, 362, 365, 375, 383, 390, 390T, 393, 396, 398, 399,
431, 451, 461, 471, 481, 491, 492, 533, 543, 573, 583, 593,
596, 670, 690, 698, 699, 1010, 1080, 1085, 1125, 1140,
1145, 1160, 1165, 1180, 1190, 1240, 1250, 1260, 1445,
1445H, 1455, 2135, 2200, 2220, 2500, 2605, 2606H, 2615,
2625, 2660, 2670, 2680, 3165, 4215, 4220, 4225, 4233,
4235, 4240, 4243, 4245, 4253, 4260, 4263, 4270, 4325,
4335, 4345, 4355, 4360, 4370, 4500, 4655, 5335, 5340,
5355, 5360, 5365, 6500

613 748-1515

Tool Free 800 661 9700

OTTAWA CLUTCH

1171 Newmarket Street

Ottawa Ontario K1B 3V1
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Massey - Ferguson

9 INCH - SINGLE STAGE #1
Image Part#/Price Reference # Application

 
M185923N-1-1/8" KIT

 Clutch Kit
  Includes: 6203-2RS, AG 08, M180250,

M185923, N1087
  

 Note Disc Size In This Kit.
 

 
M185923N KIT

 Clutch Kit
  Includes: 6203-2RS, AT 5325, FNA50A,

M185923, N1087
  Note Disc Size In This Kit

 

 
M185923

 Pressure Plate Assembly
  Plate Size - 9"

  Levers - 3
  Springs - 6
  Flywheel Step - Flat

  Stage -Single
  

 Models: TE20 , TEA20, TO20, TO30, TO35, 50,
135, 202, 203, 2135

 
M180250

 Disc
  Type - Rigid Woven

  OD - 9"
  Hub - 1-1/8"

  Spline - 10
  

 Models: TE20 , TEA20, TO20, TO30, TO35, 50,
135, 202, 203, 2135

 
M180250 HD4

 Disc
  Type - Rigid Ceramic

  OD - 9"
  Hub Size - 1-1/8"

  Spline - 10
  

 Models: TE20 , TEA20, TO20, TO30, TO35, 50,
135, 202, 203, 2135

 
M183357 HD4

 Disc
  Type - Rigid Ceramic Button

  OD - 9"
  Hub Size - 1-1/8"

  Spline - 10
  

 Models: TE20 , TEA20, TO20, TO30, TO35, 50,
135, 202, 203, 2135

613 748-1515

Tool Free 800 661 9700

OTTAWA CLUTCH

1171 Newmarket Street

Ottawa Ontario K1B 3V1
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Massey - Ferguson

9 INCH - SINGLE STAGE #1
Image Part#/Price Reference # Application

 
FNA50A

280604
 

 Disc
  Type - Spring Woven

  OD - 9"
  Hub Size - 1-3/8"

  Spline - 10T
  

 Models: TE20 , TEA20, TO20, TO30, TO35

 
N1087

2065
 832065

 A2256-1
 

 Release Bearing
  ID - 2.062"

  OD - 3.500"
  Thickness - .750"

  
 Models: TE20 , TEA20, TO20, TO30, 44, 44-6, 55, 203, 300,
310, 410, 444, 500, 510, 540, 550, 555, 2135, 3165

 
6203-2RS

 Pilot Bearing
  ID - .6693"

  OD - 1.5748"
  Thickness - 1.5748"

  
 Models: F40, Super 90, TE20 , TEA20, TO20, TO30, TO35, 20
IND, 30 IND, 40B, 40E, 40IND, 50, 50 IND, 50B IND, 50F
IND, 50H IND, 50HX IND, 60H IND, 65, 85, 88, 105, 135,
135 UK, 150, 158, 165, 175, 178, 180, 202, 203, 204, 205,
210, 230, 231, 231S, 235, 240, 243, 245, 250, 251XE, 253,
255, 261, 263, 265, 265S, 270, 271, 271X, 271XE, 275, 281,
281X, 282, 283, 285, 285S, 290, 298, 302, 304, 320, 350,
355, 360, 362, 365, 375, 383, 390, 390T, 393, 396, 398,
399, 431, 451, 461, 471, 481, 491, 492, 533, 543, 573, 583,
593, 596, 670, 690, 698, 699, 1010, 1080, 1085, 1125,
1140, 1145, 1160, 1165, 1180, 1190, 1240, 1250, 1260,
1445, 1445H, 1455, 2135, 2200, 2220, 2500, 2605, 2606H,
2615, 2625, 2660, 2670, 2680, 3165, 4215, 4220, 4225,
4233, 4235, 4240, 4243, 4245, 4253, 4260, 4263, 4270,
4325, 4335, 4345, 4355, 4360, 4370, 4500, 4655, 5335,
5340, 5355, 5360, 5365, 6500

 
AG 08

 Alignment Tool
  Large Spline - 1 3/4" - 10T

  Small Spline - 1 1/8" - 10T
  Pilot Diameter - 0.670

  
 Models: TE20 , TEA20, TO20, TO30, TO35, 20 IND, 30 IND,
40IND, 50, 65, 135, 135 UK, 150, 165, 175, 180, 202, 203,
231S, 240, 302, 304, 2135, 2200, 3165

613 748-1515

Tool Free 800 661 9700

OTTAWA CLUTCH

1171 Newmarket Street

Ottawa Ontario K1B 3V1
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Massey - Ferguson

9 INCH - SINGLE STAGE #2
Image Part#/Price Reference # Application

 
Y194335

 Pressure Plate Assembly
  Plate Size - 9"

  Levers - Diaphragm
  Springs - Diaphragm
  Stage -Single

  
 Models: 1233, 1235

 
M3703735

 Disc
  Type - Rigid Woven

  OD - 9"
  Hub Size - 15/16"

  Spline - 13
  

 Models: 1125, 1140, 1145, 1233, 1235, 1240, 1250,
1260

 
M3703735-HD-4

 Disc
  Type - Rigid Ceramic Button

  OD - 9"
  Hub Size - 15/16"

  Spline - 13
  

 Models: 1125, 1140, 1145, 1233, 1235, 1240, 1250,
1260

 
M3703735 HD6

 Disc
  Type - Rigid Ceramic Button

  OD - 9"
  Hub Size - 15/16"

  Spline - 13
  

 Models: 1125, 1140, 1145, 1233, 1235, 1240, 1250,
1260

 
M3703736

 Disc
  Type - Spring Woven

  OD - 9"
  Hub Size - 15/16"

  Spline - 13
  

 Models: 1125, 1140, 1145, 1233, 1235, 1240, 1250,
1260

 
M3703736-CB

 Disc
  Type - Spring Ceramic Facing

  OD - 9"
  Hub Size - 15/16"

  Spline - 13
  

 Models: 1125, 1140, 1145, 1233, 1235, 1240, 1250,
1260

613 748-1515

Tool Free 800 661 9700

OTTAWA CLUTCH

1171 Newmarket Street

Ottawa Ontario K1B 3V1
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Massey - Ferguson

9 INCH - SINGLE STAGE #2
Image Part#/Price Reference # Application

 
N018

832103
 TK45-4B
 

 Release Bearing
  ID - 1.771" 

  OD - 2.900"
  Thickness - 0.700"

  
 Models: 210, 220, 1030, 1233, 1235

 
6002-2RS

15005
 836002
 

 Pilot Bearing
  ID - 0.590"

  OD - 1.250"
  Thickness - 0.350"

  
 Models: 210, 220, 1010, 1020, 1030, 1030L, 1035, 1040,
1045, 1120, 1205, 1210, 1215, 1220, 1225, 1230, 1233,
1235, 1240, 1250, 1260E, 1417, 1428V, 1429, 1433, 1439,
1440, 1523, 1528, 1529, 1531, 1532, 1533, 1540, 1547,
1552, 1553, 1635, 1643, 1652, 1655

613 748-1515

Tool Free 800 661 9700

OTTAWA CLUTCH

1171 Newmarket Street

Ottawa Ontario K1B 3V1
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Massey - Ferguson

11 INCH - SINGLE STAGE #1
Image Part#/Price Reference # Application

 
K32530

3A481-25110
 SC32232

 

 Pressure Plate Assembly
  Plate Size - 11"

  Levers - Diaphragm
  Springs - Diaphragm
  Flywheel Step - Flat

  Stage -Single
  

 Models: 1547, 1552, 1553, 1648, 1652, 1655
 

M01250067
 Disc

  Type - Spring Ceramic Button 
  OD - 11"

  Hub Size - 1-3/8"
  Spline - 19

  
 Models: 1547, 1552, 1553, 1648, 1652, 1655

 
M01250067 HD6

 Disc
  Type - Rigid Ceramic Button 

  OD - 11"
  Hub Size - 1-3/8"

  Spline - 19
  

 Models: 1547, 1552, 1553, 1648, 1652, 1655

 
RCT55B

835582
 

 Release Bearing
  ID - 2.166"

  OD - 3.468"
  Thickness - 0.866"

  
 Models: 1529, 1532, 1533, 1540, 1547, 1552, 1553,
1635, 1643, 1648, 1652, 1655, 3315, 3330, 3340,
3350, 3355

 
6002-2RS

15005
 836002
 

 Pilot Bearing
  ID - 0.590"

  OD - 1.250"
  Thickness - 0.350"

  
 Models: 210, 220, 1010, 1020, 1030, 1030L, 1035,
1040, 1045, 1120, 1205, 1210, 1215, 1220, 1225,
1230, 1233, 1235, 1240, 1250, 1260E, 1417, 1428V,
1429, 1433, 1439, 1440, 1523, 1528, 1529, 1531,
1532, 1533, 1540, 1547, 1552, 1553, 1635, 1643,
1648, 1652, 1655

613 748-1515

Tool Free 800 661 9700

OTTAWA CLUTCH

1171 Newmarket Street

Ottawa Ontario K1B 3V1
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Massey - Ferguson

11 INCH - DUAL STAGE #1
Image Part#/Price Reference # Application

 
M526665N KIT

1212-1417
 

 Clutch Kit
  Includes: 6203-2RS, AG 08, M516068, M526665,

N1174
 

 
M526664N KIT

1212-1426
 

 Clutch Kit
  Includes: 6203-2RS, AG 08, M516068, M526663,

N1174
 

 
M526666N KIT

1212-1400Y
 

 Clutch Kit
  Includes: 6203-2RS, AG 08, M516068, M526666,

N1174
 

 
M526666

 Pressure Plate Assembly
  Type - Lever

  Plate Size - 11"
  Levers - 3

  Springs - 12
  Hub/Spline - 1-3/4" x 10

  Flywheel Step - 1.720" w/air ring - 1.750" w/o air
ring

  Stage -Dual
  

 Models: 30 IND, 165, 175, 180, 202, 203, 302, 304,
3165

 
M526665

 Pressure Plate Assembly
  Type - Lever

  Plate Size - 11"
  Levers - 3

  Springs - 9
  Hub/Spline - 1-3/4" x 10

  Flywheel Step - 1.720" w/air ring - 1.750" w/o air
ring

  Stage -Dual
  

 Models: TO30, TO35, 20 IND, 40IND, 50, 65, 135, 135
UK, 150, 202, 203, 302, 304, 2135, 2200

613 748-1515

Tool Free 800 661 9700

OTTAWA CLUTCH

1171 Newmarket Street

Ottawa Ontario K1B 3V1
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Massey - Ferguson

11 INCH - DUAL STAGE #1
Image Part#/Price Reference # Application

 
M526663

 Pressure Plate Assembly
  Type - Lever

  Plate Size - 11"
  Levers - 3

  Springs - 6
  Hub/Spline - 1-3/4" x 10

  Flywheel Step - 1.750"
  Stage -Dual

  Includes M3620411
  

 Models: 20 IND, 40IND, 50, 135, 135 UK, 150, 202, 203,
2135, 2200

613 748-1515

Tool Free 800 661 9700

OTTAWA CLUTCH

1171 Newmarket Street

Ottawa Ontario K1B 3V1
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Massey - Ferguson

11 INCH - DUAL STAGE #1
Image Part#/Price Reference # Application

 
M516068

 Disc
  Type - Rigid Woven

  OD - 11"
  Hub Size - 1-1/8"

  Spline - 10
  

 Models: TO30, TO35, 20 IND, 30 IND, 40B, 40IND, 50,
65, 135, 135 UK, 150, 165, 175, 180, 202, 203, 230,
235, 245, 255, 265, 285, 302, 304, 2135, 2200, 3165

 
M516068 HD6

100354-CB
 

 Disc
  Type - Rigid Ceramic Button

  OD - 11"
  Hub Size - 1-1/8"

  Spline - 10
  

 Models: TO30, TO35, 20 IND, 30 IND, 40B, 40IND, 50,
65, 135, 135 UK, 150, 165, 175, 180, 202, 203, 230,
235, 245, 255, 265, 285, 302, 304, 2135, 2200, 3165

 
M3620411

392492
 

 Disc
  Type - Rigid Woven

  OD - 9"
  Hub Size - 1-3/4"

  Spline - 10
  

 Models: F40, TO30, TO35, 20 IND, 30 IND, 40IND, 50,
65, 105, 135, 135 UK, 150, 165, 175, 180, 202, 203,
204, 302, 304, 2135, 2200, 3165

 
N1174

2505-T
 832505
 A2287-31
 

 Release Bearing
  ID - 2.500"

  OD - 4.154"
  Thickness - .865"

  
 Models: F40, TO30, TO35, 20 IND, 30 IND, 40IND, 50,
50 IND, 50B IND, 50F IND, 50H IND, 50HX IND, 60H
IND, 65, 105, 135, 135 UK, 150, 158, 165, 175, 178,
180, 202, 203, 204, 230, 231, 231S, 235, 240, 243, 245,
250, 251XE, 253, 255, 261, 263, 265, 265S, 270, 271,
271X, 271XE, 275, 281, 281X, 282, 283, 285, 285S, 290,
298, 302, 304, 320, 350, 355, 360, 362, 365, 375, 383,
390, 390T, 393, 396, 398, 399, 431, 451, 461, 471, 481,
491, 492, 533, 543, 573, 583, 593, 596, 670, 690, 698,
699, 760, 860, 865, 1080, 1085, 1100, 1105, 1130,
1135, 1150, 1155, 1500, 1505, 1800, 1805, 2135, 2200,
2605, 2606H, 2615, 2625, 2660, 2670, 2680, 4215,
4220, 4225, 4233, 4235, 4240, 4243, 4245, 4253, 4260,

613 748-1515

Tool Free 800 661 9700

OTTAWA CLUTCH

1171 Newmarket Street

Ottawa Ontario K1B 3V1
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4263, 4265, 4270, 4325, 4335, 4345, 4355, 4360, 5335,
5340, 5355, 5360, 5365

613 748-1515

Tool Free 800 661 9700

OTTAWA CLUTCH

1171 Newmarket Street

Ottawa Ontario K1B 3V1

282



Massey - Ferguson

11 INCH - DUAL STAGE #1
Image Part#/Price Reference # Application

 
6203-2RS

 Pilot Bearing
  ID - .6693"

  OD - 1.5748"
  Thickness - 1.5748"

  
 Models: F40, Super 90, TE20 , TEA20, TO20, TO30, TO35, 20
IND, 30 IND, 40IND, 50, 50 IND, 50B IND, 50F IND, 50H
IND, 50HX IND, 60H IND, 65, 85, 88, 105, 135, 135 UK, 150,
158, 165, 175, 178, 180, 202, 203, 204, 205, 210, 230, 231,
231S, 235, 240, 243, 245, 250, 251XE, 253, 255, 261, 263,
265, 265S, 270, 271, 271X, 271XE, 275, 281, 281X, 282,
283, 285, 285S, 290, 298, 302, 304, 320, 350, 355, 360,
362, 365, 375, 383, 390, 390T, 393, 396, 398, 399, 431,
451, 461, 471, 481, 491, 492, 533, 543, 573, 583, 593, 596,
670, 690, 698, 699, 1010, 1080, 1085, 1125, 1140, 1145,
1160, 1165, 1180, 1190, 1240, 1250, 1260, 1445, 1445H,
1455, 4215, 4220, 4225, 4233, 4235, 4240, 4243, 4245,
4253, 4260, 4263, 4270, 4325, 4335, 4345, 4355, 4360,
4370, 4500, 4655, 5335, 5340, 5355, 5360, 5365, 6500

 
AG 08

 Alignment Tool
  Large Spline - 1 3/4" - 10T

  Small Spline - 1 1/8" - 10T
  Pilot Diameter - 0.670

  
 Models: TE20 , TEA20, TO20, TO30, TO35, 20 IND, 30 IND,
40IND, 50, 65, 135, 135 UK, 150, 165, 175, 180, 202, 203,
231S, 240, 302, 304, 2135, 2200, 3165

613 748-1515

Tool Free 800 661 9700

OTTAWA CLUTCH

1171 Newmarket Street

Ottawa Ontario K1B 3V1
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Massey - Ferguson

11 INCH - DUAL STAGE #2
Image Part#/Price Reference # Application

 
M532320N KIT

 Clutch Kit
  Includes: 6203-2RS, AG 10, M516068, M532320,

N1174
 

 
M532319N KIT

 Clutch Kit
  Includes: 6203-2RS, AG 10, M516068, M532319,

N1174
 

 
M532320

 Pressure Plate Assembly
  Type - Lever

  Plate Size - 11"
  Levers - 3

  Springs - 12
  Hub/Spline - 1-5/8" X 25

  Flywheel Step - 1.720" w/air ring - 1.750" w/o air
ring

  Stage -Dual
  

 Models: 20 IND, 30 IND, 40B, 165, 175, 235, 245, 255,
265, 285

 
M532319

M3599454
 

 Pressure Plate Assembly
  Type - Lever

  Plate Size - 11"
  Levers - 3

  Springs - 9
  Hub/Spline - 1-5/8" x 25

  Flywheel Step - 1.720" w/air ring - 1.750" w/o air
ring

  Stage -Dual
  

 Models: 20 IND, 135, 150, 230
 

M532319-4
 Pressure Plate Assembly

  Type - Lever
  Plate Size - 11"

  Levers - 3
  Springs - 6
  Hub/Spline - 1-5/8" x 25

  Flywheel Step - 1.720" w/air ring - 1.750" w/o air
ring

  Stage -Dual
  

 Models: 20 IND, 135, 150, 230

613 748-1515

Tool Free 800 661 9700

OTTAWA CLUTCH

1171 Newmarket Street

Ottawa Ontario K1B 3V1
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Massey - Ferguson

11 INCH - DUAL STAGE #2
Image Part#/Price Reference # Application

 
M516068

 Disc
  Type - Rigid Woven

  OD - 11"
  Hub Size - 1-1/8"

  Spline - 10
  

 Models: TO30, TO35, 20 IND, 30 IND, 40B, 40IND, 50,
65, 135, 135 UK, 150, 165, 175, 180, 202, 203, 230,
235, 245, 255, 265, 285, 2135, 2200, 3165

613 748-1515

Tool Free 800 661 9700

OTTAWA CLUTCH

1171 Newmarket Street

Ottawa Ontario K1B 3V1
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Massey - Ferguson

11 INCH - DUAL STAGE #2
Image Part#/Price Reference # Application

 
M516068 HD6

100354-CB
 

 Disc
  Type - Rigid Ceramic Button

  OD - 11"
  Hub Size - 1-1/8"

  Spline - 10
  

 Models: TO30, TO35, 20 IND, 30 IND, 40B, 40IND, 50,
65, 135, 135 UK, 150, 165, 175, 180, 202, 203, 230,
235, 245, 255, 265, 285, 302, 304, 2135, 2200, 3165

 
M1043282

 Disc
  Type - Rigid Organic

  OD - 9"
  Hub Size - 1-5/8"

  Spline - 25
  

 Models: 20 IND, 30 IND, 40B, 135, 150, 165, 175, 230,
235, 245, 255, 265, 285, 302, 304, 2135, 2200, 3165

 
6203-2RS

 Pilot Bearing
  ID - .6693"

  OD - 1.5748"
  Thickness - 1.5748"

  
 Models: F40, Super 90, TE20 , TEA20, TO20, TO30,
TO35, 20 IND, 30 IND, 40IND, 50, 50 IND, 50B IND, 50F
IND, 50H IND, 50HX IND, 60H IND, 65, 85, 88, 105,
135, 135 UK, 150, 158, 165, 175, 178, 180, 202, 203,
204, 205, 210, 230, 231, 231S, 235, 240, 243, 245, 250,
251XE, 253, 255, 261, 263, 265, 265S, 270, 271, 271X,
271XE, 275, 281, 281X, 282, 283, 285, 285S, 290, 298,
302, 304, 320, 350, 355, 360, 362, 365, 375, 383, 390,
390T, 393, 396, 398, 399, 431, 451, 461, 471, 481, 491,
492, 533, 543, 573, 583, 593, 596, 670, 690, 698, 699,
1010, 1080, 1085, 1125, 1140, 1145, 1160, 1165, 1180,
1190, 1240, 1250, 1260, 1445, 1445H, 1455, 4215,
4220, 4225, 4233, 4235, 4240, 4243, 4245, 4253, 4260,
4263, 4270, 4325, 4335, 4345, 4355, 4360, 4370, 4500,
4655, 5335, 5340, 5355, 5360, 5365, 6500

 
N1174

2505-T
 832505
 A2287-31
 

 Release Bearing
  ID - 2.500"

  OD - 4.154"
  Thickness - .865"

  
 Aetna: 2505T

  
 Models: F40, TO30, TO35, 20 IND, 30 IND, 40IND, 50,
50 IND, 50B IND, 50F IND, 50H IND, 50HX IND, 60H
IND, 65, 105, 135, 135 UK, 150, 158, 165, 175, 178,
180, 202, 203, 204, 230, 231, 231S, 235, 240, 243, 245,
250, 251XE, 253, 255, 261, 263, 265, 265S, 270, 271,
271X, 271XE, 275, 281, 281X, 282, 283, 285, 285S, 290,
298, 302, 304, 320, 350, 355, 360, 362, 365, 375, 383,
390, 390T, 393, 396, 398, 399, 431, 451, 461, 471, 481,
491, 492, 533, 543, 573, 583, 593, 596, 670, 690, 698,
699, 760, 860, 865, 1080, 1085, 1100, 1105, 1130,
1135, 1150, 1155, 1500, 1505, 1800, 1805, 2135, 2200,

613 748-1515

Tool Free 800 661 9700

OTTAWA CLUTCH

1171 Newmarket Street

Ottawa Ontario K1B 3V1
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2605, 2606H, 2615, 2625, 2660, 2670, 2680, 4215,
4220, 4225, 4233, 4235, 4240, 4243, 4245, 4253, 4260,
4263, 4265, 4270, 4325, 4335, 4345, 4355, 4360, 5335,
5340, 5355, 5360, 5365

613 748-1515

Tool Free 800 661 9700

OTTAWA CLUTCH

1171 Newmarket Street

Ottawa Ontario K1B 3V1
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Massey - Ferguson

11 INCH - DUAL STAGE #2
Image Part#/Price Reference # Application

 
AG 10

 Alignment Tool
  Large Spline - 1 5/8" - 25T

  Small Spline - 1 1/8" - 10T
  Pilot Diameter - 0.670

  
 Models: 20 IND, 30 IND, 40B, 40E, 50 IND, 50B IND, 50F
IND, 50H IND, 50HX IND, 60H IND, 135, 135 UK, 150, 158,
165, 175, 230, 231, 235, 240, 243, 245, 250, 253, 255, 261,
263, 265, 265S, 270, 271, 275, 281, 282, 283, 285, 285S,
290, 355, 670, 690, 2605, 2615, 2625

613 748-1515

Tool Free 800 661 9700

OTTAWA CLUTCH

1171 Newmarket Street

Ottawa Ontario K1B 3V1
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Massey - Ferguson

12 INCH - SINGLE STAGE #1
Image Part#/Price Reference # Application

 
M516406

 Pressure Plate Assembly
  Type - Lever

  Plate Size - 12"
  Levers - 3

  Springs - 12
  Hub/Spline - 1-3/4" x 10

  Flywheel Step - 1.406"
  Stage -Single

  
 Models: 1080, 1085

 
M519127

 Disc
  Type - Rigid Woven Disc

  OD - 12"
  Hub - 1-1/8"

  Spline - 10
  

 Models: 285, 320, 1080, 1085

 
M1670234 HD6

 Disc
  Type - Rigid Ceramic Button Disc

  OD - 12"
  Hub Size - 1-1/8"

  Spline - 10
  

 Models: 285, 320, 1080, 1085

 
N1174

2505-T
 832505
 A2287-31
 

 Release Bearing
  ID - 2.500"

  OD - 4.154"
  Thickness - .865"

  
 Models: F40, TO30, TO35, 20 IND, 30 IND, 40IND, 50,
50 IND, 50B IND, 50F IND, 50H IND, 50HX IND, 60H
IND, 65, 105, 135, 135 UK, 150, 158, 165, 175, 178,
180, 202, 203, 204, 230, 231, 231S, 235, 240, 243,
245, 250, 251XE, 253, 255, 261, 263, 265, 265S, 270,
271, 271X, 271XE, 275, 281, 281X, 282, 283, 285,
285S, 290, 298, 302, 304, 320, 350, 355, 360, 362,
365, 375, 383, 390, 390T, 393, 396, 398, 399, 431,
451, 461, 471, 481, 491, 492, 533, 543, 573, 583, 593,
596, 670, 690, 698, 699, 760, 860, 865, 1080, 1085,
1100, 1105, 1130, 1135, 1150, 1155, 1500, 1505,
1800, 1805, 2135, 2200, 2605, 2606H, 2615, 2625,
2660, 2670, 2680, 4215, 4220, 4225, 4233, 4235,
4240, 4243, 4245, 4253, 4260, 4263, 4265, 4270,
4325, 4335, 4345, 4355, 4360, 5335, 5340, 5355,
5360, 5365

613 748-1515

Tool Free 800 661 9700

OTTAWA CLUTCH

1171 Newmarket Street

Ottawa Ontario K1B 3V1

289



Massey - Ferguson

12 INCH - SINGLE STAGE #1
Image Part#/Price Reference # Application

 
6203-2RS

 Pilot Bearing
  ID - .6693"

  OD - 1.5748"
  Thickness - 1.5748"

  
 Models: F40, Super 90, TE20 , TEA20, TO20, TO30, TO35, 20
IND, 30 IND, 40IND, 50, 50 IND, 50B IND, 50F IND, 50H
IND, 50HX IND, 60H IND, 65, 85, 88, 105, 135, 135 UK, 150,
158, 165, 175, 178, 180, 202, 203, 204, 205, 210, 230, 231,
231S, 235, 240, 243, 245, 250, 251XE, 253, 255, 261, 263,
265, 265S, 270, 271, 271X, 271XE, 275, 281, 281X, 282,
283, 285, 285S, 290, 298, 302, 304, 320, 350, 355, 360,
362, 365, 375, 383, 390, 390T, 393, 396, 398, 399, 431,
451, 461, 471, 481, 491, 492, 533, 543, 573, 583, 593, 596,
670, 690, 698, 699, 1010, 1080, 1085, 1125, 1140, 1145,
1160, 1165, 1180, 1190, 1240, 1250, 1260, 1445, 1445H,
1455, 4215, 4220, 4225, 4233, 4235, 4240, 4243, 4245,
4253, 4260, 4263, 4270, 4325, 4335, 4345, 4355, 4360,
4370, 4500, 4655, 5335, 5340, 5355, 5360, 5365, 6500

613 748-1515

Tool Free 800 661 9700

OTTAWA CLUTCH

1171 Newmarket Street

Ottawa Ontario K1B 3V1
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Massey - Ferguson

12 INCH - SINGLE STAGE #2
Image Part#/Price Reference # Application

 
M1808749

 Pressure Plate Assembly
  Type - Lever

  Plate Size - 12"
  Levers - 3

  Springs - 12
  Hub/Spline - 1-5/8" x 25

  Flywheel Step - 1.406"
  Stage -Single

  
 Models: 285, 320, 1085

 
M519127

 Disc
  Type - Rigid Woven Disc

  OD - 12"
  Hub - 1-1/8"

  Spline - 10
  

 Models: 285, 320, 1080, 1085

 
M1670234 HD6

 Disc
  Type - Rigid Ceramic Button Disc

  OD - 12"
  Hub Size - 1-1/8"

  Spline - 10
  

 Models: 285, 320, 1080, 1085

 
N1174

2505-T
 832505
 A2287-31
 

 Release Bearing
  ID - 2.500"

  OD - 4.154"
  Thickness - .865"

  
 Models: 285, 320, 1080, 1085, F40, TO30, TO35, 20
IND, 30 IND, 40IND, 50, 50 IND, 50B IND, 50F IND,
50H IND, 50HX IND, 60H IND, 65, 105, 135, 135 UK,
150, 158, 165, 175, 178, 180, 202, 203, 204, 230, 231,
231S, 235, 240, 243, 245, 250, 251XE, 253, 255, 261,
263, 265, 265S, 270, 271, 271X, 271XE, 275, 281,
281X, 282, 283, 285S, 290, 298, 302, 304, 350, 355,
360, 362, 365, 375, 383, 390, 390T, 393, 396, 398,
399, 431, 451, 461, 471, 481, 491, 492, 533, 543, 573,
583, 593, 596, 670, 690, 698, 699, 760, 860, 865,
1100, 1105, 1130, 1135, 1150, 1155, 1500, 1505,
1800, 1805, 2135, 2200, 2605, 2606H, 2615, 2625,
2660, 2670, 2680, 4215, 4220, 4225, 4233, 4235,
4240, 4243, 4245, 4253, 4260, 4263, 4265, 4270,
4325, 4335, 4345, 4355, 4360, 5335, 5340, 5355,
5360, 5365

613 748-1515

Tool Free 800 661 9700

OTTAWA CLUTCH

1171 Newmarket Street

Ottawa Ontario K1B 3V1
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Massey - Ferguson

12 INCH - SINGLE STAGE #2
Image Part#/Price Reference # Application

 
6203-2RS

 Pilot Bearing
  ID - .6693"

  OD - 1.5748"
  Thickness - 1.5748"

  
 Models: F40, Super 90, TE20 , TEA20, TO20, TO30, TO35, 20
IND, 30 IND, 40IND, 50, 50 IND, 50B IND, 50F IND, 50H
IND, 50HX IND, 60H IND, 65, 85, 88, 105, 135, 135 UK, 150,
158, 165, 175, 178, 180, 202, 203, 204, 205, 210, 230, 231,
231S, 235, 240, 243, 245, 250, 251XE, 253, 255, 261, 263,
265, 265S, 270, 271, 271X, 271XE, 275, 281, 281X, 282,
283, 285, 285S, 290, 298, 302, 304, 320, 350, 355, 360,
362, 365, 375, 383, 390, 390T, 393, 396, 398, 399, 431,
451, 461, 471, 481, 491, 492, 533, 543, 573, 583, 593, 596,
670, 690, 698, 699, 1010, 1080, 1085, 1125, 1140, 1145,
1160, 1165, 1180, 1190, 1240, 1250, 1260, 1445, 1445H,
1455, 4215, 4220, 4225, 4233, 4235, 4240, 4243, 4245,
4253, 4260, 4263, 4270, 4325, 4335, 4345, 4355, 4360,
4370, 4500, 4655, 5335, 5340, 5355, 5360, 5365, 6500

613 748-1515

Tool Free 800 661 9700

OTTAWA CLUTCH

1171 Newmarket Street

Ottawa Ontario K1B 3V1
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Massey - Ferguson

12 INCH - SINGLE STAGE #3
Image Part#/Price Reference # Application

 
M1040032

 Pressure Plate Assembly
  Plate Size - 12"

  Levers - 3
  Springs - 12

  Flywheel Step - 1.406"
  Stage -Single

  
 Without Hub

  
 Models: 760, 860, 865

613 748-1515

Tool Free 800 661 9700

OTTAWA CLUTCH

1171 Newmarket Street

Ottawa Ontario K1B 3V1
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Massey - Ferguson

12 INCH - DUAL STAGE
Image Part#/Price Reference # Application

 
M1867433N KIT

 Clutch Kit
  Includes: 6203-2RS, AG 10, M1867433,

M887889, N1174
 

 
M1867433-CB-N KIT

 Clutch Kit
  Includes: 6203-2RS, AG 10, M1867433, M887889

HD6, N1174
 

 
M1867433N-21 KIT

 Clutch Kit
  Includes: 6203-2RS, AG 09, M1867433,

M693884, N1174
 

 
M867428N KIT

 Clutch Kit
  Includes: 6203-2RS, AG 10, M867428, M887889,

N1174
 

 
M1867433

CA-265-12
 M868005

 

 Pressure Plate Assembly
  Type - Lever

  Plate Size - 12"
  Levers - 3

  Springs - 12
  Hub/Spline - 1-5/8" x 25

  Flywheel Step - 1.560" - 1.565"
  Stage -Single

  
 Models: 40E, 50 IND, 135 UK, 270, 275, 290,
365, 390, 461, 690, 2605, 2606H, 2615, 2625,
4215, 4220, 4225, 4233, 4235, 4240, 4325, 4335

613 748-1515

Tool Free 800 661 9700

OTTAWA CLUTCH

1171 Newmarket Street

Ottawa Ontario K1B 3V1
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Massey - Ferguson

12 INCH - DUAL STAGE
Image Part#/Price Reference # Application

 
M3596265

CA-265-9
 

 Pressure Plate Assembly
  Type - Lever

  Plate Size - 12"
  Levers - 3

  Springs - 9
  Hub/Spline - 1-5/8" x 25

  Flywheel Step - 1.560" - 1.565"
  Stage -Single

  
 Models: 20 IND, 30 IND, 243, 253, 263, 350, 355, 360,
362, 375, 383, 398, 543, 670

 
M867428

CA-265-6
 M3596266
 

 Pressure Plate Assembly
  Type - Lever

  Plate Size - 12"
  Levers - 3

  Springs - 6
  Hub/Spline - 1-5/8" x 25

  Flywheel Step - 1.560" - 1.565"
  Stage -Single

  
 Models: 20 IND, 30 IND, 350

613 748-1515

Tool Free 800 661 9700

OTTAWA CLUTCH

1171 Newmarket Street

Ottawa Ontario K1B 3V1
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Massey - Ferguson

12 INCH - DUAL STAGE
Image Part#/Price Reference # Application

 
M887889

CD-0837
 

 Disc
  Type - Rigid Organic

  OD - 12"
  Hub Size - 1-1/8"

  Spline - 10
  

 Models: 20 IND, 30 IND, 40E, 50 IND, 50B IND, 50F
IND, 50H IND, 50HX IND, 60H IND, 135 UK, 158, 178,
231, 231S, 240, 243, 250, 253, 261, 263, 265S, 270,
271, 275, 281, 282, 283, 285S, 290, 355, 670, 690,
2605, 2615, 2625

 
M887889 HD6

M3701010 HD6
 

 Disc
  Type - Rigid Ceramic Button

  OD - 12"
  Hub Size - 1-1/8"

  Spline - 10
  

 Models: 20 IND, 30 IND, 40E, 50 IND, 50B IND, 50F
IND, 50H IND, 50HX IND, 60H IND, 135 UK, 158, 178,
231, 231S, 240, 243, 250, 253, 261, 263, 265S, 270,
271, 275, 281, 282, 283, 285S, 290, 355, 670, 690,
2605, 2615, 2625

 
M693884

CD-0837-SP
 

 Disc
  Type - Rigid Organic

  OD - 12"
  Hub Size - 1-1/8"

  Spline - 21
  

 Models: 231, 240, 243, 251XE, 253, 261, 263, 265S,
271, 271X, 271XE, 281, 281X, 283, 285S, 350, 355, 360,
362, 365, 375, 383, 390, 398, 431, 451, 461, 471, 481,
533, 543, 573, 583, 2606H, 2615, 2625, 2660, 4215,
4220, 4225, 4233, 4235, 4240, 4325, 4335

613 748-1515

Tool Free 800 661 9700

OTTAWA CLUTCH

1171 Newmarket Street

Ottawa Ontario K1B 3V1
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Massey - Ferguson

12 INCH - DUAL STAGE
Image Part#/Price Reference # Application

 
M1865836

CD-0912
 

 Disc
  Type - Rigid Organic

  OD - 10"
  Hub Size - 1-5/8"

  Spline - 25
  

 Models: 20 IND, 40E, 135 UK, 231, 240, 243, 250,
251XE, 253, 261, 263, 265S, 270, 271, 271X, 271XE,
275, 281, 281X, 282, 283, 285S, 290, 350, 355, 360,
362, 375, 383, 390, 398, 431, 451, 471, 481, 533, 543,
573, 583, 2605, 2615, 2625, 2660

,

 
M3701008 HD5

M693884 HD5
 

 Disc
  Type - Rigid Ceramic Button

  OD - 12"
  Hub Size - 1-1/8"

  Spline - 21
  

 Models: 231, 240, 243, 251XE, 253, 261, 263, 265S,
271, 271X, 271XE, 281, 281X, 283, 285S, 350, 355,
360, 362, 365, 375, 383, 390, 398, 431, 451, 461, 471,
481, 533, 543, 573, 583, 2606H, 2615, 2625, 2660,
4215, 4220, 4225, 4233, 4235, 4240, 4325, 4335

613 748-1515

Tool Free 800 661 9700

OTTAWA CLUTCH

1171 Newmarket Street

Ottawa Ontario K1B 3V1
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Massey - Ferguson

12 INCH - DUAL STAGE
Image Part#/Price Reference # Application

 
N1174

2505-T
 832505
 A2287-31
 

 Release Bearing
  ID - 2.500"

  OD - 4.154"
  Thickness - .865"

  
 Models: F40, TO30, TO35, 20 IND, 30 IND, 40IND, 50,
50 IND, 50B IND, 50F IND, 50H IND, 50HX IND, 60H
IND, 65, 105, 135, 135 UK, 150, 158, 165, 175, 178,
180, 202, 203, 204, 230, 231, 231S, 235, 240, 243, 245,
250, 251XE, 253, 255, 261, 263, 265, 265S, 270, 271,
271X, 271XE, 275, 281, 281X, 282, 283, 285, 285S, 290,
298, 302, 304, 320, 350, 355, 360, 362, 365, 375, 383,
390, 390T, 393, 396, 398, 399, 431, 451, 461, 471, 481,
491, 492, 533, 543, 573, 583, 593, 596, 670, 690, 698,
699, 760, 860, 865, 1080, 1085, 1100, 1105, 1130,
1135, 1150, 1155, 1500, 1505, 1800, 1805, 2135, 2200,
2605, 2606H, 2615, 2625, 2660, 2670, 2680, 4215,
4220, 4225, 4233, 4235, 4240, 4243, 4245, 4253, 4260,
4263, 4265, 4270, 4325, 4335, 4345, 4355, 4360, 5335,
5340, 5355, 5360, 5365

 
8301245

 Release Bearing
  ID - 2.499'

  OD - 3.940"
  Thickness - .905"

  
 For Applications with constant running bearing.

  
 Models: 251XE, 270, 271, 271XE, 281, 281X, 362, 365,
375, 383, 390, 390T, 393, 396, 398, 399, 431, 451, 471,
481, 492, 573, 583, 593, 596, 2605, 2660, 2670, 2680,
4225, 4233, 4235, 4240, 4243, 4245, 4253, 4260, 4263,
4265, 4270, 4325, 4335, 4345, 4355, 4360, 4370, 5335,
5340, 5355, 5360, 5365

613 748-1515

Tool Free 800 661 9700

OTTAWA CLUTCH

1171 Newmarket Street

Ottawa Ontario K1B 3V1
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Massey - Ferguson

12 INCH - DUAL STAGE
Image Part#/Price Reference # Application

 
6203-2RS

 Pilot Bearing
  ID - .6693"

  OD - 1.5748"
  Thickness - 1.5748"

  
 Models: F40, Super 90, TE20 , TEA20, TO20, TO30, TO35, 20
IND, 30 IND, 40IND, 50, 50 IND, 50B IND, 50F IND, 50H
IND, 50HX IND, 60H IND, 65, 85, 88, 105, 135, 135 UK, 150,
158, 165, 175, 178, 180, 202, 203, 204, 205, 210, 230, 231,
231S, 235, 240, 243, 245, 250, 251XE, 253, 255, 261, 263,
265, 265S, 270, 271, 271X, 271XE, 275, 281, 281X, 282,
283, 285, 285S, 290, 298, 302, 304, 320, 350, 355, 360,
362, 365, 375, 383, 390, 390T, 393, 396, 398, 399, 431,
451, 461, 471, 481, 491, 492, 533, 543, 573, 583, 593, 596,
670, 690, 698, 699, 1010, 1080, 1085, 1125, 1140, 1145,
1160, 1165, 1180, 1190, 1240, 1250, 1260, 1445, 1445H,
1455, 4215, 4220, 4225, 4233, 4235, 4240, 4243, 4245,
4253, 4260, 4263, 4270, 4325, 4335, 4345, 4355, 4360,
4370, 4500, 4655, 5335, 5340, 5355, 5360, 5365, 6500

 
AG 10

 Alignment Tool
  Large Spline - 1 5/8" - 25T

  Small Spline - 1 1/8" - 10T
  Pilot Diameter - 0.670

  
 Models: 20 IND, 30 IND, 40B, 40E, 50 IND, 50B IND, 50F
IND, 50H IND, 50HX IND, 60H IND, 135, 135 UK, 150, 158,
165, 175, 230, 231, 235, 240, 243, 245, 250, 253, 255, 261,
263, 265, 265S, 270, 271, 275, 281, 282, 283, 285, 285S,
290, 355, 670, 690, 2605, 2615, 2625

 
AG 09

 Alignment Tool
  Large Spline - 1 5/8" - 25T

  Small Spline - 1 1/8" - 21T
  Pilot Diameter - 0.670

  
 Models: 231, 240, 243, 251XE, 253, 261, 263, 265S, 271,
271X, 271XE, 281, 281X, 283, 350, 355, 360, 362, 365, 375,
383, 390, 390T, 396, 398, 399, 431, 451, 461, 471, 481,
491, 492, 533, 543, 573, 583, 593, 596, 2606H, 2615, 2670,
2680, 4215, 4220, 4225, 4233, 4235, 4240, 4243, 4245,
4253, 4260, 4263, 4265, 4270, 4325, 4335, 4345, 4355,
4360, 4370, 4655, 5335, 5340, 5355, 5360, 5365

613 748-1515

Tool Free 800 661 9700

OTTAWA CLUTCH

1171 Newmarket Street

Ottawa Ontario K1B 3V1
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Massey - Ferguson

12-1/4 INCH - DUAL STAGE
Image Part#/Price Reference # Application

 
M3540478

231 0046 11
 

 Pressure Plate Assembly
  Type - Lever

  Plate Size - 12-1/4"
  Levers - 6

  Springs - Belleville
  Hub/Spline - 1-9/16" x 14

  Stage -Dual
  Includes 8 Regular Pad Engine Disc

  
 Models: 394

 
M3105232

331 0133 11
 

 Disc
  Type - Spring Ceramic Button

  OD - 12-1/4"
  Hub Size - 1-9/16"

  Spline - 14
  

 Models: 394

613 748-1515

Tool Free 800 661 9700

OTTAWA CLUTCH

1171 Newmarket Street

Ottawa Ontario K1B 3V1
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Massey - Ferguson

13 INCH - SPLIT TORQUE
Image Part#/Price Reference # Application

 
M3701015

CA-399RB
 

 Pressure Plate Assembly
  Type - Lever

  Plate Size - 13"
  Levers - 3

  Springs - Belleville
  Hub/Spline - 1-5/8" x 25

  Flywheel Step - .130"
  Stage -Single

  
 Models: 375, 390, 390T, 393, 396, 398, 399, 4243,
4245, 4253, 4260, 4263, 4265, 4270, 4345, 4355,
4360, 4370, 4655

 
M039210T1

 Pressure Plate Assembly
  Type - Lever

  Plate Size - 13"
  Levers - 3

  Springs - 12
  Hub/Spline - 1-5/8" x 25

  Flywheel Step - 0.160"
  Stage -Single

  
 Models: 491, 492, 593, 596, 2670, 2680, 5335, 5340,
5355, 5360, 5365

 
M3701011 HD5

333 0138 10
 M3701011

 

 Disc
  Type - Spring Ceramic Button

  OD - 13"
  Hub Size - 1-1/8"

  Spline - 21
  

 Models: 375, 390, 390T, 393, 396, 398, 399, 491, 492,
593, 596, 2670, 2680, 4243, 4245, 4253, 4260, 4263,
4265, 4270, 4345, 4355, 4360, 4370, 4655, 5335,
5360, 5365

613 748-1515

Tool Free 800 661 9700

OTTAWA CLUTCH

1171 Newmarket Street

Ottawa Ontario K1B 3V1

301



Massey - Ferguson

13 INCH - SPLIT TORQUE
Image Part#/Price Reference # Application

 
N1174

2505-T
 832505
 A2287-31
 

 Release Bearing
  ID - 2.500"

  OD - 4.154"
  Thickness - .865"

  
 Models: 375, 390, 390T, 393, 396, 398, 399, 4243,
4245, 4253, 4260, 4263, 4265, 4270, 4345, 4355, 4360,
4370, 4655

 
8301245

 Release Bearing
  ID - 2.499'

  OD - 3.940"
  Thickness - .905"

  For applications using a constant running bearing.
  

 Models: 251XE, 270, 271, 271X, 271XE, 281, 281X, 362

 
8301245

 Release Bearing
  ID - 2.499'

  OD - 3.940"
  Thickness - .905"

  For applications using a constant running bearing.
  

 Models: 375, 383

 
8301245

 Release Bearing
  ID - 2.499'

  OD - 3.940"
  Thickness - .905"

  For applications using a constant running bearing.
  

 Models: 390

613 748-1515

Tool Free 800 661 9700

OTTAWA CLUTCH

1171 Newmarket Street

Ottawa Ontario K1B 3V1
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Massey - Ferguson

13 INCH - SPLIT TORQUE
Image Part#/Price Reference # Application

 
6203-2RS

 Pilot Bearing
  ID - .6693"

  OD - 1.5748"
  Thickness - 1.5748"

  
 Models: F40, Super 90, TE20 , TEA20, TO20, TO30,
TO35, 20 IND, 30 IND, 40IND, 50, 50 IND, 50B IND, 50F
IND, 50H IND, 50HX IND, 60H IND, 65, 85, 88, 105,
135, 135 UK, 150, 158, 165, 175, 178, 180, 202, 203,
204, 205, 210, 230, 231, 231S, 235, 240, 243, 245, 250,
251XE, 253, 255, 261, 263, 265, 265S, 270, 271, 271X,
271XE, 275, 281, 281X, 282, 283, 285, 285S, 290, 298,
302, 304, 320, 350, 355, 360, 362, 365, 375, 383, 390,
390T, 393, 396, 398, 399, 431, 451, 461, 471, 481, 491,
492, 533, 543, 573, 583, 593, 596, 670, 690, 698, 699,
1010, 1080, 1085, 1125, 1140, 1145, 1160, 1165, 1180,
1190, 1240, 1250, 1260, 1445, 1445H, 1455, 4215,
4220, 4225, 4233, 4235, 4240, 4243, 4245, 4253, 4260,
4263, 4270, 4325, 4335, 4345, 4355, 4360, 4370, 4500,
4655, 5335, 5340, 5355, 5360, 5365, 6500

613 748-1515

Tool Free 800 661 9700

OTTAWA CLUTCH

1171 Newmarket Street

Ottawa Ontario K1B 3V1
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Massey - Ferguson

13 INCH - SPLIT TORQUE
Image Part#/Price Reference # Application

 
AG 09

 Alignment Tool
  Large Spline - 1 5/8" - 25T

  Small Spline - 1 1/8" - 21T
  Pilot Diameter - 0.670

  
 Models: 231, 240, 243, 251XE, 253, 261, 263, 265S, 271,
271X, 271XE, 281, 281X, 283, 285S, 350, 355, 360, 362, 365,
375, 383, 390, 390T, 396, 398, 399, 431, 451, 461, 471, 481,
491, 492, 533, 543, 573, 583, 593, 596, 2606H, 2615, 2670,
2680, 4215, 4220, 4225, 4233, 4235, 4240, 4243, 4245,
4253, 4260, 4263, 4265, 4270, 4325, 4335, 4345, 4355,
4360, 4370, 4655, 5335, 5340, 5355, 5360, 5365

613 748-1515

Tool Free 800 661 9700

OTTAWA CLUTCH

1171 Newmarket Street

Ottawa Ontario K1B 3V1
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Massey - Ferguson

13 INCH - SPLIT TORQUE - COIL SPRINGS
Image Part#/Price Reference # Application

 
M688208

 Pressure Plate Assembly
  Type - Lever

  Plate Size - 13"
  Levers - 3

  Springs - 12
  Hub/Spline - 1-5/8" x 25

  Flywheel Step - .130"
  Stage -Single

  
 Models: 375, 390, 390T, 393, 396, 398, 399, 699

 
M688207

 Disc
  Type - Spring

  OD - 13"
  Hub Size - 1-1/8"

  Spline - 21
  Offset Center

  
 Models: 375, 390, 390T, 393, 396, 398, 399, 699

 
M688207 HD

 Disc
  Type - Spring Ceramic Button

  OD - 13"
  Hub Size - 1-1/8"

  Spline - 21
  Offset Center

  
 Models: 375, 390, 390T, 393, 396, 398, 399, 699

613 748-1515

Tool Free 800 661 9700

OTTAWA CLUTCH

1171 Newmarket Street

Ottawa Ontario K1B 3V1
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Massey - Ferguson

13 INCH - SPLIT TORQUE - COIL SPRINGS #2
Image Part#/Price Reference # Application

 
M671692

 Pressure Plate Assembly
  Type - Lever

  Plate Size - 13"
  Levers - 3

  Springs - 12
  Hub/Spline - 1-5/8" x 25

  Flywheel Step - Flat
  Stage -Single

  
 Models: 298, 698

 
M671691

 Disc
  Type - Rigid Woven

  OD - 13"
  Hub Size - 1-1/8"

  Spline - 10
  

 Models: 283, 298, 698

 
M671691-HD5

 Disc
  Type - Rigid Ceramic Button

  OD - 13"
  Hub Size - 1-1/8"

  Spline - 10
  

 Models: 283, 298, 698

613 748-1515

Tool Free 800 661 9700

OTTAWA CLUTCH

1171 Newmarket Street

Ottawa Ontario K1B 3V1

306



Massey - Ferguson

13 INCH - SINGLE STAGE #1
Image Part#/Price Reference # Application

 
M3797949

133 0280 10
 306498

 3797949M2
 

 Pressure Plate Assembly
  Plate Size - 13"

  Levers - Diaphragm
  Springs - Diaphragm
  Flywheel Step - 1.660"

  Stage -Single
  

 Models: 5425, 5435, 5445, 5455, 5460, 5465
 

M3618835-HD-7
M3618835M1

 
 Disc

  Type - Rigid Ceramic Button 
  OD - 13"

  Hub Size - 2"
  Thickness - 23

  
 Models: 5425, 5435, 5445, 5455, 5460, 5465

 
6205-2RS

 Pilot Bearing
  ID - .984"

  OD - 2.047"
  Thickness - .590"

  
 Models: 5425, 5435, 5445, 5455, 5460, 5465

613 748-1515

Tool Free 800 661 9700

OTTAWA CLUTCH

1171 Newmarket Street

Ottawa Ontario K1B 3V1
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Massey - Ferguson

13 INCH - SINGLE STAGE #2
Image Part#/Price Reference # Application

 
D2214356

133 0220 30
 

 Pressure Plate Assembly
  Type - Diaphragm

  Plate Size - 13"
  Levers - Diaphragm

  Springs - Diaphragm
  Hub/Spline - N/A

  Flywheel Step - 1.340"
  Stage -Single

  
 Models: 3050, 3055, 3060, 3065, 3070, 3075, 3080,
3085, 3090, 3095

 
M3618835-HD-7

M3618835M1
 

 Disc
  Type - Rigid Ceramic Button 

  OD - 13"
  Hub Size - 2"

  Thickness - 23
  

 Models: 3085, 3095, 3120, 3125, 3140, 5425, 5435,
5445, 5455, 5460

613 748-1515

Tool Free 800 661 9700

OTTAWA CLUTCH

1171 Newmarket Street

Ottawa Ontario K1B 3V1
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McCormick

9-1/2 INCH - SINGLE STAGE
Image Part#/Price Reference # Application

 
K20206N-FORD KIT

 Clutch Kit
  Includes: 6001-2RS, FD320560, K20206,

N018
  

 Models: X135

 
K20206N-FORD CB KIT

 Clutch Kit
  Includes: 6001-2RS, FD320560 HD4, K20206,

N018
  

 Models: X135

 
K20206

K31301-14600
 KTA020-20600
 

 Pressure Plate Assembly
  Type - Diaphragm

  Plate Size - 9-1/2"
  Levers - Diaphragm
  Springs - Diaphragm
  Flywheel Step - Flat

  Stage -Single
  

 Models: X135
 

FD320560
 Disc

  Type - Spring Woven
  OD - 9-1/2"

  Hub Size - 1-3/16" 
  Spline - 16

  
 Models: X135

 
FD320560 HD4

 Disc
  Type - Rigid Ceramic Button

  OD - 9-1/2"
  Hub Size - 1-3/16"

  Spline - 16
  

 Models: X135

 
FD320560 HD6

 Disc
  Type - Rigid Ceramic Button

  OD - 9-1/2"
  Hub Size - 1-3/16"

  Spline - 16
  

 Models: X135

613 748-1515

Tool Free 800 661 9700

OTTAWA CLUTCH

1171 Newmarket Street

Ottawa Ontario K1B 3V1
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McCormick

9-1/2 INCH - SINGLE STAGE
Image Part#/Price Reference # Application

 
N018

832103
 TK45-4B
 

 Release Bearing
  ID - 1.771" 

  OD - 2.900"
  Thickness - 0.700"

  S/N 3M19775
  

 Models: X135

 
RCT55B

835582
 

 Release Bearing
  ID - 2.166"

  OD - 3.468"
  Thickness - 0.866"

  
 Models: CT47, CT50U, CT55U, CT65U, X135

 
6001-2RS

 Pilot Bearing
  ID - 0.475"

  OD - 1.102"
  Thickness - 0.313

  
 Models: X135

613 748-1515

Tool Free 800 661 9700

OTTAWA CLUTCH

1171 Newmarket Street

Ottawa Ontario K1B 3V1
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McCormick

11 INCH - SINGLE STAGE
Image Part#/Price Reference # Application

 
K32530

3A481-25110
 SC32232

 

 Pressure Plate Assembly
  Plate Size - 11"

  Levers - Diaphragm
  Springs - Diaphragm
  Flywheel Step - Flat

  Stage -Single
  

 Models: CT47, CT50U, CT55U, CT65U
 

M01250067
 Disc

  Type - Spring Ceramic Button 
  OD - 11"

  Hub Size - 1-3/8"
  Spline - 19

  
 Models: CT47, CT50U, CT55U, CT65U

 
M01250067 HD6

 Disc
  Type - Rigid Ceramic Button 

  OD - 11"
  Hub Size - 1-3/8"

  Spline - 19
  

 Models: CT47, CT50U, CT55U, CT65U

 
RCT55B

835582
 

 Release Bearing
  ID - 2.166"

  OD - 3.468"
  Thickness - 0.866"

  
 Models: CT47, CT50U, CT55U, CT65U

 
6002-2RS

15005
 836002
 

 Pilot Bearing
  ID - 0.590"

  OD - 1.250"
  Thickness - 0.350"

  
 Models: CT47, CT50U, CT55U, CT65U

613 748-1515

Tool Free 800 661 9700

OTTAWA CLUTCH

1171 Newmarket Street

Ottawa Ontario K1B 3V1

311



McCormick

11 INCH - DUAL STAGE
Image Part#/Price Reference # Application

 
D272699

 Disc
  Type - Rigid Woven

  OD - 11"
  Hub Size - 1-9/16"

  Spline - 14
  

 Models: T100, F60, F75, F80, T70, T80, T90, V60, V65,
V70

 
D2093949

328 0185 10
 

 Disc
  Type - Rigid Ceramic Button

  OD - 11"
  Hub Size - 1-9/16"

  Spline - 14
  

 Models: T100, F60, F75, F80, T70, T80, T90, V60, V65,
V70

 
500 0459 00

8301080
 87345759
 87541562
 

 Release Bearing
  ID - 1.968"

  OD - 3.550"
  Thickness - 0.845"

  
 Models: F100, F105, T100, C70L, F60, F75, F80, F90, F95,
HIGH CLEAR 85, MAX 85, T70, T80, T90, V60, V65, V70,
V80

 
6013-2RS

830166
 

 Pilot Bearing
  ID - 2.557"

  OD - 3.936"
  Thickness - 0.704"

  
 Models: F100, F105, T100, F60, F75, F80, F90, F95, HIGH
CLEAR 85, MAX 85, T70, T80, T90, V60, V65, V70, V80

 
6204-2RS

 Pilot Bearing
  ID - .787"

  OD - 1.850"
  Thickness - .551"

  
 Models: C100, CX100, CX105, CX110, F100, F105, T100,
C50, C60, C80, C90, CX50, CX60, CX70, CX75, CX80, CX85,
CX90, CX95, F60, F75, F80, F90, F95, HIGH CLEAR 85,
MAX 85, T70, T80, T90, V60, V65, V70, V80

613 748-1515

Tool Free 800 661 9700

OTTAWA CLUTCH

1171 Newmarket Street

Ottawa Ontario K1B 3V1
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McCormick

11 INCH - DUAL STAGE
Image Part#/Price Reference # Application

 
AG 30

 Alignment Tool
  Large Spline - 1 9/16" - 14T

  Small Spline - 1" - 10T
  Pilot Diameter - 0.786
  

 Models: T100, F60, F75, F80, T70, T80, T90, V60, V70

613 748-1515

Tool Free 800 661 9700

OTTAWA CLUTCH

1171 Newmarket Street

Ottawa Ontario K1B 3V1
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McCormick

12-1/4 INCH - SINGLE STAGE
Image Part#/Price Reference # Application

 
223807

 Pressure Plate Assembly
  Type - Diaphragm

  Plate Size - 12-1/4'
  Levers - N/A

  Springs - Diaphragm
  Hub/Spline - 1-5/8" X 10

  Flywheel Step - Flat
  Stage -Single

  
 Models: C100, CX100, CX105, CX110, C50, C60, C80, C90,
CX50, CX60, CX70, CX75, CX80, CX85, CX90, CX95

 
341723

 Disc
  Type - Spring Ceramic Button

  OD - 12-1/4"
  Hub Size - 1-1/8"

  Spline - 10
  

 Models: C100, CX100, CX105, CX110, C50, C60, C80, C90,
CX50, CX60, CX70, CX75, CX80, CX85, CX90, CX95

 
500 0361 50

 Release Bearing
  ID - 2.374"

  OD - 4.001"
  Thickness - .836"

  
 Models: C100, CX100, CX105, CX110, C50, C60, C80, C90,
CX50, CX60, CX70, CX75, CX80, CX85, CX90, CX95

 
6204-2RS

 Pilot Bearing
  ID - .787"

  OD - 1.850"
  Thickness - .551"

  
 Models: C100, CX100, CX105, CX110, F100, F105, C50,
C60, C80, C90, CX50, CX60, CX70, CX75, CX80, CX85,
CX90, CX95, F60, F75, F80, F90, F95, HIGH CLEAR 85,
MAX 85, T70, T80, T90, V60, V65, V70, V80

 
AG 02

 Alignment Tool
  Large Spline - 1 5/8" - 10T

  Small Spline - 1 1/8" - 10T
  Pilot Diameter - 0.750

  
 Models: C100, CX100, CX105, CX110, C50, C60, C80, C90,
CX50, CX60, CX70, CX75, CX80, CX85, CX90, CX95

613 748-1515

Tool Free 800 661 9700

OTTAWA CLUTCH

1171 Newmarket Street

Ottawa Ontario K1B 3V1
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McCormick

12-1/4 INCH - DUAL STAGE
Image Part#/Price Reference # Application

 
M3105232

331 0133 11
 

 Disc
  Type - Spring Ceramic Button

  OD - 12-1/4"
  Hub Size - 1-9/16"

  Spline - 14
  

 Models: F100, F105, T100, F90, F95, HIGH CLEAR 85,
MAX 85, T70, T80, T90, V70, V80

 
M3105233

 Disc
  Type - Rigid Woven

  OD - 12-1/4"
  Hub Size - 15/16"

  Spline - 10
  

 Models: T100, F90, F95, HIGH CLEAR 85, MAX 85, T70,
T80, T90, V70, V80

 
6013-2RS

830166
 

 Pilot Bearing
  ID - 2.557"

  OD - 3.936"
  Thickness - 0.704"

  PTO BEARING
  

 Models: F100, F105, T100, F60, F75, F80, F90, F95, HIGH
CLEAR 85, MAX 85, T70, T80, T90, V60, V65, V70, V80

 
500 0459 00

8301080
 87345759
 87541562
 

 Release Bearing
  ID - 1.968"

  OD - 3.550"
  Thickness - 0.845"

  RELEASE BEARING WITH COLLAR
  

 Models: F100, F105, T100, C70L, F60, F75, F80, F90, F95,
HIGH CLEAR 85, MAX 85, T70, T80, T90, V60, V65, V70,
V80

 
6011-2RS

832165
 

 Pilot Bearing
  ID - 1.968"

  OD - 3.147"
  Thickness - .620"

  
 Models: F100, F105, T100, C70L, F60, F75, F80, F90, F95,
HIGH CLEAR 85, MAX 85, T70, T80, T90, V60, V65, V70,
V80

613 748-1515

Tool Free 800 661 9700

OTTAWA CLUTCH

1171 Newmarket Street

Ottawa Ontario K1B 3V1
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Oliver

13" Single Stage
Image Part#/Price Reference # Application

 
361237

 Pressure Plate Assembly
  Type - Lever

  Plate Size - 13"
  Levers - 4

  Springs - 12
  Hub/Spline - N/A

  
 Models: 1750, 1800, 1850, 1855, 1950T, 1955, 2050

 
W160974

 Disc
  Type - Spring Woven

  OD - 13"
  Hub Size - 1-3/4"

  Spline - 27
  

 Models: 1750, 1800, 1850, 1855, 1950T, 1955, 2050

 
W3295842-CB

 Disc
  Type - Rigid Ceramic Button

  OD - 13'
  Hub Size - 1-3/4"

  Spline - 27
  

 Models: 1950T, 1955, 2050

 
W3295842-12 IB

 Disc
  Type - Rigid Iron Man Button

  OD - 13"
  Hub Size - 1-3/4"

  Spline - 27
  

 Models: 1950T, 1955, 2050

 
N1171

2255-18
 8225518
 AT17464
 

 Release Bearing
  ID - 2.250"

  OD - 3.750
  Thickness - 0.750"

  
 Models: 1750, 1755, 1800, 1850, 1855, 1950T, 1955,
2050, 2150, 2155, 2255, 2655

 
6008-2RS

 Pilot Bearing
  

 Models: 1750, 1755, 1800, 1850, 1855, 1870, 1900,
1950, 1950T, 1955, 2050, 2150, 2155, 2255, 2270,
2655

613 748-1515

Tool Free 800 661 9700

OTTAWA CLUTCH

1171 Newmarket Street

Ottawa Ontario K1B 3V1
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Oliver

13" Single Stage
Image Part#/Price Reference # Application

 
AG 33

 Alignment Tool
  Small Spline - 1 3/4" - 27T

  Pilot Diameter - 1.572
  

 Models: 1750, 1755, 1800, 1850, 1855, 1900, 1950, 1950T,
1955, 2050, 2150

613 748-1515

Tool Free 800 661 9700

OTTAWA CLUTCH

1171 Newmarket Street

Ottawa Ontario K1B 3V1
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Shibaura

7-1/4 INCH - SINGLE STAGE
Image Part#/Price Reference # Application

 
1273243

37150-14500
 

 Pressure Plate Assembly
  Type - Diaphragm

  Plate Size - 7-1/4"
  Levers - Diaphragm
  Flywheel Step - Flat
  Stage -Single

  
 Models: 1543, 1200

 
FD320421-CB

 Disc
  Type - Spring Ceramic Button

  OD - 7-1/4"
  Hub Size - 15/16"

  Spline - 10
  

 Models: 2500, S700, 1200, 1543

 
W111309

 Disc
  Type - Srping Woven

  OD - 7-1/4"
  Hub Size - 13/16"

  Spline - 18
  

 Models: 1200, 1543

 
832102

832102
 N2102
 

 Release Bearing
  ID - 1.496"

  OD - 2.642"
  Thickness - .640

  
 Models: 1543, 2500, S700, 1200

 
6001-2RS

 Pilot Bearing
  ID - 0.475"

  OD - 1.102"
  Thickness - 0.313

  
 Models: S1343, S700, 2500, 2540, 2640, 2643, 3040,
325, 2240, 2243, 2260, 1200, 1543, 2200, 4340, 4440,
455, 5040, D23F, D28F

613 748-1515

Tool Free 800 661 9700

OTTAWA CLUTCH

1171 Newmarket Street

Ottawa Ontario K1B 3V1
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Shibaura

8-1/2 INCH - SINGLE STAGE
Image Part#/Price Reference # Application

 
FD450011N KIT

SBA320450011K
 
 Clutch Kit

  Includes: 6001-2RS, AG 01, FD320021,
FD450011, N3764

  
 Models: 2200, 2240, 2243, 2260, 2540, 2640,
2643, 325

 
FD450011N CB6 KIT

 Clutch Kit
  Includes: 6001-2RS, AG 01, FD320021 HD6,

FD450011, N3764
  

 Models: 325, 2643, 2640, 2243, 2240, 2200,
2540, 2260

 
FD450011

165317
 SBA320450011

 

 Pressure Plate Assembly
  Type - Lever

  Plate Size - 8-1/2"
  Levers - 3

  Springs - 3
  Flywheel Step - Flat

  Stage -Single
  

 Models: 2260, 2540, 2640, 2200, 2240, 2243,
2643, 325

 
FD320021

CD-3940
 F400261
 FD320250
 

 Disc
  Type - Rigid Woven

  OD - 8-1/2"
  Hub - 10

  Hub Size - 15/16"
  

 Models: 2200, 2240, 2243, 2260, 2540, 2640,
2643, 325

 
FD320021 HD6

CD-3940-CB
 F400261-CB
 

 Disc
  Type - Rigid Ceramic Button

  OD - 8-1/2"
  Hub Size - 15/16"

  Spline - 10
  

 Models: 2200, 2240, 2243, 2260, 2540, 2640,
2643, 325

613 748-1515

Tool Free 800 661 9700

OTTAWA CLUTCH

1171 Newmarket Street

Ottawa Ontario K1B 3V1
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Shibaura

8-1/2 INCH - SINGLE STAGE
Image Part#/Price Reference # Application

 
N3764

 Release Bearing
  ID - 1.771"

  OD - 2.900"
  Thickness - .700"

  
 Models: 2200, 2240, 2243, 2260, 2540, 2640, 2643,
325, 455

 
6001-2RS

 Pilot Bearing
  ID - 0.475"

  OD - 1.102"
  Thickness - 0.313

  
 Models: 1200, 1543, 2200, 2240, 2243, 2260, 2500,
2540, 2640, 2643, 3040, 325, 4340, 4440, 455,
5040, D23F, D28F, S1343, S700

 
AG 01

 Alignment Tool
  Large Spline - 1 3/8" - 19T

  Small Spline - 15/16" - 10T
  Pilot Diameter - 0.468

  
 Models: 2200, 2240, 2243, 2260, 2540, 2640, 2643,
325

613 748-1515

Tool Free 800 661 9700

OTTAWA CLUTCH

1171 Newmarket Street

Ottawa Ontario K1B 3V1
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Shibaura

9 INCH - SINGLE STAGE
Image Part#/Price Reference # Application

 
Y194335

 Pressure Plate Assembly
  Plate Size - 9"

  Levers - Diaphragm
  Springs - Diaphragm
  Stage -Single

  
 Models: D23F, D28F

 
FD400373

 Disc
  Type - Rigid Woven

  OD - 9"
  Hub Size - 1-3/16"

  Spline - 16
  

 Models: D23F, D28F

 
N018

832103
 TK45-4B
 

 Release Bearing
  ID - 1.771" 

  OD - 2.900"
  Thickness - 0.700"

  
 Models: D23F, D28F

 
6001-2RS

 Pilot Bearing
  ID - 0.475"

  OD - 1.102"
  Thickness - 0.313

  
 Models: 1200, 1543, 2200, 2240, 2243, 2260, 2500, 2540,
2640, 2643, 3040, 325, 4340, 4440, 455, 5040, D23F, D28F,
S1343, S700

613 748-1515

Tool Free 800 661 9700

OTTAWA CLUTCH

1171 Newmarket Street

Ottawa Ontario K1B 3V1
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Shibaura

9 INCH - DUAL STAGE
Image Part#/Price Reference # Application

 
FD320110N KIT

 Clutch Kit
  Includes: 6001-2RS, AG 52, FD320051, FD320110,

N039
  

 Models: 2640, 2643, 3040

 
FD320110

 Pressure Plate Assembly
  Type - Lever

  Plate Size - 9"
  Levers - 3

  Springs - Belleville
  Hub/Spline - 1-3/8" x 19

  Flywheel Step - .028
  Stage -Dual

  
 Models: 2640, 2643, 3040

 
FD320051

R13090
 

 Disc
  Type - Rigid Woven 

  OD - 9"
  Hub - 15/16"

  Spline - 13
  

 Models: 2640, 2643, 3040

 
FD320051 HD6

 Disc
  Type - Rigid Ceramic Button

  OD - 9"
  Hub - 15/16"

  Spline - 13
  

 Models: 2640, 2643, 3040

 
FD320061

 Disc
  Type - Rigid Woven

  OD - 9"
  Hub Size - 1-3/8"

  Spline - 19
  

 Models: 2640, 2643, 3040

613 748-1515

Tool Free 800 661 9700

OTTAWA CLUTCH

1171 Newmarket Street

Ottawa Ontario K1B 3V1
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Shibaura

9 INCH - DUAL STAGE
Image Part#/Price Reference # Application

 
FD320061 HD4

 Disc
  Type - Rigid Ceramic Button

  OD - 9"
  Hub Size - 1-3/8"

  Spline - 19
  

 Models: 2640, 2643, 3040

 
N039

835511
 

 Release Bearing
  ID - 2.164"

  OD - 3.450"
  Thickness - 0.765"

  
 Models: 2640, 2643, 3040, 4340, 4440, 5040, D23F,
D28F

 
6001-2RS

 Pilot Bearing
  ID - 0.475"

  OD - 1.102"
  Thickness - 0.313

  
 Models: 1200, 1543, 2200, 2240, 2243, 2260, 2500,
2540, 2640, 2643, 3040, 325, 4340, 4440, 455, 5040,
D23F, D28F, S1343, S700

613 748-1515

Tool Free 800 661 9700

OTTAWA CLUTCH

1171 Newmarket Street

Ottawa Ontario K1B 3V1
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Shibaura

9 INCH - DUAL STAGE #2
Image Part#/Price Reference # Application

 
FD440483N KIT

 Clutch Kit
  Includes: 6001-2RS, FD400383, FD440483, N039

  
 Models: D23F, D28F

 
FD440483

 Pressure Plate Assembly
  Type - Lever

  Plate Size - 9"
  Levers - 3

  Springs - Belleville
  Hub/Spline - 1-3/16" x 16

  Flywheel Step - .079
  Stage -Dual

  
 Models: D23F, D28F

 
FD400373

 Disc
  Type - Rigid Woven

  OD - 9"
  Hub Size - 1-3/16"

  Spline - 16
  

 Models: D23F, D28F

 
FD400383

 Disc
  Type - Rigid Woven

  OD - 9"
  Hub Size - 3/4"

  Spline - 14
  

 Models: D23F, D28F

 
N039

835511
 

 Release Bearing
  ID - 2.164"

  OD - 3.450"
  Thickness - 0.765"

  
 Models: 2640, 2643, 3040, 4340, 4440, 5040, D23F,
D28F

613 748-1515

Tool Free 800 661 9700

OTTAWA CLUTCH

1171 Newmarket Street

Ottawa Ontario K1B 3V1
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Shibaura

9 INCH - DUAL STAGE #2
Image Part#/Price Reference # Application

 
6001-2RS

 Pilot Bearing
  ID - 0.475"

  OD - 1.102"
  Thickness - 0.313

  
 Models: 1200, 1543, 2200, 2240, 2243, 2260, 2500, 2540,
2640, 2643, 3040, 325, 4340, 4440, 455, 5040, D23F, D28F,
S1343, S700

613 748-1515

Tool Free 800 661 9700

OTTAWA CLUTCH

1171 Newmarket Street

Ottawa Ontario K1B 3V1
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Shibaura

9-1/2 INCH - DUAL STAGE
Image Part#/Price Reference # Application

 
FD320150

 Disc
  Type - Rigid Woven

  OD - 9-1/2"
  Hub Size - 15/16"

  Spline - 13
  

 Models: 4340, 4440, 5040

 
FD320160

F400441
 R127829
 

 Disc
  Type - Rigid Woven

  OD - 9-1/2"
  Hub - 1-3/8"
  Spline - 19"

  
 Models: 4340, 4440, 5040

 
FD320160 HD4

 Disc
  Type - Rigid Ceramic Button

  OD - 9-1/2"
  Hub Size - 1-3/8"

  Spline - 19
  

 Models: 4340, 4440, 5040

 
N039

835511
 

 Release Bearing
  ID - 2.164"

  OD - 3.450"
  Thickness - 0.765"

  
 Models: 2640, 2643, 3040, 4340, 4440, 5040, D23F,
D28F

 
6001-2RS

 Pilot Bearing
  ID - 0.475"

  OD - 1.102"
  Thickness - 0.313

  
 Models: 1200, 1543, 2200, 2240, 2243, 2260, 2500,
2540, 2640, 2643, 3040, 325, 4340, 4440, 455, 5040,
D23F, D28F, S1343, S700

613 748-1515

Tool Free 800 661 9700

OTTAWA CLUTCH

1171 Newmarket Street

Ottawa Ontario K1B 3V1
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Yanmar

7-1/4 INCH - SINGLE STAGE
Image Part#/Price Reference # Application

 
Y194440N KIT-YANMAR

 Clutch Kit
  Includes: N3804, Y194340-R, Y194440

 

 
Y194440N KIT-JD

 Clutch Kit
  Includes: 1273242, N3804, Y194440

 

 
Y194440

 Pressure Plate Assembly
  Type - Diaphragm

  Plate Size - 7-1/4"
  Levers - Diaphragm
  Springs - Diaphragm
  Flywheel Step - .020"
  Stage -Single

  
 Models: 135, 140, 147, 155, 165, 169, 186,
1100, 1130, 1401, 1502, 1510, 1601, 1602,
1610, 1720

 
Y194340-R

 Disc
  Type - Rigid Organic

  OD - 7-1/4"
  Hub Size - 13/16"

  Spline - 19
  

 Models: 135, 140, 147, 155, 165, 169, 186,
1100, 1130, 1401

 
1273242

 Disc
  Type - Spring Organic

  OD - 7-1/4"
  Hub Size - 3/4"

  Spline - 10
  

 Models: 1301, 1502, 1510, 1601, 1602, 1610,
1702, 1720

613 748-1515

Tool Free 800 661 9700

OTTAWA CLUTCH

1171 Newmarket Street

Ottawa Ontario K1B 3V1
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Yanmar

7-1/4 INCH - SINGLE STAGE
Image Part#/Price Reference # Application

 
N3804

834081
 N4081
 

 Release Bearing
  ID - 1.574"

  OD - 2.500"
  Thickness - .610"

  
 Models: 135, 140, 147, 165, 169, 186, 195, 220, 226, 240,
250, 276, 330, 1100, 1130, 1401, 1500, 1502, 1510, 1600,
1601, 1602, 1610, 1700, 1702, 1720, 1802, 1810, 1820,
1900, 2000, 2001, 2002, 2010, 2020, 2202, 2210, 2220,
2301, 2310, 2402, 2420, 2610, 2620, 2820, 3110, 3220,
3810, 4220

613 748-1515

Tool Free 800 661 9700

OTTAWA CLUTCH

1171 Newmarket Street

Ottawa Ontario K1B 3V1
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Yanmar

8 INCH - SINGLE STAGE
Image Part#/Price Reference # Application

 
1273254

6C040-13300
 973728

 

 Pressure Plate Assembly
  Type - Diaphragm

  Plate Size - 8" 
  Levers - Diaphragm

  Springs - Diaphragm
  Flywheel Step - Flat

  Stage -Single
  

 Models: F18, F20, F22, F24, FX20, FX22, FX24, 155, 165,
169, 195, 220, 226, 240, 250, 276, 1500, 1600, 1700, 1802,
1820, 2000, 2001, 2002, 2010, 2020, 2202, 2210, 2220,
2301, 2310, 2402, 2420

 
M3281106

 Disc
  Type - Rigid Organic

  OD - 8"
  Hub Size - 15/16"

  Spline - 13
  

 Models: F18, F20, F22, F24, FX20, FX22, FX24, 1802, 1820,
2002, 2202, 2220, 2402, 2420

 
M3281107

 Disc
  Type - Spring Organic

  OD - 8"
  Hub Size - 15/16"

  Spline - 13
  

 Models: F18, F20, F22, F24, FX20, FX22, FX24, 1802, 1820,
2002, 2202, 2220, 2402, 2420

 

613 748-1515

Tool Free 800 661 9700

OTTAWA CLUTCH

1171 Newmarket Street

Ottawa Ontario K1B 3V1
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